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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Rudolf Jun             M25 29       1/221     2:28:02       35:06     1:07:37     1:40:14    5:39     2:27:59
2     Marc Lawson            M25 29       2/221     2:30:25       35:07     1:07:38     1:40:15    5:45     2:30:24
3     Isaac W Barnes         M25 29       3/221     2:32:10       36:04     1:09:11     1:41:35    5:49     2:32:08
4     Scott Colford          M30 34       1/367     2:33:32       36:04     1:09:11     1:42:36    5:52     2:33:31
5     Scott J Lecates        M30 34       2/367     2:35:46       35:07     1:07:37     1:41:04    5:57     2:35:45
6     Barrett Hopper         M30 34       3/367     2:37:28       35:30     1:08:13     1:41:10    6:01     2:37:27
7     Andy Jones             M35 39       1/445     2:41:31       38:27     1:13:53     1:48:47    6:10     2:41:30
8     David P Dobkowski      M40 44       1/414     2:42:09       38:33     1:14:47     1:50:33    6:12     2:42:05
9     William Hafner         M18 24       1/144     2:43:16       38:06     1:12:44     1:47:15    6:14     2:42:58
10    Roberto Rosales        M25 29       4/221     2:43:24       36:35     1:10:23     1:44:42    6:15     2:43:23
11    Dave Ackerman          M30 34       4/367     2:44:09       38:32     1:14:57     1:50:35    6:16     2:44:07
12    Philip E Helbig        M30 34       5/367     2:44:29       38:09     1:14:46     1:50:23    6:17     2:44:27
13    Mike A Tigani          M30 34       6/367     2:46:06       37:51     1:13:21     1:49:58    6:21     2:46:04
14    Tom C Zimmerly         M35 39       2/445     2:46:08       37:07     1:12:26     1:47:31    6:21     2:46:07
15    Jeffrey D Rizer        M25 29       5/221     2:46:26       39:58     1:16:48     1:52:32    6:21     2:46:20
16    Bruce A Schauble       M35 39       3/445     2:47:30       38:23     1:14:46     1:50:33    6:24     2:47:19
17    Keith Tenoever         M18 24       2/144     2:47:48       39:24     1:16:03     1:52:27    6:25     2:47:46
18    Bill Valenzano         M40 44       2/414     2:47:56       39:21     1:16:00     1:52:22    6:25     2:47:52
19    Derek Griffiths        M25 29       6/221     2:48:21       41:49     1:19:33     1:56:58    6:26     2:48:18
20    David Padgett          M25 29       7/221     2:49:46       39:49     1:16:48     1:52:49    6:29     2:49:42
21    Robert M Ferguson      M30 34       7/367     2:50:22       40:36     1:17:58     1:54:59    6:30     2:50:18
22    Becky J Gallaher       F25 29       1/267     2:50:45       40:02     1:17:22     1:54:16    6:31     2:50:41
23    David M Plank          M25 29       8/221     2:50:53       39:20     1:16:00     1:51:54    6:32     2:50:50
24    David Ahlert           M30 34       8/367     2:52:26       41:38     1:19:30     1:56:57    6:35     2:52:23
25    Eugene Rutz            M40 44       3/414     2:52:30       40:02     1:17:46     1:55:16    6:35     2:52:23
26    Gaylerd Quigley        M40 44       4/414     2:52:33       39:17     1:16:50     1:54:18    6:35     2:52:29
27    Rowly Brucken          M30 34       9/367     2:52:47       41:41     1:19:50     1:56:41    6:36     2:52:33
28    Bernd Trommer          Clyde1       1/117     2:52:46       40:01     1:18:37     1:56:22    6:36     2:52:45
29    Rodney Jones           M40 44       5/414     2:53:28       41:24     1:19:43     1:56:53    6:37     2:53:20
30    Mark L Koors           M35 39       4/445     2:53:35       40:04     1:16:48     1:53:20    6:38     2:53:30
31    Keith Hall             M30 34      10/367     2:53:36       40:48     1:18:32     1:56:02    6:38     2:53:32
32    Michael Morris         M25 29       9/221     2:54:31       41:51     1:19:31     1:57:03    6:39     2:54:14
33    James L Abner          M40 44       6/414     2:54:25       40:19     1:18:20     1:56:13    6:40     2:54:19
34    David Flautt           M35 39       5/445     2:54:22       41:38     1:19:41     1:57:51    6:40     2:54:19
35    Kyle Hildebrandt       M18 24       3/144     2:54:57       41:35     1:19:37     1:56:42    6:41     2:54:43
36    Kristofer P Scholtes   M18 24       4/144     2:55:20       40:22     1:16:10     1:51:12    6:42     2:55:13
37    Paul Peters            M35 39       6/445     2:55:54       42:55     1:22:02     1:59:34    6:43     2:55:50
38    Condy A Richardson     M25 29      10/221     2:56:04       39:14     1:14:16     1:51:13    6:44     2:56:00
39    Daniel E Rees          M35 39       7/445     2:56:18       40:45     1:19:25     1:57:26    6:44     2:56:12
40    Edward Goubeaux        M35 39       8/445     2:56:28       40:14     1:19:12     1:57:26    6:45     2:56:26
41    Mark Piorkowski        M30 34      11/367     2:56:45       40:00     1:17:00     1:54:20    6:45     2:56:42
42    Tim Morton             M35 39       9/445     2:56:59       38:49     1:15:21     1:51:30    6:46     2:56:57
43    Tom Nolan              M35 39      10/445     2:57:01       40:04     1:17:06     1:54:05    6:46     2:57:00
44    Kirk J Fischesser      M35 39      11/445     2:57:20       42:20     1:21:46     1:58:56    6:46     2:57:07
45    Joseph J Zeinner       M45 49       1/344     2:57:28       42:38     1:21:19     1:58:45    6:47     2:57:24
46    Jeffrey Coudron        M30 34      12/367     2:57:48       40:38     1:20:25     1:59:03    6:47     2:57:41
47    Ronald D Ross          M40 44       7/414     2:58:13       42:55     1:22:13     2:00:18    6:48     2:57:56
48    Bradley Fennell        M35 39      12/445     2:58:15       42:57     1:24:02     2:02:15    6:48     2:58:08
49    Nate Loman             M30 34      13/367     2:58:26       43:14     1:23:57     2:02:53    6:49     2:58:17
50    Andrew Perrino         M40 44       8/414     2:58:25       42:35     1:21:19     1:58:59    6:49     2:58:21
51    Eric Barth             M25 29      11/221     2:58:40       42:57     1:24:02     2:02:15    6:49     2:58:32
52    Alan Hick              M35 39      13/445     2:58:54       40:48     1:19:29     1:57:44    6:50     2:58:51
53    Robert Alexander Ii    M45 49       2/344     2:59:04       41:49     1:21:21     2:00:27    6:50     2:58:56
54    Michelle Pomfrey       F25 29       2/267     2:59:20       41:46     1:21:28     2:00:13    6:51     2:59:16
55    William M Allen Jr     M25 29      12/221     3:01:48       42:16     1:22:55     2:02:18    6:51     2:59:16
56    Michael C Frank        M40 44       9/414     2:59:31       40:14     1:18:08     1:57:20    6:51     2:59:27
57    William F Hoffman      M25 29      13/221     3:00:54       42:48     1:21:36     1:59:48    6:54     3:00:38
58    Darryl Johnson         M50 54       1/208     3:01:01       41:06     1:20:21     2:00:26    6:55     3:00:57
59    Michael D Valdois      M40 44      10/414     3:01:06       42:26     1:21:09     1:59:53    6:55     3:01:00
60    Amy E Beatty           F18 24       1/204     3:01:13       42:15     1:19:39     1:57:25    6:55     3:01:02
61    James Mcdonough        M35 39      14/445     3:01:20       42:52     1:23:09     2:01:41    6:55     3:01:08
62    Joe C Boggs            M35 39      15/445     3:01:47       40:43     1:18:42     1:56:57    6:56     3:01:36
63    Joey Zeinner           M18 24       5/144     3:01:49       42:37     1:21:18     1:58:44    6:57     3:01:44
64    Greg Floyd             M40 44      11/414     3:02:17       42:47     1:22:53     2:02:54    6:58     3:02:15
65    Rick J Finn            M30 34      14/367     3:02:28       43:13     1:24:05     2:03:48    6:58     3:02:18
66    Timothy R Clement      M40 44      12/414     3:02:50       40:27     1:20:39     2:01:57    6:59     3:02:48
67    Ben Dolan              M25 29      14/221     3:03:11       45:16     1:24:18     2:02:55    6:59     3:02:57
68    Joe Neff               M18 24       6/144     3:03:58       47:58     1:26:34     2:02:38    7:00     3:03:07
69    Christopher Rogers     M18 24       7/144     3:03:41       42:19     1:19:30     1:57:45    7:01     3:03:25
70    Luke M Tanaka          M25 29      15/221     3:03:49       43:51     1:25:05     2:05:21    7:01     3:03:40
71    Ernie Richmann         M50 54       2/208     3:04:01       42:38     1:23:03     2:03:39    7:02     3:03:53
72    Joseph Newton          M25 29      16/221     3:04:22       42:57     1:23:50     2:02:33    7:02     3:04:09
73    Kishen Mangat          M25 29      17/221     3:04:46       44:20     1:25:23     2:05:12    7:03     3:04:26
74    Brian E Hodgett        M30 34      15/367     3:04:35       40:13     1:19:34     1:59:19    7:03     3:04:33
75    Graham Morrison        M45 49       3/344     3:04:58       42:08     1:21:54     2:00:47    7:04     3:04:44
76    Jonathan Feddock       M18 24       8/144     3:05:05       46:13     1:27:18     2:07:38    7:04     3:04:50
77    Douglas D Hansel       M40 44      13/414     3:05:07       44:24     1:25:24     2:05:48    7:04     3:04:57
78    Scott Morgan           M30 34      16/367     3:05:13       42:51     1:23:17     2:02:39    7:04     3:05:00
79    Ronald G Davis         M40 44      14/414     3:05:07       40:48     1:18:27     1:57:23    7:04     3:05:03
80    Walter Wolosz          M35 39      16/445     3:05:19       43:37     1:23:51     2:03:51    7:05     3:05:13
81    Patti J Shepard        F35 39       1/271     3:05:20       43:07     1:25:04     2:06:38    7:05     3:05:16
82    Gordon Lambertus       M18 24       9/144     3:06:22       42:37     1:21:34     1:59:46    7:07     3:06:04
83    Ben A Lindy            M18 24      10/144     3:06:39       43:16     1:23:12     2:02:43    7:07     3:06:23
84    Luke Metzger           M25 29      18/221     3:06:51       42:40     1:22:40     2:02:48    7:08     3:06:46
85    Philip S Hodge         M35 39      17/445     3:06:57       43:23     1:24:05     2:05:05    7:08     3:06:47
86    Bleda R Elibal         M40 44      15/414     3:07:15       45:52     1:26:58     2:06:47    7:09     3:07:04
87    Linda Van Auken        F30 34       1/243     3:07:19       46:23     1:28:31     2:09:09    7:09     3:07:09
88    Gabriel Jiran          M25 29      19/221     3:07:51       44:02     1:24:41     2:06:07    7:10     3:07:33
89    Dean Hoerlein          M25 29      20/221     3:07:58       46:44     1:28:17     2:08:01    7:10     3:07:33
90    Renee S Mangette       F25 29       3/267     3:07:44       41:29     1:19:57     1:59:50    7:10     3:07:39
91    Kevin Deter            M30 34      17/367     3:07:52       43:21     1:24:00     2:03:51    7:10     3:07:46
92    Denny Axe              M35 39      18/445     3:07:47                             2:05:57    7:10     3:07:47
93    Joe Porter             M25 29      21/221     3:08:17       42:26     1:21:48     2:02:10    7:11     3:07:48
94    Chris Hagen            M25 29      22/221     3:08:08       39:12     1:16:52     1:55:07    7:11     3:07:56
95    Scott Woodman          M35 39      19/445     3:08:07       44:19     1:24:27     2:05:03    7:11     3:08:00
96    Matthew Catlin         M30 34      18/367     3:08:26       46:56     1:27:22     2:07:26    7:11     3:08:07
97    Mike J Lies            M45 49       4/344     3:08:16       43:53     1:25:47     2:06:46    7:11     3:08:12
98    Jerry Paul             M25 29      23/221     3:08:47       42:27     1:23:44     2:04:25    7:12     3:08:33
99    Rick Drake             M50 54       3/208     3:08:54       42:20     1:21:16     1:59:29    7:13     3:08:50
100   Chris Schapman         M18 24      11/144     3:09:15       41:16     1:18:34     1:57:59    7:13     3:09:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Luis Brice O           M30 34      19/367     3:09:41       45:13     1:26:15     2:06:56    7:14     3:09:29
102   Tod W Davis            M40 44      16/414     3:10:03       42:51     1:23:10     2:05:02    7:15     3:09:51
103   Tom Collier            M25 29      24/221     3:10:24       47:17     1:28:46     2:08:28    7:15     3:09:53
104   Ron Woffort            M35 39      20/445     3:10:01       45:05     1:26:10     2:08:03    7:15     3:09:55
105   Rex D Piercy           M45 49       5/344     3:10:07       45:22     1:27:08     2:08:15    7:16     3:10:04
106   Brian Gallagher        M50 54       4/208     3:11:03       47:03     1:27:54     2:08:21    7:16     3:10:14
107   Steve Siler            M35 39      21/445     3:10:37       44:42     1:25:54     2:06:42    7:16     3:10:21
108   Steven Wearne          M50 54       5/208     3:10:42       43:32     1:22:46     2:04:18    7:17     3:10:36
109   Richard J Szekeresh    M35 39      22/445     3:10:51       42:37     1:22:11     2:03:33    7:17     3:10:39
110   Bill M Callaghan       M45 49       6/344     3:10:56       44:44     1:26:54     2:08:22    7:17     3:10:42
111   Robin Nelson           M30 34      20/367     3:11:17       46:55     1:27:54     2:08:00    7:17     3:10:42
112   Frank Basham           M50 54       6/208     3:10:53       44:04     1:25:03     2:07:19    7:17     3:10:44
113   Ian Mead               M35 39      23/445     3:10:56       43:59     1:25:50     2:06:53    7:18     3:10:54
114   Roman Krzyzanowski     M30 34      21/367     3:11:15       44:22     1:25:40     2:07:01    7:18     3:11:02
115   Susan Nuzum            F30 34       2/243     3:11:22       44:45     1:27:07     2:08:36    7:19     3:11:18
116   William R Newton       M40 44      17/414     3:14:20       45:00     1:27:02     2:08:18    7:20     3:11:51
117   Charles Pendergrass    M40 44      18/414     3:12:05       46:00     1:27:29     2:08:47    7:20     3:11:52
118   Tony Estes             M40 44      19/414     3:12:09       44:10     1:24:13     2:05:03    7:20     3:11:55
119   Daniel Mayak           M35 39      24/445     3:12:05       43:12     1:23:57     2:06:16    7:20     3:11:59
120   Roger K Johnson        M35 39      25/445     3:12:26       44:33     1:25:31     2:06:05    7:21     3:12:11
121   Bruce Jones            M45 49       7/344     3:13:01       47:42     1:30:46     2:12:07    7:21     3:12:24
122   Cheryl Mckettrick      F35 39       2/271     3:12:38       43:57     1:25:46     2:06:42    7:21     3:12:30
123   Gerald Hutchinson      M40 44      20/414     3:12:38       46:03     1:29:48     2:11:18    7:21     3:12:33
124   Brian T Love           M25 29      25/221     3:12:52       43:46     1:24:43     2:06:12    7:22     3:12:42
125   Gerald J Dwertman      M45 49       8/344     3:13:15       45:57     1:27:09     2:07:59    7:22     3:12:43
126   Laszlo Polyak          M40 44      21/414     3:12:58       45:53     1:28:35     2:09:02    7:22     3:12:46
127   Paul Mottola           M35 39      26/445     3:13:27       47:42     1:30:46     2:12:08    7:22     3:12:49
128   Gregory Tuel           M35 39      27/445     3:13:07       46:09     1:29:01     2:10:54    7:22     3:13:00
129   Edward Mark            M40 44      22/414     3:13:13       45:29     1:28:22     2:10:49    7:23     3:13:08
130   Laurie A Rueve         F35 39       3/271     3:13:30       45:31     1:28:33     2:10:33    7:23     3:13:20
131   Doug Rappoport         M25 29      26/221     3:13:38       45:18     1:25:51     2:06:04    7:23     3:13:26
132   Bill Haber             M35 39      28/445     3:13:36       44:49     1:26:32     2:07:52    7:24     3:13:29
133   Bernadette Samson Hust F40 44       1/194     3:13:52       46:33     1:28:56     2:11:22    7:24     3:13:32
134   Joan P Ellis           F50 54        1/61     3:13:48       43:53     1:26:06     2:08:21    7:24     3:13:44
135   Kenneth Harkless       M45 49       9/344     3:13:52       46:08     1:28:30     2:11:21    7:24     3:13:48
136   Bill L White           M40 44      23/414     3:14:31       47:08     1:28:44     2:08:35    7:24     3:13:49
137   Robyn Squire           F25 29       4/267     3:14:18       46:05     1:29:03     2:10:33    7:25     3:14:11
138   Timothy A Hackett      M35 39      29/445     3:14:36       46:42     1:29:44     2:11:58    7:25     3:14:14
139   Howard Russ            M25 29      27/221     3:14:35       47:53     1:30:26     2:11:23    7:25     3:14:14
140   Brian Gregory          M35 39      30/445     3:15:05       48:23     1:30:27     2:12:17    7:26     3:14:24
141   Douglas Holliday       M18 24      12/144     3:14:43       42:49     1:24:08     2:06:51    7:26     3:14:27
142   Kevin A Johnston       M35 39      31/445     3:14:43       40:01     1:18:59     1:59:30    7:26     3:14:38
143   Edward Nagel           M30 34      22/367     3:15:02       44:41     1:25:55     2:06:30    7:26     3:14:42
144   Bob J Gracie           M50 54       7/208     3:15:06       46:21     1:27:51     2:10:06    7:27     3:15:01
145   Scott Momburg          M35 39      32/445     3:15:12       45:15     1:29:02     2:10:33    7:27     3:15:04
146   Marlin Mullins         M25 29      28/221     3:15:48       45:53     1:26:56     2:07:46    7:27     3:15:04
147   Amanda Kirby           F25 29       5/267     3:15:28       45:52     1:28:30     2:10:32    7:27     3:15:09
148   Lucas Neff             M18 24      13/144     3:15:41       45:17     1:24:45     2:04:22    7:28     3:15:13
149   David P Malone         M35 39      33/445     3:15:31       45:22     1:27:27     2:09:39    7:28     3:15:14
150   Ed Hunter              M55 59        1/94     3:15:32       45:51     1:26:59     2:07:14    7:28     3:15:21
151   Gayle White            F25 29       6/267     3:15:42       45:06     1:27:35     2:09:33    7:28     3:15:32
152   Stephen W Sikra        M35 39      34/445     3:15:50       45:58     1:27:09     2:09:45    7:29     3:15:45
153   John Affleck Graves    M50 54       8/208     3:15:54       47:38     1:32:46     2:14:54    7:29     3:15:48
154   Cathy L Stricker       F40 44       2/194     3:16:17       45:18     1:27:18     2:09:58    7:29     3:15:56
155   Jonathan Moulton       M40 44      24/414     3:16:20       46:25     1:28:52     2:10:23    7:29     3:16:03
156   Steve Wade             M35 39      35/445     3:16:29       47:15     1:30:25     2:13:09    7:30     3:16:06
157   Kristi E Fine          F35 39       4/271     3:16:55       46:44     1:30:50     2:12:35    7:30     3:16:14
158   Betsy Armentrout       F25 29       7/267     3:16:26       45:33     1:28:36     2:10:35    7:30     3:16:18
159   Ted Toponak            Clyde1       2/117     3:17:00       47:42     1:30:52     2:13:46    7:30     3:16:27
160   Mark Polinko           M40 44      25/414     3:16:54       47:04     1:30:22     2:13:06    7:30     3:16:28
161   Bill Budke             M35 39      36/445     3:16:51       44:28     1:25:10     2:06:44    7:30     3:16:30
162   Mark R Buckles         M30 34      23/367     3:17:13       47:35     1:31:02     2:13:44    7:31     3:16:34
163   Gary A Cohee           M45 49      10/344     3:16:45       44:49     1:27:48     2:11:08    7:31     3:16:38
164   Joseph Stevenson       M30 34      24/367     3:16:57       44:53     1:26:41     2:09:30    7:31     3:16:47
165   Steven Shattls         M45 49      11/344     3:16:57       45:07     1:28:17     2:12:30    7:31     3:16:48
166   Thomas Corson          M25 29      29/221     3:16:56       46:05     1:27:27     2:08:49    7:31     3:16:49
167   Thomas A Dankenbring   M45 49      12/344     3:17:14       46:46     1:29:48     2:12:03    7:31     3:16:57
168   Janice M Kreuz         F50 54        2/61     3:17:04       48:44     1:32:52     2:15:45    7:32     3:16:57
169   Michael J Zappia       M35 39      37/445     3:17:28       47:02     1:30:13     2:12:35    7:32     3:17:08
170   Tom Bruce              M35 39      38/445     3:17:23       47:30     1:31:16     2:14:31    7:32     3:17:10
171   F. Gregory Rhodes      M40 44      26/414     3:17:24       44:35     1:26:57     2:08:17    7:32     3:17:11
172   Dan F Distelhorst      M40 44      27/414     3:17:23       44:27     1:25:44     2:06:43    7:32     3:17:11
173   David Hester           Clyde1       3/117     3:18:11       47:27     1:30:47     2:12:39    7:32     3:17:14
174   Steve J Hillman        M30 34      25/367     3:18:05       47:07     1:30:31     2:13:05    7:32     3:17:15
175   Sarah F Stumpf         F30 34       3/243     3:17:41       46:53     1:30:53     2:12:10    7:32     3:17:15
176   James Servaites        Clyde1       4/117     3:17:27       44:49     1:26:27     2:08:10    7:32     3:17:16
177   Patrick D Ford         M35 39      39/445     3:18:16       47:46     1:31:35     2:14:37    7:33     3:17:24
178   William Goldsmith      M35 39      40/445     3:17:47       45:50     1:31:01     2:12:40    7:33     3:17:31
179   Daniel Morgan          M30 34      26/367     3:19:50       46:57     1:29:19     2:10:41    7:33     3:17:46
180   Ernst Crown Weber      M45 49      13/344     3:19:29       44:39     1:29:18     2:12:47    7:34     3:17:58
181   Lee E Byerly           M40 44      28/414     3:18:25       47:10     1:29:20     2:12:04    7:34     3:18:00
182   Thomas Temelis         M25 29      30/221     3:19:02       47:00     1:28:39     2:10:44    7:34     3:18:03
183   Jim Curran             M40 44      29/414     3:18:15       45:38     1:29:49     2:12:50    7:34     3:18:03
184   Suzanne E Klapheke     F35 39       5/271     3:18:16       45:59     1:28:50     2:11:53    7:34     3:18:09
185   Bryan R Bond           M40 44      30/414     3:18:28       47:32     1:31:09     2:14:08    7:34     3:18:12
186   Tom Cunningham         M45 49      14/344     3:18:22       46:03     1:27:58     2:09:44    7:34     3:18:15
187   Matthew Darpel         M40 44      31/414     3:18:20       44:06     1:27:28     2:09:51    7:35     3:18:17
188   Glenn Hamilton         M40 44      32/414     3:18:35       44:18     1:25:33     2:09:04    7:35     3:18:19
189   Matthew Mcpeek         M25 29      31/221     3:18:48       43:35     1:25:23     2:07:04    7:35     3:18:21
190   Mark Galbraith         M25 29      32/221     3:18:47       47:54     1:33:05     2:15:38    7:35     3:18:25
191   Steven Abrahamson      M35 39      41/445     3:18:37       45:35     1:28:39     2:10:49    7:35     3:18:27
192   Carl Zugelter          M50 54       9/208     3:19:10       45:55     1:28:03     2:10:13    7:35     3:18:27
193   Emma Bracey            F30 34       4/243     3:18:52       47:18     1:30:58     2:14:01    7:35     3:18:29
194   Jeffrey Hess           M45 49      15/344     3:19:04       47:44     1:31:47     2:14:50    7:35     3:18:34
195   Doug Hartline          M35 39      42/445     3:18:47       41:54     1:22:03     2:02:55    7:35     3:18:41
196   Amanda L Hill          F18 24       2/204     3:18:47       45:06     1:29:33     2:13:08    7:35     3:18:42
197   David J Arens          M35 39      43/445     3:19:17       47:14     1:30:53     2:13:51    7:36     3:18:45
198   Randy Bachman          M40 44      33/414     3:19:04       46:58     1:31:09     2:14:07    7:36     3:18:51
199   Michael Blackburn      M30 34      27/367     3:19:11       49:34     1:36:45     2:18:20    7:36     3:18:53
200   David Corfman          M35 39      44/445     3:19:16       47:22     1:31:00     2:14:00    7:36     3:18:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Lisa M Goldsmith       F35 39       6/271     3:19:10       40:05     1:19:10     2:04:04    7:36     3:19:05
202   Maribeth J Thomas      F40 44       3/194     3:19:21       47:43     1:31:20     2:14:29    7:36     3:19:06
203   Ron Fender             M30 34      28/367     3:19:18       43:01     1:28:09     2:10:07    7:37     3:19:10
204   Michael Gorsek         M40 44      34/414     3:19:41       47:48     1:31:18     2:14:23    7:37     3:19:13
205   James Brand            M18 24      14/144     3:20:00       48:05     1:32:49     2:16:22    7:37     3:19:13
206   Richard K White        M40 44      35/414     3:20:20       47:14     1:30:10     2:12:36    7:37     3:19:14
207   Connie Gardner         F35 39       7/271     3:19:32       46:30     1:29:20     2:12:00    7:37     3:19:17
208   Matthew G Endicott     M25 29      33/221     3:19:57       47:16     1:31:12     2:13:59    7:37     3:19:26
209   Ann M Smiley           F18 24       3/204     3:19:50       47:17     1:31:01     2:14:00    7:37     3:19:28
210   Lee Krombholz          M35 39      45/445     3:19:40       43:14     1:24:14     2:06:45    7:37     3:19:29
211   Chuck S Brinn          M45 49      16/344     3:19:43       45:59     1:28:33     2:11:45    7:37     3:19:34
212   Michael S Browning     M35 39      46/445     3:20:00       46:49     1:29:52     2:12:44    7:38     3:19:36
213   Robert Saelinger       M40 44      36/414     3:20:00       46:32     1:29:43     2:12:36    7:38     3:19:38
214   Linda Barhorst         F35 39       8/271     3:20:32       48:03     1:31:09     2:14:10    7:38     3:19:40
215   Jeff Glaze             M30 34      29/367     3:20:10       47:44     1:32:19     2:15:23    7:38     3:19:41
216   Tara L Weldon          F25 29       8/267     3:20:37       46:54     1:30:34     2:13:29    7:38     3:19:46
217   Kathy J Gertler        F30 34       5/243     3:20:10       46:43     1:30:26     2:13:51    7:38     3:19:48
218   Bill W Combs           M40 44      37/414     3:20:00       47:14     1:31:27     2:14:59    7:38     3:19:51
219   Tom Phillippi          M40 44      38/414     3:20:38       45:35     1:27:26     2:10:16    7:38     3:19:56
220   David Carlisle         M30 34      30/367     3:20:42       43:40     1:26:01     2:08:28    7:39     3:20:10
221   David Ziegert          M30 34      31/367     3:20:39       49:31     1:36:02     2:18:20    7:39     3:20:21
222   Kevin T Bowers         M30 34      32/367     3:21:03       49:15     1:33:11     2:16:54    7:39     3:20:22
223   Matthew Kelly          M18 24      15/144     3:21:32       48:17     1:32:06     2:14:42    7:39     3:20:24
224   Steve Torok            M35 39      47/445     3:20:47       49:38     1:34:35     2:17:29    7:40     3:20:29
225   Kevin Lefler           M45 49      17/344     3:20:41       46:19     1:29:48     2:12:10    7:40     3:20:33
226   Lawrence Frey          M50 54      10/208     3:22:49       48:34     1:33:31     2:17:27    7:40     3:20:36
227   Walter S Osborne       M25 29      34/221     3:21:16       47:19     1:30:46     2:13:43    7:40     3:20:36
228   Edward Wellman         M40 44      39/414     3:21:05       48:24     1:32:17     2:15:38    7:40     3:20:41
229   Chris Parts            M35 39      48/445     3:20:56       43:27     1:25:31     2:08:55    7:40     3:20:46
230   Norman Wang            M25 29      35/221     3:21:04       45:26     1:27:58     2:11:44    7:40     3:20:53
231   Tj Candy               M40 44      40/414     3:21:39       47:35     1:32:42     2:15:53    7:41     3:21:03
232   David Hildebrand       M35 39      49/445     3:21:20       47:24     1:32:41     2:14:44    7:41     3:21:03
233   Robert Perry           M40 44      41/414     3:21:52       49:20     1:32:51     2:16:47    7:41     3:21:03
234   Steve Briggs           M45 49      18/344     3:21:58       46:25     1:28:04     2:11:55    7:42     3:21:20
235   Ted Niemann            M35 39      50/445     3:21:59       49:03     1:33:37     2:17:54    7:42     3:21:21
236   Henry H Meurer         M40 44      42/414     3:21:57       44:26     1:27:01     2:08:42    7:42     3:21:23
237   Kenny Noyes            M30 34      33/367     3:22:35       46:45     1:29:48     2:12:48    7:42     3:21:25
238   Peter Mugglestone      M55 59        2/94     3:21:32       45:23     1:27:29     2:10:55    7:42     3:21:27
239   Steve A Mccabe         M30 34      34/367     3:22:01       47:32     1:31:08     2:14:11    7:42     3:21:44
240   Lee Sellers            M30 34      35/367     3:21:53       46:09     1:28:51     2:11:18    7:43     3:21:46
241   Mike Wells             M30 34      36/367     3:22:10       43:31     1:24:34     2:06:12    7:43     3:21:46
242   Colette Long           Athena        1/65     3:21:56       47:39     1:32:51     2:17:11    7:43     3:21:50
243   Marianne Babiak        F35 39       9/271     3:22:00       45:36     1:28:40     2:12:31    7:43     3:21:52
244   Mike Esham             M25 29      36/221     3:24:16       51:45     1:35:26     2:16:47    7:43     3:21:57
245   Cathy Paulsen          F25 29       9/267     3:22:07       46:15     1:29:48     2:13:24    7:43     3:22:01
246   David G Krekeler       M40 44      43/414     3:24:40       50:45     1:35:08     2:18:08    7:43     3:22:09
247   John R Martin          M45 49      19/344     3:22:25       45:49     1:29:12     2:13:19    7:43     3:22:10
248   Matthew Strong         M30 34      37/367     3:23:36       46:13     1:28:45     2:11:16    7:43     3:22:10
249   Kurt Bowers            M35 39      51/445     3:22:38       45:17     1:28:04     2:11:10    7:44     3:22:12
250   Jay T Brewer           M30 34      38/367     3:22:23       45:03     1:26:09     2:08:02    7:44     3:22:17
251   Sheila Van Cuyk        F30 34       6/243     3:22:43       48:08     1:33:38     2:17:54    7:44     3:22:33
252   Cheryl F Chaney        F35 39      10/271     3:23:14       47:37     1:32:10     2:15:19    7:44     3:22:35
253   Peter Sabath           M18 24      16/144     3:23:52       48:22     1:31:30     2:15:05    7:45     3:22:39
254   Curt Duer              M30 34      39/367     3:23:16       45:46     1:29:08     2:13:16    7:45     3:22:50
255   Ronald Kinner          M45 49      20/344     3:23:35       46:26     1:28:43     2:11:19    7:45     3:22:59
256   Thomas Pohl            M25 29      37/221     3:23:26       47:47     1:31:12     2:14:36    7:45     3:23:00
257   Paul Woytowich         M30 34      40/367     3:23:31       48:31     1:33:17     2:16:32    7:45     3:23:01
258   Kurt Becker            M30 34      41/367     3:23:14       48:04     1:31:45     2:14:44    7:45     3:23:02
259   Kevin Holley           M35 39      52/445     3:23:20       47:24     1:32:41     2:14:44    7:45     3:23:04
260   Kevin J Murphy         M40 44      44/414     3:23:28       47:37     1:32:03     2:13:54    7:46     3:23:21
261   Deborah L Ernst        F35 39      11/271     3:23:52       48:22     1:32:50     2:17:14    7:46     3:23:25
262   Jonathan Toto          M25 29      38/221     3:24:02       46:24     1:29:46     2:13:55    7:46     3:23:27
263   Heidi Cherel           F35 39      12/271     3:23:44       43:30     1:26:31     2:11:37    7:47     3:23:37
264   Eddie Espinosa         M35 39      53/445     3:24:46       50:55     1:36:35     2:20:01    7:47     3:23:39
265   Teresa E Schmitt       F35 39      13/271     3:24:32       49:58     1:34:59     2:18:58    7:47     3:23:42
266   Doug R Surface         M40 44      45/414     3:24:02       47:23     1:31:16     2:14:14    7:47     3:23:43
267   Barry L Martin         M45 49      21/344     3:24:05       43:55     1:25:23     2:08:31    7:47     3:23:54
268   Jeffrey Hansen         M30 34      42/367     3:24:15       45:06     1:27:36     2:09:33    7:48     3:24:05
269   Mark Mennone           M35 39      54/445     3:24:44       49:32     1:36:07     2:21:00    7:48     3:24:08
270   Roland Kuebler         M30 34      43/367     3:24:38       43:37     1:24:23     2:06:35    7:48     3:24:16
271   Shannon Menning        M18 24      17/144     3:25:31       45:28     1:27:09     2:08:28    7:48     3:24:16
272   Gregory J Magee        M35 39      55/445     3:25:41       48:54     1:32:43     2:16:27    7:48     3:24:21
273   Mike Gangwer           M45 49      22/344     3:24:57       48:11     1:33:06     2:16:59    7:49     3:24:28
274   Grant Cunningham       M45 49      23/344     3:25:06       47:18     1:30:20     2:13:15    7:49     3:24:30
275   Steve Southwood        M40 44      46/414     3:24:45       48:02     1:32:38     2:17:14    7:49     3:24:31
276   Robin Smith            F45 49       1/126     3:24:41       47:28     1:32:40     2:16:42    7:49     3:24:32
277   Hugh Barnhill          M50 54      11/208     3:25:19       50:33     1:37:14     2:20:00    7:49     3:24:36
278   Mick O'neil            M40 44      47/414     3:25:29       45:34     1:29:02     2:11:23    7:49     3:24:36
279   Thomas Dannals         M40 44      48/414     3:24:51       47:20     1:30:38     2:13:02    7:49     3:24:39
280   Doug Klein             M35 39      56/445     3:25:01       48:49     1:33:09     2:17:37    7:49     3:24:45
281   Mark A Komanecky       M30 34      44/367     3:25:10       48:10     1:31:39     2:15:46    7:49     3:24:47
282   Gabor Jenei            M18 24      18/144     3:25:51       49:05     1:33:35     2:18:19    7:49     3:24:47
283   Mark Gooding           M25 29      39/221     3:24:54       44:10     1:25:05     2:07:48    7:50     3:24:54
284   Cindylee Torres        F40 44       4/194     3:25:07       46:46     1:31:51     2:16:39    7:50     3:25:03
285   David Rudolph          M30 34      45/367     3:26:00       48:50     1:32:57     2:16:09    7:50     3:25:06
286   Tonya L Fischer        F30 34       7/243     3:25:48       49:32     1:35:54     2:18:15    7:50     3:25:11
287   Greg A Hughes          M35 39      57/445     3:27:02       50:26     1:36:51     2:20:37    7:50     3:25:12
288   Joanna M Wojtowicz     F18 24       4/204     3:25:21       45:47     1:29:55     2:15:18    7:50     3:25:12
289   Gary Jeter             M30 34      46/367     3:26:48       47:31     1:29:40     2:12:51    7:51     3:25:15
290   Rob Williams           M30 34      47/367     3:25:47       48:16     1:33:41     2:19:57    7:51     3:25:15
291   Joe Meyer              M30 34      48/367     3:26:32       49:55     1:35:46     2:21:07    7:51     3:25:15
292   Megan L Smothergill    F30 34       8/243     3:26:10       48:04     1:33:03     2:17:11    7:51     3:25:22
293   Jeff Davidson          M35 39      58/445     3:26:31       48:04     1:33:27     2:18:35    7:51     3:25:26
294   Charles J Lowery       M50 54      12/208     3:25:45       48:43     1:32:13     2:15:41    7:51     3:25:32
295   Bill Tooker            M45 49      24/344     3:26:09       47:30     1:32:30     2:19:36    7:51     3:25:35
296   Rick Potter            M30 34      49/367     3:25:53       45:31     1:28:43     2:13:38    7:51     3:25:37
297   Gary Bogner            M45 49      25/344     3:25:56       47:57     1:31:34     2:15:08    7:52     3:25:43
298   Christopher Williams   M18 24      19/144     3:27:50       46:57     1:28:30     2:11:19    7:52     3:25:43
299   Andy Allcock           M25 29      40/221     3:26:07       46:39     1:29:47     2:14:19    7:52     3:25:45
300   Harold Puzey           M50 54      13/208     3:26:18       47:53     1:32:48     2:17:07    7:52     3:25:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Gary Stewart           M30 34      50/367     3:25:58       46:18     1:29:55     2:14:15    7:52     3:25:50
302   David Livingston       M35 39      59/445     3:26:23       44:42     1:25:03     2:05:02    7:53     3:26:07
303   Jack Coulson           M50 54      14/208     3:27:10       48:29     1:31:49     2:14:35    7:53     3:26:10
304   Jeremiah Kalan         M18 24      20/144     3:26:51       48:53     1:33:08     2:17:37    7:53     3:26:13
305   Pattie J Lucking       F40 44       5/194     3:26:39       47:31     1:31:24     2:14:53    7:53     3:26:13
306   Matthew J Ottiger      M25 29      41/221     3:27:23       48:39     1:32:44     2:16:47    7:53     3:26:20
307   William Holmes         M45 49      26/344     3:28:05       48:53     1:35:22     2:20:50    7:53     3:26:21
308   Paul Adams             Clyde1       5/117     3:28:48       48:53     1:33:15     2:16:50    7:53     3:26:23
309   John Koger             M40 44      49/414     3:26:35       44:24     1:26:29     2:08:54    7:53     3:26:27
310   Jonathan Hellstedt     M25 29      42/221     3:26:47       49:31     1:36:01     2:18:20    7:53     3:26:28
311   Matt Theibert          M30 34      51/367     3:26:37       44:59     1:26:30     2:09:30    7:53     3:26:29
312   Michael W Neely        M18 24      21/144     3:26:53       47:43     1:30:01     2:12:49    7:53     3:26:32
313   Roger Gildea           M40 44      50/414     3:27:11       49:26     1:33:24     2:16:47    7:53     3:26:32
314   Judson Hunter          M25 29      43/221     3:27:11       49:27     1:33:26     2:16:50    7:54     3:26:35
315   Terry Dumez            M40 44      51/414     3:27:24       49:36     1:34:44     2:19:00    7:54     3:26:35
316   Michael Klatte         M18 24      22/144     3:26:53       47:34     1:32:30     2:16:17    7:54     3:26:38
317   Andrew Jordan          M18 24      23/144     3:27:29       49:59     1:35:44     2:21:39    7:54     3:26:38
318   Bob Furnish            M55 59        3/94     3:27:31       50:00     1:35:45     2:21:51    7:54     3:26:39
319   Ken Schlachter         M35 39      60/445     3:28:38       47:20     1:31:35     2:15:37    7:54     3:26:53
320   Janet O'malley         F40 44       6/194     3:27:36       47:50     1:32:32     2:17:11    7:54     3:26:53
321   Michael Roy            M45 49      27/344     3:27:11       47:25     1:31:09     2:15:49    7:54     3:26:57
322   Robert Kline           M35 39      61/445     3:28:09       52:04     1:39:23     2:24:50    7:55     3:27:05
323   David Goodrich         M30 34      52/367     3:28:01       48:34     1:30:43     2:13:55    7:55     3:27:16
324   Joseph Vincent         M40 44      52/414     3:28:07       49:20     1:32:49     2:16:20    7:55     3:27:18
325   Charlie Leight         M40 44      53/414     3:27:52       47:45     1:31:29     2:14:59    7:55     3:27:21
326   Michael Brooks         M30 34      53/367     3:27:49       46:44     1:31:21     2:17:01    7:55     3:27:24
327   Chad W Lockard         M18 24      24/144     3:28:15       49:57     1:35:30     2:17:21    7:56     3:27:29
328   Sarah Norris           F25 29      10/267     3:28:27       50:01     1:35:09     2:20:08    7:56     3:27:37
329   Adam Gerber            M18 24      25/144     3:28:19       45:42     1:26:53     2:09:16    7:56     3:27:38
330   Ted Donnelly           M45 49      28/344     3:27:45       45:15     1:29:02     2:13:16    7:56     3:27:38
331   George Ball            M40 44      54/414     3:27:59       47:36     1:32:54     2:16:27    7:56     3:27:46
332   Larry L Huston         M45 49      29/344     3:27:55       46:01     1:28:34     2:13:34    7:56     3:27:47
333   George E Goard         M40 44      55/414     3:28:21       47:24     1:32:18     2:17:31    7:56     3:27:49
334   Richard Podiak         M30 34      54/367     3:30:06       51:01     1:38:05     2:22:22    7:56     3:27:50
335   Kirk Knight            M35 39      62/445     3:28:05       49:28     1:33:55     2:18:01    7:56     3:27:51
336   Eugene Reardon         M40 44      56/414     3:28:54       48:46     1:34:19     2:18:39    7:57     3:27:54
337   Doan Vu                M45 49      30/344     3:28:23       47:54     1:32:12     2:17:09    7:57     3:28:03
338   Char R Bledsoe         F35 39      14/271     3:28:27       47:55     1:32:43     2:17:40    7:57     3:28:09
339   George R Wolf          M45 49      31/344     3:29:17       49:33     1:33:14     2:16:32    7:57     3:28:11
340   Brian J Gardner        M35 39      63/445     3:28:38       47:31     1:31:24     2:14:53    7:57     3:28:12
341   Donald A Lane          M35 39      64/445     3:28:38       49:17     1:33:45     2:17:24    7:57     3:28:13
342   Jack T Blozy           M50 54      15/208     3:28:46       49:38     1:34:34     2:19:15    7:57     3:28:16
343   Mark Minotti           M30 34      55/367     3:30:32       48:22     1:33:28     2:19:08    7:57     3:28:16
344   John Kielbasinski      M30 34      56/367     3:28:48       47:12     1:31:10     2:14:05    7:58     3:28:28
345   Rebecca Lambrinides    F25 29      11/267     3:30:15       52:41     1:38:43     2:22:23    7:58     3:28:30
346   Thomas A Blozy         M30 34      57/367     3:29:06       49:37     1:34:34     2:19:13    7:58     3:28:35
347   Mark Montgomery        M35 39      65/445     3:29:05       49:34     1:34:42     2:19:06    7:58     3:28:37
348   Greg Taylor            M50 54      16/208     3:28:46       47:06     1:32:03     2:17:31    7:58     3:28:40
349   Eric W Batt            M35 39      66/445     3:29:16       46:00     1:28:12     2:12:04    7:58     3:28:42
350   Justin Wolfenberg      M25 29      44/221     3:29:13       47:42     1:32:18     2:15:21    7:58     3:28:42
351                                         0/0     3:29:45       48:53     1:37:18     2:20:16    7:59     3:28:45
352   Daniel Schwartz        M35 39      67/445     3:29:43       50:59     1:35:43     2:21:20    7:59     3:28:45
353   James C Austrow        M45 49      32/344     3:30:28       50:55     1:35:48     2:17:30    7:59     3:28:49
354   David Haufler          M30 34      58/367     3:29:22       47:43     1:32:18     2:16:12    7:59     3:28:51
355   James Harris           M50 54      17/208     3:29:33       49:02     1:34:11     2:19:47    7:59     3:28:52
356   Richard T Specker      M50 54      18/208     3:29:46       50:00     1:35:59     2:21:43    7:59     3:28:57
357   Gary Kiner             M50 54      19/208     3:29:46       50:04     1:34:52     2:20:01    7:59     3:28:57
358   David B Morris         M45 49      33/344     3:29:46       50:04     1:36:15     2:21:54    7:59     3:28:59
359   George Roulett         M40 44      57/414     3:29:46       50:03     1:36:16     2:21:54    7:59     3:29:00
360   Dawn Warren            F30 34       9/243     3:29:36       47:07     1:31:51     2:17:19    7:59     3:29:02
361   James Zwyer            M25 29      45/221     3:30:49       52:07     1:38:13     2:23:48    7:59     3:29:05
362   Richard Barton         M45 49      34/344     3:29:14       52:07     1:37:32     2:20:29    7:59     3:29:06
363   Thomas Nielander       M35 39      68/445     3:29:22       46:55     1:31:07     2:13:59    7:59     3:29:09
364   Mark Fortney           M35 39      69/445     3:29:33       49:17     1:34:45     2:19:27    8:00     3:29:11
365   Kori Baxter            M30 34      59/367     3:29:52       47:36     1:32:03     2:16:39    8:00     3:29:17
366   Colleen M Mcgurk       F25 29      12/267     3:30:31       48:15     1:33:31     2:18:28    8:00     3:29:19
367   Jeff M Mills           M25 29      46/221     3:31:02       45:33     1:26:21     2:08:17    8:00     3:29:21
368   John J Goetz           M40 44      58/414     3:29:48       47:34     1:32:18     2:17:04    8:00     3:29:22
369   Catherine Kabui        F25 29      13/267     3:31:11       48:05     1:31:47     2:16:38    8:00     3:29:26
370   Barry Goldenberg       M30 34      60/367     3:29:43       48:48     1:36:48     2:23:11    8:00     3:29:26
371   Mark Parts             M40 44      59/414     3:29:55       47:34     1:32:32     2:17:40    8:00     3:29:26
372   Jason Valent           M18 24      26/144     3:32:08       50:32     1:37:43     2:22:59    8:00     3:29:31
373   Andrew P Meurer        M35 39      70/445     3:29:53       49:59     1:36:35     2:21:48    8:00     3:29:32
374   Bill Kunes             M25 29      47/221     3:30:15       47:07     1:30:39     2:13:48    8:00     3:29:35
375   Cesilie T Cocks        F30 34      10/243     3:29:57       50:21     1:36:45     2:22:22    8:01     3:29:38
376   Joseph Trauth          M25 29      48/221     3:29:53       42:10     1:22:44     2:09:10    8:01     3:29:39
377   John W Zook            M45 49      35/344     3:30:19       48:59     1:34:39     2:19:08    8:01     3:29:42
378   Chuck R Burton         M40 44      60/414     3:30:14       47:46     1:32:07     2:16:40    8:01     3:29:42
379   Daniel Canter          M40 44      61/414     3:30:08       47:51     1:32:11     2:16:06    8:01     3:29:46
380   Garrett Smith          M18 24      27/144     3:31:42       51:19     1:39:21     2:22:42    8:01     3:29:48
381   James Madison          M45 49      36/344     3:32:08       49:27     1:33:21     2:17:16    8:01     3:29:54
382   Matthew Green          M40 44      62/414     3:30:37       50:59     1:37:03     2:20:53    8:01     3:29:55
383   Jim Devanney           M50 54      20/208     3:30:07       48:01     1:32:02     2:16:36    8:01     3:29:56
384   Jeff Rawlins           M30 34      61/367     3:30:58       49:48     1:36:09     2:21:40    8:01     3:29:57
385   David A Yontz          M35 39      71/445     3:30:46       46:22     1:29:54     2:14:00    8:01     3:29:58
386   Perry Rowland          M45 49      37/344     3:30:22       46:31     1:29:34     2:13:34    8:02     3:30:09
387   Matthew L Garretson    M30 34      62/367     3:30:26       49:59     1:36:54     2:23:12    8:02     3:30:10
388   Jeffrey Harris         M40 44      63/414     3:31:04       50:14     1:34:54     2:18:58    8:02     3:30:11
389   Earle J Moore          M40 44      64/414     3:31:51       51:05     1:37:09     2:20:27    8:02     3:30:14
390   Jennifer A Darr        F25 29      14/267     3:31:14       48:26     1:32:51     2:18:12    8:02     3:30:14
391   Jack Foley             M50 54      21/208     3:30:55       47:58     1:32:51     2:17:56    8:02     3:30:20
392   Kimberly Hebert        F40 44       7/194     3:31:09       49:12     1:35:19     2:20:49    8:02     3:30:26
393   Douglas Recker         M25 29      49/221     3:30:43       48:48     1:35:15     2:20:52    8:02     3:30:29
394   John T Dubois          M35 39      72/445     3:31:08       48:11     1:32:35     2:16:52    8:03     3:30:29
395   John Montag            M40 44      65/414     3:31:18       47:50     1:32:27     2:17:52    8:03     3:30:36
396   Paul Morgan            M50 54      22/208     3:32:36       50:53     1:36:14     2:21:40    8:03     3:30:36
397   Jamie Collins          M25 29      50/221     3:30:43       42:05     1:21:18     2:04:53    8:03     3:30:38
398   Tom Guise              M45 49      38/344     3:31:18       51:46     1:37:12     2:22:20    8:03     3:30:42
399   Marcia K Ziegler       F25 29      15/267     3:31:29       50:11     1:35:03     2:19:42    8:03     3:30:44
400   Doug Strickland        M35 39      73/445     3:31:45       47:22     1:32:48     2:18:19    8:03     3:30:49
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Jeff D Mackey          M25 29      51/221     3:31:18       46:50     1:30:34     2:17:25    8:04     3:30:58
402   Tricia Brown           Athena        2/65     3:31:35       49:32     1:36:08     2:21:35    8:04     3:31:00
403   Scott Phillips         M30 34      63/367     3:31:39       48:25     1:33:10     2:16:45    8:04     3:31:04
404   Brian C Nash           M40 44      66/414     3:31:24       47:54     1:32:42     2:17:38    8:04     3:31:04
405   Devinder Mangat        M50 54      23/208     3:31:27       49:40     1:34:58     2:20:47    8:04     3:31:06
406   Paul Hudak             M35 39      74/445     3:32:03       50:19     1:36:26     2:21:17    8:04     3:31:06
407   John Granzow           M35 39      75/445     3:31:53       47:28     1:32:04     2:16:56    8:04     3:31:09
408   Joseph Graczyk         M35 39      76/445     3:31:53                             2:16:57    8:04     3:31:10
409   Alain M Dereix         M40 44      67/414     3:31:46       47:41     1:32:15     2:16:04    8:04     3:31:15
410   Kevin Smead            M40 44      68/414     3:31:46       47:41     1:31:10     2:13:48    8:04     3:31:15
411   Brian K Young          M30 34      64/367     3:31:25       49:30     1:36:48     2:23:06    8:04     3:31:16
412   Rick Kieser            Clyde1       6/117     3:31:49       48:33     1:35:00     2:20:37    8:04     3:31:19
413   Bob Daly               M65 69        1/14     3:31:34       50:22     1:37:46     2:23:38    8:04     3:31:20
414   Aaron Hershberger      M18 24      28/144     3:32:33       48:22     1:32:04     2:16:40    8:04     3:31:20
415   Adam R Lawson          M18 24      29/144     3:33:42       49:18     1:32:31     2:16:21    8:04     3:31:21
416   Michael Key            M45 49      39/344     3:32:11       50:23     1:37:33     2:23:25    8:05     3:31:24
417   Tony Shelley           M40 44      69/414     3:31:30       48:43     1:34:59     2:19:27    8:05     3:31:24
418   Robert S Kidder        M40 44      70/414     3:33:51       48:50     1:34:39     2:19:52    8:05     3:31:25
419   Ann Crowther           F25 29      16/267     3:32:23       49:16     1:34:12     2:19:45    8:05     3:31:26
420   David W Fryman         M40 44      71/414     3:31:37       48:02     1:32:44     2:17:15    8:05     3:31:34
421   Carrie R Lear          F18 24       5/204     3:32:49       51:11     1:38:39     2:25:19    8:05     3:31:34
422   Nigel Hudson           Clyde1       7/117     3:32:46       49:30     1:33:54     2:17:55    8:05     3:31:46
423   Harry Tarentaal        M45 49      40/344     3:32:27       48:55     1:34:35     2:20:33    8:05     3:31:47
424   Donald Bossow          M40 44      72/414     3:32:06       45:07     1:26:33     2:08:56    8:06     3:31:53
425   Robert Schwartz        M45 49      41/344     3:32:33       50:50     1:37:44     2:23:48    8:06     3:31:55
426   Jim Schroeck           M35 39      77/445     3:32:21       49:13     1:34:54     2:20:07    8:06     3:31:57
427   Mary B Reinert         F35 39      15/271     3:34:22       48:29     1:33:36     2:19:44    8:06     3:32:00
428   Jay B Miller           M30 34      65/367     3:33:03       50:37     1:37:24     2:21:38    8:06     3:32:01
429   Darrell G Ettleman     M35 39      78/445     3:33:00       49:50     1:36:03     2:21:41    8:06     3:32:01
430   Neil Ernst             M18 24      30/144     3:32:07       45:33     1:27:48     2:10:59    8:06     3:32:02
431   Jerome J Schaefer      M35 39      79/445     3:32:20       50:08     1:37:02     2:22:40    8:06     3:32:02
432   Libbie Williams        F18 24       6/204     3:32:45       48:31     1:32:46     2:18:05    8:06     3:32:05
433   John Wallace           M55 59        4/94     3:32:37       49:46     1:36:53     2:24:01    8:06     3:32:06
434   Earl Smith             M45 49      42/344     3:32:41       51:27     1:40:07     2:26:51    8:06     3:32:07
435   Robert Shore           M45 49      43/344     3:32:49       50:13     1:37:23     2:23:10    8:06     3:32:12
436   Chris Blakely          M30 34      66/367     3:32:53       46:01     1:28:26     2:13:38    8:06     3:32:12
437   Jim Heyl               M45 49      44/344     3:33:25       48:41     1:32:22     2:17:23    8:07     3:32:18
438   Stephen J Szuminski    M40 44      73/414     3:32:40       48:41     1:33:28     2:18:20    8:07     3:32:20
439   Stephen Hlaudy         M25 29      52/221     3:33:03       48:13     1:33:39     2:18:35    8:07     3:32:31
440   Darryl Hand            M40 44      74/414     3:33:41       49:47     1:35:13     2:20:10    8:07     3:32:31
441   Matthew B Wingate      M30 34      67/367     3:33:27       50:13     1:35:55     2:21:53    8:07     3:32:36
442   Joan Bennett           F35 39      16/271     3:33:24       50:11     1:36:21     2:22:19    8:07     3:32:36
443   Kevin R Galvin         M45 49      45/344     3:33:03       48:43     1:35:21     2:21:22    8:08     3:32:42
444   Tom Gladfelter         M50 54      24/208     3:32:58       49:35     1:36:22     2:23:03    8:08     3:32:47
445   David Berry            M40 44      75/414     3:33:41       47:21     1:30:12     2:14:12    8:08     3:32:48
446   Douglas Marck          M50 54      25/208     3:33:14       49:47     1:36:40     2:23:09    8:08     3:32:51
447   Anthony Braun          M25 29      53/221     3:33:23       47:23     1:33:52     2:20:42    8:08     3:32:52
448   William E Pine         M35 39      80/445     3:33:04       45:09     1:27:32     2:11:21    8:08     3:32:56
449   Shadrack Nkansah       M35 39      81/445     3:34:03       54:26     1:37:35     2:20:31    8:08     3:33:01
450   Curt Bailey            M35 39      82/445     3:35:30       51:40     1:36:12     2:23:50    8:08     3:33:02
451   Kevin Madigan          M30 34      68/367     3:35:15       48:38     1:31:41     2:18:28    8:09     3:33:09
452   Nicholas Groh          M30 34      69/367     3:34:13       49:15     1:33:41     2:19:05    8:09     3:33:10
453   Jim Woodrum            Clyde2        1/71     3:33:44       47:57     1:31:56     2:17:16    8:09     3:33:11
454   Luke Parrott           M18 24      31/144     3:34:06       49:55     1:34:28     2:19:01    8:09     3:33:12
455   Kathy E Kurek          F25 29      17/267     3:33:34       47:37     1:29:16     2:12:07    8:09     3:33:12
456   Mary E Doyle           F18 24       7/204     3:33:28       50:22     1:36:12     2:22:32    8:09     3:33:13
457   Donald A Schupp        M30 34      70/367     3:34:28       48:56     1:33:27     2:19:07    8:09     3:33:20
458   Jeffrey S Kling        Clyde1       8/117     3:34:20       51:00     1:37:00     2:22:41    8:09     3:33:28
459   Michal J Miller        M35 39      83/445     3:33:53       47:54     1:35:17     2:21:53    8:09     3:33:31
460   Paul W Collins         M40 44      76/414     3:34:22       50:03     1:36:16     2:21:54    8:10     3:33:34
461   William Canter         M35 39      84/445     3:34:07       49:22     1:35:01     2:21:24    8:10     3:33:35
462   Pete Alexander         M30 34      71/367     3:34:11       50:37     1:37:16     2:23:14    8:10     3:33:40
463   Dennis Purcell         M40 44      77/414     3:34:31       49:05     1:33:19     2:17:56    8:10     3:33:49
464   Terri Stinebruner      F30 34      11/243     3:34:25       49:28     1:35:22     2:21:03    8:10     3:33:52
465   Sara Jane Lyons        F30 34      12/243     3:35:02       51:42     1:39:59     2:26:33    8:10     3:33:57
466   Doug Ludmann           M25 29      54/221     3:34:05       42:51     1:24:02     2:13:48    8:11     3:34:02
467   Daniel Crowe           M30 34      72/367     3:34:57       49:19     1:35:11     2:21:30    8:11     3:34:04
468   James Nielander        M40 44      78/414     3:34:20       48:13     1:34:15     2:20:03    8:11     3:34:08
469   Ned Mast               M18 24      32/144     3:35:22       48:22     1:31:31     2:16:39    8:11     3:34:09
470   John Lucas             M18 24      33/144     3:35:45       49:23     1:32:54     2:15:27    8:11     3:34:12
471   Chad Bordwell          M25 29      55/221     3:35:25       51:58     1:37:54     2:24:25    8:11     3:34:19
472   Sara C Gatewood        F30 34      13/243     3:35:25       48:51     1:34:43     2:21:06    8:11     3:34:23
473   Peter Bernard          M35 39      85/445     3:36:55       51:23     1:38:01     2:23:41    8:12     3:34:27
474   Joe Beitman            M35 39      86/445     3:36:26       52:28     1:38:28     2:23:12    8:12     3:34:27
475   Susan Puzey            F45 49       2/126     3:35:06       50:46     1:37:36     2:23:35    8:12     3:34:31
476   Thomas Kimball         M40 44      79/414     3:34:36       48:11     1:32:55     2:17:08    8:12     3:34:32
477   Joseph Bailey          M35 39      87/445     3:36:11       53:04     1:40:25     2:26:52    8:12     3:34:34
478   John Sheets            M40 44      80/414     3:34:55       52:41     1:39:03     2:24:46    8:12     3:34:37
479   Bryan J Veal           M40 44      81/414     3:35:00       46:53     1:30:03     2:12:37    8:12     3:34:41
480   David Hipps            M40 44      82/414     3:35:10       50:36     1:37:54     2:24:33    8:12     3:34:41
481   Jean Schmidt           F45 49       3/126     3:35:11       50:36     1:36:45     2:24:38    8:13     3:34:52
482   Roxane C Osborn        F40 44       8/194     3:35:34       50:04     1:38:00     2:24:34    8:13     3:34:55
483   Dave Lutes             M35 39      88/445     3:35:42       48:56     1:37:12     2:22:10    8:13     3:34:56
484   Kirby Heritage         M45 49      46/344     3:35:34       51:13     1:38:11     2:24:34    8:13     3:34:57
485   Ashleigh Mcauliffe     F18 24       8/204     3:36:12       53:58     1:42:15     2:26:08    8:13     3:34:57
486   Jim Gunderson          M45 49      47/344     3:36:42       53:18     1:38:57     2:24:25    8:13     3:34:59
487   Glenn Boehm            M30 34      73/367     3:35:40       49:12     1:35:49     2:21:18    8:13     3:35:03
488   Alan D Gift            M25 29      56/221     3:37:20       53:16     1:41:23     2:27:22    8:13     3:35:09
489   Hugh Melling           M45 49      48/344     3:35:38       49:28     1:35:00     2:19:46    8:13     3:35:10
490   Jeff Mcvicker          M45 49      49/344     3:36:30       51:15     1:35:52     2:21:13    8:13     3:35:12
491   Craig Berry            M30 34      74/367     3:36:29       52:09     1:38:54     2:24:25    8:13     3:35:16
492   Scott Baltes           M25 29      57/221     3:36:09       52:37     1:40:00     2:27:29    8:14     3:35:17
493   Nathan Myers           M25 29      58/221     3:36:10       52:38     1:40:01     2:27:30    8:14     3:35:19
494   Tom Welch              M50 54      26/208     3:37:11       51:36     1:37:53     2:23:24    8:14     3:35:23
495   Jim C Nelson           M40 44      83/414     3:36:07       48:31     1:34:26     2:20:31    8:14     3:35:30
496   Michael Corbett        M35 39      89/445     3:36:16       50:02     1:36:19     2:21:46    8:14     3:35:32
497   James E Robinson       M50 54      27/208     3:36:23       50:01     1:35:43     2:21:50    8:14     3:35:32
498   Christopher Wheaton    M30 34      75/367     3:36:27       50:56     1:39:35     2:26:41    8:15     3:35:47
499   Donald Love            M30 34      76/367     3:35:51       46:09     1:28:32     2:09:48    8:15     3:35:48
500   Kevin Finn             Clyde2        2/71     3:36:04       49:32     1:35:26     2:22:00    8:15     3:35:53
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Tedford White          M45 49      50/344     3:37:54       53:58     1:41:47     2:26:13    8:15     3:35:58
502   Scott Rudy             M35 39      90/445     3:37:07       52:50     1:40:18     2:26:13    8:15     3:35:59
503   Bill Vincent           M35 39      91/445     3:36:49       49:20     1:34:38     2:22:26    8:15     3:36:00
504   Jay Jisha              M30 34      77/367     3:36:31       48:47     1:32:55     2:17:27    8:15     3:36:03
505   Lora J Baumgartner     F25 29      18/267     3:38:13       51:01     1:38:18     2:25:16    8:15     3:36:03
506   Andrew Sanders         M18 24      34/144     3:38:59       53:17     1:40:33     2:27:41    8:15     3:36:05
507   Fred R Howes           M40 44      84/414     3:36:37       50:50     1:36:59     2:22:59    8:16     3:36:11
508   Thomas R Blaney        M35 39      92/445     3:36:59       51:50     1:38:19     2:24:24    8:16     3:36:14
509   Daniel P White         M35 39      93/445     3:36:21       47:13     1:32:24     2:19:25    8:16     3:36:16
510   Shannon Florea         F18 24       9/204     3:37:44       52:06     1:41:09     2:29:27    8:16     3:36:23
511   Herb Benson Jr         Clyde2        3/71     3:37:48       50:14     1:36:20     2:21:15    8:17     3:36:39
512   Don S Belfort          M40 44      85/414     3:37:25       50:20     1:36:45     2:22:04    8:17     3:36:42
513   James R Shelton        M50 54      28/208     3:37:36       49:30     1:34:32     2:20:11    8:17     3:36:45
514   Michael Staun          Clyde1       9/117     3:37:09       50:13     1:37:50     2:22:52    8:17     3:36:45
515   Mark Westrich          M25 29      59/221     3:37:28       52:19     1:40:42     2:27:58    8:17     3:36:47
516   Amy E Wenz             F30 34      14/243     3:37:28       52:19     1:40:43     2:27:58    8:17     3:36:47
517   Kenneth Sova           M40 44      86/414     3:36:52       46:34     1:30:52     2:14:28    8:17     3:36:49
518   Martin J Luffy         M40 44      87/414     3:37:12       50:05     1:36:23     2:23:34    8:17     3:36:51
519   Julie Betz             F30 34      15/243     3:37:26       53:35     1:41:38     2:27:43    8:17     3:36:56
520   Jim White              M35 39      94/445     3:37:25       47:26     1:31:07     2:14:16    8:17     3:37:01
521   Jed W Keys             M30 34      78/367     3:37:51       50:21     1:36:24     2:22:26    8:17     3:37:01
522   Matt Panipinto         M35 39      95/445     3:40:08       51:39     1:38:41     2:23:52    8:17     3:37:01
523   Leigh Richards         F40 44       9/194     3:38:16       52:00     1:39:05     2:25:46    8:18     3:37:03
524   Robert W Buhrlage Jr   M18 24      35/144     3:37:53       51:16     1:40:01     2:29:01    8:18     3:37:05
525   Marykaye Pazder        F35 39      17/271     3:39:06       53:02     1:40:15     2:27:00    8:18     3:37:12
526   Chris Georgeton        M35 39      96/445     3:37:23       49:30     1:36:51     2:24:22    8:18     3:37:13
527   Garry Shields          M40 44      88/414     3:37:22       44:26     1:26:59     2:13:01    8:18     3:37:17
528   Luis Alvarado          M35 39      97/445     3:38:59       52:43     1:40:30     2:27:24    8:18     3:37:23
529   Jeffery Fischer        M35 39      98/445     3:37:42       48:30     1:34:33     2:20:27    8:18     3:37:23
530   Judy M Smith           F40 44      10/194     3:37:52       50:13     1:36:28     2:22:29    8:18     3:37:24
531   Michael Torok          M35 39      99/445     3:37:45       49:56     1:37:07     2:25:02    8:18     3:37:27
532   Harry Pierson          M50 54      29/208     3:37:35       47:56     1:33:40     2:19:55    8:18     3:37:27
533   Jeffrey Hirsch         M40 44      89/414     3:38:38       52:21     1:39:29     2:27:25    8:19     3:37:29
534   John E Rehm            M50 54      30/208     3:37:50       51:48     1:38:53     2:25:30    8:19     3:37:29
535   Nancy Conway Young     F25 29      19/267     3:38:27       53:26     1:41:23     2:27:34    8:19     3:37:31
536   Shellie Haffey         F18 24      10/204     3:39:17       50:58     1:37:36     2:25:42    8:19     3:37:37
537   Pam A Taylor           F30 34      16/243     3:39:20       49:07     1:35:52     2:22:25    8:19     3:37:40
538   Daniel T Flynn         M45 49      51/344     3:38:15       49:33     1:34:45     2:20:02    8:19     3:37:44
539   Brad Haverkos          M18 24      36/144     3:39:08       53:01     1:40:51     2:26:18    8:19     3:37:45
540   Todd A Miller          M30 34      79/367     3:37:54       46:07     1:30:18     2:17:12    8:19     3:37:46
541   Ted Mullucey           M35 39     100/445     3:39:04       54:39     1:42:26     2:29:15    8:19     3:37:50
542   Mike Malloy            M55 59        5/94     3:38:47       58:14                 2:40:03    8:19     3:37:52
543   Janet M Suttmiller     F40 44      11/194     3:38:51       51:13     1:37:34     2:25:32    8:19     3:37:52
544   Kyle M Miller          M18 24      37/144     3:38:32       45:29     1:29:04     2:14:59    8:19     3:37:53
545   Rob Runkle             M30 34      80/367     3:38:34       48:24     1:33:12     2:16:50    8:20     3:37:59
546   Carina M Rance         F35 39      18/271     3:38:58       51:50     1:39:16     2:25:59    8:20     3:38:04
547   Greg L Alverson        M35 39     101/445     3:39:45       53:08     1:41:10     2:26:38    8:20     3:38:05
548   M Tombragel            M40 44      90/414     3:38:11       47:09     1:32:42     2:21:35    8:20     3:38:08
549   David Leonard          M25 29      60/221     3:38:26       48:03     1:34:06     2:21:42    8:20     3:38:09
550   Gary Hewson            M45 49      52/344     3:38:23       49:17     1:35:07     2:21:59    8:20     3:38:10
551   Joseph Servaites       M25 29      61/221     3:38:24       49:18     1:36:37     2:23:50    8:20     3:38:11
552   Thomas Maxfield Jr.    M35 39     102/445     3:39:10       49:56     1:36:08     2:21:44    8:20     3:38:14
553   Chris Cavanaugh        M30 34      81/367     3:38:29       52:04     1:42:21     2:28:29    8:21     3:38:22
554   Ryan Duebber           M25 29      62/221     3:39:05       50:03     1:36:42     2:21:47    8:21     3:38:26
555   Kimberly Hais          F18 24      11/204     3:39:15       51:48     1:39:21     2:27:01    8:21     3:38:30
556   Jeff P Ladenburger     M40 44      91/414     3:39:19       46:59     1:30:51     2:14:40    8:21     3:38:32
557   Scott Pickel           M25 29      63/221     3:40:36       52:23     1:39:21     2:25:40    8:21     3:38:33
558   Brian Ganey            M25 29      64/221     3:39:06       48:16     1:33:37     2:21:15    8:21     3:38:34
559   Kendra Olsen           F40 44      12/194     3:39:33       52:43     1:41:13     2:28:21    8:21     3:38:34
560   Bill F Serafin         M50 54      31/208     3:39:24       51:04     1:37:37     2:23:17    8:21     3:38:34
561   Jay Herbert            M18 24      38/144     3:40:14       51:44     1:38:54     2:25:41    8:21     3:38:39
562   Jeff Newcorn           M40 44      92/414     3:39:06       50:40     1:38:45     2:25:40    8:21     3:38:39
563   Joe Schitter           M30 34      82/367     3:39:26       50:06     1:36:16     2:21:53    8:21     3:38:39
564   Sam Guess              Clyde1      10/117     3:40:09       51:42     1:39:19     2:26:41    8:21     3:38:43
565   Robert L Jordan        M35 39     103/445     3:40:52       53:58     1:42:12     2:25:55    8:22     3:38:59
566   Thomas Kulich          M35 39     104/445     3:40:52       54:00     1:42:11     2:25:55    8:22     3:38:59
567   Jeanette Montour       F18 24      12/204     3:41:28       54:59     1:43:29     2:31:46    8:22     3:39:01
568   David L Nelson         M40 44      93/414     3:40:41       51:06     1:36:55     2:22:08    8:22     3:39:02
569   Bill Duffy             M40 44      94/414     3:41:23       50:36     1:38:00     2:25:27    8:22     3:39:06
570   Joseph A Lucas         M50 54      32/208     3:40:14       51:58     1:39:44     2:26:29    8:22     3:39:10
571   David Ramos            M35 39     105/445     3:39:43       52:31     1:43:32     2:30:08    8:22     3:39:12
572   Stephanie Rice         F30 34      17/243     3:40:26       50:05     1:37:12     2:24:44    8:23     3:39:17
573   Charles Frank          M35 39     106/445     3:40:42       51:54     1:41:05     2:27:50    8:23     3:39:17
574   Roba Davis             M40 44      95/414     3:39:58       48:15     1:35:35     2:24:28    8:23     3:39:22
575   Susan Aldridge         F25 29      20/267     3:40:47       51:55     1:41:07     2:29:28    8:23     3:39:26
576   Daniel Leite           M35 39     107/445     3:40:47       51:56     1:41:08     2:29:29    8:23     3:39:27
577   Michael A Ferguson     M45 49      53/344     3:39:40       48:40     1:35:13     2:20:41    8:23     3:39:30
578   Mark Reams             M35 39     108/445     3:40:23       50:02     1:36:12     2:21:50    8:23     3:39:34
579   Joseph F Lutmer        M35 39     109/445     3:39:59       47:17     1:31:01     2:16:12    8:23     3:39:36
580   John Karon             M55 59        6/94     3:39:46       52:07     1:41:14     2:28:37    8:23     3:39:37
581   Harold Deaton          M55 59        7/94     3:40:27       48:07     1:33:10     2:20:12    8:24     3:39:42
582   Mark Gable             M35 39     110/445     3:40:23       52:27     1:40:38     2:27:42    8:24     3:39:43
583   Marc Robinson          M30 34      83/367     3:40:33       51:11     1:37:45     2:24:56    8:24     3:39:44
584   Tori Ehlert            F35 39      19/271     3:40:58       51:59     1:39:05     2:25:53    8:24     3:39:45
585   Bonnie Rutherford      F35 39      20/271     3:40:54       52:26     1:41:20     2:29:40    8:24     3:39:45
586   Wiz Schulze            M35 39     111/445     3:40:09       47:44     1:34:31     2:20:58    8:24     3:39:51
587   Sandy David            F30 34      18/243     3:40:45       51:07     1:37:42     2:24:53    8:24     3:39:53
588   Ernest Moosa           M35 39     112/445     3:41:02       50:22     1:36:42     2:23:00    8:24     3:39:54
589   Cary S Twitchell       F35 39      21/271     3:41:19       53:24     1:40:49     2:27:09    8:24     3:39:56
590   Mark Ziegert           M30 34      84/367     3:41:33       52:22     1:40:52     2:29:12    8:24     3:39:56
591   Christopher Hayes      M40 44      96/414     3:40:18       47:59     1:31:55     2:17:17    8:24     3:40:03
592   Tim Dillistin          M35 39     113/445     3:41:03       49:11     1:34:36     2:21:13    8:25     3:40:07
593   Melissa L Furnas       F30 34      19/243     3:40:23       47:43     1:33:10     2:20:20    8:25     3:40:09
594   Rodney Brown           M50 54      33/208     3:40:55       50:36     1:37:30     2:25:27    8:25     3:40:16
595   Christine L Reed       F30 34      20/243     3:41:22       51:39     1:38:42     2:25:55    8:25     3:40:17
596   John A Buch            M45 49      54/344     3:41:58       52:31     1:40:08     2:27:35    8:25     3:40:19
597   Gwen Heist             F30 34      21/243     3:42:09       53:08     1:41:04     2:29:48    8:25     3:40:30
598   Daniel Gomez           M35 39     114/445     3:44:56       56:39     1:45:20     2:34:17    8:25     3:40:31
599   Gary S Phillips        M40 44      97/414     3:41:12       47:50     1:31:41     2:16:10    8:26     3:40:32
600   Tom Crumbaker          M50 54      34/208     3:45:07       56:07     1:45:13     2:32:26    8:26     3:40:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Douglas J Gruber       M40 44      98/414     3:42:00       54:25     1:43:39     2:31:44    8:26     3:40:34
602   Peter York             M35 39     115/445     3:40:49       49:54     1:36:20     2:23:49    8:26     3:40:35
603   Steven A Keilin        M25 29      65/221     3:43:08       48:10     1:35:57     2:20:26    8:26     3:40:36
604   Michael Folan          M40 44      99/414     3:40:49       49:55     1:36:21     2:23:49    8:26     3:40:37
605   Rob Gerke              M35 39     116/445     3:41:59       51:44     1:41:11     2:27:19    8:26     3:40:37
606   Jennifer Lutgert       F18 24      13/204     3:41:33       53:08     1:42:08     2:29:02    8:26     3:40:37
607   James Scholl           M45 49      55/344     3:40:46       49:10     1:36:32     2:23:49    8:26     3:40:39
608   Gregory Pohl           M35 39     117/445     3:40:53       49:59     1:36:25     2:23:51    8:26     3:40:40
609   Bryan Wehmeyer         M30 34      85/367     3:41:27       50:12     1:38:48     2:25:26    8:26     3:40:48
610   Bryan Cavanaugh        M25 29      66/221     3:41:56       52:39     1:40:56     2:30:11    8:26     3:40:48
611   Thomas Kareth          M35 39     118/445     3:43:31       51:30     1:39:47     2:27:50    8:26     3:40:50
612   Jim Lynch              M40 44     100/414     3:41:34       50:30     1:38:21     2:26:50    8:26     3:40:57
613   Marshall A Lochridge   Clyde1      11/117     3:43:29       51:45     1:38:05     2:23:19    8:27     3:41:00
614   Julie B Weinheimer     F35 39      22/271     3:41:29       49:59     1:36:48     2:25:29    8:27     3:41:01
615   Mark Krull             M35 39     119/445     3:42:35       53:29     1:40:57     2:29:13    8:27     3:41:01
616   Doug Lewis             M25 29      67/221     3:42:17       48:28     1:35:25     2:20:33    8:27     3:41:08
617   John A Kowalski        M30 34      86/367     3:41:27       48:10     1:34:01     2:21:36    8:27     3:41:12
618   Michael L Swank        M35 39     120/445     3:41:51       50:50     1:37:45     2:23:48    8:27     3:41:14
619   David Brown            M30 34      87/367     3:42:21       52:04     1:39:24     2:24:50    8:27     3:41:16
620   Paul Wehner            M35 39     121/445     3:42:56       55:02     1:42:39     2:28:13    8:27     3:41:22
621   David Kerr             M25 29      68/221     3:43:19       53:36     1:40:49     2:27:35    8:27     3:41:23
622   Michele L Suszek       F18 24      14/204     3:42:18       47:06     1:28:53     2:13:52    8:28     3:41:26
623   Martin Hettich         M35 39     122/445     3:42:18       47:13     1:29:56     2:15:19    8:28     3:41:26
624   Mark Davis             M30 34      88/367     3:44:33       53:47     1:37:44     2:24:40    8:28     3:41:27
625   Anne James Boyd        F30 34      22/243     3:42:47       51:53     1:39:54     2:26:50    8:28     3:41:27
626   Shawn Dennison         M30 34      89/367     3:41:55       47:23     1:31:01     2:16:40    8:28     3:41:32
627   Ian S Schneider        M35 39     123/445     3:42:18       48:25     1:35:22     2:22:31    8:28     3:41:37
628   Jerry Berlin           M40 44     101/414     3:42:03       45:07     1:28:58     2:17:40    8:28     3:41:41
629   Jeffrey Johnson        M30 34      90/367     3:42:16       46:42     1:31:19     2:18:06    8:28     3:41:49
630   John Mccall            M18 24      39/144     3:42:19       50:04     1:35:38     2:22:20    8:28     3:41:50
631   Bethany P Heath        F35 39      23/271     3:43:09       51:55     1:39:13     2:26:16    8:29     3:41:53
632   Wesley Sweeny          M18 24      40/144     3:43:58       51:55     1:39:10     2:26:10    8:29     3:41:54
633   Kenneth E Knight       M50 54      35/208     3:42:36       52:06     1:41:11     2:34:00    8:29     3:41:54
634   Ellen Damico           F35 39      24/271     3:43:10       53:06     1:41:47     2:29:51    8:29     3:41:56
635   Dan W Loudin           M40 44     102/414     3:44:03       54:15     1:42:31     2:31:32    8:29     3:41:56
636   Mark D Montgomery      M30 34      91/367     3:42:29       47:43     1:32:18     2:15:33    8:29     3:41:57
637   Mick A Dollenmayer     M30 34      92/367     3:43:37       53:17     1:40:53     2:27:36    8:29     3:41:59
638   Mark R Arriens         M40 44     103/414     3:42:33       47:38     1:32:13     2:15:18    8:29     3:42:00
639   Terry R Simmering      M50 54      36/208     3:43:38       53:19     1:40:50     2:28:35    8:29     3:42:01
640   Gary B Agee            M35 39     124/445     3:44:43       52:51     1:41:37     2:31:02    8:29     3:42:16
641   Laurie Schaeffer       F25 29      21/267     3:43:52       51:33     1:37:33     2:23:40    8:30     3:42:18
642   Conrad Clark           M45 49      56/344     3:43:13       54:44     1:41:48     2:29:31    8:30     3:42:22
643   Michael Belt           M35 39     125/445     3:42:49       47:22     1:31:01     2:18:14    8:30     3:42:24
644   John C Greiner         M40 44     104/414     3:43:48       52:46     1:40:33     2:28:17    8:30     3:42:24
645   Darrin Dolehanty       M35 39     126/445     3:44:22       53:27     1:44:02     2:32:22    8:30     3:42:24
646   Kathy H Greiner        F40 44      13/194     3:43:48       52:47     1:40:34     2:28:17    8:30     3:42:25
647   Mary M Hogan           F30 34      23/243     3:42:55       50:59     1:38:24     2:26:17    8:30     3:42:29
648   Jeff R Eilers          Clyde2        4/71     3:45:15       57:05     1:46:43     2:35:14    8:30     3:42:29
649   Bob C Hendricks        M18 24      41/144     3:43:25       52:53     1:42:17     2:31:15    8:30     3:42:31
650   Martin Fritzhand       M55 59        8/94     3:42:46       53:19     1:42:17     2:30:31    8:30     3:42:31
651   Jeanette Woodcock      F45 49       4/126     3:44:55       51:56     1:39:17     2:27:07    8:30     3:42:32
652   Susan Moran            F30 34      24/243     3:44:15       54:16     1:42:45     2:30:49    8:30     3:42:34
653   Ed Paff                M45 49      57/344     3:42:57       47:13     1:32:14     2:21:54    8:30     3:42:38
654   Duane L Gehring        M45 49      58/344     3:43:12       51:12     1:38:59     2:26:24    8:30     3:42:39
655   Tom G Stefanov         M40 44     105/414     3:43:59       55:56     1:44:01     2:30:36    8:31     3:42:45
656   Curt Bastianelli       M40 44     106/414     3:43:05       53:25     1:43:42     2:32:39    8:31     3:42:46
657   Trace Mullen           M35 39     127/445     3:44:18       51:37     1:37:38     2:26:21    8:31     3:42:46
658   Lisa Brecht            F35 39      25/271     3:44:05       51:25     1:39:27     2:28:34    8:31     3:42:46
659   Chad M Sims            M30 34      93/367     3:43:21       49:35     1:35:58     2:23:13    8:31     3:42:47
660   Lance Bucher           M30 34      94/367     3:45:16       51:25     1:37:36     2:23:41    8:31     3:42:50
661   Rebecca Dietrich       F18 24      15/204     3:44:24       52:36     1:40:23     2:28:06    8:31     3:42:50
662   Mark S Boggiano        M45 49      59/344     3:43:23       50:33     1:36:35     2:23:48    8:31     3:42:50
663   Jason Mertens          M25 29      69/221     3:43:19       46:16     1:27:59     2:11:58    8:31     3:42:53
664   Chris Kraft            M30 34      95/367     3:43:49       49:13     1:34:18     2:18:50    8:31     3:43:00
665   Matt Lizotte           M18 24      42/144     3:45:57       53:13     1:40:49     2:27:53    8:31     3:43:03
666   William Kays           M45 49      60/344     3:43:45       47:50     1:32:31     2:19:50    8:31     3:43:03
667   Laurel A Culbert       F35 39      26/271     3:43:50       50:35     1:36:19     2:24:28    8:31     3:43:04
668   Alvin Eder             M45 49      61/344     3:43:25       50:55     1:36:08     2:22:58    8:31     3:43:05
669   John Dyas Jr.          M45 49      62/344     3:44:59       57:20     1:46:18     2:34:17    8:31     3:43:06
670   Joseph Hice            M35 39     128/445     3:43:30       51:24     1:38:10     2:24:32    8:32     3:43:09
671   Jennifer Mcmahon       F35 39      27/271     3:45:01       53:50     1:43:03     2:31:42    8:32     3:43:13
672   Edward Scott           M45 49      63/344     3:44:42       54:25     1:43:34     2:31:45    8:32     3:43:16
673   Joanne C Riddell       F45 49       5/126     3:44:11       48:52     1:34:25     2:21:36    8:32     3:43:17
674   William Henderson      M40 44     107/414     3:44:43       54:25     1:43:34     2:31:43    8:32     3:43:17
675   Gayle J Zywicke        Athena        3/65     3:44:39       51:56     1:41:07     2:29:29    8:32     3:43:17
676   Andy Kronzer           M35 39     129/445     3:47:42       54:36     1:44:12     2:32:43    8:32     3:43:19
677   Joe Heagen             M25 29      70/221     3:44:25       50:55     1:37:01     2:21:39    8:32     3:43:20
678   Donald E Weber         M35 39     130/445     3:44:28       50:07     1:35:58     2:21:18    8:32     3:43:21
679   Mark W Elsass          Clyde2        5/71     3:45:24       54:09     1:43:16     2:31:35    8:32     3:43:22
680   Larry Watts            M35 39     131/445     3:43:56       50:00     1:36:29     2:22:32    8:32     3:43:24
681   Bob J Calder           M35 39     132/445     3:44:14       48:05     1:32:51     2:20:04    8:32     3:43:25
682   Mike Rosiello          M30 34      96/367     3:51:19       51:14     1:39:14     2:27:04    8:32     3:43:25
683   Steve Feist            M30 34      97/367     3:51:19       51:14     1:39:13     2:27:05    8:32     3:43:26
684   Chris Marlow           M25 29      71/221     3:44:45       51:46     1:38:24     2:28:23    8:32     3:43:26
685   Bill Kite              M40 44     108/414     3:45:46       55:05     1:45:00     2:35:34    8:32     3:43:32
686   Jan Daker              F50 54        3/61     3:43:46       55:00     1:44:47     2:32:36    8:32     3:43:32
687   Troy Fedders           M18 24      43/144     3:45:51       49:19     1:33:31     2:18:43    8:32     3:43:34
688   Jim Walsh              M45 49      64/344     3:44:11       49:31     1:36:29     2:23:46    8:33     3:43:35
689   Jennifer S Browning    F35 39      28/271     3:45:08       52:29     1:41:30     2:32:09    8:33     3:43:37
690   Bill Scharinger        M45 49      65/344     3:44:16       49:33     1:35:56     2:23:11    8:33     3:43:40
691   Steve W Marek          Clyde1      12/117     3:45:07       51:48     1:39:59     2:27:40    8:33     3:43:41
692   Gary Spehar            M45 49      66/344     3:44:22       49:12     1:35:11     2:22:46    8:33     3:43:48
693   Dan R Moon             M50 54      37/208     3:44:08       45:54     1:28:34     2:14:24    8:33     3:43:49
694   Mark Michener          M30 34      98/367     3:45:40       54:15     1:42:53     2:29:39    8:33     3:43:50
695   David Hill             M30 34      99/367     3:44:55       52:40     1:40:55     2:26:54    8:33     3:43:51
696   Bill Menchak           M45 49      67/344     3:45:23       54:39     1:44:00     2:32:03    8:33     3:43:53
697   Jerry Best             M35 39     133/445     3:44:37       49:03     1:35:38     2:22:13    8:33     3:43:56
698   Allen Seiden           M45 49      68/344     3:44:30       51:36     1:42:31     2:32:56    8:33     3:43:56
699   Joshua S Gerth         M25 29      72/221     3:46:03       54:10     1:43:11     2:31:04    8:34     3:44:07
700   Todd Hanna             M40 44     109/414     3:45:33       52:00     1:42:02     2:29:29    8:34     3:44:08
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Robert Engel           M45 49      69/344     3:44:19       49:27     1:36:49     2:24:28    8:34     3:44:10
702   Steve Osgood           M30 34     100/367     3:45:19       50:54     1:38:40     2:28:15    8:34     3:44:13
703   Shane Sampson          M35 39     134/445     3:45:30       52:58     1:42:01     2:30:52    8:34     3:44:14
704   Brian Malthouse        M40 44     110/414     3:44:27       51:44     1:41:47     2:32:09    8:34     3:44:17
705   Jon Stockert           Clyde1      13/117     3:45:07       50:21     1:37:04     2:23:58    8:34     3:44:22
706   Kristin Keeter         F25 29      22/267     3:45:09       49:27     1:36:10     2:25:28    8:34     3:44:25
707   Robert L Clark         M45 49      70/344     3:45:28       50:59     1:39:35     2:28:58    8:34     3:44:26
708   Janet Fitz             F40 44      14/194     3:45:44       53:39     1:42:04     2:30:12    8:34     3:44:26
709   Ted Biggs              M35 39     135/445     3:45:09       48:51     1:33:57     2:21:53    8:34     3:44:26
710   Steve Frank            M40 44     111/414     3:44:57       49:46     1:36:35     2:24:27    8:34     3:44:27
711   Higuy Matti            M40 44     112/414     3:44:34       53:11     1:42:36     2:31:48    8:35     3:44:32
712   Michael Woodruff       M35 39     136/445     3:45:49       49:59     1:37:46     2:27:18    8:35     3:44:39
713   Maureen L Manion       F25 29      23/267     3:45:25       49:56     1:37:15     2:26:28    8:35     3:44:40
714   Harold V Miles         M35 39     137/445     3:46:33       52:54     1:41:44     2:30:21    8:35     3:44:41
715   Douglas Irvine         M45 49      71/344     3:45:17       50:15     1:40:39     2:26:11    8:35     3:44:41
716   Tom Trebes             M50 54      38/208     3:46:10       52:04     1:41:04     2:30:29    8:35     3:44:41
717   Dave Callon            M45 49      72/344     3:45:52       49:19     1:35:13     2:20:35    8:36     3:44:55
718   Dave Weaver            M50 54      39/208     3:45:39       52:11     1:40:12     2:28:53    8:36     3:44:57
719   Barney F Nowicki       M45 49      73/344     3:46:48       51:44     1:39:51     2:27:42    8:36     3:45:02
720   Mike T Hauser          M50 54      40/208     3:45:53       50:05     1:37:30     2:27:04    8:36     3:45:11
721   Patrick R Mckone       M40 44     113/414     3:47:17       58:05     1:48:22     2:37:33    8:36     3:45:14
722   Brian K Doyle          M40 44     114/414     3:46:44       55:49     1:46:04     2:34:01    8:36     3:45:19
723   Ken A Yelle            M45 49      74/344     3:46:09       47:31     1:35:04     2:24:33    8:37     3:45:22
724   Scott Vance            M25 29      73/221     3:46:45       53:45     1:42:10     2:31:01    8:37     3:45:23
725   Stephen Mallery        M40 44     115/414     3:46:26       53:05     1:40:15     2:27:05    8:37     3:45:26
726   Holly Pellitteri       F35 39      29/271     3:46:37       53:41     1:42:51     2:32:51    8:37     3:45:26
727   Ted Fulmore            M30 34     101/367     3:46:02       49:14     1:33:57     2:19:19    8:37     3:45:26
728   Jeff Krumpelman        M40 44     116/414     3:45:35       41:41     1:21:34     2:03:10    8:37     3:45:28
729   Kathleen T Fussinger   F40 44      15/194     3:46:52       52:07     1:41:14     2:31:16    8:37     3:45:31
730   Joseph Ledford         M25 29      74/221     3:47:01       55:20     1:43:57     2:31:49    8:37     3:45:34
731   Jeffrey L Smith        M45 49      75/344     3:45:42       48:01     1:34:30     2:26:20    8:37     3:45:37
732   Beth Whitehouse        F25 29      24/267     3:46:20       53:21     1:43:15     2:32:59    8:37     3:45:37
733   Pamela S Rogers        F30 34      25/243     3:48:05       57:30     1:48:19     2:38:07    8:37     3:45:37
734   Kim Zilliox            F30 34      26/243     3:47:14       51:48     1:40:59     2:29:20    8:37     3:45:44
735   Marty Schmitt          M45 49      76/344     3:48:50       55:03     1:44:17     2:32:03    8:37     3:45:45
736   James Mcdonald         M35 39     138/445     3:46:17       48:05     1:32:16     2:16:50    8:38     3:45:48
737   Gordon Thomen          M40 44     117/414     3:49:43       56:24     1:44:18     2:31:16    8:38     3:45:49
738   Brian Mccreadie        M40 44     118/414     3:46:56       50:13     1:38:44     2:27:52    8:38     3:45:51
739   Michael A Marrero      M45 49      77/344     3:45:54                                        8:38     3:45:54
740   Malissa Lauderbaugh    F30 34      27/243     3:46:10       47:31     1:32:18     2:17:57    8:38     3:45:54
741   Robert Little          M35 39     139/445     3:48:13       51:24     1:37:55     2:23:28    8:38     3:45:55
742   Kenneth E Sirois       M50 54      41/208     3:46:14       51:35     1:41:05     2:30:12    8:38     3:46:01
743   Michael Gampp          M30 34     102/367     3:47:59       54:11     1:44:30     2:34:44    8:38     3:46:01
744   William E Atkinson     M45 49      78/344     3:47:04       49:52     1:36:24     2:24:55    8:38     3:46:06
745   David P Gagnon         M45 49      79/344     3:46:40       50:59     1:40:04     2:28:41    8:38     3:46:06
746   Paul Spellman          M30 34     103/367     3:46:55       51:04     1:38:06     2:26:58    8:38     3:46:10
747   Mark S Pitsch          M35 39     140/445     3:47:02       49:02     1:34:28     2:19:17    8:39     3:46:14
748   Jim Unger              M45 49      80/344     3:47:31       52:30     1:39:42     2:25:48    8:39     3:46:20
749   Eric P Granberg        M40 44     119/414     3:49:46       53:14     1:40:44     2:29:35    8:39     3:46:22
750   Stephen T Anderson     M35 39     141/445     3:49:00       53:33     1:42:15     2:31:08    8:39     3:46:26
751   Mary Beth Errington    F35 39      30/271     3:47:03       47:39     1:32:15     2:19:58    8:39     3:46:30
752   Mary T Sperber         F30 34      28/243     3:46:50       53:19     1:42:07     2:30:12    8:39     3:46:31
753   Pattie Messmer         F45 49       6/126     3:47:35       50:00     1:37:22     2:25:47    8:39     3:46:31
754   Bryan A Timlin         M40 44     120/414     3:48:48       55:34     1:46:03     2:36:50    8:39     3:46:33
755   Jim Schenk             M30 34     104/367     3:48:55       54:26     1:44:12     2:34:53    8:39     3:46:38
756   Jeffrey A Christ       M40 44     121/414     3:47:21       50:55     1:37:42     2:25:22    8:40     3:46:39
757   Adam C Bird            Clyde1      14/117     3:46:51       50:31     1:36:59     2:23:41    8:40     3:46:41
758   Christopher Wilberding Clyde2        6/71     3:48:10       53:20     1:42:23     2:30:50    8:40     3:46:46
759   Ken Cahill             M45 49      81/344     3:48:43       54:37     1:49:12     2:36:58    8:40     3:46:49
760   Michael Rath           M40 44     122/414     3:48:43       54:37     1:49:12     2:36:58    8:40     3:46:49
761   Grant Hickey           M35 39     142/445     3:48:30       50:39     1:37:02     2:25:20    8:40     3:46:52
762   Lynlee Woodward        F30 34      29/243     3:48:42       54:20     1:44:14     2:34:09    8:40     3:46:54
763   Stuart Morrison        M35 39     143/445     3:47:41       50:17     1:37:11     2:24:59    8:40     3:46:55
764   Nick Van Dooren        M55 59        9/94     3:47:19       49:46     1:36:41     2:26:17    8:40     3:46:56
765   Tim Pajk               M30 34     105/367     3:49:42       55:00     1:45:48     2:34:36    8:40     3:46:58
766   Kierstin Owens         F18 24      16/204     3:48:14       53:58     1:43:27     2:32:33    8:40     3:46:59
767   Christopher Albaugh    M25 29      75/221     3:48:14       49:11     1:33:22     2:20:32    8:40     3:47:00
768   Tracey A Driflot       F40 44      16/194     3:49:46       55:25     1:45:42     2:36:19    8:40     3:47:03
769   Carlos Garcia          M35 39     144/445     3:49:52       55:07     1:46:31     2:36:06    8:40     3:47:04
770   Michael Kittle         M30 34     106/367     3:48:39       54:26     1:42:31     2:30:26    8:41     3:47:05
771   Greg Hunter            M35 39     145/445     3:48:17       54:01     1:42:14     2:30:21    8:41     3:47:08
772   Tim J Mcclanahan       M18 24      44/144     3:49:53       57:05     1:46:42     2:35:15    8:41     3:47:08
773   Joe Lind               M40 44     123/414     3:49:53       54:58     1:44:17     2:32:20    8:41     3:47:09
774   Matthew W Pack         M18 24      45/144     3:49:27       46:04     1:31:11     2:21:09    8:41     3:47:10
775   Gayle L Paljieg        F35 39      31/271     3:48:22       53:40     1:42:51     2:32:50    8:41     3:47:10
776   Nicholas E Davis Jr    Clyde2        7/71     3:48:41       53:59     1:43:16     2:32:17    8:41     3:47:14
777   Gregory Wein           M50 54      42/208     3:47:37       50:54     1:38:42     2:27:19    8:41     3:47:14
778   Karen Dudley           F35 39      32/271     3:48:16       51:48     1:39:15     2:27:57    8:41     3:47:20
779   Charles Hatcher        M25 29      76/221     3:49:25       54:11     1:46:28     2:35:27    8:41     3:47:25
780   Audry M Townsell       F18 24      17/204     3:49:14       49:18     1:34:27     2:19:44    8:41     3:47:26
781   Bruce Cummins          M35 39     146/445     3:48:20       52:13     1:40:28     2:27:32    8:41     3:47:30
782   Carolyn M Stechschulte F25 29      25/267     3:48:26       54:39     1:46:00     2:36:13    8:41     3:47:30
783   John Warrington Jr.    M40 44     124/414     3:47:51                                        8:42     3:47:31
784   Celeste Earls          F35 39      33/271     3:47:51       51:57     1:42:21     2:32:23    8:42     3:47:31
785   Cliff Pearson          M45 49      82/344     3:47:49       52:33     1:42:43     2:32:26    8:42     3:47:32
786   Susan Burwig           F35 39      34/271     3:48:19       54:14     1:43:01     2:31:29    8:42     3:47:34
787   Daniel Kuntz           M35 39     147/445     3:50:17       53:22     1:42:17     2:31:31    8:42     3:47:35
788   Matthew Horrall        M18 24      46/144     3:50:11       57:11     1:45:22     2:31:56    8:42     3:47:36
789   Ralph M Barnette       M40 44     125/414     3:49:19       53:58     1:43:16     2:32:29    8:42     3:47:36
790   Philip Waters          M45 49      83/344     3:48:19       49:46     1:36:15     2:22:31    8:42     3:47:37
791   Paul Appleman          M45 49      84/344     3:48:38       53:14     1:40:31     2:28:30    8:42     3:47:38
792   Reena Chandler         F18 24      18/204     3:48:44       49:41     1:36:33     2:24:51    8:42     3:47:39
793   Monica F Montes        F35 39      35/271     3:48:50       50:55     1:36:36     2:24:52    8:42     3:47:44
794   Rob L Sprengard        M50 54      43/208     3:49:04       53:41     1:44:30     2:36:26    8:42     3:47:46
795   Steven P Arengo        M25 29      77/221     3:48:27       51:07     1:38:35     2:28:23    8:42     3:47:47
796   Janet Oberle           F25 29      26/267     3:49:38       54:03     1:44:00     2:33:42    8:42     3:47:47
797   Terry Mcandrew         M45 49      85/344     3:49:42       52:57     1:40:22     2:27:04    8:42     3:47:51
798   Jeff Duvall            M30 34     107/367     3:50:03       57:50     1:46:36     2:34:33    8:42     3:47:52
799   Chuck Storey           M40 44     126/414     3:48:21       47:18     1:30:59     2:17:42    8:43     3:47:59
800   John Brolley           M40 44     127/414     3:49:48       54:20     1:44:26     2:34:55    8:43     3:48:01
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   John Hickok            Clyde1      15/117     3:52:26       54:35     1:44:11     2:32:43    8:43     3:48:03
802   Robert Brown           M40 44     128/414     3:49:15       52:06     1:40:06     2:28:46    8:43     3:48:05
803   William Bily           M35 39     148/445     3:49:38       53:52     1:43:41     2:33:47    8:43     3:48:05
804   Tim A Lee              M30 34     108/367     3:49:32       51:54     1:41:06     2:29:27    8:43     3:48:07
805   Dave Peterson          M40 44     129/414     3:52:04       55:02     1:44:28     2:34:35    8:43     3:48:09
806   Nancy Moote            F30 34      30/243     3:49:55       54:22     1:44:42     2:35:42    8:43     3:48:10
807   Ethan W Krase          M25 29      78/221     3:51:18       57:55     1:48:41     2:36:10    8:43     3:48:12
808   John R Gillespie       M50 54      44/208     3:49:06       52:06     1:39:00     2:28:20    8:43     3:48:14
809   Logan Samson           M35 39     149/445     3:49:53       52:19     1:41:21     2:31:59    8:43     3:48:14
810   Cathy Corral           F35 39      36/271     3:49:39       51:53     1:41:08     2:29:34    8:43     3:48:17
811   Stephen Skoczypiec     M40 44     130/414     3:50:06       57:45     1:48:55     2:38:27    8:43     3:48:20
812   Robert T Jones         M35 39     150/445     3:49:00       52:55     1:41:47     2:30:25    8:43     3:48:23
813   Heather Polan          F25 29      27/267     3:49:59       54:09     1:44:42     2:34:34    8:43     3:48:23
814   Paul K Beckman         M35 39     151/445     3:49:41       52:27     1:41:11     2:30:05    8:44     3:48:25
815   Jeffrey Endres         M30 34     109/367     3:50:12       52:14     1:40:44     2:29:03    8:44     3:48:25
816   Barney Beckman         M40 44     131/414     3:49:42       52:26     1:41:09     2:30:04    8:44     3:48:26
817   Betsy A Brucken        F35 39      37/271     3:50:42       56:50     1:48:02     2:37:22    8:44     3:48:26
818   Steven Tibbets         M18 24      47/144     3:49:34       52:38     1:41:14     2:31:30    8:44     3:48:27
819   Renee Kemble           F25 29      28/267     3:49:45       53:10     1:40:46     2:28:33    8:44     3:48:27
820   Brent D Green          M40 44     132/414     3:51:11       54:36     1:45:16     2:34:31    8:44     3:48:35
821   David E Taylor         M35 39     152/445     3:49:54       52:37     1:41:23     2:33:07    8:44     3:48:36
822   Michael A Lang         M40 44     133/414     3:52:30       53:46     1:42:38     2:31:37    8:44     3:48:36
823   Nicolas Bensen         M35 39     153/445     3:49:42       49:33     1:34:58     2:22:56    8:44     3:48:41
824   Jennifer D Glass       F25 29      29/267     3:50:32       51:39     1:41:24     2:30:41    8:44     3:48:45
825   Ron Beerman            M25 29      79/221     3:49:38       47:51     1:33:29     2:21:01    8:44     3:48:45
826   Jeffrey T Betz         M30 34     110/367     3:49:10       48:07     1:33:31     2:20:50    8:44     3:48:49
827   Pamala Berry Griffis   F45 49       7/126     3:49:24       52:21     1:41:57     2:31:00    8:44     3:48:49
828   P J Warne              M35 39     154/445     3:51:02       55:41     1:46:50     2:36:35    8:44     3:48:49
829   Simon A Davis          M45 49      86/344     3:49:37       50:22     1:37:32     2:23:55    8:44     3:48:49
830   Brian J Schleeper      M25 29      80/221     3:50:23       56:13     1:48:51     2:37:31    8:45     3:48:51
831   Stephen M Mcteer       M40 44     134/414     3:50:13       51:28     1:41:20     2:30:29    8:45     3:48:52
832   Kenneth Fahnestock     M18 24      48/144     3:50:01       50:23     1:36:42     2:23:07    8:45     3:48:53
833   Tamera S Duncan        F35 39      38/271     3:50:47       56:47     1:46:22     2:34:20    8:45     3:48:58
834   George Schroeder       M35 39     155/445     3:49:58       51:47     1:39:05     2:29:06    8:45     3:48:59
835   Frank E Osborne        M50 54      45/208     3:50:15       53:03     1:41:43     2:31:07    8:45     3:49:00
836   Michael Danduran       M30 34     111/367     3:50:05       54:02     1:42:44     2:32:32    8:45     3:49:03
837   Nick Buchman           M18 24      49/144     3:50:01       51:04     1:38:02     2:25:43    8:45     3:49:05
838   Gary G Schuler         M35 39     156/445     3:50:33       54:26     1:43:34     2:33:04    8:45     3:49:06
839   David A Valdez         M40 44     135/414     3:50:33       53:44     1:43:33     2:31:43    8:45     3:49:07
840   Jon Lugbill            M35 39     157/445     3:50:22       50:56     1:36:44     2:23:22    8:45     3:49:08
841   Joy N Bubenzer         F25 29      30/267     3:50:54       52:57     1:43:47     2:33:42    8:45     3:49:08
842   Thomas Griep           M35 39     158/445     3:51:47       53:56     1:42:45     2:32:24    8:45     3:49:09
843   Robert Gigax           Clyde2        8/71     3:49:33       56:06     1:48:16     2:37:49    8:45     3:49:09
844   Linda Mcquinn          F40 44      17/194     3:52:02       56:35     1:45:32     2:34:15    8:45     3:49:14
845   James Schmidt          M40 44     136/414     3:49:33       50:38     1:39:06     2:27:26    8:45     3:49:15
846   Steve Bourgeois        M30 34     112/367     3:50:55       54:27     1:42:57     2:30:59    8:46     3:49:16
847   Eric Dermota           M30 34     113/367     3:52:16       58:01     1:48:22     2:36:39    8:46     3:49:16
848   Stephanie J Eickelberg F40 44      18/194     3:50:18       51:55     1:40:35     2:30:57    8:46     3:49:17
849   Patti Paulett          F35 39      39/271     3:49:49       49:35     1:37:55     2:27:02    8:46     3:49:22
850   Tom Moorhead           M50 54      46/208     3:49:32       52:08     1:43:54     2:35:30    8:46     3:49:23
851   James Bruns            M40 44     137/414     3:49:55       48:31     1:34:36     2:22:12    8:46     3:49:25
852   Richard L Wallen       M60 64        1/30     3:49:56       51:28     1:36:57     2:25:30    8:46     3:49:29
853   Peggy A Mayfield       F30 34      31/243     3:51:10       54:34     1:44:06     2:33:03    8:46     3:49:33
854   Matt Sellet            M35 39     159/445     3:50:30       52:42                 2:30:18    8:46     3:49:35
855   John Krist Ii          M30 34     114/367     3:50:57       54:45     1:44:08     2:32:32    8:46     3:49:36
856   Russell W Fry          M40 44     138/414     3:52:27       56:21     1:44:34     2:31:45    8:46     3:49:38
857   Patrick J Larney       M30 34     115/367     3:50:52       51:49     1:40:11     2:28:28    8:46     3:49:39
858   Ana M Davitt           F18 24      19/204     3:51:42       57:23     1:49:59     2:39:28    8:46     3:49:40
859   Larry M Liszewski      Clyde1      16/117     3:50:00       47:58     1:36:04     2:25:25    8:46     3:49:41
860   Hiro Yamaguchi         M35 39     160/445     3:52:23       58:38     1:48:20     2:35:34    8:46     3:49:42
861   Lynn Phillips          F40 44      19/194     3:51:38       52:56     1:45:41     2:34:49    8:47     3:49:44
862   Kelly Comrie           M35 39     161/445     3:50:22       48:06     1:32:47     2:18:06    8:47     3:49:46
863   William Niemuth        M50 54      47/208     3:51:04       52:28     1:41:33     2:29:41    8:47     3:49:48
864   Rob Fetters            M45 49      87/344     3:51:14       57:01     1:48:13     2:38:47    8:47     3:49:50
865   Owen Stout             M18 24      50/144     3:53:11       55:07     1:44:53     2:34:22    8:47     3:49:57
866   Steven Golan           M35 39     162/445     3:51:27       53:17     1:41:28     2:29:42    8:47     3:49:58
867   Cheryl Preston         F35 39      40/271     3:50:23       50:39     1:39:23     2:28:49    8:47     3:50:00
868   David M Mosko          M35 39     163/445     3:51:39       50:53     1:36:55     2:23:44    8:47     3:50:01
869   Jim D Pleshinger       M35 39     164/445     3:50:45       54:16     1:46:11     2:35:31    8:47     3:50:03
870   Kathy Morrison         F40 44      20/194     3:50:42       53:33     1:44:47     2:34:44    8:47     3:50:03
871   Sophia J Sims          F35 39      41/271     3:51:15       51:32     1:38:38     2:27:30    8:47     3:50:07
872   Richard Ruedy          M50 54      48/208     3:51:40       53:26     1:43:21     2:32:59    8:48     3:50:09
873   Jeff Henke             M30 34     116/367     3:50:23       47:44     1:34:11     2:23:11    8:48     3:50:16
874   Donald Love            M35 39     165/445     3:52:10       54:08     1:45:06     2:34:56    8:48     3:50:20
875   Deborah Gray           F35 39      42/271     3:54:10       52:09     1:39:52     2:28:44    8:48     3:50:22
876   Michelle Dunlavy       F18 24      20/204     3:51:13       50:01     1:36:03     2:24:48    8:48     3:50:25
877   Myke Dunlavy           M25 29      81/221     3:51:13       50:02     1:36:04     2:24:45    8:48     3:50:25
878   Ralph Booker           M50 54      49/208     3:51:38       51:07     1:39:49     2:29:26    8:48     3:50:28
879   Kaylynn Azer           F35 39      43/271     3:52:37       53:32     1:43:17     2:32:58    8:48     3:50:31
880   Evan S Morrison        M40 44     139/414     3:51:31       52:09     1:42:28     2:32:50    8:48     3:50:32
881   Pat L Derickson        F45 49       8/126     3:52:19       54:04     1:44:43     2:35:44    8:49     3:50:35
882   Sean B Cooney          M30 34     117/367     3:51:32       53:30     1:41:48     2:29:53    8:49     3:50:35
883   Carl D Rich Ii         M25 29      82/221     3:52:11       52:33     1:41:04     2:30:06    8:49     3:50:39
884   Kate A Rich            F25 29      31/267     3:52:11       52:33     1:41:04     2:29:57    8:49     3:50:39
885   Gregory Doench         M50 54      50/208     3:52:07       51:28     1:37:44     2:23:51    8:49     3:50:44
886   David Anderson         M30 34     118/367     3:51:57       56:01     1:47:19     2:37:08    8:49     3:50:44
887   Tom D Graumann         M35 39     166/445     3:52:00       52:06     1:40:06     2:28:45    8:49     3:50:49
888   Lynn Posluns           F25 29      32/267     3:51:22       54:51     1:44:57     2:33:21    8:49     3:50:50
889   Diane Clemens          F35 39      44/271     3:51:56       53:51     1:43:20     2:31:24    8:49     3:50:50
890   Kim Martin             F35 39      45/271     3:51:57       51:41     1:40:00     2:30:52    8:49     3:50:51
891   Edward L Schulte       M55 59       10/94     3:52:40       56:34     1:49:04     2:38:55    8:49     3:50:52
892   Michael J Roa          M35 39     167/445     3:51:58       49:35     1:35:59     2:27:24    8:49     3:50:53
893   Steve Dizek            M35 39     168/445     3:51:47       49:20     1:35:51     2:27:17    8:49     3:50:55
894   Doug King              Clyde1      17/117     3:51:13       52:58     1:42:13     2:31:03    8:49     3:50:55
895   Kevin Sheppard         M18 24      51/144     3:53:27       52:16     1:38:26     2:25:09    8:49     3:50:58
896   Ruth A Via             F45 49       9/126     3:51:29       54:25     1:45:56     2:36:51    8:50     3:51:01
897   Tom Waldeck            M45 49      88/344     3:52:21       53:17     1:43:07     2:32:25    8:50     3:51:01
898   Ed Smith               M35 39     169/445     3:53:51       56:38     1:47:20     2:36:59    8:50     3:51:02
899   Sandy Padgett          F50 54        4/61     3:51:46       53:25     1:45:01     2:35:11    8:50     3:51:04
900   Gregory Fox            M40 44     140/414     3:51:26       49:48     1:37:28     2:28:09    8:50     3:51:06
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Brett Mierendorf       M30 34     119/367     3:52:23       55:00     1:43:36     2:30:33    8:50     3:51:07
902   Robert A Rice          M40 44     141/414     3:51:39       51:05     1:39:08     2:29:04    8:50     3:51:12
903   Elisabeth Resnick      F45 49      10/126     3:51:35       56:17     1:47:26     2:38:29    8:50     3:51:18
904   Gregory M Scales       M25 29      83/221     3:52:19       53:40     1:42:36     2:32:38    8:50     3:51:18
905   Martin Juri            M45 49      89/344     3:51:36       56:16     1:47:26     2:38:28    8:50     3:51:19
906   Jim P Doyle            Clyde1      18/117     3:53:16       50:25     1:37:32     2:26:33    8:50     3:51:21
907   Paul Harvey            M35 39     170/445     3:52:53       53:21     1:42:06     2:31:52    8:50     3:51:21
908   David Peck             M55 59       11/94     3:54:10       51:27     1:39:03     2:29:22    8:50     3:51:22
909   Chris Fischer          M35 39     171/445     3:53:35       54:57     1:45:08     2:35:18    8:50     3:51:22
910   Bill R Voorhees        M45 49      90/344     3:53:13       52:58     1:43:48     2:33:43    8:51     3:51:27
911   Ira Kushnir            M55 59       12/94     3:51:42       53:40     1:45:14     2:35:15    8:51     3:51:33
912   Kenneth Krochmal       M45 49      91/344     3:51:42       53:39     1:45:14     2:35:15    8:51     3:51:33
913   Buzz Beck              M25 29      84/221     3:51:46       53:28     1:45:25     2:35:45    8:51     3:51:35
914   Ronny P Kastner        M35 39     172/445     3:51:46       53:28     1:45:25     2:35:46    8:51     3:51:36
915   Jeff Noble             M45 49      92/344     3:51:46       53:40     1:45:15     2:35:16    8:51     3:51:38
916   Michael See            M35 39     173/445     3:52:16       54:42     1:44:01     2:32:34    8:51     3:51:39
917   Martha Blair           F40 44      21/194     3:53:34       52:46     1:45:38     2:36:01    8:51     3:51:40
918   Brian Harty            M25 29      85/221     3:52:48       50:04     1:37:12     2:26:32    8:51     3:51:43
919   Chuck Altenau          M45 49      93/344     3:52:31       51:16     1:40:02     2:29:01    8:51     3:51:44
920   Toshi Aoyama           M45 49      94/344     3:52:56       51:31     1:39:29     2:28:49    8:51     3:51:44
921   David Zonker           M45 49      95/344     3:52:26       52:27     1:40:50     2:30:27    8:51     3:51:48
922   David Palm             M25 29      86/221     3:52:21       54:58     1:46:38     2:38:09    8:51     3:51:49
923   Jennifer A Marino      F25 29      33/267     3:52:23       54:58     1:46:38     2:38:09    8:51     3:51:50
924   David Maume            M45 49      96/344     3:53:34       56:35     1:46:40     2:35:40    8:51     3:51:52
925   Kevin Lawrence         Clyde2        9/71     3:52:45       50:05     1:36:13     2:25:20    8:52     3:51:56
926   Fred Williams          M40 44     142/414     3:53:23       51:20     1:39:16     2:29:27    8:52     3:51:57
927   David C Kimbell        M30 34     120/367     3:52:51       50:03     1:36:14     2:21:52    8:52     3:52:03
928   John Black             M45 49      97/344     3:56:34       55:42     1:46:58     2:38:26    8:52     3:52:06
929   Vince P Gillen         M30 34     121/367     3:53:59       50:48     1:37:15     2:26:14    8:52     3:52:07
930   Celeste C Kuta         F40 44      22/194     3:52:16       53:49     1:43:14     2:33:45    8:52     3:52:08
931   Mike Pifer             Clyde1      19/117     3:53:27       53:43     1:41:24     2:29:50    8:52     3:52:08
932   Kathleen Fox           F18 24      21/204     3:53:13       57:15     1:48:14     2:38:12    8:52     3:52:12
933   Arden H Wander         M55 59       13/94     3:53:23       57:52     1:46:18     2:40:14    8:52     3:52:13
934   Craig N Kelly          M50 54      51/208     3:52:21       49:39     1:36:37     2:24:40    8:52     3:52:16
935   Stephen M Kingsley     M50 54      52/208     3:52:21       49:06     1:37:39     2:27:42    8:52     3:52:16
936   Jim Wagoner            M40 44     143/414     3:53:10       49:58     1:37:42     2:26:55    8:52     3:52:17
937   John J Flinn           M40 44     144/414     3:54:09       58:02     1:49:40     2:38:51    8:52     3:52:17
938   James Anton            M45 49      98/344     3:55:29       52:47     1:37:20     2:25:06    8:52     3:52:18
939   Melissa Cooper         F25 29      34/267     3:53:41       52:02     1:41:10     2:30:40    8:53     3:52:20
940   Bill A Roth            M35 39     174/445     3:54:11       54:03     1:41:36     2:30:53    8:53     3:52:22
941   Denise Ferguson Fazio  F35 39      46/271     3:54:20       55:56     1:47:17     2:40:53    8:53     3:52:27
942   Daniel Kihm            M25 29      87/221     3:55:29       59:05     1:51:34     2:39:45    8:53     3:52:31
943   Jeffrey Lubeski        M30 34     122/367     3:53:04       50:24     1:37:16     2:24:02    8:53     3:52:34
944   Chad Holden            M18 24      52/144     3:55:29       53:16     1:40:49     2:28:06    8:53     3:52:34
945   Joseph Lima            M35 39     175/445     3:53:22       52:51     1:42:46     2:31:55    8:53     3:52:35
946   Mike M Araiza          M50 54      53/208     3:53:32       49:58     1:36:07     2:21:48    8:53     3:52:35
947   Jay Shah               M25 29      88/221     3:53:53       54:29     1:46:51     2:34:57    8:53     3:52:35
948   Alli Patterson         F18 24      22/204     3:53:13       57:41     1:48:39     2:38:38    8:53     3:52:38
949   Steven J Anslinger     M45 49      99/344     3:55:16       54:49     1:44:56     2:34:21    8:53     3:52:38
950   Erik Anderson          M35 39     176/445     3:53:24       51:03     1:38:06     2:26:59    8:53     3:52:39
951   Kenneth W Rigney       M45 49     100/344     3:53:45       51:49     1:42:28     2:33:00    8:53     3:52:39
952   Bill Hagerty           M40 44     145/414     3:53:29       50:06     1:37:14     2:26:42    8:53     3:52:40
953   Bruce P Langlois       M40 44     146/414     3:54:07       57:00     1:49:06     2:39:31    8:53     3:52:42
954   Rick Michelfelder      M35 39     177/445     3:54:39       59:39     1:51:30     2:39:34    8:53     3:52:45
955   Chuck Ford             M45 49     101/344     3:55:00       55:16     1:47:17     2:37:14    8:54     3:52:49
956   Victor Arredondo       M30 34     123/367     3:55:33       56:12     1:46:51     2:36:52    8:54     3:52:51
957   Cindy Broxterman       F18 24      23/204     3:54:24       54:52     1:43:09     2:30:56    8:54     3:52:51
958   Richard Gaul           M35 39     178/445     3:53:44       51:13     1:37:36     2:27:09    8:54     3:52:54
959   Jennifer Walker        F30 34      32/243     3:53:08       51:46     1:41:23     2:34:20    8:54     3:53:00
960   David Harper           M45 49     102/344     3:55:45       54:03     1:43:22     2:33:33    8:54     3:53:01
961   George L Williams      M40 44     147/414     3:55:24       56:52     1:48:20     2:40:10    8:54     3:53:03
962   Terrence Adkins        M30 34     124/367     3:53:38       56:38     1:47:28     2:36:26    8:54     3:53:03
963   Steve L Kohl           M40 44     148/414     3:54:35       54:23     1:47:56     2:40:05    8:54     3:53:04
964   Darby Oreilly          M40 44     149/414     3:53:42       49:54     1:38:05     2:27:12    8:54     3:53:04
965   Jeff P Griffin         M25 29      89/221     3:54:55       55:05     1:45:37     2:36:04    8:54     3:53:08
966   Mark R Bawtenheimer    M45 49     103/344     3:53:52       55:54     1:48:32     2:40:49    8:54     3:53:10
967   David Annis            M18 24      53/144     3:53:33       47:37     1:29:17     2:12:37    8:54     3:53:11
968   William Burgess        M45 49     104/344     3:53:40       52:14     1:41:33     2:30:47    8:55     3:53:13
969   Doug Thompson          M30 34     125/367     3:54:32       55:24     1:45:53     2:34:59    8:55     3:53:13
970   Mike Traynor           M40 44     150/414     3:53:42       49:46     1:37:27     2:26:31    8:55     3:53:19
971   Patrick Hopkins        M30 34     126/367     3:54:29       50:22     1:38:21     2:30:05    8:55     3:53:21
972   Mark Bradstreet        M45 49     105/344     3:55:44       55:59     1:46:16     2:37:43    8:55     3:53:22
973   Bill Tushaus           M60 64        2/30     3:54:33       53:45     1:44:36     2:34:21    8:55     3:53:22
974   Jennifer M Nayak       F30 34      33/243     3:54:36       53:08     1:41:49     2:32:47    8:55     3:53:23
975   Patricia Ruff          F40 44      23/194     3:53:36       55:25     1:46:25     2:36:31    8:55     3:53:24
976   Eloy Campos            M40 44     151/414     3:55:20       52:56     1:45:41     2:34:49    8:55     3:53:26
977   Ashley Peck            F18 24      24/204     3:54:07       53:35     1:41:10     2:31:30    8:55     3:53:27
978   Chris Joakim           M40 44     152/414     3:55:57       55:34     1:45:59     2:35:45    8:55     3:53:28
979   Lindsey Peck           F18 24      25/204     3:54:11       53:35     1:41:11     2:31:30    8:55     3:53:32
980   Daniel L Weaver        M40 44     153/414     3:55:59       51:41     1:38:22     2:28:57    8:56     3:53:38
981   Tom Quinlan            M50 54      54/208     3:55:14       53:42     1:43:11     2:32:14    8:56     3:53:38
982   Frank Lettera          M30 34     127/367     3:56:10       54:01     1:42:51     2:31:28    8:56     3:53:38
983   Bruce A Schweitzer     M35 39     179/445     3:55:13       53:24     1:41:49     2:29:58    8:56     3:53:39
984   Ben Sherman            M40 44     154/414     3:54:08       49:20     1:36:19     2:25:38    8:56     3:53:42
985   Jay Nieberding         M35 39     180/445     3:54:50       50:13     1:36:23     2:27:57    8:56     3:53:42
986   Paul R Pitsch          M40 44     155/414     3:54:02       48:52     1:34:24     2:23:55    8:56     3:53:45
987   Brad A Havlin          M25 29      90/221     3:56:15       51:32     1:38:18     2:26:03    8:56     3:53:45
988   Eric Geisler           M30 34     128/367     3:54:35       51:06     1:39:03     2:28:35    8:56     3:53:48
989   Terry St. John         M45 49     106/344     3:56:26       54:54     1:43:54     2:33:12    8:56     3:53:48
990   Andrew Hoxsey          M45 49     107/344     3:55:08       50:52     1:38:43     2:28:58    8:56     3:53:48
991   Mark W Stevens         M35 39     181/445     3:55:52       57:05     1:50:21     2:41:09    8:56     3:53:53
992   Jeff Taylor            M40 44     156/414     3:54:37       52:50     1:41:43     2:30:30    8:56     3:53:53
993   Gregory Albrinck       M30 34     129/367     3:54:45       50:08     1:38:53     2:29:32    8:56     3:53:58
994   Sandra K Dilley        F35 39      47/271     3:55:13       55:22     1:48:29     2:39:59    8:56     3:54:01
995   Ken Fleck              M45 49     108/344     3:57:18       57:40     1:49:00     2:38:03    8:57     3:54:07
996   Brian J Murphy         M18 24      54/144     3:56:05       57:22     1:49:00     2:39:55    8:57     3:54:08
997   Michelle I Close       F18 24      26/204     3:56:05       57:22     1:49:00     2:39:55    8:57     3:54:09
998   Terry Prince           Clyde1      20/117     3:54:54       48:28     1:36:04     2:23:14    8:57     3:54:13
999   Ellen M Scully         F50 54        5/61     3:54:20       55:37     1:47:19     2:39:11    8:57     3:54:13
1000  Jon Moon               M50 54      55/208     3:55:42       54:58     1:46:45     2:38:07    8:57     3:54:14
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Sara K Whitehouse      F25 29      35/267     3:55:00       53:21     1:43:15     2:32:59    8:57     3:54:16
1002  Matthew Andrews        M40 44     157/414     3:56:32       52:31     1:42:09     2:32:11    8:57     3:54:19
1003  Douglas M Keefe        M25 29      91/221     3:57:15       52:59     1:41:45     2:31:39    8:57     3:54:21
1004  Adam Veverka           M18 24      55/144     3:55:57       51:43     1:38:53     2:25:41    8:57     3:54:21
1005  Andy Dosmann           M18 24      56/144     3:55:28       52:41     1:41:16     2:31:32    8:57     3:54:22
1006  Rita Barnes            F45 49      11/126     3:57:12       54:44     1:45:10     2:36:23    8:57     3:54:23
1007  Stacey Mcconnell       M35 39     182/445     3:57:33     1:00:34     1:49:49     2:38:51    8:57     3:54:23
1008  Hedi Mierendorf        Athena        4/65     3:55:40       53:30     1:44:46     2:34:53    8:57     3:54:24
1009  Amy Bogard             F30 34      34/243     3:54:42       53:21     1:42:09     2:30:14    8:57     3:54:26
1010  Paul Gilman            M40 44     158/414     3:54:37       52:36     1:43:52     2:36:07    8:57     3:54:28
1011  Andrew Hutzel          M25 29      92/221     3:55:28       54:40     1:45:56     2:35:48    8:58     3:54:32
1012  Edward D Ferrell Jr    M35 39     183/445     3:56:15       56:17     1:47:47     2:38:13    8:58     3:54:32
1013  Michael Murgas         M35 39     184/445     3:56:08       52:23     1:42:04     2:33:08    8:58     3:54:33
1014  Nicholas A Suszek      M18 24      57/144     3:55:23       47:07     1:31:53     2:23:21    8:58     3:54:33
1015  Wiley Jenkins          M30 34     130/367     3:55:38       52:14     1:43:04     2:30:47    8:58     3:54:34
1016  Edward Boaz            M45 49     109/344     3:54:43       51:45     1:41:48     2:32:10    8:58     3:54:34
1017  Robert F Ross          M40 44     159/414     3:56:04       55:36     1:47:11     2:38:00    8:58     3:54:34
1018  Carrie A Weigand       F25 29      36/267     3:56:24       54:32     1:43:08     2:31:56    8:58     3:54:34
1019  Brian J Hudak          M30 34     131/367     3:54:39       47:17     1:33:43     2:22:42    8:58     3:54:35
1020  Craig J Wilson         M30 34     132/367     3:55:06       52:12     1:45:28     2:36:10    8:58     3:54:36
1021  Christopher J Keil     M25 29      93/221     3:56:28       56:02     1:47:33     2:39:51    8:58     3:54:36
1022  Michael C Struck       M35 39     185/445     3:55:43       54:03     1:43:02     2:32:55    8:58     3:54:37
1023  Stephen Simmons        M45 49     110/344     3:56:10       55:39     1:47:14     2:37:21    8:58     3:54:40
1024  Donald E Trolke        M50 54      56/208     3:56:36       54:21     1:44:32     2:35:33    8:58     3:54:42
1025  D. James Chichester    M30 34     133/367     3:56:32       54:19     1:44:39     2:35:22    8:58     3:54:45
1026  Mimi Ransick           F45 49      12/126     3:57:35       54:53     1:45:01     2:36:49    8:58     3:54:47
1027  Traci P Mcmullen       F25 29      37/267     3:56:35       56:02     1:46:58     2:38:10    8:58     3:54:47
1028  Russell Ettinger       M30 34     134/367     3:58:45       39:32     1:23:03     2:12:41    8:58     3:54:47
1029  Carl J Shepard         M45 49     111/344     3:55:04       52:08     1:42:48     2:32:13    8:58     3:54:50
1030  Dave Armbruster        M40 44     160/414     3:57:14       56:12     1:46:38     2:36:58    8:58     3:54:51
1031  Susan C Hamann         F35 39      48/271     3:57:55       56:28     1:47:25     2:38:59    8:58     3:54:53
1032  Perry Ralenkotter      M35 39     186/445     3:56:40       51:04     1:37:27     2:25:04    8:58     3:54:53
1033  John E Cornwell        M30 34     135/367     3:55:19       47:59     1:32:33     2:17:39    8:58     3:54:54
1034  Sean P Bryan           M40 44     161/414     3:57:07       55:46     1:46:56     2:37:09    8:59     3:55:00
1035  Cheryl Pike            F45 49      13/126     3:56:10       52:26     1:41:19     2:30:07    8:59     3:55:01
1036  Ken Chestek            M45 49     112/344     3:56:52       56:12     1:47:36     2:37:39    8:59     3:55:01
1037  Tammy  J Murphy        F25 29      38/267     3:56:11       57:00     1:50:26     2:42:10    8:59     3:55:02
1038  Lisa Mire              F18 24      27/204     3:56:27       55:15     1:46:53     2:38:02    8:59     3:55:02
1039  Ruth Schrank           F45 49      14/126     3:56:49       55:13     1:47:00     2:38:41    8:59     3:55:02
1040  Jenna Mchugh           F25 29      39/267     3:56:21       54:07     1:44:39     2:36:33    8:59     3:55:03
1041  Tony Shoyat            M30 34     136/367     3:56:46       51:06     1:37:30     2:24:37    8:59     3:55:04
1042  Alexander W Teass      M55 59       14/94     3:57:27       57:32     1:48:11     2:39:07    8:59     3:55:07
1043  Rae J Mohrmann         F50 54        6/61     3:56:21       53:10     1:42:13     2:32:33    8:59     3:55:10
1044  David Mueller          M45 49     113/344     3:56:55       54:26     1:44:33     2:35:46    8:59     3:55:11
1045  Alan Smith             M35 39     187/445     3:56:02       51:59     1:41:22     2:34:14    8:59     3:55:12
1046  Gary A Moore           Clyde1      21/117     3:56:15       52:16     1:40:11     2:28:27    8:59     3:55:14
1047  Paul Isakson           M35 39     188/445     3:56:00       53:13     1:43:50     2:34:17    8:59     3:55:19
1048  Phillip Hall           M30 34     137/367     3:56:56       55:02     1:46:40     2:37:46    8:59     3:55:19
1049  Joseph Webster         M40 44     162/414     3:55:54       53:13     1:44:49     2:36:30    8:59     3:55:21
1050  Denise Novak           F18 24      28/204     3:58:15       56:52     1:46:36     2:37:22    9:00     3:55:23
1051  David Vitatoe          M30 34     138/367     3:57:00       52:27     1:40:54     2:32:54    9:00     3:55:23
1052  Toby Pinger            Clyde1      22/117     3:55:43       50:02     1:37:43     2:27:18    9:00     3:55:23
1053  David Derose           M30 34     139/367     3:55:49       47:54     1:34:16     2:24:06    9:00     3:55:24
1054  Charles Kielkopf       M65 69        2/14     3:56:44       56:37     1:49:26     2:39:23    9:00     3:55:24
1055  Brian Donovan          Clyde1      23/117     3:59:52     1:00:10     1:50:20     2:40:48    9:00     3:55:24
1056  Louis Welt             M45 49     114/344     3:56:15       50:02     1:36:11     2:24:25    9:00     3:55:25
1057  Tom Mcgeechan          M55 59       15/94     3:55:39       55:25     1:46:15     2:37:49    9:00     3:55:25
1058  James Welland          M45 49     115/344     3:56:00       55:58     1:47:59     2:38:16    9:00     3:55:26
1059  Kevin E Hensley        M18 24      58/144     3:56:43       51:34     1:39:16     2:29:22    9:00     3:55:27
1060  Molly Kleinhenz        F18 24      29/204     3:57:56       58:07     1:50:55     2:42:00    9:00     3:55:29
1061  Kenton Kamp            M35 39     189/445     3:58:30       56:56     1:47:45     2:37:24    9:00     3:55:32
1062  Gary L Geis            M30 34     140/367     3:56:45       57:53     1:46:21     2:34:40    9:00     3:55:35
1063  Rodger H Mcdonald Jr   M35 39     190/445     3:56:46       49:44     1:36:09     2:25:40    9:00     3:55:39
1064  Patrick Pagano         M45 49     116/344     3:56:47       57:01     1:51:23     2:42:04    9:00     3:55:40
1065  Steven D Cavellier     M40 44     163/414     3:58:24       54:24     1:45:13     2:36:10    9:00     3:55:40
1066  George Bennett         M30 34     141/367     3:56:49       50:43     1:37:13     2:26:32    9:00     3:55:43
1067  Garrett Pittman        M35 39     191/445     3:59:09       58:22     1:50:38     2:43:24    9:00     3:55:45
1068  Rich N Hutchinson      M45 49     117/344     3:56:19       48:40     1:36:40     2:29:26    9:00     3:55:47
1069  Jennie W Rosenberg     F50 54        7/61     3:57:10       53:42     1:43:55     2:35:17    9:00     3:55:48
1070  David A Zwyer          M50 54      57/208     3:57:33       56:47     1:48:09     2:38:44    9:01     3:55:49
1071  Joe Dunn               M35 39     192/445     3:56:04       51:16     1:39:24     2:28:41    9:01     3:55:50
1072  Lori Strottman         F25 29      40/267     3:57:45       54:28     1:45:37     2:37:40    9:01     3:55:52
1073  Juergen Zach           M25 29      94/221     3:58:24       55:00     1:43:29     2:32:05    9:01     3:55:58
1074  Gary J Key             M50 54      58/208     3:56:47       51:34     1:39:48     2:28:55    9:01     3:55:59
1075  Gordon Duncan          M50 54      59/208     3:58:08       53:29     1:44:20     2:38:45    9:01     3:55:59
1076  Daniel Duclos          M40 44     164/414     3:57:12       55:38     1:47:00     2:39:01    9:01     3:56:01
1077  Fritz Gilbert          M35 39     193/445     3:57:12       55:38     1:47:00     2:39:01    9:01     3:56:01
1078  David R Cleveland      M45 49     118/344     3:59:49       56:27     1:48:31     2:40:50    9:01     3:56:06
1079  Megan K France         F25 29      41/267     3:56:22       52:28     1:43:42     2:35:34    9:01     3:56:07
1080  Michael Parker         M30 34     142/367     3:56:21       46:39     1:33:42     2:27:47    9:01     3:56:10
1081  Doug Batt              M35 39     194/445     3:57:51       55:50     1:48:19     2:44:13    9:01     3:56:12
1082  Bernd H Sterzinger     M30 34     143/367     3:57:48       53:13     1:42:20     2:32:36    9:02     3:56:16
1083  Bill Menrath           M55 59       16/94     3:58:26       52:02     1:40:18     2:32:00    9:02     3:56:16
1084  John Johnson           M45 49     119/344     3:57:36       52:44     1:41:44     2:31:26    9:02     3:56:17
1085  Amy Stephens           F25 29      42/267     3:59:05       57:04     1:48:42     2:39:05    9:02     3:56:19
1086  Dennis P Johns         M35 39     195/445     3:59:37       56:30     1:46:31     2:38:17    9:02     3:56:19
1087  Marcia M Mohr          F25 29      43/267     3:56:55       51:19     1:40:04     2:32:59    9:02     3:56:20
1088  Carrie Szumnarski      F18 24      30/204     3:58:08       53:52     1:45:42     2:36:01    9:02     3:56:20
1089  Martin Horning         M50 54      60/208     3:58:02       55:08     1:47:22     2:39:34    9:02     3:56:21
1090  Georgina Dodge         F40 44      24/194     3:58:13       54:22     1:43:03     2:33:16    9:02     3:56:21
1091  John Gregory           M35 39     196/445     3:59:38       56:17     1:48:26     2:40:11    9:02     3:56:21
1092  Jeff S King            M30 34     144/367     3:57:51       52:14     1:41:59     2:31:55    9:02     3:56:25
1093  Aaron Simmons          M25 29      95/221     3:57:57       52:29     1:41:30     2:32:48    9:02     3:56:25
1094  Kari Shewell           F25 29      44/267     3:58:25       56:35     1:48:44     2:38:22    9:02     3:56:26
1095  Jennifer H Black       F45 49      15/126     3:57:08       54:08     1:45:16     2:37:58    9:02     3:56:27
1096  Charles E Hottinger Jr M30 34     145/367     3:58:46       51:21     1:39:10     2:26:25    9:02     3:56:28
1097  Patricia L Hoffman     F45 49      16/126     3:56:38       54:32     1:45:46     2:37:49    9:02     3:56:29
1098  Robert Lathrop         M35 39     197/445     3:56:50       47:29     1:32:43     2:25:00    9:02     3:56:30
1099  Mark Crigger           Clyde1      24/117     3:57:32       52:44     1:42:31     2:33:15    9:02     3:56:31
1100  Erik Roberts           M25 29      96/221     3:58:00       55:42     1:45:57     2:36:25    9:02     3:56:32
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Carl Koszycki          M45 49     120/344     3:58:47       55:26     1:45:24     2:37:06    9:02     3:56:36
1102  Kenneth Young          M45 49     121/344     3:57:28       54:13     1:45:08     2:36:58    9:02     3:56:40
1103  Randy Moore            M45 49     122/344     3:59:28       54:58     1:45:32     2:34:35    9:02     3:56:40
1104  Emily E Stout          F18 24      31/204     3:57:54       53:41     1:45:10     2:39:11    9:03     3:56:44
1105  Craig Welsh            M30 34     146/367     3:57:04       48:50     1:36:48     2:25:46    9:03     3:56:47
1106  Mohamed E Banoun       M45 49     123/344     3:57:28       52:08     1:39:56     2:28:45    9:03     3:56:48
1107  David Schuster         M40 44     165/414     3:57:19       56:16     1:48:35     2:39:51    9:03     3:56:48
1108  Carrie Honeycutt       F30 34      35/243     3:57:40       53:08     1:42:05     2:33:41    9:03     3:56:49
1109  Cherie Fernandez       F35 39      49/271     3:58:22       53:32     1:44:23     2:34:43    9:03     3:56:49
1110  Lisa Rachlin           F18 24      32/204     3:58:17       51:51     1:41:02     2:32:05    9:03     3:56:50
1111  Dave Cohn              M45 49     124/344     3:57:19       56:19     1:48:38     2:39:54    9:03     3:56:52
1112  Joe Hale               M50 54      61/208     3:57:21       53:03     1:43:06     2:34:11    9:03     3:56:54
1113  Dirk Morgan            M40 44     166/414     4:00:41     1:00:28     1:55:35     2:46:15    9:03     3:57:00
1114  Martha W Irwin         F40 44      25/194     3:57:52       52:31     1:41:26     2:33:59    9:03     3:57:03
1115  Joe M Garland          M45 49     125/344     3:57:22       51:05     1:40:09     2:28:17    9:03     3:57:04
1116  Kathryn Calver         F30 34      36/243     3:59:21       53:41     1:42:19     2:29:47    9:03     3:57:06
1117  Deborah I Timmons      F30 34      37/243     3:59:26       57:05     1:50:31     2:43:16    9:03     3:57:07
1118  Scott Calver           M30 34     147/367     3:59:20       53:41     1:42:20     2:29:47    9:03     3:57:07
1119  Julie L Von Holle      F18 24      33/204     3:59:27       57:04     1:50:31     2:43:16    9:03     3:57:07
1120  John Phipps            M30 34     148/367     3:57:23       55:24     1:46:15     2:37:50    9:04     3:57:08
1121  Matthew Motz           M25 29      97/221     3:58:17       56:19     1:47:36     2:40:01    9:04     3:57:08
1122  Steven Schwartz        M35 39     198/445     3:58:37       52:15     1:40:59     2:30:45    9:04     3:57:09
1123  Rick Woods             M35 39     199/445     3:58:34     1:00:24     1:54:01     2:45:32    9:04     3:57:09
1124  Ronald G Gottlieb      M50 54      62/208     3:58:18       55:04     1:43:46     2:31:45    9:04     3:57:11
1125  Joseph Brown Ii        M40 44     167/414     3:59:27       53:51     1:44:59     2:35:41    9:04     3:57:12
1126  Emily Ciecka           F18 24      34/204     3:58:52       51:33     1:38:59     2:28:06    9:04     3:57:14
1127  Giles T Hertz          M40 44     168/414     3:57:52       57:41     1:48:38     2:38:39    9:04     3:57:17
1128  Tami L Pappas          F40 44      26/194     3:58:24       54:45     1:46:34     2:37:44    9:04     3:57:19
1129  Thomas P Pappas        M40 44     169/414     3:58:23       54:45     1:46:33     2:37:44    9:04     3:57:19
1130  David L Moore          M35 39     200/445     3:58:31       54:10     1:45:34     2:38:17    9:04     3:57:21
1131  James Preston Jr.      M40 44     170/414     3:57:45       54:56     1:44:38     2:36:05    9:04     3:57:22
1132  Charles Hurt           M45 49     126/344     3:58:51       52:21     1:40:45     2:31:11    9:04     3:57:23
1133  Pamela Holley          F30 34      38/243     3:59:14       54:20     1:44:38     2:35:39    9:04     3:57:26
1134  William Muller         M35 39     201/445     3:59:05       56:18     1:47:11     2:39:50    9:04     3:57:27
1135  Manendiu Eason         F25 29      45/267     3:58:49       53:50     1:44:03     2:34:24    9:04     3:57:28
1136  Steven Strimpfel       M35 39     202/445     3:59:05       56:18     1:47:11     2:39:10    9:04     3:57:28
1137  Mateus Panosso         M18 24      59/144     3:58:09       53:32     1:42:44     2:33:05    9:04     3:57:32
1138  Vickie Neff            F35 39      50/271     3:57:59       53:39     1:43:09     2:34:01    9:05     3:57:35
1139  Frederick Hindman      M40 44     171/414     3:59:49       53:00     1:40:54     2:30:35    9:05     3:57:36
1140  John Griffith          M30 34     149/367     3:58:20       55:47     1:45:17     2:36:24    9:05     3:57:36
1141  Kathy Moerland         Athena        5/65     3:59:05       56:27     1:49:07     2:40:20    9:05     3:57:36
1142  Paul Fisher            M35 39     203/445     3:59:43       57:34     1:49:25     2:40:34    9:05     3:57:37
1143  Michael Pfeffer        M35 39     204/445     3:58:18       55:43     1:48:01     2:37:22    9:05     3:57:39
1144  Pete S Stefaniak       M40 44     172/414     3:58:54       58:57     1:51:16     2:42:00    9:05     3:57:39
1145  Daniel H Motz          M40 44     173/414     3:58:55       55:01     1:45:23     2:36:43    9:05     3:57:47
1146  Troy Galley            M35 39     205/445     3:59:42       54:16     1:44:35     2:35:36    9:05     3:57:50
1147  John Welling           M45 49     127/344     4:01:32       58:10     1:48:27     2:37:20    9:05     3:57:56
1148  Michael J Ferris       M18 24      60/144     3:58:51       52:27     1:40:32     2:32:21    9:05     3:57:57
1149  Nettie D Comack        F35 39      51/271     3:59:37       54:59     1:46:42     2:38:36    9:05     3:57:58
1150  Kristy M Bates         F25 29      46/267     3:59:10       57:00     1:48:13     2:39:25    9:05     3:57:58
1151  Michael Galvin         M30 34     150/367     3:58:47       56:39     1:48:39     2:40:31    9:05     3:57:59
1152  Christie R Galvin      F25 29      47/267     3:58:47       56:39     1:48:39     2:40:33    9:05     3:57:59
1153  Nicholas Motz          M30 34     151/367     3:59:11       55:03     1:45:23     2:36:44    9:06     3:58:04
1154  Myles G Apo            M40 44     174/414     3:59:30       54:21     1:43:47     2:34:55    9:06     3:58:04
1155  Joe Motz               M45 49     128/344     3:58:53       56:39     1:50:19     2:40:33    9:06     3:58:04
1156  Jane Motz              F45 49      17/126     3:58:54       56:41     1:50:19     2:40:32    9:06     3:58:04
1157  Deborah Battaglia      F30 34      39/243     4:01:44     1:04:40     1:55:45     2:47:17    9:06     3:58:07
1158  Gary M Forney          M45 49     129/344     3:58:49       56:19     1:47:14     2:38:10    9:06     3:58:08
1159  Denver Stanfieldmd     M45 49     130/344     3:58:21       48:27     1:35:30     2:29:41    9:06     3:58:10
1160  Larry L Pitt           M60 64        3/30     3:58:19       54:20     1:45:19     2:38:08    9:06     3:58:11
1161  Ramiro Diaz            M40 44     175/414     4:00:28       52:23     1:41:05     2:32:00    9:06     3:58:11
1162  John Borchers          M50 54      63/208     3:59:54       52:38     1:41:19     2:32:27    9:06     3:58:12
1163  Ben Russell            Clyde1      25/117     4:00:07       55:50     1:48:07     2:40:37    9:06     3:58:14
1164  Amy Ritter             F25 29      48/267     3:59:54       52:47     1:40:42     2:31:08    9:06     3:58:16
1165  Leigh A Stearns        F18 24      35/204     3:59:45       53:36     1:43:31     2:35:57    9:06     3:58:17
1166  James Patterson        M40 44     176/414     3:59:36       55:37     1:46:36     2:37:28    9:06     3:58:18
1167  Bill Evers             M45 49     131/344     3:59:45       56:22     1:46:05     2:35:46    9:06     3:58:18
1168  Timothy Schlotman      M40 44     177/414     3:59:09       56:49     1:50:29     2:42:04    9:06     3:58:18
1169  Michael Saul           M40 44     178/414     3:59:41       54:18     1:44:52     2:36:07    9:06     3:58:19
1170  Sam Giamanco           M50 54      64/208     3:58:28       57:08     1:50:34     2:42:30    9:06     3:58:24
1171  Jerome Sorrentino      M35 39     206/445     3:59:56       54:41     1:45:22     2:36:03    9:06     3:58:25
1172  Mary Sue Wigger        F40 44      27/194     3:58:47       53:24     1:45:14     2:36:46    9:07     3:58:27
1173  Perry R Parks          M25 29      98/221     4:01:36     1:01:50     1:54:00     2:41:04    9:07     3:58:27
1174  Kerri S Johnson        F35 39      52/271     4:01:03       59:02     1:50:26     2:40:06    9:07     3:58:28
1175  Ryan Knapp             M18 24      61/144     4:00:59       57:36     1:48:22     2:41:24    9:07     3:58:28
1176  Timothy Helmes         M25 29      99/221     3:59:18       49:50     1:35:29     2:25:34    9:07     3:58:29
1177  Scott Martz            M18 24      62/144     4:01:17       57:24     1:48:10     2:41:11    9:07     3:58:33
1178  Travis C Doty          M30 34     152/367     4:00:53       56:08     1:47:27     2:38:33    9:07     3:58:34
1179  Elizabeth Hunter Linvi F30 34      40/243     4:01:21       56:55     1:47:28     2:39:13    9:07     3:58:35
1180  Daniel J Quinlan       M40 44     179/414     3:59:42       54:03     1:43:03     2:34:22    9:07     3:58:35
1181  Mark Wehry             M35 39     207/445     3:58:46       52:37     1:43:52     2:36:52    9:07     3:58:36
1182  Lilija Ibershoff       F50 54        8/61     4:01:25       58:00     1:49:42     2:41:12    9:07     3:58:37
1183  Garth O Lewis          M18 24      63/144     3:58:53       47:52     1:30:14     2:20:08    9:07     3:58:38
1184  Gary Ibershoff         M45 49     132/344     4:01:25       58:01     1:49:42     2:41:12    9:07     3:58:38
1185  Peter J Boylan         M40 44     180/414     4:00:59       57:28     1:53:04     2:44:36    9:07     3:58:40
1186  John Weaver            M40 44     181/414     3:59:05       55:12     1:46:51     2:37:53    9:07     3:58:41
1187  David Buch             M55 59       17/94     3:59:03       52:20     1:40:58     2:34:09    9:07     3:58:42
1188  Ruth A Buch            F45 49      18/126     3:59:03       57:10     1:50:56     2:43:08    9:07     3:58:43
1189  John Leighton          M40 44     182/414     4:02:03       56:49     1:47:18     2:38:21    9:07     3:58:43
1190  Bill Goforth           M40 44     183/414     3:59:43       54:48     1:46:35     2:38:08    9:07     3:58:43
1191  Robin Saum             F35 39      53/271     4:00:42       53:49     1:44:31     2:35:03    9:07     3:58:44
1192  Chad Elder             M30 34     153/367     4:00:09       52:36     1:42:23     2:32:06    9:07     3:58:45
1193  Daniel Bobrow          M40 44     184/414     4:01:06       58:58     1:52:16     2:43:46    9:07     3:58:47
1194  James Worachek         M50 54      65/208     3:59:24       52:02     1:43:05     2:36:36    9:07     3:58:48
1195  Rebecca Robertson      F18 24      36/204     4:01:22       56:51     1:50:23     2:43:04    9:07     3:58:49
1196  Steve P Prest          M45 49     133/344     4:00:14     1:00:23     1:54:09     2:45:33    9:07     3:58:49
1197  Rich Bauer             M45 49     134/344     4:00:14     1:00:24     1:54:01     2:45:33    9:07     3:58:49
1198  Paul Hutzel            M30 34     154/367     3:59:45       54:41     1:46:00     2:37:31    9:07     3:58:50
1199  Owen A Brock           M45 49     135/344     4:01:22       53:35     1:42:29     2:33:35    9:07     3:58:50
1200  Ross Morell            M45 49     136/344     4:00:05       54:49     1:45:35     2:37:26    9:08     3:58:54
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Kara Jeter             F25 29      49/267     4:00:36       51:33     1:40:22     2:31:55    9:08     3:58:54
1202  Katie Morell           F18 24      37/204     4:00:06       54:51     1:45:38     2:37:28    9:08     3:58:56
1203  Samuel Guttman         M50 54      66/208     4:00:42       53:39     1:44:11     2:33:42    9:08     3:58:56
1204  Holly Porter           F25 29      50/267     3:59:27       49:46     1:36:00     2:26:22    9:08     3:58:56
1205  James Burchenal        M40 44     185/414     4:00:13       55:05     1:44:32     2:35:23    9:08     3:58:56
1206  Nancy J Bride          F30 34      41/243     4:01:34       56:25     1:48:26     2:41:28    9:08     3:58:57
1207  Jim M Thorson          M35 39     208/445     4:01:23       53:14     1:44:11     2:36:46    9:08     3:58:57
1208  William Mensing        M50 54      67/208     4:01:36       57:29     1:48:16     2:41:17    9:08     3:58:59
1209  Greg Egnaczyk          M25 29     100/221     3:59:19       48:03     1:34:06     2:21:43    9:08     3:59:01
1210  Tamara Panning         F30 34      42/243     4:02:46     1:00:47     1:49:53     2:41:09    9:08     3:59:03
1211  Larry Herzberg         M40 44     186/414     3:59:26       47:21     1:33:04     2:24:14    9:08     3:59:04
1212  Michael Lewis          M35 39     209/445     4:00:11       50:14     1:37:24     2:29:36    9:08     3:59:08
1213  Jeff A Hutchinson      M35 39     210/445     4:00:38       53:27     1:44:04     2:35:52    9:08     3:59:09
1214  Harvey Lewis Iii       M25 29     101/221     3:59:34       48:53     1:45:06     2:37:16    9:08     3:59:10
1215  Dave Merrill           M40 44     187/414     4:00:16       52:19     1:41:25     2:32:26    9:08     3:59:11
1216  Michael Zimmerman      M18 24      64/144     4:01:12       52:11     1:39:22     2:29:06    9:08     3:59:12
1217  Darris Blackford       M35 39     211/445     4:01:27       57:11     1:50:43     2:43:25    9:08     3:59:15
1218  Robert Beiting         M40 44     188/414     4:00:55       55:15     1:46:15     2:38:24    9:08     3:59:18
1219  Thomas Frey            M35 39     212/445     3:59:40       49:32     1:36:04     2:27:09    9:09     3:59:20
1220  David Mcmanama         M25 29     102/221     4:02:02       57:44     1:49:23     2:40:25    9:09     3:59:20
1221  Scott J Mccubbin       M30 34     155/367     4:00:52       53:21     1:43:14     2:33:30    9:09     3:59:21
1222  Pete Minjoe            M25 29     103/221     3:59:47       56:11     1:47:24     2:40:14    9:09     3:59:24
1223  Bennie V Curtis        M30 34     156/367     4:00:43       53:21     1:42:51     2:33:40    9:09     3:59:27
1224  Dennis J Kim           M35 39     213/445     4:02:50     1:00:31     1:55:04     2:47:11    9:09     3:59:29
1225  Adrienne M Mcentee     F25 29      51/267     4:01:09       54:34     1:46:46     2:37:58    9:09     3:59:30
1226  Stephanie Leiter       F25 29      52/267     4:01:39       59:46     1:54:24     2:47:54    9:09     3:59:31
1227  Ken Skelly             M45 49     137/344     3:59:56       51:50     1:42:46     2:34:09    9:09     3:59:32
1228  William Wendt          M50 54      68/208     4:02:04       56:58     1:50:24     2:43:07    9:09     3:59:33
1229  Jeffrey Bachman        M35 39     214/445     4:01:34       57:28     1:48:44     2:41:35    9:09     3:59:35
1230  Tiffany Mcbride        F30 34      43/243     4:00:33       57:03     1:56:06     2:46:07    9:09     3:59:38
1231  Gary Williams          M50 54      69/208     4:01:15       54:46     1:44:58     2:34:15    9:09     3:59:40
1232  John E Blom            M45 49     138/344     4:00:19       55:07     1:45:53     2:37:50    9:09     3:59:41
1233  David Mosher           M40 44     189/414     4:01:35       58:25     1:49:50     2:39:44    9:10     3:59:47
1234  Richard C Curry Jr     M50 54      70/208     4:00:16       51:11     1:40:07     2:30:52    9:10     3:59:49
1235  Robert E Martin        M18 24      65/144     3:59:55       45:32     1:27:19     2:16:55    9:10     3:59:49
1236  James E Jones          M55 59       18/94     4:02:36       54:14     1:44:19     2:35:40    9:10     3:59:49
1237  Jason Swartz           M25 29     104/221     4:02:41       53:58     1:41:04     2:31:09    9:10     3:59:50
1238  Ken Chinavare          M30 34     157/367     4:00:38       52:42     1:40:57     2:32:49    9:10     3:59:52
1239  Michael R Oeder        M30 34     158/367     4:02:25     1:01:38     1:56:43     2:49:34    9:10     3:59:53
1240  Michael Bryce          M35 39     215/445     4:01:47       52:06     1:40:21     2:31:50    9:10     3:59:54
1241  Jill Hasselbach        F25 29      53/267     4:01:28       56:42     1:48:52     2:42:16    9:10     3:59:55
1242  Mark Altstaetter       Clyde2       10/71     4:02:18       50:44     1:39:56     2:30:05    9:10     3:59:55
1243  Peggy Kovarik          F40 44      28/194     4:00:24       53:51     1:45:38     2:39:10    9:10     3:59:56
1244  Charlie J Shoop        M30 34     159/367     4:01:01       55:37     1:49:57     2:43:38    9:10     3:59:56
1245  Edward P Pellegrino    M30 34     160/367     4:01:02       57:34     1:50:16     2:41:54    9:10     3:59:57
1246  David Josephs          M35 39     216/445     4:01:32       57:50     1:51:21     2:44:03    9:10     3:59:57
1247  Kristen K Larson       F18 24      38/204     4:01:31       59:11     1:52:38     2:44:08    9:10     4:00:00
1248  Carrie L Kline         F25 29      54/267     4:01:31       58:31     1:52:39     2:44:09    9:10     4:00:01
1249  Jim E Krempasky        M35 39     217/445     4:02:37       59:07     1:52:41     2:44:14    9:10     4:00:03
1250  Raymond Hamilton       M35 39     218/445     4:00:17       54:09     1:46:27     2:37:11    9:10     4:00:08
1251  Linda Oldendick        F35 39      54/271     4:00:56       56:15     1:49:06     2:42:13    9:10     4:00:08
1252  Michael L Steele       M35 39     219/445     4:02:19       53:39     1:42:17     2:32:17    9:10     4:00:09
1253  Joseph D Sutherland    M40 44     190/414     4:02:13       53:57     1:43:10     2:32:48    9:11     4:00:11
1254  John Theuring          M35 39     220/445     4:00:46       55:13     1:46:50     2:40:10    9:11     4:00:14
1255  Jennifer R Lewis       F30 34      44/243     4:01:13       55:29     1:45:22     2:37:12    9:11     4:00:16
1256  Michael Pokorny        M25 29     105/221     4:01:34       56:09     1:48:37     2:42:25    9:11     4:00:17
1257  Maggie J Clark         F18 24      39/204     4:02:27       54:04     1:43:56     2:34:27    9:11     4:00:17
1258  Brad E Daubenmire      Clyde1      26/117     4:02:10       58:02     1:50:19     2:41:17    9:11     4:00:17
1259  Kathleen B Macke       F35 39      55/271     4:01:51       52:27     1:41:27     2:32:11    9:11     4:00:19
1260  Tim Effler             M45 49     139/344     4:01:30       53:51     1:46:26     2:40:13    9:11     4:00:21
1261  Nichola Whittle        F25 29      55/267     4:00:37       55:11     1:46:43     2:38:39    9:11     4:00:21
1262  Ryan Fogelberg         M25 29     106/221     4:03:07       58:04     1:49:44     2:41:21    9:11     4:00:24
1263  Joe Duane              M50 54      71/208     4:00:52       53:35     1:46:52     2:41:01    9:11     4:00:25
1264  Robert Callaway        Clyde1      27/117     4:00:59       54:51     1:49:21     2:43:22    9:11     4:00:26
1265  Dave Lane              M35 39     221/445     4:02:55       53:37     1:44:14     2:37:16    9:11     4:00:28
1266  Chris Brenner          M25 29     107/221     4:01:56       53:42     1:43:00     2:36:20    9:11     4:00:32
1267  Tipton Ledbetter       M40 44     191/414     4:03:19       58:59     1:53:05     2:45:34    9:11     4:00:33
1268  James C Troknya        M55 59       19/94     4:01:15       50:23     1:39:08     2:33:42    9:12     4:00:40
1269  Michael A Mckee        M50 54      72/208     4:02:14       55:16     1:46:28     2:37:22    9:12     4:00:40
1270  Greg Wuest             M45 49     140/344     4:01:41       49:57     1:37:52     2:27:55    9:12     4:00:44
1271  Cynthia Everist        F35 39      56/271     4:02:35       55:16     1:47:22     2:40:16    9:12     4:00:44
1272  Douglas Hartman        M18 24      66/144     4:01:32       47:31     1:31:42     2:21:46    9:12     4:00:47
1273  Jay W Valerian         M30 34     161/367     4:03:51       57:39     1:48:32     2:39:32    9:12     4:00:48
1274  Victoria Kruglov       F35 39      57/271     4:03:18       58:23     1:52:05     2:42:25    9:12     4:00:51
1275  Renee S Steele         F45 49      19/126     4:02:47     1:01:08     1:52:18     2:44:33    9:12     4:00:56
1276  Suzanne W Crable       F40 44      29/194     4:03:25       54:57     1:45:54     2:38:00    9:12     4:00:56
1277  Jill M Viselli         F35 39      58/271     4:03:15       55:55     1:48:10     2:40:46    9:12     4:00:57
1278  Stephanie Miller       F18 24      40/204     4:03:53       50:58     1:38:07     2:29:09    9:12     4:00:59
1279  Holly M Schumacher     F18 24      41/204     4:03:11       57:23     1:49:51     2:41:28    9:12     4:01:00
1280  Tammy Martin           F35 39      59/271     4:02:37       57:25     1:49:18     2:41:38    9:12     4:01:01
1281  Steve Mckaig           M40 44     192/414     4:01:55       53:30     1:44:18     2:35:26    9:12     4:01:01
1282  Paige V Mucha          F40 44      30/194     4:02:16       56:24     1:49:06     2:42:01    9:13     4:01:03
1283  Scott Ayer             M30 34     162/367     4:01:58       49:58     1:35:43     2:23:16    9:13     4:01:04
1284  Troy Erbes             M35 39     222/445     4:02:44       56:24     1:47:55     2:38:08    9:13     4:01:09
1285  Julie U Hajost         F35 39      60/271     4:02:56       56:03     1:46:59     2:38:11    9:13     4:01:10
1286  Dan Mcdaniel           M50 54      73/208     4:03:24       54:02     1:44:47     2:38:00    9:13     4:01:11
1287  Rick Immell            M35 39     223/445     4:02:32       55:07     1:43:55     2:36:23    9:13     4:01:11
1288  Meg Galvin             F35 39      61/271     4:03:25       54:03     1:44:55     2:38:01    9:13     4:01:12
1289  Douglas P Caldwell     M25 29     108/221     4:02:26       50:24     1:38:38     2:29:55    9:13     4:01:14
1290  Gary Sims              M35 39     224/445     4:03:37       57:37     1:50:06     2:42:24    9:13     4:01:14
1291  Ruth Lara              F40 44      31/194     4:02:45       57:54     1:50:07     2:42:36    9:13     4:01:15
1292  Jerry Carter           M55 59       20/94     4:02:45       57:54     1:50:07     2:42:36    9:13     4:01:15
1293  Jeffrey G Ballinger    M18 24      67/144     4:04:33       49:38     1:35:06     2:27:12    9:13     4:01:16
1294  Kelly Yoder            F18 24      42/204     4:04:45       56:57     1:49:17     2:42:53    9:13     4:01:19
1295  Paul Meredith          M25 29     109/221     4:04:02       55:15     1:45:45     2:37:01    9:13     4:01:20
1296  Robert Strozinsky      Clyde1      28/117     4:02:54       55:03     1:46:30     2:34:25    9:13     4:01:21
1297  Tim Meehan             M35 39     225/445     4:02:07       49:23     1:37:38     2:31:13    9:13     4:01:21
1298  Pam Merrick            F40 44      32/194     4:01:58       57:28     1:52:30     2:46:39    9:13     4:01:22
1299  Lonnie E Smith         Clyde1      29/117     4:03:09       57:50     1:50:39     2:43:32    9:13     4:01:22
1300  Brad Metz              M18 24      68/144     4:02:43       56:32     1:49:59     2:44:52    9:13     4:01:23

Generated February 4, 2026 at 5:36 PM 13/42



Flying Pig Marathon 2001 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Christopher Tardio     M45 49     141/344     4:04:15       56:03     1:45:27     2:37:17    9:13     4:01:23
1302  Brian Morris           M18 24      69/144     4:03:48       59:27     1:50:40     2:41:22    9:13     4:01:24
1303  Chris M Gillen         M30 34     163/367     4:04:02       58:05     1:50:38     2:41:57    9:13     4:01:25
1304  Brandon Armstrong      M25 29     110/221     4:02:12       50:02     1:36:16     2:22:45    9:13     4:01:25
1305  Lorrie French          F30 34      45/243     4:03:15       54:34     1:44:58     2:36:27    9:13     4:01:26
1306  James M Crosset        M40 44     193/414     4:03:48       52:35     1:40:25     2:33:23    9:13     4:01:27
1307  Marie Bauer            F30 34      46/243     4:02:48       54:12     1:45:47     2:39:32    9:13     4:01:27
1308  Tom Stinson            M18 24      70/144     4:03:41       54:16     1:42:24     2:32:09    9:13     4:01:28
1309  Laura A Nowels         F25 29      56/267     4:02:45       56:23     1:49:14     2:41:06    9:14     4:01:30
1310  Lindsay Williams       F18 24      43/204     4:01:46       51:13     1:40:50     2:33:22    9:14     4:01:31
1311  Brian Wilson           M35 39     226/445     4:01:33       57:39     1:48:09     2:39:14    9:14     4:01:32
1312  Michael Fox            M18 24      71/144     4:02:36       57:13     1:48:12     2:38:10    9:14     4:01:33
1313  Brashear Robert        Clyde1      30/117     4:03:34       56:15     1:48:01     2:38:45    9:14     4:01:34
1314  Darci Kathman          F25 29      57/267     4:01:52       53:21     1:42:10     2:33:15    9:14     4:01:35
1315  Mark Lind              M25 29     111/221     4:03:36       53:05     1:40:10     2:31:45    9:14     4:01:36
1316  James Cooper           M30 34     164/367     4:02:14       50:47     1:39:46     2:31:01    9:14     4:01:45
1317  John Balanda           M30 34     165/367     4:02:12       53:05     1:42:49     2:35:49    9:14     4:01:46
1318  Daniel Ulrich          M35 39     227/445     4:03:37       52:08     1:40:19     2:30:53    9:14     4:01:47
1319  Dick Green             M65 69        3/14     4:02:15       55:04     1:47:35     2:42:00    9:14     4:01:48
1320  Jim Rogers             Clyde1      31/117     4:02:30       51:02     1:39:47     2:30:21    9:14     4:01:52
1321  Paul Peters            M18 24      72/144     4:03:29       53:42     1:45:02     2:37:28    9:15     4:02:01
1322  Earl G Mccormick       M55 59       21/94     4:06:37       54:02     1:41:17     2:30:51    9:15     4:02:05
1323  William F Moats Jr     M50 54      74/208     4:04:44       52:41     1:40:31     2:30:48    9:15     4:02:07
1324  Jennifer L Heidorn     F25 29      58/267     4:05:27       55:23     1:45:41     2:36:54    9:15     4:02:08
1325  Jeffrey B Reis         M40 44     194/414     4:04:13       53:58     1:42:43     2:32:31    9:15     4:02:09
1326  Pete Golinsky Golinsky Clyde1      32/117     4:03:26       57:04     1:48:31     2:37:45    9:15     4:02:11
1327  Barbara A Kuhlemeier   F40 44      33/194     4:04:01       54:18     1:44:36     2:35:37    9:15     4:02:12
1328  Jason M Berthiaume     M30 34     166/367     4:03:26       57:04     1:48:30     2:37:45    9:15     4:02:12
1329  Jan L Dooley           F35 39      62/271     4:02:32       53:26     1:45:15     2:36:48    9:15     4:02:12
1330  Alison N Barcheski     F35 39      63/271     4:04:30       55:35     1:48:50     2:39:51    9:15     4:02:14
1331  Geoff Robbins          M40 44     195/414     4:03:36       51:54     1:39:57     2:31:24    9:15     4:02:17
1332  Gregory C Trapp        M35 39     228/445     4:04:45     1:01:32     1:58:13     2:50:00    9:15     4:02:18
1333  Steve Strickler        M45 49     142/344     4:03:16       53:16     1:42:22     2:34:09    9:15     4:02:19
1334  Maureen R Paulin       F25 29      59/267     4:04:00       56:03     1:48:59     2:41:37    9:15     4:02:21
1335  Mike Heile             M30 34     167/367     4:03:17       54:41     1:46:00     2:37:30    9:15     4:02:21
1336  Emily Jones            F25 29      60/267     4:06:25       58:44     1:51:28     2:42:43    9:16     4:02:23
1337  Laurie L Horner        F50 54        9/61     4:02:52       52:16     1:42:00     2:34:42    9:16     4:02:29
1338  Tim T Wells            M25 29     112/221     4:03:52       53:36     1:40:18     2:28:44    9:16     4:02:32
1339  Janet Pung             F40 44      34/194     4:04:08       54:49     1:46:13     2:39:02    9:16     4:02:32
1340  Kendra Cameron         F30 34      47/243     4:06:18       55:17     1:45:47     2:39:13    9:16     4:02:33
1341  Sarah A Emmons         F40 44      35/194     4:03:35       57:21     1:52:01     2:45:09    9:16     4:02:33
1342  Martin Mcgrory         M35 39     229/445     4:03:51       54:54     1:44:01     2:36:16    9:16     4:02:34
1343  Daren Johnson          M30 34     168/367     4:03:20       59:03     1:52:20     2:44:29    9:16     4:02:36
1344  Pat Meehan             M45 49     143/344     4:03:28       49:23     1:37:37     2:31:13    9:16     4:02:41
1345  Robert C Jones         M45 49     144/344     4:03:35       54:08     1:45:56     2:38:09    9:16     4:02:42
1346  James M Davidson       M35 39     230/445     4:04:05       52:12     1:42:41     2:36:23    9:16     4:02:43
1347  Vickie L Saccone       F40 44      36/194     4:04:06       54:12     1:44:16     2:34:20    9:16     4:02:44
1348  Walt Bird              M50 54      75/208     4:04:09       56:52     1:49:47     2:41:38    9:16     4:02:44
1349  Jack W Crowley         Clyde1      33/117     4:05:08       57:30     1:53:21     2:43:51    9:16     4:02:44
1350  Sue M Westrich         F40 44      37/194     4:04:07       52:21     1:41:11     2:33:13    9:16     4:02:45
1351  Tony Schloss           M40 44     196/414     4:04:41       56:31     1:47:32     2:38:50    9:17     4:02:48
1352  Peter Rhee             M30 34     169/367     4:02:50     1:03:50     1:57:07     2:49:05    9:17     4:02:49
1353  Steven Beck            Clyde2       11/71     4:04:18       55:24     1:47:27     2:39:26    9:17     4:02:50
1354  Anthony Prosser        Clyde2       12/71     4:05:08       59:03     1:51:47     2:42:05    9:17     4:02:50
1355  William D Beyer        M35 39     231/445     4:05:41       59:12     1:50:34     2:42:27    9:17     4:02:50
1356  David Fortin           M30 34     170/367     4:06:46       57:05     1:47:31     2:38:46    9:17     4:02:51
1357  Timothy Bundus         M40 44     197/414     4:05:48       55:58     1:47:16     2:39:27    9:17     4:02:53
1358  Paul Bunch             M35 39     232/445     4:04:54       55:25     1:45:37     2:37:50    9:17     4:02:55
1359  Aaron Nichols          M30 34     171/367     4:04:37       56:59     1:47:18     2:38:30    9:17     4:02:55
1360  David G Weiskittel     M40 44     198/414     4:03:59       50:58     1:39:22     2:29:19    9:17     4:02:55
1361  Bryan Turner           M25 29     113/221     4:03:44       51:10     1:39:38     2:30:45    9:17     4:02:56
1362  Theresa C Hutchings    F25 29      61/267     4:04:49       58:03     1:50:36     2:45:03    9:17     4:02:57
1363  Greg Campbell          Clyde1      34/117     4:04:50       54:51     1:44:37     2:35:07    9:17     4:02:59
1364  Tom I Helner           M25 29     114/221     4:05:02       57:25     1:48:58     2:40:46    9:17     4:03:02
1365  David Corry            M35 39     233/445     4:05:01       49:41     1:36:34     2:26:17    9:17     4:03:03
1366  Melanie Hersch         F40 44      38/194     4:04:46       54:09     1:44:41     2:37:26    9:17     4:03:09
1367  Jo An S Grane          F45 49      20/126     4:03:52       58:07     1:51:21     2:44:07    9:17     4:03:10
1368  Joseph W Wetumpka      M30 34     172/367     4:04:26       54:52     1:46:04     2:38:58    9:17     4:03:13
1369  Tom King               M35 39     234/445     4:03:55       49:36     1:35:24     2:25:39    9:17     4:03:14
1370  Richard Forgette       M35 39     235/445     4:04:21       57:00     1:49:35     2:37:46    9:18     4:03:15
1371  Glenn Munson           M50 54      76/208     4:06:32     1:04:07     2:00:55     2:54:25    9:18     4:03:15
1372  Denford Chizanga       M30 34     173/367     4:05:56       58:48     1:49:53     2:39:15    9:18     4:03:16
1373  Tony Dunn              M30 34     174/367     4:06:05     1:00:21     1:53:31     2:45:11    9:18     4:03:24
1374  Joseph E Greenwald     M60 64        4/30     4:05:31       57:31     1:50:54     2:43:32    9:18     4:03:26
1375  Peggy Summerside       F40 44      39/194     4:05:06       56:53     1:50:38     2:43:57    9:18     4:03:26
1376  Lori Dierig            F30 34      48/243     4:05:59       57:20     1:49:28     2:41:07    9:18     4:03:27
1377  Gregory Howard         M40 44     199/414     4:04:21       54:47     1:45:25     2:36:40    9:18     4:03:28
1378  Michael S Thompson     M35 39     236/445     4:04:21       56:54     1:47:50     2:40:38    9:18     4:03:30
1379  Jeff Beach             M30 34     175/367     4:03:49       53:23     1:43:47     2:37:53    9:18     4:03:32
1380  William Curry          M30 34     176/367     4:03:49       53:24     1:43:48     2:37:54    9:18     4:03:33
1381  E. Kropp               M35 39     237/445     4:06:22       58:06     1:49:21     2:39:35    9:18     4:03:33
1382  Raymond Will           M40 44     200/414     4:05:50       52:54     1:40:45     2:30:55    9:19     4:03:47
1383  Mary A Moodey          F45 49      21/126     4:06:24       56:05     1:47:46     2:39:37    9:19     4:03:47
1384  Damian K Stanton       M45 49     145/344     4:06:57       52:35     1:40:47     2:29:30    9:19     4:03:49
1385  Heather Kavanaugh      F18 24      44/204     4:04:57       56:29     1:48:45     2:42:59    9:19     4:03:50
1386  Michael Frey           M40 44     201/414     4:04:54       58:21     1:50:02     2:41:11    9:19     4:03:52
1387  Terry B Cochran        M40 44     202/414     4:04:43       52:29     1:44:26     2:33:20    9:19     4:03:57
1388  Julie A Bitting        F35 39      64/271     4:04:44       53:57     1:46:34     2:38:34    9:19     4:03:59
1389  Cindy Rust             F45 49      22/126     4:04:25       55:23     1:48:22     2:42:41    9:19     4:04:00
1390  Seth Botwick           M30 34     177/367     4:04:27       46:26     1:31:04     2:20:53    9:19     4:04:01
1391  Colin Hanley           M45 49     146/344     4:07:08       59:55     1:52:52     2:43:45    9:19     4:04:02
1392  Meg Guy                F18 24      45/204     4:06:05       56:03     1:45:40     2:38:05    9:19     4:04:03
1393  Barb Casler Mikulski   F40 44      40/194     4:04:13       51:38     1:43:41     2:36:47    9:19     4:04:05
1394  Denise Rabun           F35 39      65/271     4:05:30       54:03     1:43:54     2:37:05    9:20     4:04:09
1395  Paul Harrington        M30 34     178/367     4:04:43       52:46     1:43:03     2:34:07    9:20     4:04:17
1396  Raymond W Haustein     M45 49     147/344     4:06:30       55:48     1:50:12     2:44:06    9:20     4:04:19
1397  Clarence E Lamb Jr     M45 49     148/344     4:07:05       56:26     1:48:38     2:40:42    9:20     4:04:19
1398  Scott Wolcott          M35 39     238/445     4:06:43       57:11     1:48:43     2:41:42    9:20     4:04:27
1399  Larry D Murphy         M50 54      77/208     4:05:40       52:48     1:43:40     2:38:41    9:20     4:04:31
1400  Henry Bole             M40 44     203/414     4:05:29       52:41     1:43:16     2:36:06    9:20     4:04:32
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Harold E Wright        M35 39     239/445     4:06:51       55:53     1:48:53     2:41:23    9:21     4:04:33
1402  Robert Faber           M30 34     179/367     4:06:51       55:54     1:48:52     2:41:23    9:21     4:04:33
1403  Leanne Jepson          F35 39      66/271     4:06:06       53:15     1:42:20     2:34:53    9:21     4:04:33
1404  Beth Czekalski         F25 29      62/267     4:07:11       56:32     1:46:32     2:39:40    9:21     4:04:33
1405  Matthew Craig          M30 34     180/367     4:08:04     1:00:08     1:55:00     2:47:18    9:21     4:04:36
1406  Mary Eubank            F40 44      41/194     4:05:06       55:23     1:48:39     2:42:41    9:21     4:04:38
1407  John M Parson          M50 54      78/208     4:05:42       57:04     1:49:41     2:45:03    9:21     4:04:46
1408  Julie Parker           F30 34      49/243     4:08:23       59:24     1:53:03     2:45:50    9:21     4:04:46
1409  Fred M Beasley         M40 44     204/414     4:06:23       59:17     1:52:10     2:45:11    9:21     4:04:47
1410  Stephen Hewitt         M45 49     149/344     4:07:05       54:59     1:48:14     2:41:42    9:21     4:04:52
1411  Stacy A Morgan         F30 34      50/243     4:07:20     1:01:41     1:56:54     2:49:57    9:21     4:04:52
1412  Gary Seeman            M40 44     205/414     4:05:30       56:37     1:47:27     2:38:39    9:21     4:04:54
1413  Paul Klocinski         M45 49     150/344     4:07:01       56:33     1:48:16     2:43:56    9:21     4:04:54
1414  David Hudak            M30 34     181/367     4:05:56       56:52     1:49:11     2:41:22    9:21     4:04:55
1415  Terrance R Wagner      M40 44     206/414     4:05:26       49:35     1:36:31     2:25:59    9:21     4:04:58
1416  Karen Gondoly          F30 34      51/243     4:08:30     1:01:24     1:54:11     2:44:45    9:21     4:04:58
1417  Wanda Martinez         F35 39      67/271     4:07:46     1:00:31     1:54:38     2:48:03    9:22     4:05:02
1418  Gary Abrams            M55 59       22/94     4:06:53       55:45     1:48:11     2:41:22    9:22     4:05:05
1419  Paul Moerland          M35 39     240/445     4:06:35       56:26     1:49:07     2:40:20    9:22     4:05:06
1420  Ray Conley             M30 34     182/367     4:07:04       59:18     1:51:22     2:43:33    9:22     4:05:07
1421  Shawn Gallaher         M25 29     115/221     4:07:20       55:52     1:46:33     2:37:27    9:22     4:05:09
1422  Katie M Fermann        F25 29      63/267     4:06:52       55:06     1:46:13     2:37:39    9:22     4:05:09
1423  Maria Costello         F25 29      64/267     4:07:20       55:52     1:46:50     2:37:28    9:22     4:05:10
1424  John Zeising           M35 39     241/445     4:07:15       52:45     1:41:16     2:35:24    9:22     4:05:13
1425  Chris Quinn            M30 34     183/367     4:06:38     1:00:08     1:57:27     2:49:21    9:22     4:05:13
1426  Keith Feiler           M55 59       23/94     4:06:26       56:24     1:49:06     2:42:02    9:22     4:05:14
1427  Neal Parsons           M40 44     207/414     4:06:40       57:15     1:51:33     2:44:38    9:22     4:05:15
1428  Amy L Balser           F18 24      46/204     4:06:38       55:36     1:48:28     2:41:08    9:22     4:05:17
1429  Merlin Collins         M40 44     208/414     4:07:39       51:41     1:38:23     2:28:57    9:22     4:05:18
1430  Diane N Rose           F40 44      42/194     4:06:53       56:19     1:51:11     2:43:44    9:22     4:05:24
1431  Sarah M Heffron        Athena        6/65     4:07:10       52:47     1:40:57     2:32:07    9:23     4:05:26
1432  Timothy A Dold         M50 54      79/208     4:08:15       57:08     1:49:35     2:42:26    9:23     4:05:26
1433  Eugene J Vanleeuwen    M40 44     209/414     4:07:24       56:55     1:50:10     2:44:11    9:23     4:05:27
1434  Mary Ellen Leary       F45 49      23/126     4:07:41       52:48     1:42:08     2:33:25    9:23     4:05:27
1435  Alyson Wand            F25 29      65/267     4:08:10       56:17     1:48:23     2:40:24    9:23     4:05:29
1436  Eric Willoughby        M18 24      73/144     4:06:07       54:39     1:46:48     2:40:23    9:23     4:05:33
1437  Mark Jepson            M45 49     151/344     4:06:28       52:53     1:42:17     2:32:28    9:23     4:05:33
1438  Joseph E Marroquin Sr  M50 54      80/208     4:06:05       53:53     1:44:52     2:35:53    9:23     4:05:34
1439  Robert Ferrante        M55 59       24/94     4:07:33       54:22     1:45:49     2:39:10    9:23     4:05:35
1440  Jim W Betts            M40 44     210/414     4:08:00       55:25     1:48:12     2:42:55    9:23     4:05:47
1441  Tom Hess               M18 24      74/144     4:07:20       58:00     1:49:02     2:43:30    9:23     4:05:48
1442  Vernon E Boggs         M45 49     152/344     4:05:57       51:41     1:43:12     2:37:02    9:23     4:05:48
1443  Rebekah Kadetz         F25 29      66/267     4:06:32       55:57     1:50:12     2:44:45    9:23     4:05:50
1444  Mary Bradshaw          Athena        7/65     4:06:37       55:10     1:49:03     2:42:21    9:24     4:05:55
1445  Jeff Zidron            M40 44     211/414     4:07:36       57:48     1:51:18     2:44:43    9:24     4:05:58
1446  Robert J Bicknell      M45 49     153/344     4:08:55       59:19     1:52:39     2:43:51    9:24     4:06:03
1447  Mike M Hoffey          M35 39     242/445     4:06:57       56:13     1:48:10     2:38:56    9:24     4:06:03
1448  Steve E Dressing       M45 49     154/344     4:07:36       56:04     1:47:36     2:38:53    9:24     4:06:04
1449  Jeffrey Dovel          M40 44     212/414     4:07:36       56:05     1:47:37     2:38:54    9:24     4:06:05
1450  Kevin J Keegan         M50 54      81/208     4:07:02       56:49     1:50:11     2:44:14    9:24     4:06:07
1451  Mike Flora             M30 34     184/367     4:08:03       53:30     1:41:44     2:32:30    9:24     4:06:07
1452  Joe Hartl              M45 49     155/344     4:08:19       56:56     1:50:19     2:43:31    9:24     4:06:11
1453  Tammy L Bennett        F35 39      68/271     4:08:34       58:03     1:52:40     2:46:12    9:24     4:06:12
1454  Carlos I Glender       M45 49     156/344     4:07:18       53:12     1:42:05     2:35:41    9:24     4:06:13
1455  Carter Hamilton        M30 34     185/367     4:08:07       55:29     1:46:17     2:35:59    9:24     4:06:13
1456  Jim Geiger             M40 44     213/414     4:08:41       57:23     1:48:14     2:38:34    9:24     4:06:16
1457  Chris A Combs          M18 24      75/144     4:09:01       52:57     1:39:33     2:33:04    9:25     4:06:20
1458  Howard D Buchanan      M30 34     186/367     4:09:50       59:49     1:51:29     2:42:34    9:25     4:06:22
1459  James H Berding        M35 39     243/445     4:08:14       53:19     1:43:43     2:36:54    9:25     4:06:25
1460  Warren Smith           M50 54      82/208     4:08:43       57:21     1:50:42     2:41:42    9:25     4:06:27
1461  Jenny Balistreri       F25 29      67/267     4:07:44       58:30     1:51:40     2:44:53    9:25     4:06:31
1462  Matthew D Engel        M25 29     116/221     4:08:34       54:21     1:43:59     2:36:37    9:25     4:06:31
1463  Deron Dircksen         M18 24      76/144     4:08:51       58:25     1:51:44     2:43:55    9:25     4:06:33
1464  Julia Johnson          F35 39      69/271     4:08:39       55:57     1:48:04     2:42:13    9:25     4:06:34
1465  Daniel Gremling        M30 34     187/367     4:08:41       56:35     1:48:18     2:40:19    9:25     4:06:34
1466  Timothy Gordon         M50 54      83/208     4:08:05       54:37     1:45:14     2:35:41    9:25     4:06:35
1467  Kelly Mills            F25 29      68/267     4:09:39       56:55     1:50:05     2:43:38    9:25     4:06:37
1468  Robert T Bell          M65 69        4/14     4:08:45       55:08     1:46:15     2:37:17    9:25     4:06:39
1469  Neil L Inabnit         M50 54      84/208     4:07:10       54:42     1:46:20     2:39:12    9:25     4:06:39
1470  Kathleen Bickley       F40 44      43/194     4:07:41       58:42     1:53:25     2:47:39    9:25     4:06:40
1471  William Ruesink        M35 39     244/445     4:08:12       53:07     1:42:15     2:36:00    9:26     4:06:45
1472  Joseph Danko           M55 59       25/94     4:09:05       56:53     1:50:14     2:43:34    9:26     4:06:47
1473  James A Harmann        M30 34     188/367     4:08:06       56:01     1:48:15     2:45:18    9:26     4:06:47
1474  Kathy Firlotte         F40 44      44/194     4:08:32       55:26     1:46:34     2:39:53    9:26     4:06:47
1475  Mark Weber             M40 44     214/414     4:07:14       55:27     1:47:58     2:40:08    9:26     4:06:51
1476  Thomas W Murphy        M40 44     215/414     4:10:06       56:29     1:47:25     2:41:24    9:26     4:06:51
1477  Rick Morris            M40 44     216/414     4:09:47       51:58     1:41:12     2:32:54    9:26     4:06:52
1478  Mark Oppenheim         M30 34     189/367     4:08:23       52:34     1:41:54     2:33:33    9:26     4:06:53
1479  Denis J Mullally       M45 49     157/344     4:09:41       58:00     1:50:59     2:41:30    9:26     4:06:56
1480  Sonia Eschenauer       F18 24      47/204     4:08:20       54:52     1:45:18     2:38:37    9:26     4:06:57
1481  Michael Bach           M40 44     217/414     4:09:33       59:35     1:54:21     2:47:34    9:26     4:06:58
1482  John Moore             M35 39     245/445     4:09:48       53:25     1:43:45     2:37:22    9:26     4:06:58
1483  Scott A Hartwell       M25 29     117/221     4:09:31       53:19     1:41:39     2:35:10    9:26     4:06:59
1484  James R Stubbs         M35 39     246/445     4:09:33       53:20     1:41:39     2:35:10    9:26     4:07:00
1485  Andy J Livingston      M55 59       26/94     4:07:40       53:40     1:45:34     2:39:17    9:26     4:07:00
1486  Elmer B Cole Jr        Clyde1      35/117     4:07:27       57:06     1:52:26     2:46:42    9:26     4:07:02
1487  Margaret A Cooper      F40 44      45/194     4:09:44     1:00:15     1:54:56     2:47:15    9:26     4:07:03
1488  Douglas R Portmann     Clyde1      36/117     4:07:56       56:55     1:47:53     2:40:32    9:26     4:07:07
1489  Elizabeth Crowder      F30 34      52/243     4:10:39       59:20     1:54:51     2:48:51    9:26     4:07:09
1490  Karen Kluve            F25 29      69/267     4:08:09       56:52     1:50:21     2:44:08    9:26     4:07:09
1491  Melissa Poulos         F18 24      48/204     4:08:09       56:53     1:50:21     2:44:08    9:26     4:07:10
1492  Laura Hitt             F30 34      53/243     4:10:36     1:02:51     1:58:00     2:51:27    9:27     4:07:10
1493  David Magan            M35 39     247/445     4:08:52       55:07     1:48:44     2:39:35    9:27     4:07:10
1494  David W King           M45 49     158/344     4:09:49       57:59     1:51:40     2:44:08    9:27     4:07:11
1495  Steven J Rebholz       M40 44     218/414     4:09:44       54:16     1:43:30     2:32:22    9:27     4:07:13
1496  Richard Steenrod       M35 39     248/445     4:08:34       57:34     1:49:10     2:41:40    9:27     4:07:13
1497  Douglas Harnist        Clyde1      37/117     4:08:18       58:21     1:49:54     2:41:05    9:27     4:07:16
1498  Rita Pohl              F25 29      70/267     4:08:45       56:03     1:49:06     2:43:24    9:27     4:07:17
1499  Teresa L Scheid        F30 34      54/243     4:10:32       58:39     1:48:12     2:40:55    9:27     4:07:17
1500  Terra Swanson          F25 29      71/267     4:07:25       53:05     1:44:01     2:38:31    9:27     4:07:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  Mark Ladenheim         M45 49     159/344     4:10:11       59:12     1:50:34     2:42:27    9:27     4:07:20
1502  Colleen M Whelihan     F18 24      49/204     4:08:21       55:43     1:47:10     2:40:34    9:27     4:07:22
1503  William Plutnick       M35 39     249/445     4:09:17       55:57     1:47:19     2:40:55    9:27     4:07:24
1504  Stephan A Young        M45 49     160/344     4:08:39       53:52     1:43:54     2:36:25    9:27     4:07:25
1505  Michael Vogt           M50 54      85/208     4:09:01       56:39     1:49:27     2:42:36    9:27     4:07:27
1506  James E Doll           M40 44     219/414     4:09:01       56:37     1:49:25     2:42:35    9:27     4:07:27
1507  Peter Dotson           M40 44     220/414     4:09:29       51:25     1:39:43     2:29:21    9:27     4:07:32
1508  Guillermo Parra        M35 39     250/445     4:08:04       52:37     1:43:48     2:37:24    9:27     4:07:35
1509  Ashley J Wiese         F18 24      50/204     4:10:05     1:01:04     1:52:55     2:44:09    9:28     4:07:36
1510  Thomas Quigley         M50 54      86/208     4:09:06       59:00     1:54:01     2:48:31    9:28     4:07:39
1511  Steve Austin           M45 49     161/344     4:08:41       56:36     1:51:26     2:45:55    9:28     4:07:40
1512  Kevin Eustace          M50 54      87/208     4:08:17       54:20     1:46:24     2:41:50    9:28     4:07:40
1513  Suzanne E Ellis        F35 39      70/271     4:10:38     1:00:00     1:55:37     2:49:23    9:28     4:07:40
1514  Dr. Thomas Zugger      M35 39     251/445     4:09:03       51:57     1:41:08     2:29:28    9:28     4:07:40
1515  Joe Washington         M30 34     190/367     4:09:05       53:47     1:43:36     2:33:07    9:28     4:07:41
1516  David Crookston        M40 44     221/414     4:11:48       51:37     1:41:08     2:31:34    9:28     4:07:42
1517  Douglas Jenks          M30 34     191/367     4:08:53       56:13     1:50:07     2:41:49    9:28     4:07:45
1518  Greg Bedel             M50 54      88/208     4:10:11       55:30     1:50:10     2:43:00    9:28     4:07:46
1519  Sandi N Wethington     F30 34      55/243     4:09:10       52:43     1:44:04     2:37:33    9:28     4:07:49
1520  Cindy Mason            F40 44      46/194     4:10:12       54:21     1:45:10     2:37:03    9:28     4:07:50
1521  Valerie Arbie          F30 34      56/243     4:10:49       57:39     1:51:04     2:44:29    9:28     4:07:58
1522  Roger Paulson          M45 49     162/344     4:09:36       55:23     1:45:52     2:37:28    9:28     4:07:58
1523  Andre C Kalil          M35 39     252/445     4:08:57       52:27     1:42:23     2:35:02    9:28     4:08:02
1524  Thomas Ruf             M40 44     222/414     4:09:35       59:03     1:54:01     2:48:31    9:29     4:08:07
1525  Karen Zentab           F25 29      72/267     4:09:42       59:20     1:52:36     2:45:28    9:29     4:08:08
1526  Julie Muldoon          F30 34      57/243     4:08:24       58:01     1:53:32     2:48:16    9:29     4:08:11
1527  Stan Spence            M35 39     253/445     4:10:05       54:36     1:45:38     2:38:07    9:29     4:08:11
1528  Robert Siegel          M40 44     223/414     4:10:07       53:37     1:41:05     2:30:57    9:29     4:08:12
1529  Rob Burnside           M30 34     192/367     4:11:55     1:01:14     1:52:38     2:44:09    9:29     4:08:12
1530  Jeffrey Grayson        M30 34     193/367     4:09:15       54:27     1:45:37     2:38:35    9:29     4:08:13
1531  Adam Coomes            M25 29     118/221     4:10:47       51:53     1:41:25     2:34:13    9:29     4:08:14
1532  Bill Herod             M18 24      77/144     4:09:48       53:13     1:42:19     2:33:04    9:29     4:08:15
1533  Michael Black          M35 39     254/445     4:09:17       54:27     1:45:37     2:38:35    9:29     4:08:15
1534  Teka S Berhanu         M30 34     194/367     4:10:23       57:12     1:51:36     2:45:32    9:29     4:08:18
1535  Mark Strickland        Clyde2       13/71     4:09:10       54:47     1:45:25     2:36:40    9:29     4:08:18
1536  Aaron Z Higginbotham   M35 39     255/445     4:09:54       52:24     1:41:24     2:30:51    9:29     4:08:18
1537  Karilynn Smith         F30 34      58/243     4:11:24       59:55     1:55:27     2:47:50    9:29     4:08:20
1538  John Stieha            M40 44     224/414     4:09:55       57:57     1:49:10     2:42:46    9:29     4:08:20
1539  Aaron J Loudon         M25 29     119/221     4:09:15       52:34     1:41:03     2:31:56    9:29     4:08:23
1540  Bernie J Miller        M50 54      89/208     4:10:45       56:36     1:48:38     2:40:09    9:29     4:08:24
1541  David Pokorny          M30 34     195/367     4:09:41       56:09     1:48:37     2:42:26    9:29     4:08:24
1542  Richard A Rosenberg    M45 49     163/344     4:09:49       53:16     1:43:48     2:36:50    9:29     4:08:27
1543  Luke G Contos          M40 44     225/414     4:09:43       56:08     1:47:44     2:39:30    9:29     4:08:28
1544  John M Kuczirka        M50 54      90/208     4:11:18       55:21     1:45:35     2:36:21    9:30     4:08:30
1545  Christopher Bramlage   M40 44     226/414     4:11:32       59:59     1:55:37     2:46:26    9:30     4:08:33
1546  Alan K Coppinger       Clyde1      38/117     4:12:02       59:15     1:53:08     2:44:55    9:30     4:08:37
1547  Thomas W Kolpak        M50 54      91/208     4:11:52       56:56     1:50:49     2:42:46    9:30     4:08:37
1548  Steven Pfeffer         M35 39     256/445     4:09:21       55:45     1:48:03     2:39:27    9:30     4:08:44
1549  Zachary Mcfarlen       M18 24      78/144     4:09:53       55:29     1:47:19     2:37:47    9:30     4:08:44
1550  Judy Ramey             F30 34      59/243     4:09:55       56:42     1:48:18     2:41:35    9:30     4:08:45
1551  Elaine Roberge         F40 44      47/194     4:10:51       55:20     1:49:08     2:42:42    9:30     4:08:45
1552  Raymond Wicklander     M18 24      79/144     4:11:21       58:10     1:52:08     2:44:54    9:30     4:08:53
1553  Mike Karnes            M30 34     196/367     4:10:43       54:17     1:44:44     2:35:26    9:31     4:08:55
1554  Michael Morgan         M30 34     197/367     4:12:43     1:00:40     1:52:09     2:40:09    9:31     4:09:01
1555  Bob F Froelich         M30 34     198/367     4:10:45       49:39     1:38:40     2:33:57    9:31     4:09:06
1556  Leslie M Schuermann    F25 29      73/267     4:10:50       57:12     1:51:17     2:45:46    9:31     4:09:06
1557  Brian J Gockerman      M30 34     199/367     4:10:04       54:51     1:47:24     2:42:14    9:31     4:09:08
1558  Amy L Gockerman        F30 34      60/243     4:10:04       54:51     1:47:24     2:42:15    9:31     4:09:09
1559  Joshua Oaks            M18 24      80/144     4:11:53       59:13     1:53:50     2:48:19    9:31     4:09:10
1560  Robert J Pawlowski     M45 49     164/344     4:11:44       55:45     1:47:44     2:38:58    9:31     4:09:14
1561  Marc T Brooks          M35 39     257/445     4:10:30       52:52     1:44:02     2:35:59    9:31     4:09:15
1562  Gina Contardi          F25 29      74/267     4:10:35       54:08     1:44:40     2:37:22    9:31     4:09:18
1563  Patrick Anderson       M25 29     120/221     4:11:09     1:00:23     1:53:34     2:43:57    9:31     4:09:20
1564  Mary Griep             F35 39      71/271     4:12:00       59:16     1:53:41     2:46:40    9:32     4:09:23
1565  Cynthia Beiller        F30 34      61/243     4:10:29     1:01:02     1:57:56     2:51:35    9:32     4:09:23
1566  Oona Blakemore         F25 29      75/267     4:11:10       55:11     1:46:32     2:40:19    9:32     4:09:25
1567  John R Meier           M50 54      92/208     4:10:52       57:18     1:49:09     2:41:25    9:32     4:09:28
1568  Mike Desmier           M45 49     165/344     4:11:12     1:00:32     1:55:01     2:48:13    9:32     4:09:28
1569  Albert Kovacic         M50 54      93/208     4:12:36       56:21     1:49:54     2:42:52    9:32     4:09:34
1570  Mike Weisgerber        M30 34     200/367     4:10:56       52:35     1:41:23     2:33:08    9:32     4:09:36
1571  Bethany Rave           F30 34      62/243     4:12:17     1:00:41     1:56:05     2:51:42    9:32     4:09:37
1572  David Layman           M40 44     227/414     4:13:07       59:51     1:54:19     2:49:02    9:32     4:09:38
1573  Alisa R Burnham        F35 39      72/271     4:12:20       56:07     1:49:36     2:45:33    9:32     4:09:42
1574  Michael Webb           Clyde1      39/117     4:12:05       50:11     1:37:33     2:33:16    9:32     4:09:43
1575  Susanne F Pirone       F30 34      63/243     4:10:10       53:47     1:44:55     2:39:03    9:32     4:09:44
1576  Deo J Jaravata         M35 39     258/445     4:12:06       51:59     1:39:51     2:34:22    9:33     4:09:49
1577  Joseph P Mccloskey     M40 44     228/414     4:11:16       51:52     1:41:03     2:30:15    9:33     4:09:50
1578  Judith Harmony         F55 59        1/21     4:10:01       55:38     1:47:19     2:39:12    9:33     4:09:54
1579  Tiffany Wiese          F18 24      51/204     4:10:56       58:52     1:50:06     2:44:00    9:33     4:09:57
1580  Mary K Kiley           F40 44      48/194     4:13:12     1:00:37     1:53:53     2:46:14    9:33     4:10:02
1581  Kathy Hicks            F50 54       10/61     4:10:34       56:17     1:49:19     2:43:17    9:33     4:10:03
1582  Matthew Witsken        M30 34     201/367     4:11:28       55:28     1:45:42     2:38:26    9:33     4:10:06
1583  Tim King               M30 34     202/367     4:10:53       52:30     1:39:28     2:26:53    9:33     4:10:07
1584  Timothy Wilson         M40 44     229/414     4:10:32       50:10     1:39:08     2:33:42    9:33     4:10:07
1585  Mark Walden            M35 39     259/445     4:11:23       56:22     1:48:34     2:42:38    9:33     4:10:08
1586  Molly N Gesler         F25 29      76/267     4:13:20     1:01:52     1:55:21     2:47:23    9:33     4:10:11
1587  Margie E Ackman        F18 24      52/204     4:12:22       57:50     1:52:55     2:48:45    9:33     4:10:11
1588  Nicholas J Skidmore    M18 24      81/144     4:13:31       56:07     1:46:46     2:39:19    9:34     4:10:14
1589  Steven Stroh           M45 49     166/344     4:10:42                 1:43:36     2:33:45    9:34     4:10:14
1590  Katie Milligan         F18 24      53/204     4:12:42       55:14     1:47:46     2:42:05    9:34     4:10:19
1591  Ron Weitzenkorn        M40 44     230/414     4:11:42       53:40     1:44:29     2:36:38    9:34     4:10:23
1592  Mary Roberts           F40 44      49/194     4:12:09       53:59     1:46:00     2:41:04    9:34     4:10:25
1593  Joanna Mcintosh        F35 39      73/271     4:12:17       58:45     1:53:48     2:48:37    9:34     4:10:25
1594  Mark Maresca           M40 44     231/414     4:11:19       51:18     1:41:07     2:36:40    9:34     4:10:28
1595  Timothy Rohn           M30 34     203/367     4:12:08       52:16     1:40:00     2:32:02    9:34     4:10:28
1596  Ruth Morley            F45 49      24/126     4:13:50     1:00:39     1:57:18     2:51:34    9:34     4:10:30
1597  Paul Balent            Clyde1      40/117     4:11:51       50:27     1:38:17     2:32:51    9:34     4:10:30
1598  Thomas Woelk           M40 44     232/414     4:14:26       57:48     1:48:34     2:40:26    9:34     4:10:30
1599  Ann Holmberg           F40 44      50/194     4:11:40     1:01:48     1:54:53     2:48:32    9:34     4:10:34
1600  Mark Hillman           M35 39     260/445     4:12:34       56:11     1:49:41     2:44:27    9:34     4:10:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Joseph Berninger       M30 34     204/367     4:13:23       57:29     1:52:24     2:45:13    9:34     4:10:36
1602  Douglas E Anderson     M60 64        5/30     4:11:19       56:31     1:51:08     2:44:37    9:35     4:10:42
1603  Ward Merrell           M50 54      94/208     4:11:29       57:10     1:52:12     2:46:55    9:35     4:10:44
1604  Gina Moore             F45 49      25/126     4:12:22       59:15     1:54:25     2:50:41    9:35     4:10:46
1605  Megan Sullivan         F25 29      77/267     4:13:21       59:07     1:54:25     2:48:23    9:35     4:10:46
1606  James Feeny            M18 24      82/144     4:14:02     1:03:10     1:59:20     2:49:49    9:35     4:10:46
1607  Susan M Browning       F40 44      51/194     4:12:35       55:30     1:48:18     2:42:33    9:35     4:10:51
1608  Duane P Correll        M60 64        6/30     4:11:25       55:15     1:45:48     2:37:48    9:35     4:10:51
1609  Randall Jackson        M45 49     167/344     4:13:01       59:47     1:54:24     2:48:42    9:35     4:10:53
1610  Adam M Knecht          M25 29     121/221     4:12:31       53:18     1:41:28     2:30:14    9:35     4:10:54
1611  Thomas H Beinke        M35 39     261/445     4:13:28     1:01:38     1:56:44     2:49:34    9:35     4:10:57
1612  Mary Beth Riesenberg   F30 34      64/243     4:10:58                 1:57:25     2:50:51    9:35     4:10:57
1613  Nancy R Newton         F40 44      52/194     4:13:51     1:01:22     1:57:47     2:52:04    9:35     4:10:59
1614  Sharin Sakurai         F35 39      74/271     4:12:56       57:29     1:49:53     2:42:21    9:35     4:11:01
1615  Beth A Abbott          F30 34      65/243     4:11:47       56:36     1:49:47     2:46:30    9:36     4:11:07
1616  Steve M Monk           Clyde1      41/117     4:12:53       55:52     1:48:08     2:43:25    9:36     4:11:09
1617  Sean Garner            M25 29     122/221     4:14:10       58:31     1:55:33     2:50:51    9:36     4:11:10
1618  Steve King             M35 39     262/445     4:11:51       54:18     1:47:39     2:41:31    9:36     4:11:10
1619  Molly Noel             F35 39      75/271     4:12:41       57:11     1:50:39     2:46:52    9:36     4:11:12
1620  Craig Drosdak          M35 39     263/445     4:13:51     1:00:34     1:53:14     2:46:13    9:36     4:11:12
1621  Keith Noel             M35 39     264/445     4:12:42       57:09     1:50:38     2:46:49    9:36     4:11:12
1622  Peter S Pressman       M55 59       27/94     4:12:00       55:22     1:51:42     2:47:14    9:36     4:11:31
1623  Michael Thatcher       M50 54      95/208     4:12:40       52:51     1:45:23     2:43:37    9:37     4:11:34
1624  Andrew Leary           M25 29     123/221     4:12:40     1:01:02     1:57:57     2:51:35    9:37     4:11:34
1625  Veronica Becerril      F25 29      78/267     4:14:36     1:02:35     1:58:22     2:52:24    9:37     4:11:35
1626  Katy K Helfrich        F25 29      79/267     4:15:01       59:37     1:53:32     2:47:20    9:37     4:11:35
1627  Larry Kinkopf          M40 44     233/414     4:12:42       56:17     1:46:36     2:35:19    9:37     4:11:37
1628  Thomas E Herchline     M40 44     234/414     4:13:09       58:29     1:51:59     2:45:09    9:37     4:11:37
1629  Russell Koch           M40 44     235/414     4:12:58       53:47     1:45:47     2:40:42    9:37     4:11:38
1630  Debbie Jones           F45 49      26/126     4:14:59       59:36     1:54:22     2:49:08    9:37     4:11:41
1631  Charla Thomas          F50 54       11/61     4:12:33       54:55     1:47:44     2:42:33    9:37     4:11:41
1632  Douglas Rufkner        M40 44     236/414     4:13:14       52:36     1:41:24     2:33:31    9:37     4:11:44
1633  Todd Bruner            M30 34     205/367     4:14:44       57:07     1:49:35     2:42:26    9:37     4:11:56
1634  Tom Jacobson           MNoAge         1/1     4:13:59       51:21     1:41:33     2:38:41    9:37     4:11:56
1635  Rick Annis             M45 49     168/344     4:13:54       54:12     1:44:15     2:34:48    9:37     4:11:57
1636  Jennifer Ventre        F35 39      76/271     4:14:44       57:10     1:49:38     2:42:29    9:37     4:11:57
1637  Dennis D Fulton        M40 44     237/414     4:12:47       51:48     1:42:21     2:39:42    9:38     4:11:59
1638  Tamara L Bengela       F25 29      80/267     4:16:26     1:04:34     1:58:52     2:51:20    9:38     4:12:00
1639  Tamara Cody            F35 39      77/271     4:12:42       56:10     1:49:57     2:44:25    9:38     4:12:00
1640  Alex Heckman           M25 29     124/221     4:13:12       53:07     1:44:08     2:39:02    9:38     4:12:01
1641  Nestor Melnyk          M30 34     206/367     4:14:01       56:54     1:50:09     2:44:23    9:38     4:12:04
1642  Meredith N Nichols     F18 24      54/204     4:13:55       57:52     1:49:14     2:46:19    9:38     4:12:06
1643  Tony Cooper            M35 39     265/445     4:14:37       57:57     1:50:21     2:43:32    9:38     4:12:08
1644  Sarah M Fopeano        F18 24      55/204     4:14:47       59:04     1:53:12     2:47:28    9:38     4:12:10
1645  Jennifer Strickland    F18 24      56/204     4:13:33       52:41     1:45:18     2:39:32    9:38     4:12:14
1646  Dan O'keeffe           M30 34     207/367     4:14:40       54:11     1:42:27     2:35:15    9:38     4:12:17
1647  Rick Lukin             M30 34     208/367     4:13:16       55:49     1:50:02     2:44:49    9:38     4:12:17
1648  Jeff Johnson           M35 39     266/445     4:15:30       59:36     1:54:03     2:46:52    9:38     4:12:18
1649  Mike Cravens           M25 29     125/221     4:15:30       59:36     1:54:03     2:46:52    9:38     4:12:19
1650  Martin A Hipsky        M35 39     267/445     4:14:16       54:44     1:44:17     2:36:02    9:38     4:12:20
1651  Michelle Johnson       F40 44      53/194     4:15:29     1:01:20     1:56:34     2:52:42    9:38     4:12:23
1652  Daniel Mcglinn         M35 39     268/445     4:15:08     1:00:58     1:57:58     2:52:48    9:39     4:12:24
1653  Virgal M Fields        M40 44     238/414     4:14:36       57:11     1:50:42     2:43:58    9:39     4:12:25
1654  Carolyn Mcglinn        F35 39      78/271     4:15:08     1:01:00     1:58:01     2:52:50    9:39     4:12:26
1655  Thomas Keeley          M35 39     269/445     4:15:51       58:23     1:50:39     2:43:24    9:39     4:12:27
1656  Robert Raines          M30 34     209/367     4:15:44                 1:54:46     2:47:33    9:39     4:12:27
1657  Doug Mescher           M40 44     239/414     4:15:56       59:51     1:54:19     2:49:39    9:39     4:12:27
1658  Robert Zielasko        M45 49     169/344     4:15:14       55:10     1:46:08     2:39:52    9:39     4:12:29
1659  Massoud Tabrizi        M40 44     240/414     4:12:53       51:49     1:42:09     2:36:13    9:39     4:12:30
1660  Tracey Stacey          M35 39     270/445     4:16:09       54:44     1:43:30     2:35:36    9:39     4:12:33
1661  Missy J Hamilton       F30 34      66/243     4:13:37       49:16     1:36:59     2:31:26    9:39     4:12:35
1662  Greg P Haines          M40 44     241/414     4:14:31       53:51     1:43:09     2:35:23    9:39     4:12:38
1663  Jon Chambers           M35 39     271/445     4:14:55       54:59     1:48:14     2:41:43    9:39     4:12:42
1664  Maureen Shanley        F35 39      79/271     4:13:22       56:42     1:51:13     2:45:58    9:39     4:12:42
1665  Robert Traylor         M50 54      96/208     4:13:18       56:28     1:49:00     2:42:27    9:39     4:12:46
1666  Thomas J Sullivan      M45 49     170/344     4:13:38       57:45     1:51:15     2:45:09    9:39     4:12:49
1667  Mel Hoffert            M40 44     242/414     4:14:40       56:52     1:46:33     2:36:08    9:39     4:12:50
1668  Amy Nielsen            F25 29      81/267     4:16:02     1:01:10     1:56:29     2:52:38    9:40     4:12:52
1669  Rob A Butler           M35 39     272/445     4:14:43       56:07     1:49:30     2:43:59    9:40     4:12:52
1670  Liza Blanding          F35 39      80/271     4:15:12       58:03     1:52:54     2:46:26    9:40     4:12:52
1671  Shannon Kalmink        F35 39      81/271     4:13:41       59:02     1:53:13     2:47:40    9:40     4:12:56
1672  Shari Reinholt         F30 34      67/243     4:13:41       59:05     1:53:15     2:47:42    9:40     4:12:58
1673  Anthony Blevins        M30 34     210/367     4:14:47       57:50     1:50:14     2:44:21    9:40     4:13:00
1674  Brian Ahearn           Clyde1      42/117     4:14:31       52:31     1:41:31     2:32:48    9:40     4:13:00
1675  Paul Marisch           M45 49     171/344     4:15:16       59:15     1:54:56     2:47:42    9:40     4:13:07
1676  Mike Baron             M30 34     211/367     4:15:12       58:59     1:55:01     2:49:51    9:40     4:13:09
1677  Callen C Schramm       M25 29     126/221     4:14:10       58:30     1:53:06     2:49:34    9:40     4:13:09
1678  Thomas Orr             M35 39     273/445     4:15:01     1:02:15     1:58:59     2:54:20    9:40     4:13:11
1679  Christine N Cummins    F30 34      68/243     4:15:18       56:26     1:48:40     2:43:21    9:40     4:13:13
1680  Scott Reed             M35 39     274/445     4:15:24       55:53     1:46:51     2:41:03    9:40     4:13:14
1681  Dave Gerwig            M40 44     243/414     4:13:41       53:35     1:46:53     2:41:01    9:40     4:13:14
1682  Jerry Miser            M40 44     244/414     4:15:59     1:00:56     1:57:07     2:51:59    9:40     4:13:16
1683  Laura Dickhaus         F35 39      82/271     4:16:01     1:00:37     1:55:16     2:49:29    9:41     4:13:17
1684  David Hartinger        M35 39     275/445     4:16:03     1:00:37     1:55:16     2:49:29    9:41     4:13:20
1685  Steve P Stohs          Clyde2       14/71     4:16:01     1:02:06     1:58:18     2:53:52    9:41     4:13:24
1686  Joe Must               Clyde1      43/117     4:14:37       53:12     1:43:41     2:37:27    9:41     4:13:28
1687  Jack Fisher            M45 49     172/344     4:16:05     1:00:29     1:59:14     2:50:58    9:41     4:13:28
1688  Twee Do                F30 34      69/243     4:16:44       58:20     1:54:19     2:48:54    9:41     4:13:31
1689  Deborah Schrodi        F25 29      82/267     4:16:46     1:01:09     1:56:28     2:52:37    9:41     4:13:35
1690  Tonsa Price Edwards    F40 44      54/194     4:16:52     1:00:26     1:56:20     2:52:14    9:41     4:13:37
1691  Clare E O'brien        F25 29      83/267     4:14:54       54:59     1:50:35     2:43:29    9:41     4:13:38
1692  David Custer           M40 44     245/414     4:14:56       55:59     1:47:17     2:38:44    9:41     4:13:41
1693  Ed Zumbiel             M35 39     276/445     4:14:43     1:00:07     1:52:43     2:44:57    9:42     4:13:44
1694  Patty W Herlinger      F35 39      83/271     4:17:00     1:02:36     1:56:53     2:50:59    9:42     4:13:46
1695  Jeff Snyder            M30 34     212/367     4:14:49       56:03     1:47:05     2:42:01    9:42     4:13:48
1696  Greg Bell              M40 44     246/414     4:14:54       54:34     1:43:33     2:35:03    9:42     4:13:51
1697  Thomas A Kaylor        M55 59       28/94     4:14:39       53:51     1:49:54     2:43:24    9:42     4:13:52
1698  Jennifer Pickinpaugh   F18 24      57/204     4:15:43       54:21     1:49:25     2:42:54    9:42     4:13:55
1699  Mary R Masek           F40 44      55/194     4:16:45     1:00:54     1:57:35     2:52:00    9:42     4:13:59
1700  Lanita Carpenter       F35 39      84/271     4:14:58     1:00:48     1:54:55     2:50:02    9:42     4:13:59
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  John P Eimermacher     M60 64        7/30     4:14:13       57:14     1:50:36     2:46:33    9:42     4:14:00
1702  Jeb Head               Clyde1      44/117     4:16:28       55:08     1:48:50     2:43:33    9:42     4:14:01
1703  Walter A La Rosa       M50 54      97/208     4:16:00       55:51     1:47:50     2:42:42    9:42     4:14:08
1704  David Mabry            M40 44     247/414     4:17:36       59:33     1:54:51     2:50:25    9:42     4:14:09
1705  Andrea Vilardo         F18 24      58/204     4:16:42     1:02:38     2:03:08     2:59:42    9:43     4:14:12
1706  Mark Freeman           M45 49     173/344     4:16:13       59:19     1:55:03     2:50:31    9:43     4:14:13
1707  Leroy Sanborn          M55 59       29/94     4:18:14       58:13     1:53:53     2:48:58    9:43     4:14:16
1708  Timothy Peters         M30 34     213/367     4:15:45       56:51     1:52:35     2:47:17    9:43     4:14:17
1709  Michael Chandler       M25 29     127/221     4:17:40       59:17     1:51:21     2:43:32    9:43     4:14:19
1710  Tracey Kuntz           F30 34      70/243     4:17:00       59:23     1:52:51     2:45:01    9:43     4:14:19
1711  Sean Kuntz             M30 34     214/367     4:17:00       59:23     1:52:52     2:45:01    9:43     4:14:19
1712  J B Lind               Clyde2       15/71     4:15:08       49:17     1:34:20     2:21:14    9:43     4:14:20
1713  Charles W Christianson M45 49     174/344     4:17:59     1:04:09     2:00:00     2:53:14    9:43     4:14:20
1714  Marisa Philion         F25 29      84/267     4:15:47       54:18     1:50:09     2:48:10    9:43     4:14:22
1715  David Arnold           M40 44     248/414     4:15:06       57:04     1:49:11     2:42:12    9:43     4:14:22
1716  Megan Ahleman          F18 24      59/204     4:15:47       54:19     1:50:09     2:48:10    9:43     4:14:22
1717  Roger C Green          M35 39     277/445     4:17:43       59:14     1:56:11     2:47:01    9:43     4:14:24
1718  Tracy Burge            F40 44      56/194     4:16:04       57:50     1:51:19     2:44:44    9:43     4:14:26
1719  David N Volkman        M35 39     278/445     4:16:06       57:49     1:51:19     2:44:45    9:43     4:14:27
1720  Cathryn Jennings       F30 34      71/243     4:17:34       58:25     1:54:01     2:48:07    9:43     4:14:27
1721  Kathy M Johnson        F40 44      57/194     4:18:01     1:02:10     1:58:31     2:55:21    9:43     4:14:31
1722  Renee M Klingberg      F45 49      27/126     4:14:45       52:43     1:44:04     2:41:11    9:43     4:14:34
1723  Fred Keller            M50 54      98/208     4:15:29       58:56     1:52:57     2:49:43    9:43     4:14:34
1724  Cindy Cooley           F35 39      85/271     4:17:18       55:25     1:45:42     2:37:46    9:43     4:14:35
1725  Gail E Krentz          F40 44      58/194     4:15:31       57:08     1:50:56     2:47:30    9:44     4:14:37
1726  Rick Holt              M40 44     249/414     4:16:18       56:47     1:48:40     2:42:29    9:44     4:14:38
1727  Keith Hensley          M18 24      83/144     4:15:57       51:34     1:39:18     2:33:52    9:44     4:14:42
1728  Kristin K Nelson       F25 29      85/267     4:17:10     1:00:12     1:56:27     2:54:51    9:44     4:14:42
1729  Christine A Mccormick  F25 29      86/267     4:18:19       58:35     1:53:11     2:47:14    9:44     4:14:43
1730  John J Scarchilli      M18 24      84/144     4:16:03       54:49     1:45:28     2:40:01    9:44     4:14:43
1731  Joseph Vap             M30 34     215/367     4:16:41       52:27     1:41:02     2:32:04    9:44     4:14:48
1732  Brian Dembo            M40 44     250/414     4:15:17       50:03     1:37:16     2:30:51    9:44     4:14:48
1733  Caroline Markworth     F30 34      72/243     4:18:06     1:06:27     2:07:38                9:44     4:14:49
1734  Myles Q Berning        M35 39     279/445     4:16:07       56:45     1:49:28     2:46:28    9:44     4:14:53
1735  Ray A Greene           M40 44     251/414     4:16:14       54:38     1:48:30     2:44:58    9:44     4:14:57
1736  Ron Woodlee            M35 39     280/445     4:18:52     1:01:21     1:57:39     2:51:51    9:45     4:15:03
1737  Alan M Mackiewicz      M50 54      99/208     4:15:39       52:13     1:42:45     2:36:02    9:45     4:15:04
1738  Gary Bird              M40 44     252/414     4:17:13     1:00:31     1:57:54     2:53:31    9:45     4:15:05
1739  Robert Kranz           M35 39     281/445     4:16:59       56:32     1:51:08     2:44:17    9:45     4:15:05
1740  Fawrda Callebs         F35 39      86/271     4:16:45       58:58     1:53:53     2:48:58    9:45     4:15:07
1741  Robin Karlov           F35 39      87/271     4:15:55     1:02:05     1:59:18     2:55:18    9:45     4:15:09
1742  Suzanne L Hammond      F30 34      73/243     4:15:56       56:40     1:48:39     2:40:33    9:45     4:15:09
1743  Victor Privette        M55 59       30/94     4:15:56       56:42     1:49:28     2:41:29    9:45     4:15:10
1744  Andrew Casto           M18 24      85/144     4:18:01     1:01:17     1:53:12     2:48:25    9:45     4:15:11
1745  Sharon Montavon        F45 49      28/126     4:18:28     1:01:15     1:56:48     2:51:00    9:45     4:15:16
1746  Charles Fagerstrom     Clyde1      45/117     4:17:31       59:53     1:54:35     2:48:01    9:45     4:15:16
1747  Steve Metz             M25 29     128/221     4:16:38       56:31     1:49:59     2:44:52    9:45     4:15:18
1748  Christopher Lavin      M30 34     216/367     4:17:35       57:42     1:52:56     2:46:32    9:45     4:15:21
1749  Tote Brodbeck          F35 39      88/271     4:17:37     1:00:29     1:56:28     2:51:54    9:45     4:15:22
1750  Paul Mcgue             M30 34     217/367     4:16:38       52:37     1:44:29     2:36:48    9:45     4:15:22
1751  Bart Steever           M45 49     175/344     4:18:18       54:52     1:46:43     2:41:59    9:45     4:15:23
1752  Yu Saito               M40 44     253/414     4:17:06       53:52     1:42:42     2:33:36    9:45     4:15:24
1753  Gerardo Lozano         M35 39     282/445     4:18:10       54:45     1:47:16     2:42:48    9:45     4:15:25
1754  Sean Trumbo            M30 34     218/367     4:18:28       59:58     1:53:48     2:46:23    9:45     4:15:26
1755  Teri A Fox             F50 54       12/61     4:18:56       58:44     1:54:51     2:51:03    9:45     4:15:26
1756  Steve Cleves           M35 39     283/445     4:18:25     1:04:48     2:00:14     2:55:31    9:46     4:15:28
1757  Daniela Tosta          F25 29      87/267     4:18:30     1:02:35     1:58:10     2:48:16    9:46     4:15:29
1758  John Laskarzewski      M50 54     100/208     4:18:11     1:00:27     1:55:34     2:50:19    9:46     4:15:29
1759  Peter Laskarzewski     M45 49     176/344     4:18:12     1:00:27     1:55:34     2:50:20    9:46     4:15:31
1760  Matthew A Barkimer     M25 29     129/221     4:19:01     1:00:11     1:54:58     2:49:53    9:46     4:15:33
1761  Katrina Dohnal         F25 29      88/267     4:16:46       57:16     1:50:19     2:48:06    9:46     4:15:34
1762  James Getgey           M35 39     284/445     4:17:23     1:00:06     1:54:25     2:48:26    9:46     4:15:34
1763  Susan C Riesenbeck     F25 29      89/267     4:18:13       58:16     1:51:32     2:46:45    9:46     4:15:35
1764  Wally Kanavel          M45 49     177/344     4:15:44       54:14     1:48:50     2:43:55    9:46     4:15:36
1765  Thomas S Shore Jr      M60 64        8/30     4:15:49       59:21     1:55:39     2:51:52    9:46     4:15:39
1766  Michael Mcintosh       M40 44     254/414     4:17:32       58:42     1:51:01     2:45:31    9:46     4:15:39
1767  Dwight Millikan        M40 44     255/414     4:17:32       58:59     1:50:57     2:45:19    9:46     4:15:41
1768  Christopher R Paul     M18 24      86/144     4:18:45       58:29     1:55:32     2:50:49    9:46     4:15:44
1769  Bill Bell              M40 44     256/414     4:18:58     1:04:13     2:01:00     2:54:30    9:46     4:15:46
1770  Carol Meagher          F55 59        2/21     4:16:57     1:01:45     1:58:31     2:53:41    9:46     4:15:46
1771  Sheila Enright         F35 39      89/271     4:20:36       56:06     1:47:28     2:41:07    9:46     4:15:49
1772  Jim Stevens            M30 34     219/367     4:19:00     1:00:07     1:53:01     2:45:26    9:46     4:15:50
1773  Rick Penney            M25 29     130/221     4:18:15       59:36     1:55:33     2:51:41    9:46     4:15:50
1774  Tucker Echols          M35 39     285/445     4:20:37       56:07     1:47:28     2:41:08    9:46     4:15:51
1775  Michael R Brown        M40 44     257/414     4:16:21       52:22     1:45:17     2:42:48    9:46     4:15:52
1776  Mark A Bockelman       M30 34     220/367     4:19:04     1:01:22     1:57:29     2:53:45    9:47     4:15:55
1777  Russell Tichenor       M40 44     258/414     4:19:08     1:01:09     1:56:26     2:50:34    9:47     4:15:55
1778  Rick Mccloskey         M30 34     221/367     4:18:15       56:55     1:49:05     2:41:57    9:47     4:15:56
1779  Bob Reese              M45 49     178/344     4:17:00       52:04     1:44:26     2:39:21    9:47     4:15:58
1780  Don Whiteside          M45 49     179/344     4:19:08     1:01:11     1:56:29     2:50:36    9:47     4:15:58
1781  Patricia Windham       F35 39      90/271     4:18:52       57:37     1:51:04     2:44:42    9:47     4:16:01
1782  Karen A Buzzelli       F30 34      74/243     4:18:52       57:34     1:54:25     2:49:11    9:47     4:16:01
1783  Jeanne Plendl          Athena        8/65     4:17:47       53:59     1:46:31     2:42:01    9:47     4:16:01
1784  Marjon Kamrani         F25 29      90/267     4:18:50       59:45     1:53:50     2:48:57    9:47     4:16:02
1785  Ronald J Cserbak       M45 49     180/344     4:19:08       58:53     1:52:49     2:46:51    9:47     4:16:03
1786  Jeff Byrd              M25 29     131/221     4:18:24       57:03     1:50:34     2:43:18    9:47     4:16:03
1787  Kevin Manley           M30 34     222/367     4:18:23       57:44     1:51:10     2:45:56    9:47     4:16:06
1788  Allison Y Engel        F25 29      91/267     4:18:12       59:12     1:52:42     2:47:28    9:47     4:16:09
1789  Mary Douglas           F35 39      91/271     4:19:31       59:36     1:54:22     2:50:13    9:47     4:16:13
1790  Kristen Zink           F18 24      60/204     4:19:18     1:00:36     1:55:21     2:47:44    9:47     4:16:15
1791  Henry Thoman           M40 44     259/414     4:17:57       53:53     1:44:55     2:37:39    9:47     4:16:16
1792  John Rick Mullen       M50 54     101/208     4:19:04     1:01:27     1:58:42     2:54:59    9:47     4:16:16
1793  Monte Wolf             M50 54     102/208     4:17:31       56:18     1:48:09     2:41:39    9:47     4:16:18
1794  Steve R Wheeler        M25 29     132/221     4:17:08       53:27     1:42:12     2:39:19    9:47     4:16:18
1795  Mark Miller            M35 39     286/445     4:20:07     1:00:44     1:49:51     2:41:19    9:48     4:16:23
1796  Jack L Gray            M40 44     260/414     4:18:57       57:52     1:54:53     2:48:47    9:48     4:16:27
1797  Mike D Allen           M50 54     103/208     4:18:55     1:00:08     1:58:33     2:54:32    9:48     4:16:29
1798  Mike Witte             M30 34     223/367     4:19:30       57:20     1:49:45     2:43:16    9:48     4:16:29
1799  Amy T Hopkins          F30 34      75/243     4:17:57     1:00:31     1:55:07     2:49:58    9:48     4:16:31
1800  Michael Speckert       M30 34     224/367     4:18:17       56:12     1:47:24     2:44:46    9:48     4:16:32
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Kathryn Yang           F30 34      76/243     4:18:44       56:26     1:55:45     2:49:00    9:48     4:16:35
1802  Paul Yang              M30 34     225/367     4:18:44       56:26     1:55:47     2:49:01    9:48     4:16:36
1803  Scott Mabry            M35 39     287/445     4:17:44       56:44     1:49:42     2:44:01    9:48     4:16:37
1804  Robert Klingler        M45 49     181/344     4:18:34       52:07     1:40:41     2:35:23    9:48     4:16:38
1805  Larry Fitzgerald       M45 49     182/344     4:19:20       57:46     1:49:23     2:40:25    9:48     4:16:39
1806  Anita Browning         F30 34      77/243     4:18:36       57:44     1:51:20     2:46:53    9:48     4:16:40
1807  Michael Rodriguez      Clyde1      46/117     4:19:03       53:58     1:46:44     2:39:53    9:48     4:16:42
1808  Ann P Gallagher        F40 44      59/194     4:18:54       59:39     1:54:44     2:50:16    9:48     4:16:42
1809  Cindy Goh              F35 39      92/271     4:18:25       56:56     1:51:27     2:49:46    9:48     4:16:43
1810  Martin R Hovey         M50 54     104/208     4:19:48     1:00:37     1:55:22     2:48:51    9:48     4:16:45
1811  Bonnie Swanson         F45 49      29/126     4:19:19     1:00:18     1:54:44     2:51:38    9:49     4:16:47
1812  Paul J Grunenwald      M35 39     288/445     4:19:00       59:07     1:54:25     2:49:00    9:49     4:16:48
1813  Mitch Friedman         M45 49     183/344     4:17:22       56:13     1:51:23     2:47:36    9:49     4:16:51
1814  Deanna L Kiesel        F35 39      93/271     4:19:01       57:51     1:50:51     2:47:00    9:49     4:16:53
1815  Tanya Gillette         F18 24      61/204     4:20:01     1:01:08     1:57:04     2:53:12    9:49     4:16:53
1816  Robert Steinman        M50 54     105/208     4:19:01       57:54     1:50:51     2:47:01    9:49     4:16:54
1817  Danie Budde            F40 44      60/194     4:19:01       57:54     1:50:52     2:47:02    9:49     4:16:55
1818  Mark L Delucia         M60 64        9/30     4:17:54       56:29     1:50:11     2:45:55    9:49     4:16:55
1819  Amy L Frazer           F30 34      78/243     4:19:37       59:18     1:53:15     2:48:36    9:49     4:16:56
1820  John Lang              Clyde2       16/71     4:17:25       56:06     1:53:11     2:46:24    9:49     4:17:02
1821  Jennifer R Mutwalli    F30 34      79/243     4:19:00     1:00:14     1:56:36     2:53:06    9:49     4:17:03
1822  Sandy Jepson           F55 59        3/21     4:19:15       58:14     1:52:11     2:46:27    9:49     4:17:03
1823  Sam Wyatt              M40 44     261/414     4:18:40       55:51     1:48:11     2:43:04    9:49     4:17:03
1824  Andy J Heinsohn        M35 39     289/445     4:17:34       53:35     1:46:53     2:42:06    9:49     4:17:08
1825  Andrew Anton           M40 44     262/414     4:20:21     1:00:59     1:54:28     2:49:33    9:49     4:17:10
1826  David Massey           M35 39     290/445     4:18:26       53:45     1:44:16     2:38:52    9:49     4:17:10
1827  Richard Hoblitzell Sr. M40 44     263/414     4:19:25       54:53     1:46:36     2:42:51    9:50     4:17:13
1828  Bobby Coley            M50 54     106/208     4:17:34       53:45     1:45:44     2:40:26    9:50     4:17:17
1829  Elizabeth Converse     F30 34      80/243     4:18:56     1:07:08     2:16:52                9:50     4:17:18
1830  Tarek Badawi           M35 39     291/445     4:21:01     1:02:19     1:58:41     2:53:58    9:50     4:17:20
1831  Thomas Highley         M35 39     292/445     4:20:31       59:14     1:54:01     2:49:35    9:50     4:17:25
1832  Harriette C Viney      F25 29      92/267     4:19:43       56:25     1:50:10     2:46:26    9:50     4:17:27
1833  Jon Garman             M18 24      87/144     4:19:16       48:36     1:37:32     2:33:57    9:50     4:17:32
1834  Tricia L Patty         F30 34      81/243     4:19:49     1:00:29     1:56:28     2:51:53    9:50     4:17:34
1835  Sara Thomas            F25 29      93/267     4:19:17       58:06     1:52:39     2:46:57    9:50     4:17:36
1836  Alex Bogin             M25 29     133/221     4:17:37     1:10:39     2:02:46     2:58:15    9:50     4:17:36
1837  Tim Last               M45 49     184/344     4:19:47       53:55     1:44:35     2:43:09    9:50     4:17:38
1838  Jeannine Zappel        Athena        9/65     4:18:36       55:54     1:49:13     2:44:09    9:50     4:17:38
1839  Joe Price              M30 34     226/367     4:20:54     1:00:27     1:56:21     2:52:15    9:51     4:17:40
1840  David Bennett          M35 39     293/445     4:20:40     1:00:23     1:56:13     2:51:50    9:51     4:17:41
1841  Holly B Schwalbach     F35 39      94/271     4:19:39       57:38     1:54:39     2:49:12    9:51     4:17:43
1842  Ernest W Riley         M45 49     185/344     4:19:39       57:39     1:54:40     2:49:13    9:51     4:17:43
1843  Beverly Rehring        F30 34      82/243     4:19:29       56:38     1:49:05     2:44:15    9:51     4:17:45
1844  Michael R Reynolds     M45 49     186/344     4:22:03     1:00:37     2:00:12     2:53:38    9:51     4:17:51
1845  Daniel Seliga          M35 39     294/445     4:19:02     1:01:08     1:58:26     2:56:03    9:51     4:17:52
1846  Tim Neal               M30 34     227/367     4:20:11     1:01:14     2:00:49     2:55:50    9:51     4:17:53
1847  Kim Yazzetti           F35 39      95/271     4:20:32     1:00:17     1:54:58     2:47:18    9:51     4:17:53
1848  John M Keegan          M35 39     295/445     4:21:53     1:01:59     2:00:09     2:54:48    9:51     4:17:53
1849  John Getgey            M35 39     296/445     4:19:42     1:00:07     1:54:26     2:48:38    9:51     4:17:53
1850  Gretchen Pokorski      F25 29      94/267     4:19:40     1:03:55     2:07:17     3:03:45    9:51     4:17:55
1851  Jeffrey L Rolfes       M40 44     264/414     4:21:44     1:01:06     1:57:06     2:52:29    9:51     4:17:58
1852  David Clarke           M25 29     134/221     4:18:49       52:30     1:42:05     2:36:56    9:51     4:18:03
1853  Diane Fuller           F50 54       13/61     4:19:57     1:00:52     1:52:44     2:50:32    9:51     4:18:03
1854  Marie Lovelace         F25 29      95/267     4:20:30       58:10     1:50:40     2:44:45    9:51     4:18:04
1855  Ralph Brueggemann      M55 59       31/94     4:18:31       54:41     1:48:05     2:45:13    9:52     4:18:07
1856  Jonathan Eifler        M25 29     135/221     4:20:46     1:00:04     1:50:00     2:44:29    9:52     4:18:07
1857  J Jill Cummins         Athena       10/65     4:21:21       59:17     1:55:53     2:49:58    9:52     4:18:08
1858  Danny Haraison         M45 49     187/344     4:18:48       57:19     1:51:12     2:49:19    9:52     4:18:10
1859  Micki Haralson         F40 44      61/194     4:18:48       57:19     1:51:13     2:49:20    9:52     4:18:10
1860  Rachael N Herman       F18 24      62/204     4:20:30     1:01:16     1:56:18     2:54:20    9:52     4:18:13
1861  Casey Barach           M40 44     265/414     4:20:36       59:48     1:54:50     2:49:13    9:52     4:18:18
1862  David P Kemper         M40 44     266/414     4:20:25       57:06     1:50:55     2:46:27    9:52     4:18:23
1863  Jim Canning            M30 34     228/367     4:20:06     1:01:57     1:58:58     2:58:00    9:52     4:18:25
1864  Jeff Baxter            M35 39     297/445     4:18:56       53:45     1:45:41     2:42:22    9:52     4:18:29
1865  Jennie Gould           F35 39      96/271     4:19:22       54:55     1:47:44     2:42:34    9:52     4:18:30
1866  Suze W Gingery         F50 54       14/61     4:20:02       56:39     1:51:28     2:47:14    9:52     4:18:30
1867  Mark V Schwartz        M30 34     229/367     4:21:08       54:31     1:46:20     2:42:44    9:53     4:18:33
1868  John T Dunbar          M50 54     107/208     4:22:02     1:03:07     1:59:42     2:54:11    9:53     4:18:37
1869  Deedee Schutte         F25 29      96/267     4:20:07       56:04     1:49:07     2:43:25    9:53     4:18:39
1870  Dwight J Culbertson    M45 49     188/344     4:21:18       53:03     1:44:46     2:39:41    9:53     4:18:39
1871  Gwen Payne             F45 49      30/126     4:18:46       58:53     1:55:18     2:52:28    9:53     4:18:39
1872  Brian Twadell          M25 29     136/221     4:20:32       53:48     1:45:19     2:41:00    9:53     4:18:40
1873  Mckenzie S Reifschneid F18 24      63/204     4:21:14       56:59     1:49:23     2:46:02    9:53     4:18:40
1874  Traci Haines           F18 24      64/204     4:21:14       56:59     1:49:23     2:46:02    9:53     4:18:40
1875  Jill S Scales          F25 29      97/267     4:19:44       59:52     1:55:45     2:51:23    9:53     4:18:41
1876  Heidi Dickens          F40 44      62/194     4:21:03       58:21     1:51:15     2:44:59    9:53     4:18:45
1877  Michael Martin         M45 49     189/344     4:19:58       56:42     1:48:44     2:42:41    9:53     4:18:46
1878  Robin Matson           F35 39      97/271     4:22:41     1:04:00     1:58:10     2:53:23    9:53     4:18:51
1879  Erica L Heskamp        Athena       11/65     4:20:12       58:29     1:53:41     2:50:31    9:53     4:18:52
1880  Marty E Davis          F35 39      98/271     4:21:23     1:02:53     2:02:18     2:56:46    9:53     4:18:55
1881  Shelley Tessmer        Athena       12/65     4:20:26       58:57     1:53:57     2:50:14    9:53     4:18:55
1882  Gailen R Collins       M45 49     190/344     4:20:39       56:46     1:48:45     2:42:35    9:54     4:18:58
1883  David Lavigne          M18 24      88/144     4:20:25       53:40     1:42:58     2:36:17    9:54     4:19:00
1884  Betsy Evans            F25 29      98/267     4:21:51       57:38     1:50:35     2:44:26    9:54     4:19:02
1885  Jodi L Magato          F25 29      99/267     4:21:51       57:38     1:50:35     2:44:26    9:54     4:19:02
1886  Brendan Sheridan       M18 24      89/144     4:21:18       56:13     1:52:31     2:46:27    9:54     4:19:03
1887  David Wcislo           M55 59       32/94     4:22:50       56:01     1:48:19     2:40:29    9:54     4:19:04
1888  Connie Girard          F45 49      31/126     4:19:42     1:02:22     1:58:53     2:55:42    9:54     4:19:06
1889  Paul Wcislo            M55 59       33/94     4:22:50       56:04     1:48:22     2:40:45    9:54     4:19:06
1890  Stephen Healey         M18 24      90/144     4:20:16       54:02     1:45:25     2:44:34    9:54     4:19:08
1891  Margaret M Gallick     F35 39      99/271     4:20:54       53:40     1:44:12     2:42:55    9:54     4:19:08
1892  Michele Groene         F35 39     100/271     4:23:18     1:03:46     2:02:10     3:02:29    9:54     4:19:09
1893  Michael S Dault        M40 44     267/414     4:22:19     1:03:10     1:56:58     2:51:37    9:54     4:19:12
1894  Richard Hordinski      M35 39     298/445     4:21:58     1:00:28     1:55:17     2:51:04    9:54     4:19:16
1895  Michael Todd           M30 34     230/367     4:22:38     1:00:34     1:55:20     2:51:52    9:54     4:19:17
1896  Gerard G Holthaus      M35 39     299/445     4:22:42     1:04:47     2:09:41     3:07:00    9:54     4:19:18
1897  Juanita Gable          F30 34      83/243     4:22:19     1:05:29     2:03:16     2:58:49    9:54     4:19:20
1898  Jennifer Vesey         F18 24      65/204     4:21:53       55:58     1:50:42     2:46:43    9:54     4:19:22
1899  J Michael Mackenzie    M40 44     268/414     4:22:02       58:31     1:50:37     2:46:36    9:54     4:19:22
1900  Susan Raftery          F40 44      63/194     4:23:31     1:03:48     2:02:12     3:02:30    9:54     4:19:22
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1901  Christopher Prince     M30 34     231/367     4:22:17       59:41     1:53:07     2:48:09    9:54     4:19:23
1902  Paul L Pendery         M40 44     269/414     4:23:47     1:01:42     1:56:23     2:51:22    9:55     4:19:28
1903  Richard C Payne        M40 44     270/414     4:23:47     1:01:43     1:56:24     2:51:23    9:55     4:19:29
1904  Nitza Pinilla Foster   F25 29     100/267     4:22:11     1:02:54     2:01:19     2:59:19    9:55     4:19:29
1905  Davida Gable           F30 34      84/243     4:22:28     1:05:31     2:03:19     2:58:51    9:55     4:19:32
1906  Chris Dayton           M30 34     232/367     4:21:24       58:01     1:47:17     2:38:29    9:55     4:19:41
1907  Jerry Fatora           M45 49     191/344     4:21:18       59:32     1:52:23     2:50:29    9:55     4:19:44
1908  Ed Easom               M30 34     233/367     4:21:09       53:17     1:44:11     2:42:10    9:55     4:19:49
1909  Rick Fromm             Clyde1      47/117     4:22:03       55:26     1:48:12     2:42:56    9:56     4:19:51
1910  Jackie M Rodriquez     F35 39     101/271     4:22:13       56:01     1:51:18     2:47:21    9:56     4:19:51
1911  Jarrell D Frailey      M45 49     192/344     4:22:54     1:01:06     1:58:24     2:55:34    9:56     4:19:51
1912  David Pearson          M35 39     300/445     4:21:03     1:01:07     1:58:26     2:53:15    9:56     4:19:52
1913  Christopher Reilly     M35 39     301/445     4:21:03     1:01:07     1:58:26     2:53:14    9:56     4:19:52
1914  Donna M Hinkel         F30 34      85/243     4:23:00       57:52     1:52:46     2:50:09    9:56     4:19:53
1915  Autumn Flutur          F18 24      66/204     4:22:20       59:50     1:56:39     2:54:44    9:56     4:19:54
1916  Debbie S Levalley      F45 49      32/126     4:21:42       54:45     1:51:31     2:48:00    9:56     4:19:55
1917  Michael Brotherton     M45 49     193/344     4:22:21       57:03     1:50:30     2:45:08    9:56     4:19:55
1918  Scott Schuck           Clyde1      48/117     4:20:24       53:29     1:44:27     2:38:13    9:56     4:19:56
1919  Janet Locke            F25 29     101/267     4:20:38       56:31     1:51:57     2:49:15    9:56     4:19:58
1920  Jill Bagby             F35 39     102/271     4:20:38       56:33     1:51:58     2:49:17    9:56     4:19:59
1921  Carlton Carley         M18 24      91/144     4:21:54       51:19     1:39:22     2:33:53    9:56     4:19:59
1922  Gregory Mains          Clyde1      49/117     4:22:36       59:35     1:54:21     2:47:35    9:56     4:20:01
1923  John Mckeough          Clyde1      50/117     4:21:24       55:19     1:48:56     2:48:12    9:56     4:20:05
1924  Huey S Pergrem         M30 34     234/367     4:21:18       54:25     1:45:33     2:38:19    9:56     4:20:05
1925  Michael K Hauck        M30 34     235/367     4:22:05       54:10     1:47:15     2:42:09    9:56     4:20:06
1926  Scott Mcelroy          M35 39     302/445     4:20:19       52:39     1:43:52     2:36:52    9:56     4:20:09
1927  Jonathan Linkous       M25 29     137/221     4:24:09     1:00:30     1:55:44     2:53:41    9:56     4:20:11
1928  Shannon T Fallis       F35 39     103/271     4:23:05       59:29     1:54:31     2:50:17    9:56     4:20:13
1929  Crista Yeager          F25 29     102/267     4:23:05       59:30     1:54:32     2:50:18    9:56     4:20:14
1930  Tracy Miller           F35 39     104/271     4:22:39     1:00:39     1:54:56     2:48:29    9:57     4:20:18
1931  James Wilkie           M35 39     303/445     4:21:42       54:26     1:42:43     2:32:09    9:57     4:20:22
1932  Deana Hinson Betz      F35 39     105/271     4:21:57       58:20     1:53:45     2:50:45    9:57     4:20:22
1933  Doug Jackson           M40 44     271/414     4:22:31       59:46     1:54:23     2:48:54    9:57     4:20:23
1934  James R Kimbler        M40 44     272/414     4:22:15       57:50     1:55:57     2:51:16    9:57     4:20:24
1935  Paul Hillis            M50 54     108/208     4:22:31       56:00     1:49:43     2:48:27    9:57     4:20:28
1936  Thomas Barthelme       M35 39     304/445     4:24:12     1:03:49     2:03:50     3:03:08    9:57     4:20:29
1937  Joseph Greinke         M25 29     138/221     4:23:13       56:48     1:51:28     2:45:49    9:57     4:20:35
1938  Steve Kemp             M40 44     273/414     4:24:26     1:02:48     1:59:28     2:56:31    9:57     4:20:37
1939  Pete Schaefer          M45 49     194/344     4:22:12                             2:42:43    9:57     4:20:38
1940  Alexander A Arestides  M30 34     236/367     4:22:12       59:11     1:52:00     2:45:10    9:57     4:20:42
1941  Robert Miller          M40 44     274/414     4:22:12       55:52     1:48:49     2:43:56    9:58     4:20:43
1942  Scott B Phillips       M35 39     305/445     4:24:39     1:00:30     1:57:07     2:51:29    9:58     4:20:43
1943  Lawrence J Meekma      M50 54     109/208     4:22:27       56:21     1:47:49     2:38:24    9:58     4:20:45
1944  Timothy L Hamilton     Clyde2       17/71     4:24:58     1:17:40     2:42:18                9:58     4:20:46
1945  Richard Mayes          M55 59       34/94     4:24:09     1:02:57     2:01:23     2:59:05    9:58     4:20:47
1946  Kelly Vargo            F30 34      86/243     4:23:11       59:22     1:56:37     2:53:03    9:58     4:20:51
1947  Patrick Walsh          M40 44     275/414     4:21:15       55:29     1:47:59     2:40:19    9:58     4:20:53
1948  Jay F Bayer            M35 39     306/445     4:21:37       50:38     1:40:11     2:41:33    9:58     4:20:53
1949  Dave T Radcliffe       Clyde1      51/117     4:23:33       56:48     1:46:17     2:40:29    9:58     4:20:55
1950  Michael C Cummings     M40 44     276/414     4:24:09     1:00:14     1:56:44     2:53:16    9:58     4:20:57
1951  Jeremy Earle           M18 24      92/144     4:24:12     1:02:07     1:53:38     2:50:19    9:58     4:20:58
1952  Tamara Zimmerman       F25 29     103/267     4:22:37     1:00:43     1:55:35     2:49:46    9:58     4:20:59
1953  Lori Moyer             F35 39     106/271     4:24:18       59:33     1:55:18     2:53:00    9:58     4:20:59
1954  S B Ingerson           F50 54       15/61     4:24:00     1:02:19     1:57:13     2:53:00    9:58     4:21:06
1955  Tim W Arnold           M40 44     277/414     4:23:56       56:33     1:49:22     2:45:34    9:58     4:21:06
1956  Greg Goodwin           M25 29     139/221     4:23:48       53:11     1:43:08     2:39:54    9:58     4:21:07
1957  William E Daniel       M50 54     110/208     4:24:29       55:39     1:50:24     2:44:35    9:58     4:21:08
1958  Denoya Novovesky       F25 29     104/267     4:24:38     1:00:56     1:56:59     2:53:48    9:59     4:21:11
1959  Stephen Hoover         M35 39     307/445     4:24:13       58:04     1:51:00     2:46:25    9:59     4:21:11
1960  Lisa Walker            F18 24      67/204     4:23:19       59:47     1:54:23     2:49:51    9:59     4:21:11
1961  Alan Safdi             M45 49     195/344     4:22:08     1:00:17     1:55:21     2:52:36    9:59     4:21:14
1962  Mary Gillen            F30 34      87/243     4:24:23       59:08     1:57:41     2:52:23    9:59     4:21:14
1963  Thomas Broering        M30 34     237/367     4:23:57       57:45     1:49:23     2:41:54    9:59     4:21:15
1964  Kathryn Sullivan       F18 24      68/204     4:23:48       59:09     1:54:28     2:48:28    9:59     4:21:15
1965  Stephen A Young        M25 29     140/221     4:24:50     1:01:24     1:55:04     2:50:18    9:59     4:21:16
1966  Bruce A Hughes         M55 59       35/94     4:24:19       58:32     1:54:58     2:50:31    9:59     4:21:16
1967  Kimberly Stone         Athena       13/65     4:24:36     1:00:57     1:57:57     2:55:03    9:59     4:21:18
1968  Fred Burgess           M40 44     278/414     4:23:29       58:03     1:52:16     2:47:58    9:59     4:21:25
1969  Mark Moser             Clyde1      52/117     4:23:29       58:02     1:52:15     2:47:57    9:59     4:21:25
1970  Deb D Hogue            F45 49      33/126     4:24:48       57:23     1:52:15     2:51:03    9:59     4:21:26
1971  Ron Foster             M30 34     238/367     4:21:40       55:43     1:50:14     2:48:34    9:59     4:21:26
1972  Colleen L Holman       F18 24      69/204     4:24:27     1:02:53     2:02:48     2:58:08    9:59     4:21:28
1973  Steve Wowk             M25 29     141/221     4:24:32     1:00:16     1:54:38     2:47:07    9:59     4:21:30
1974  Susan A George         F35 39     107/271     4:23:23       58:58     1:53:48     2:48:37    9:59     4:21:32
1975  Christopher Maltry     M25 29     142/221     4:24:31       58:57     1:52:25     2:47:01    9:59     4:21:34
1976  Kristine L Warski      F25 29     105/267     4:23:54       59:23     1:56:09     2:52:10    9:59     4:21:34
1977  Andrea Lemmink         F18 24      70/204     4:23:19     1:00:50     1:56:40     2:53:54    9:59     4:21:34
1978  Muhammad Chowdhry      M50 54     111/208     4:23:55     1:00:17     1:55:56     2:53:08   10:00     4:21:34
1979  Kathleen Mchugh        F30 34      88/243     4:23:58       59:22     1:56:10     2:52:40   10:00     4:21:38
1980  Tom Uhl                M55 59       36/94     4:23:46     1:02:02     1:51:13     2:44:28   10:00     4:21:42
1981  Don Price              M40 44     279/414     4:24:32       59:01     1:53:07     2:45:39   10:00     4:21:47
1982  Bethany L Serafin      F25 29     106/267     4:23:14       55:52     1:47:43     2:45:45   10:00     4:21:48
1983  Steven B Hand          M50 54     112/208     4:21:56       54:21     1:45:23     2:42:18   10:00     4:21:49
1984  Guy Mcmickle           M50 54     113/208     4:24:25       58:12     1:52:17     2:50:29   10:00     4:21:49
1985  Jesse E Brand          M18 24      93/144     4:22:16       53:27     1:43:58     2:36:49   10:00     4:21:51
1986  Rick Weber             M45 49     196/344     4:22:40       54:51     1:45:28     2:39:07   10:00     4:21:52
1987  David T Mackenzie      M25 29     143/221     4:24:06       59:45     1:54:23     2:48:51   10:00     4:21:58
1988  Susan Carey            F35 39     108/271     4:24:40       57:53     1:52:31     2:51:44   10:00     4:21:59
1989  Greg K Miner           M30 34     239/367     4:25:23     1:05:36     2:01:14     2:55:09   10:00     4:22:00
1990  Pamela S Halsey        F40 44      64/194     4:23:03       59:50     1:55:50     2:53:03   10:01     4:22:02
1991  Marlin D Karr          M45 49     197/344     4:23:50       56:18     1:47:52     2:44:52   10:01     4:22:03
1992  Jim Neu                M55 59       37/94     4:24:22     1:01:03     1:58:53     2:55:23   10:01     4:22:05
1993  Cathy Kuhl             F45 49      34/126     4:24:19       58:04     1:52:20     2:50:19   10:01     4:22:07
1994  Patrick Ryan           M30 34     240/367     4:25:11       56:40     1:49:15     2:42:55   10:01     4:22:09
1995  Leesa Martin           F35 39     109/271     4:24:26       59:15     1:57:40     2:57:17   10:01     4:22:11
1996  Julie M Miller         F18 24      71/204     4:23:16       59:51     1:55:45     2:51:22   10:01     4:22:12
1997  Rick L Leedy           M35 39     308/445     4:25:52     1:01:43     1:58:14     2:54:29   10:01     4:22:17
1998  Bharat Vala            M40 44     280/414     4:23:23       58:46     1:55:52     2:53:09   10:01     4:22:26
1999  John S Brazina         M30 34     241/367     4:24:41       55:16     1:49:52     2:49:47   10:02     4:22:28
2000  Richard Hopkins        M35 39     309/445     4:24:16       59:55     1:54:02     2:49:13   10:02     4:22:32
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2001  Terese Heintzelman     F40 44      65/194     4:24:55       57:34     1:53:23     2:51:24   10:02     4:22:32
2002  Julie Kurrle           F18 24      72/204     4:24:58     1:00:04     1:56:11     2:51:36   10:02     4:22:34
2003  Norberto Kurrle        M25 29     144/221     4:24:59     1:00:05     1:56:11     2:51:36   10:02     4:22:34
2004  John Korte             M45 49     198/344     4:23:27       57:37     1:50:23     2:46:15   10:02     4:22:36
2005  Joseph L Plummer       Clyde1      53/117     4:25:00       58:49     1:54:32     2:51:44   10:02     4:22:39
2006  William Ryle Jr.       M45 49     199/344     4:25:19       58:21     1:52:50     2:46:25   10:02     4:22:40
2007  Millard S Everhart     M50 54     114/208     4:23:00     1:00:50     1:59:32     2:56:23   10:02     4:22:48
2008  Debbie Thomas          F25 29     107/267     4:25:10       59:35     1:53:59     2:50:55   10:02     4:22:51
2009  Kenneth M Gilding      M45 49     200/344     4:26:28     1:05:15     2:05:20     3:00:29   10:03     4:22:53
2010  Paul Caylor            M40 44     281/414     4:25:13       57:20     1:50:54     2:45:22   10:03     4:22:53
2011  Nicholas J Grote       M18 24      94/144     4:26:45     1:02:01     1:58:13     2:55:20   10:03     4:22:53
2012  Harry J Curtis         M55 59       38/94     4:23:17     1:00:00     1:57:23     2:54:33   10:03     4:22:53
2013  Dennis Chevalier       M35 39     310/445     4:25:35       56:47     1:50:25     2:47:16   10:03     4:22:56
2014  Todd Beel              M45 49     201/344     4:25:02     1:03:41     2:02:02     3:02:33   10:03     4:22:58
2015  Gricelly Vargas        F30 34      89/243     4:25:09       59:45     1:56:05     2:53:31   10:03     4:23:01
2016  Rebecca Mulder         F18 24      73/204     4:25:45     1:01:26     1:57:59     2:55:46   10:03     4:23:02
2017  John Hooven            M55 59       39/94     4:24:30       59:05     1:55:12     2:52:07   10:03     4:23:02
2018  Eric Sussman           M30 34     242/367     4:26:40     1:00:24     1:58:19     2:55:58   10:03     4:23:04
2019  Dave L Allen           Clyde1      54/117     4:24:01       58:52     1:57:27     2:55:07   10:03     4:23:11
2020  Susan Reese            F40 44      66/194     4:24:42       59:19     1:56:38     2:53:52   10:03     4:23:11
2021  Charles R Hiatt        M50 54     115/208     4:26:55     1:01:50     1:58:44     2:52:50   10:03     4:23:12
2022  Joe F Hudek            M45 49     202/344     4:24:33     1:00:57     2:00:09     2:58:41   10:03     4:23:12
2023  Dana A Tindall         M45 49     203/344     4:24:56       53:58     1:44:38     2:37:08   10:03     4:23:14
2024  Beth Richman           F25 29     108/267     4:25:17     1:00:29     1:56:42     2:53:23   10:03     4:23:14
2025  Mark Schmidt           M35 39     311/445     4:24:08       55:33     1:47:47     2:43:05   10:03     4:23:15
2026  Alan Garber            M35 39     312/445     4:24:08       55:32     1:47:51     2:43:08   10:03     4:23:17
2027  Cathy M Presper        F30 34      90/243     4:25:20     1:01:29     1:59:39     2:55:38   10:03     4:23:18
2028  William Wilson         M40 44     282/414     4:23:51       53:14     1:44:50     2:39:27   10:03     4:23:19
2029  John Voorhis           M45 49     204/344     4:23:58       59:01     2:01:40     3:02:46   10:04     4:23:20
2030  Janis Posey            Athena       14/65     4:24:54       59:22     1:55:05     2:52:10   10:04     4:23:23
2031  James Crolley          M30 34     243/367     4:27:16     1:02:12     2:00:20     2:57:40   10:04     4:23:26
2032  Josh Kadetz            M25 29     145/221     4:24:10       55:57     1:50:12     2:44:45   10:04     4:23:28
2033  John Gratto            M45 49     205/344     4:34:09       56:14     1:53:00     2:50:14   10:04     4:23:29
2034  Jackye Haas            F45 49      35/126     4:26:36     1:01:54     1:59:42     2:57:32   10:04     4:23:29
2035  Katie L Ricker         F18 24      74/204     4:26:35       59:56     1:54:24     2:50:41   10:04     4:23:30
2036  Donald A Del Ponte     M55 59       40/94     4:24:32     1:00:02     1:56:41     2:53:24   10:04     4:23:35
2037  Todd Wartman           M30 34     244/367     4:25:36       54:05     1:41:37     2:39:13   10:04     4:23:35
2038  Bob K O'rourke         M45 49     206/344     4:24:17       54:58     1:44:42     2:36:25   10:04     4:23:36
2039  Steven Murray          Clyde1      55/117     4:26:06       59:21     1:53:27     2:48:29   10:04     4:23:38
2040  Larry C Karczewski     M50 54     116/208     4:24:25       58:05     1:50:59     2:48:38   10:04     4:23:39
2041  Harry Bergmann         M40 44     283/414     4:28:22     1:01:42     1:56:43     2:56:41   10:04     4:23:39
2042  Diane Lathom           F25 29     109/267     4:28:22     1:01:43     1:56:44     2:56:43   10:04     4:23:41
2043  Elena Babaeva          F18 24      75/204     4:27:02     1:01:15     1:56:16     2:54:02   10:04     4:23:43
2044  Reginald Bazile        Clyde1      56/117     4:26:51       59:57     1:55:11     2:52:14   10:04     4:23:45
2045  Charles Delaney        M60 64       10/30     4:26:26     1:02:42     2:01:20     2:58:16   10:05     4:23:46
2046  John A Mckinney        M55 59       41/94     4:26:50     1:00:14     1:54:19     2:50:34   10:05     4:23:48
2047  Shanda Oakley          F35 39     110/271     4:26:30     1:02:41     2:01:19     2:58:15   10:05     4:23:50
2048  Shawn Mccarty          M35 39     313/445     4:25:19       58:30     1:52:07     2:48:55   10:05     4:23:52
2049  Misty Cornett          F25 29     110/267     4:26:15       57:33     1:52:22     2:48:48   10:05     4:23:52
2050  Joseph Caringella      M30 34     245/367     4:26:07       57:15     1:49:56     2:45:01   10:05     4:23:52
2051  Jerry Sallee           M45 49     207/344     4:24:43       57:43     1:51:15     2:49:35   10:05     4:23:52
2052  Christopher Reid       M25 29     146/221     4:26:15       57:32     1:52:22     2:48:48   10:05     4:23:52
2053  Melissa Plank          F30 34      91/243     4:26:07       57:16     1:49:58     2:45:03   10:05     4:23:54
2054  Bill Sweetay           M55 59       42/94     4:27:30     1:00:03     1:54:41     2:52:12   10:05     4:23:58
2055  Melissa A Migliaro     F18 24      76/204     4:27:09       59:59     1:59:51     2:56:56   10:05     4:23:59
2056  Andrew J Sontag        M25 29     147/221     4:27:13     1:01:10     1:56:27     2:50:36   10:05     4:24:01
2057  Christopher Wartmann   M18 24      95/144     4:28:14     1:05:55     2:07:28     3:06:58   10:05     4:24:09
2058  Patrick J Smith        Clyde1      57/117     4:26:25       55:17     1:47:30     2:39:53   10:06     4:24:13
2059  Mary T Smith           F45 49      36/126     4:26:25       55:17     1:47:30     2:39:53   10:06     4:24:13
2060  Theresa Joakim         F40 44      67/194     4:26:45     1:00:48     1:54:25     2:51:29   10:06     4:24:15
2061  Roger Bernhard         M50 54     117/208     4:26:47     1:00:31     1:58:07     2:56:29   10:06     4:24:15
2062  Pam Richmann           F45 49      37/126     4:27:05     1:02:13     1:59:43     2:57:05   10:06     4:24:18
2063  Stephanie S Worrell    F45 49      38/126     4:27:43     1:05:17     2:04:24     2:59:35   10:06     4:24:22
2064  Rhonda L Hampton       F35 39     111/271     4:25:46       58:40     1:53:48     2:53:02   10:06     4:24:23
2065  John B Schmitz         M40 44     284/414     4:26:31       58:50     1:53:20     2:48:15   10:06     4:24:27
2066  Gary L Lubbers         M40 44     285/414     4:27:50     1:02:17     1:58:58     2:54:53   10:06     4:24:31
2067  Paul Kefauver          M45 49     208/344     4:27:50     1:02:17     1:58:58     2:54:53   10:06     4:24:31
2068  Ben Schultz            Clyde1      58/117     4:27:00     1:01:40     1:56:54     2:50:16   10:06     4:24:32
2069  Shirley A Sampson      F50 54       16/61     4:27:57     1:05:16     2:04:23     2:59:34   10:06     4:24:36
2070  Erin Mckean            F18 24      77/204     4:27:53       54:05     1:43:52     2:42:34   10:07     4:24:39
2071  Paula Benson           F25 29     111/267     4:25:45     1:03:11     2:05:33     3:00:46   10:07     4:24:40
2072  Monica K Krebbs        F40 44      68/194     4:25:40     1:02:28     1:58:57     2:55:31   10:07     4:24:40
2073  Craig Matheny          M25 29     148/221     4:26:23       54:24     1:44:21     2:37:07   10:07     4:24:40
2074  Paula A Matlock        F25 29     112/267     4:25:46     1:03:12     2:05:33     3:00:46   10:07     4:24:40
2075  Charles Singer         M55 59       43/94     4:25:38       57:58     1:54:17     2:50:08   10:07     4:24:43
2076  Sharon L Yee           F30 34      92/243     4:28:13       58:45     1:54:52     2:52:38   10:07     4:24:43
2077  Robin Fitzgerald       Athena       15/65     4:25:38       57:58     1:54:17     2:50:09   10:07     4:24:43
2078  Doyle Dudley           M55 59       44/94     4:28:08     1:00:09     1:55:04     2:49:18   10:07     4:24:43
2079  Mark Shevory           M45 49     209/344     4:28:08     1:00:09     1:55:04     2:49:18   10:07     4:24:43
2080  Heather Shaver         F25 29     113/267     4:26:16       58:23     1:53:59     2:50:54   10:07     4:24:46
2081  Ryan Samuelson         M25 29     149/221     4:25:00       55:43     1:50:06     2:49:52   10:07     4:24:46
2082  Scott Sheffer          Clyde1      59/117     4:26:16       58:22     1:53:59     2:51:34   10:07     4:24:46
2083  Julie Sheffer          F25 29     114/267     4:26:16       58:22     1:53:59     2:50:54   10:07     4:24:46
2084  Andrew Trietley        M25 29     150/221     4:26:15       58:13     1:53:58     2:50:43   10:07     4:24:47
2085  Lisa Trietley          F25 29     115/267     4:26:16       58:13     1:53:58     2:50:43   10:07     4:24:47
2086  Alyson Boehmer         F25 29     116/267     4:28:40       59:36     1:52:43     2:48:28   10:07     4:24:51
2087  Daniel L Mott          M40 44     286/414     4:28:13     1:00:34     1:55:19     2:51:51   10:07     4:24:51
2088  Kris Flaska            M40 44     287/414     4:28:49       59:19     1:49:45     2:46:50   10:07     4:24:56
2089  Ronald Albino          M35 39     314/445     4:25:34       55:13     1:46:56     2:48:48   10:07     4:25:01
2090  Rex S Loebker          M30 34     246/367     4:27:37     1:01:47     1:59:03     2:58:01   10:08     4:25:07
2091  William Connelly       M45 49     210/344     4:28:15     1:02:48     2:00:30     2:59:29   10:08     4:25:08
2092  Christopher J Wilson   M45 49     211/344     4:25:47       52:03     1:44:59     2:44:27   10:08     4:25:13
2093  Richard Mellett Jr     Clyde1      60/117     4:27:27     1:00:18     1:56:04     2:53:28   10:08     4:25:16
2094  Maureen E Higgins      F45 49      39/126     4:28:11     1:03:05     2:02:26     3:00:21   10:08     4:25:16
2095  Barbara Hess           F45 49      40/126     4:26:20       58:53     1:57:12     2:57:02   10:08     4:25:18
2096  Marci Y Nienaber       F35 39     112/271     4:29:22       59:08     1:51:18     2:43:48   10:08     4:25:19
2097  Lisa G Mckeirnan       F35 39     113/271     4:29:49     1:03:33     2:02:21     3:00:32   10:08     4:25:22
2098  Fritz Hoefer           M50 54     118/208     4:29:13     1:03:17     2:02:59     3:02:40   10:08     4:25:22
2099  Shannon Hadnot         F18 24      78/204     4:27:24       59:20     1:55:04     2:52:33   10:08     4:25:24
2100  Mike Helmkamp          M40 44     288/414     4:28:06       55:05     1:46:22     2:45:14   10:08     4:25:24
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2101  Teresa Stallbaumer     F40 44      69/194     4:28:55     1:00:23     1:55:53     2:53:23   10:08     4:25:26
2102  Marcia Belair          F35 39     114/271     4:27:46       57:13     1:49:57     2:48:44   10:09     4:25:35
2103  David Wisz             M30 34     247/367     4:28:26     1:04:20     2:02:50     3:03:26   10:09     4:25:36
2104  James J Johnson        M50 54     119/208     4:26:48       58:55     1:54:05     2:49:57   10:09     4:25:43
2105  Donna Reid             F35 39     115/271     4:29:12       58:45     1:54:32     2:52:08   10:09     4:25:44
2106  Ralph Judd             M60 64       11/30     4:26:43       57:53     1:50:42     2:46:49   10:09     4:25:45
2107  Kelly Klosterman       F18 24      79/204     4:27:02     1:00:24     1:58:35     2:56:06   10:09     4:25:47
2108  Rick Keeler            M50 54     120/208     4:28:39     1:00:05     1:55:18     2:51:26   10:09     4:25:48
2109  Meg Morris             F35 39     116/271     4:28:40     1:00:05     1:55:19     2:51:26   10:09     4:25:48
2110  Brian Martin           M30 34     248/367     4:25:49     1:10:07     2:01:30     3:04:54   10:09     4:25:49
2111  Ginger Gandy           F40 44      70/194     4:28:04     1:00:18     1:55:13     2:51:53   10:09     4:25:56
2112  Jon Carlisle           M50 54     121/208     4:26:36       59:44     1:54:54     2:50:29   10:09     4:25:56
2113  Greg W Smith           M50 54     122/208     4:27:56     1:00:14     1:58:10     2:54:37   10:10     4:25:57
2114  Jodie L Watts          F30 34      93/243     4:27:55       58:15     1:52:25     2:49:10   10:10     4:25:58
2115  James R Nieman         M35 39     315/445     4:29:50     1:01:20     2:01:00     3:00:17   10:10     4:26:01
2116  Lena K Bloom           F18 24      80/204     4:29:39     1:02:25     2:00:31     2:57:22   10:10     4:26:02
2117  Denise M Simon         Athena       16/65     4:28:44     1:01:54     1:59:29     2:57:23   10:10     4:26:06
2118  James M Jansing        M40 44     289/414     4:27:23       56:45     1:49:39     2:47:29   10:10     4:26:08
2119  Steven R Schoenherr    M60 64       12/30     4:28:30       57:19     1:50:13     2:43:16   10:10     4:26:11
2120  Larry Steinberg        Clyde1      61/117     4:27:39       53:59     1:46:00     2:43:58   10:10     4:26:16
2121  Jeffrey Cochran        M30 34     249/367     4:28:34     1:00:15     1:56:01     2:53:25   10:10     4:26:19
2122  Kenneth Morckel        Clyde1      62/117     4:28:34     1:00:18     1:56:01     2:53:29   10:10     4:26:20
2123  Robert M Herrin        M50 54     123/208     4:29:09     1:01:07     2:00:36     2:57:50   10:10     4:26:20
2124  William Carey          M45 49     212/344     4:29:54       58:31     1:51:37     2:51:56   10:10     4:26:20
2125  James A Gulick         Clyde2       18/71     4:26:48       57:06     1:52:26     2:46:45   10:11     4:26:23
2126  Albert Allen           M35 39     316/445     4:30:12     1:03:20     2:00:19     2:57:42   10:11     4:26:26
2127  Blayne Smith           M35 39     317/445     4:28:28     1:02:03     1:58:48     2:56:35   10:11     4:26:26
2128  Melissa Knepp          F30 34      94/243     4:28:35     1:00:29     1:56:43     2:53:23   10:11     4:26:33
2129  Ann Shelton            F30 34      95/243     4:29:24     1:00:38     1:58:38     2:56:38   10:11     4:26:33
2130  Janice Jacobs          F50 54       17/61     4:29:19       56:44     1:49:48     2:45:06   10:11     4:26:34
2131  Sheri Straw            F30 34      96/243     4:27:24     1:01:19     1:57:13     2:54:21   10:11     4:26:35
2132  Jim Minatel            M35 39     318/445     4:29:45     1:00:30     1:56:25     2:53:42   10:11     4:26:36
2133  Michael Holliday       M30 34     250/367     4:27:54       56:22     1:48:36     2:46:27   10:11     4:26:40
2134  Katherine Wilson       Athena       17/65     4:30:16     1:00:46     1:57:46     2:56:50   10:11     4:26:41
2135  Daniel Lewis           M30 34     251/367     4:29:56       56:21     1:48:28     2:48:09   10:11     4:26:43
2136  Tod Hardin             M35 39     319/445     4:27:52       55:31     1:47:18     2:46:01   10:11     4:26:43
2137  Diana Osmena           F25 29     117/267     4:27:59       54:59     1:50:36     2:49:58   10:11     4:26:43
2138  Dick Simpson           M40 44     290/414     4:30:10     1:03:37     2:01:15     2:59:23   10:11     4:26:45
2139  John Kahle             M30 34     252/367     4:30:00     1:01:32     1:57:33     2:52:52   10:11     4:26:45
2140  Dan Mahan              M18 24      96/144     4:30:31       54:41     1:46:06     2:47:04   10:11     4:26:45
2141  Sherry Tittle          F30 34      97/243     4:28:59       54:16     1:47:31     2:44:37   10:11     4:26:46
2142  Bruce Harber           M40 44     291/414     4:29:37     1:00:43     1:57:52     2:55:43   10:11     4:26:46
2143  James Smith            M30 34     253/367     4:27:40       57:08     1:53:34     2:52:33   10:12     4:26:53
2144  Diane Hamilton         F40 44      71/194     4:29:37       58:18     1:54:01     2:56:53   10:12     4:26:53
2145  Karla Horn             F40 44      72/194     4:30:08       59:27     1:56:14     2:56:02   10:12     4:26:53
2146  Mark Elder             M18 24      97/144     4:29:40     1:01:44     1:59:55     2:58:34   10:12     4:26:53
2147  Amy R Schmidt          F40 44      73/194     4:30:08       59:26     1:56:14     2:56:02   10:12     4:26:53
2148  Carrie Kuhnell         F18 24      81/204     4:30:00     1:00:40     1:57:56     2:56:39   10:12     4:26:54
2149  Michael Regan          Clyde1      63/117     4:30:13     1:04:12     2:04:10     3:03:33   10:12     4:26:54
2150  Jim Burdette           M45 49     213/344     4:29:34       59:37     1:53:44     2:50:29   10:12     4:26:55
2151  Kimberly Venuto        F18 24      82/204     4:29:49       56:52     1:46:36     2:37:22   10:12     4:26:56
2152  Frank Pater            M40 44     292/414     4:29:46     1:01:41     1:59:01     2:56:39   10:12     4:27:01
2153  William Schneider      M35 39     320/445     4:27:38       48:13     1:42:03     2:44:38   10:12     4:27:07
2154  Rachel K Thiet         F30 34      98/243     4:28:29       51:56     1:41:08     2:29:29   10:12     4:27:08
2155  Lisa Maas              F40 44      74/194     4:28:16     1:02:44     2:00:20     2:59:27   10:12     4:27:09
2156  Kathy M Ray            F35 39     117/271     4:30:13     1:08:19     1:58:00     2:54:26   10:12     4:27:11
2157  Jerry P Gratsch        M40 44     293/414     4:29:46       54:12     1:45:33     2:45:43   10:12     4:27:14
2158  Kelly Reinhart         F18 24      83/204     4:29:00     1:00:51     1:56:41     2:53:54   10:13     4:27:15
2159  Szlapa Piopr           M40 44     294/414     4:30:48     1:03:26     2:06:02     3:03:26   10:13     4:27:19
2160  Melanie C Spingler     F18 24      84/204     4:30:26       59:51     1:55:31     2:53:04   10:13     4:27:22
2161  Andrew Steckl          M50 54     124/208     4:28:44       58:24     1:54:14     2:49:00   10:13     4:27:27
2162  Nancy J Berger         F40 44      75/194     4:30:45       56:16     1:56:02     2:56:23   10:13     4:27:30
2163  Laura Kennedy          F25 29     118/267     4:29:29       59:14     1:55:33     2:54:03   10:13     4:27:30
2164  Rick Mauney            M40 44     295/414     4:31:32     1:05:40     2:03:51     3:02:21   10:13     4:27:34
2165  David Lytle            M30 34     254/367     4:29:03       57:11     1:50:47     2:46:24   10:13     4:27:34
2166  Craig Blakeley         M45 49     214/344     4:27:37                                       10:13     4:27:37
2167  Kevin Wanzer           M30 34     255/367     4:28:52       56:38     1:55:33     2:55:11   10:13     4:27:37
2168  Nicole Wheeler         F25 29     119/267     4:31:16     1:05:33     2:05:29     3:03:12   10:13     4:27:37
2169  Oscar Rosen            M40 44     296/414     4:30:47     1:01:06     1:57:05     2:54:42   10:13     4:27:37
2170  Matthew Kotlarczyk     M30 34     256/367     4:29:53     1:00:20     1:57:24     2:53:36   10:13     4:27:39
2171  Lisa M Beckman         F25 29     120/267     4:29:25       59:46     1:56:11     2:54:55   10:13     4:27:40
2172  Boris D Lushniak       M40 44     297/414     4:31:10     1:03:26     2:06:03     3:03:25   10:13     4:27:40
2173  Rondal West            M35 39     321/445     4:29:53     1:00:22     1:57:26     2:53:37   10:14     4:27:42
2174  Tom Hughes             M40 44     298/414     4:30:52     1:01:59     1:59:10     2:55:13   10:14     4:27:47
2175  Rose A Jenkins         F45 49      41/126     4:28:41       56:15     1:52:30     2:52:52   10:14     4:27:49
2176  Philip Young           M30 34     257/367     4:30:19       58:57     1:52:45     2:48:29   10:14     4:27:49
2177  Laurel Kincl           F30 34      99/243     4:30:41       58:43     1:55:41     2:54:40   10:14     4:27:49
2178  Scott Mooney           Clyde2       19/71     4:31:43     1:00:33     1:53:31     2:49:27   10:14     4:27:49
2179  Nate Endsley           M30 34     258/367     4:31:34     1:04:00     2:03:47     3:03:10   10:14     4:27:51
2180  Matthew L Davidson     Clyde1      64/117     4:28:31       51:09     1:39:50     2:34:33   10:14     4:27:53
2181  Jeff Morris            M35 39     322/445     4:31:31     1:03:45     1:59:22     2:54:23   10:14     4:27:54
2182  Tim Frederick          M30 34     259/367     4:31:31     1:03:48     2:02:14     3:00:26   10:14     4:27:56
2183  Scott A Kiliad         Clyde1      65/117     4:28:54       55:47     1:46:28     2:45:47   10:14     4:27:56
2184  Tracy E Shugar         F35 39     118/271     4:31:12     1:01:09     1:56:25     2:54:29   10:14     4:27:56
2185  Walter Kessel          M50 54     125/208     4:31:18       59:28     1:52:30     2:48:19   10:14     4:27:59
2186  Eileen E Rice          F25 29     121/267     4:30:41     1:03:16     2:09:09     3:10:57   10:14     4:27:59
2187  Starshine Candoff      F25 29     122/267     4:31:39     1:03:53     2:03:53     3:03:14   10:14     4:28:01
2188  Christopher Lasiter    M30 34     260/367     4:28:36       52:46     1:42:40     2:37:07   10:14     4:28:03
2189  Jeff Berding           M30 34     261/367     4:31:12     1:02:49     2:00:36     2:59:28   10:14     4:28:03
2190  Jim A Rouff            M50 54     126/208     4:28:59     1:02:41     2:02:51     3:02:18   10:14     4:28:05
2191  Curtis Philpot         Clyde2       20/71     4:28:59     1:02:41     2:02:53     3:02:18   10:14     4:28:05
2192  William Terry          M25 29     151/221     4:30:35     1:01:36     1:55:37     2:50:37   10:14     4:28:06
2193  Joanie Kiefer          F18 24      85/204     4:29:34     1:05:27     2:01:35     2:58:26   10:15     4:28:08
2194  T.j. Davis             M30 34     262/367     4:31:46     1:03:34     2:01:31     2:58:07   10:15     4:28:09
2195  Monica Minnick         F18 24      86/204     4:30:44     1:02:38     2:03:08     2:59:42   10:15     4:28:15
2196  David Shockey          M50 54     127/208     4:31:07     1:00:43     1:57:58     2:56:42   10:15     4:28:15
2197  Geoffrey Hill          M50 54     128/208     4:31:11       57:08     1:49:02     2:43:09   10:15     4:28:15
2198  Melanie Appel          F18 24      87/204     4:31:13       59:10     1:55:01     2:54:06   10:15     4:28:19
2199  David Goldschmidt      M25 29     152/221     4:30:50     1:05:33     2:04:11     3:00:54   10:15     4:28:22
2200  Angie Kwiatkowski      F25 29     123/267     4:30:50     1:05:34     2:04:11     3:00:53   10:15     4:28:22
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2201  John Piccirillo        M35 39     323/445     4:29:36       55:55     1:49:28     2:46:03   10:16     4:28:35
2202  Graham Paxton          M35 39     324/445     4:31:08     1:04:39     2:03:04     3:01:00   10:16     4:28:35
2203  Jonathan Cope          M30 34     263/367     4:32:14     1:00:23     1:58:19     2:55:59   10:16     4:28:39
2204  Scott Gibson           M30 34     264/367     4:29:18     1:01:21     2:01:16     3:02:11   10:16     4:28:40
2205  James Clark            M45 49     215/344     4:30:59     1:03:08     2:01:41     2:59:52   10:16     4:28:41
2206  Kierstin Ullom         F25 29     124/267     4:31:51     1:02:54     2:00:41     3:03:41   10:16     4:28:41
2207  Charles Brents         M45 49     216/344     4:30:27     1:01:50     1:58:01     2:55:38   10:16     4:28:43
2208  Ronald Benkert         M45 49     217/344     4:31:42       56:31     1:50:00     2:47:45   10:16     4:28:49
2209  Johnny Pressley        M45 49     218/344     4:31:31     1:00:48     1:57:21     2:54:52   10:16     4:28:51
2210  Amy M Borek            F18 24      88/204     4:31:40     1:00:54     1:58:29     2:54:25   10:16     4:28:51
2211  Nora Drye              F50 54       18/61     4:32:28     1:03:55     2:02:36     3:01:01   10:16     4:28:55
2212  Meredith M Comer       F30 34     100/243     4:32:29     1:03:55     2:02:35     3:01:00   10:16     4:28:55
2213  Dennis G Masek         M55 59       45/94     4:31:42     1:01:44     1:59:27     2:57:41   10:16     4:28:55
2214  Margaret Van Divner    F25 29     125/267     4:29:52       55:50     1:49:54     2:47:51   10:16     4:28:56
2215  Jeffrey C Brown        M25 29     153/221     4:29:58       57:22     1:53:20     2:53:07   10:17     4:29:00
2216  Rick Best              M45 49     219/344     4:32:05       58:03     1:51:26     2:46:19   10:17     4:29:01
2217  Tom E Turner           M40 44     299/414     4:30:40     1:01:24     1:59:32     2:57:33   10:17     4:29:03
2218  Timothy Closson        Clyde1      66/117     4:32:09       58:53     1:50:15     2:49:28   10:17     4:29:03
2219  Chakrit N Kongtahworn  M25 29     154/221     4:32:12     1:01:53     1:55:22     2:47:25   10:17     4:29:04
2220  John Redford           M25 29     155/221     4:32:33     1:07:00     2:05:51     3:02:10   10:17     4:29:07
2221  Deloris Muhammid       F40 44      76/194     4:30:37     1:01:07     1:59:08     2:58:09   10:17     4:29:09
2222  Shelly Haber           F35 39     119/271     4:31:50     1:04:20     2:02:19     3:00:28   10:17     4:29:10
2223  Sandy L Haas           F50 54       19/61     4:30:24     1:02:48     2:02:20     3:02:17   10:17     4:29:10
2224  Bryan D Hehemann       M45 49     220/344     4:32:15     1:00:11     1:56:36     2:53:29   10:17     4:29:16
2225  Bill Pelgen            M35 39     325/445     4:33:06     1:03:35     2:02:32     2:59:56   10:17     4:29:16
2226  John Rodman            M30 34     265/367     4:32:19       59:58     1:53:48     2:46:52   10:17     4:29:17
2227  Kimberly Hubble        F40 44      77/194     4:30:22       55:23     1:54:33     2:53:43   10:17     4:29:20
2228  Theresa Pipher         F45 49      42/126     4:31:44     1:00:18     1:56:33     2:54:56   10:17     4:29:21
2229  Kelli R Rappold        F18 24      89/204     4:32:35     1:02:21     2:00:02     2:58:26   10:17     4:29:21
2230  Ellen K Kula           F45 49      43/126     4:32:38     1:01:32     2:00:41     2:59:12   10:17     4:29:23
2231  Kenneth Kuilan         M30 34     266/367     4:32:30     1:00:35     1:56:31     2:53:53   10:17     4:29:24
2232  William Hay            M35 39     326/445     4:32:17       56:27     1:47:32     2:39:25   10:18     4:29:28
2233  Junine Jones           F30 34     101/243     4:31:59     1:01:40     1:56:55     2:53:02   10:18     4:29:31
2234  Tony A Shaw            M25 29     156/221     4:32:07       55:30     1:51:27     2:51:16   10:18     4:29:32
2235  Shannon Harbaugh       F18 24      90/204     4:33:16     1:00:29     1:59:53     2:58:05   10:18     4:29:34
2236  Charles Ulrich         M45 49     221/344     4:30:07       48:35     1:37:44     2:33:01   10:18     4:29:35
2237  Kurt A Simon           M40 44     300/414     4:32:38       56:54     1:50:07     2:48:57   10:18     4:29:36
2238  Mick Flynn             Clyde2       21/71     4:32:01     1:02:52     1:58:36     2:56:18   10:18     4:29:38
2239  John B Schmidt         M45 49     222/344     4:30:10       56:38     1:51:25     2:50:30   10:18     4:29:39
2240  Greg Bellomo           M18 24      98/144     4:32:01     1:02:52     1:58:37     2:56:20   10:18     4:29:39
2241  Michael Dempsey        M45 49     223/344     4:29:56     1:01:40     1:58:16     2:55:31   10:18     4:29:40
2242  Peter Englund          M30 34     267/367     4:30:27       52:00     1:44:54     2:45:45   10:18     4:29:43
2243  Janet Puzey            F50 54       20/61     4:30:21       59:42     1:57:06     2:55:07   10:18     4:29:46
2244  Amber Penney           F18 24      91/204     4:32:12       59:50     1:56:39     2:54:45   10:18     4:29:46
2245  Leigh A Comrie         F35 39     120/271     4:30:21       59:42     1:57:06     2:55:07   10:18     4:29:46
2246  Alexandra S Mulcahey   F18 24      92/204     4:32:07     1:00:44     1:58:25     2:56:54   10:18     4:29:47
2247  Tracy M Mcmullen       F50 54       21/61     4:30:12       51:16     1:43:10     2:42:34   10:18     4:29:51
2248  David Lee Froehle      M35 39     327/445     4:31:20       55:15     1:52:28     2:48:56   10:18     4:29:51
2249  Randy Manchester       M40 44     301/414     4:32:35     1:04:58     2:06:25     3:04:10   10:18     4:29:52
2250  Erin E Fisher          F18 24      93/204     4:31:41     1:00:50     1:56:41     2:54:07   10:19     4:29:55
2251  Elliott C Moon Jr      M35 39     328/445     4:33:01       57:14     1:50:03     2:50:18   10:19     4:29:56
2252  Benjamin Mello         M25 29     157/221     4:32:28       57:18     1:46:56     2:42:07   10:19     4:29:56
2253  Kenny Lee              M40 44     302/414     4:32:57       58:46     1:49:48     2:41:47   10:19     4:29:57
2254  Joseph Pahls           M35 39     329/445     4:37:21       57:50     1:53:16     2:50:55   10:19     4:29:59
2255  Tom Schuberth          M40 44     303/414     4:32:51     1:02:29     2:02:02     3:04:10   10:19     4:30:00
2256  Erin D Burress         F25 29     126/267     4:30:34     1:01:41     2:00:02     2:59:12   10:19     4:30:04
2257  Rebecca J Gaslin       F25 29     127/267     4:30:34     1:01:42     2:00:01     2:59:11   10:19     4:30:05
2258  Elizabeth Hofacre      F35 39     121/271     4:34:40     1:04:37     2:03:53     3:00:55   10:19     4:30:10
2259  Elizabeth A White      F30 34     102/243     4:33:36     1:07:57     2:12:05     3:08:57   10:19     4:30:11
2260  Paul C Laskey          M35 39     330/445     4:30:57       58:16     1:53:54     2:53:45   10:19     4:30:12
2261  Ellen Bedinghaus       Athena       18/65     4:31:58     1:00:51     1:56:41     2:54:07   10:19     4:30:12
2262  Debby Davis            F45 49      44/126     4:34:16     1:04:09     2:04:23     3:03:33   10:19     4:30:15
2263  Mark B Sutton          M30 34     268/367     4:31:36       53:44     1:43:52     2:38:07   10:20     4:30:19
2264  David L Beiswanger     M30 34     269/367     4:32:48     1:01:49     1:59:05     2:57:49   10:20     4:30:21
2265  Tracey M Brady         F30 34     103/243     4:31:36       54:58     1:49:11     2:46:17   10:20     4:30:34
2266  Ann Winslow            F30 34     104/243     4:33:55     1:02:21     1:56:20     2:56:32   10:20     4:30:34
2267  Kathryn A Campbell     F50 54       22/61     4:32:32     1:02:51     2:02:40     3:02:25   10:20     4:30:37
2268  William Costello       M40 44     304/414     4:32:31     1:02:51     2:02:40     3:02:25   10:20     4:30:37
2269  Heidi D Ryan           F40 44      78/194     4:32:22     1:01:26     2:03:17     3:03:22   10:20     4:30:42
2270  William Bales          M45 49     224/344     4:33:52     1:04:05     2:02:45     3:03:11   10:21     4:30:45
2271  Heidi L Moyer          F25 29     128/267     4:32:50       56:13     1:50:37     2:47:41   10:21     4:30:48
2272  Charles Fazio          M45 49     225/344     4:32:42     1:01:00     1:58:45     2:58:03   10:21     4:30:51
2273  Jody Rohr              F25 29     129/267     4:33:57     1:03:46     2:03:47     3:03:48   10:21     4:30:53
2274  Kevin Williams         M25 29     158/221     4:34:33     1:02:29     2:03:03     3:01:44   10:21     4:30:53
2275  Kimberly Carey         Athena       19/65     4:34:33     1:02:29     2:03:03     3:01:45   10:21     4:30:54
2276  Michael Morreale       M30 34     270/367     4:34:35       59:47     1:56:41     2:57:00   10:21     4:30:55
2277  Jeanne A Vennemeyer    F35 39     122/271     4:32:10     1:04:12     2:02:59     3:02:05   10:21     4:30:56
2278  Andrea Sullivan        F35 39     123/271     4:35:06     1:03:56     2:02:11     3:03:31   10:21     4:30:58
2279  Margaret Duncan        F35 39     124/271     4:34:10     1:00:25     1:59:21     2:57:33   10:21     4:30:58
2280  Betsy Behne            F35 39     125/271     4:35:06     1:03:59     2:03:52     3:02:47   10:21     4:30:59
2281  Mary Anne Demme        F40 44      79/194     4:35:06     1:03:59     2:02:13     3:03:32   10:21     4:30:59
2282  Cherie L Bikowsky      F30 34     105/243     4:33:47     1:01:32     2:00:18     3:00:00   10:21     4:31:00
2283  Jennifer L Snyder      F18 24      94/204     4:34:46     1:03:49     2:01:51     3:01:51   10:21     4:31:01
2284  Marjorie Phillips      F35 39     126/271     4:35:06     1:04:01     2:03:55     3:02:50   10:21     4:31:02
2285  Gregory P Ohs          M45 49     226/344     4:33:14       56:32     1:48:15     2:46:59   10:21     4:31:05
2286  Heather L Pez          F25 29     130/267     4:34:38     1:00:34     1:58:35     2:57:33   10:21     4:31:05
2287  Barbara A Galloway     F45 49      45/126     4:34:45     1:02:45     2:01:31     3:01:03   10:22     4:31:12
2288  Mark G Raderstorf      M45 49     227/344     4:33:02     1:00:47     1:58:51     2:58:05   10:22     4:31:14
2289  David F Weidig         Clyde2       22/71     4:34:36       59:33     1:55:18     2:52:27   10:22     4:31:16
2290  Kevin Seibert          M30 34     271/367     4:32:38       55:16     1:46:29     2:48:06   10:22     4:31:23
2291  Mike Cady              M40 44     305/414     4:33:03       55:37     1:51:08     2:48:36   10:22     4:31:26
2292  Augustine Flores       M30 34     272/367     4:32:00       54:55     1:46:43     2:47:36   10:22     4:31:27
2293  David A Baysore        M45 49     228/344     4:35:09     1:04:07     2:02:14     3:00:58   10:22     4:31:30
2294  Steve Dipaola          M40 44     306/414     4:33:33       53:52     1:43:11     2:44:36   10:22     4:31:32
2295  David A Sproles        M45 49     229/344     4:34:28       57:44     1:50:09     2:46:27   10:22     4:31:32
2296  Cindy Davis            F35 39     127/271     4:34:47     1:02:22     2:00:47     2:58:38   10:22     4:31:35
2297  James Wiczynski        Clyde2       23/71     4:34:58     1:04:39     2:02:39     2:57:29   10:22     4:31:36
2298  Kristina Zetlmeisl     F25 29     131/267     4:34:37     1:02:48     2:02:33     3:02:27   10:22     4:31:36
2299  Michael Zetlmeisl      M25 29     159/221     4:34:37     1:02:49     2:02:34     3:02:28   10:22     4:31:37
2300  Laura Hultquist        F35 39     128/271     4:34:49     1:00:37     1:54:47     2:51:42   10:23     4:31:38
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2301  Amanda L Zuehlke       F25 29     132/267     4:35:29     1:04:32     2:05:20     3:03:35   10:23     4:31:43
2302  Thomas Forsberg        M30 34     273/367     4:36:13     1:06:01     2:06:19     3:03:39   10:23     4:31:48
2303  Philip Kearney         M18 24      99/144     4:36:13     1:06:03     2:06:20     3:03:40   10:23     4:31:49
2304  Beth Bissmeyer         F30 34     106/243     4:36:02     1:03:47     2:02:12     3:03:10   10:23     4:31:54
2305  Nancy C Wagner         F40 44      80/194     4:33:45     1:01:01     1:58:45     2:58:04   10:23     4:31:55
2306  Joseph Bissmeyer       M30 34     274/367     4:36:02     1:03:48     2:02:14     3:03:10   10:23     4:31:55
2307  Adam Betsy Weinberg    M25 29     160/221     4:34:35       58:19     1:53:53     2:51:26   10:23     4:31:55
2308  Bonnie L Bayer         F40 44      81/194     4:34:54     1:00:43     1:58:27     2:57:05   10:23     4:31:56
2309  Daniel B Gordon        M30 34     275/367     4:35:51     1:04:30     2:02:58     3:00:19   10:23     4:31:56
2310  Sharon Mccafferty      F30 34     107/243     4:34:52       58:44     1:53:14     2:49:56   10:23     4:32:00
2311  Forrest Fowler         M40 44     307/414     4:34:03       56:35     1:48:56     2:55:48   10:24     4:32:04
2312  Carter E Sherline      M40 44     308/414     4:34:12     1:03:04     1:59:33     2:56:24   10:24     4:32:06
2313  Carl R Williams        M55 59       46/94     4:34:48       59:47     1:54:33     2:50:44   10:24     4:32:16
2314  Teri J Brandt          F35 39     129/271     4:34:33       58:14     1:54:48     2:52:15   10:24     4:32:16
2315  Donald Minor           M30 34     276/367     4:33:17       58:48     1:54:49     2:51:37   10:24     4:32:16
2316  Bill Steele            Clyde2       24/71     4:32:40       53:38     1:45:28     2:48:37   10:24     4:32:17
2317  James Kreutzer         M30 34     277/367     4:33:17       58:50     1:54:50     2:51:38   10:24     4:32:18
2318  Ben Lott               M40 44     309/414     4:34:38       58:49     1:54:24     2:51:57   10:24     4:32:26
2319  Chris Irwin            M40 44     310/414     4:36:23       58:57     1:54:01     2:51:01   10:24     4:32:26
2320  Bill Nelson            M45 49     230/344     4:35:02     1:06:10     2:05:16     3:02:01   10:24     4:32:26
2321  Laura A Black          F25 29     133/267     4:33:16       58:25     1:56:37     2:59:08   10:24     4:32:27
2322  Bradley Mitchell       M50 54     129/208     4:36:40     1:00:33     1:54:05     2:51:21   10:24     4:32:29
2323  Diana M Keefe          F25 29     134/267     4:35:29       59:59     1:56:57     2:58:04   10:25     4:32:36
2324  Douglas J Koesters     M30 34     278/367     4:36:25     1:04:00     2:02:52     3:00:15   10:25     4:32:42
2325  Michael F Canty        M45 49     231/344     4:35:47     1:04:54     2:04:39     3:01:38   10:25     4:32:48
2326  Joshua Kassner         M25 29     161/221     4:36:42     1:04:08     2:04:25     3:03:52   10:25     4:32:52
2327  Bob Wolfzorn           M45 49     232/344     4:34:34       54:34     1:44:48     2:40:14   10:25     4:32:53
2328  Chelle E Rupp          F25 29     135/267     4:36:12     1:05:09     2:01:39     3:00:29   10:25     4:32:55
2329  Rebecca Martin         F30 34     108/243     4:35:24     1:00:15     1:57:43     2:59:07   10:26     4:32:56
2330  Jodi W Quehl           F30 34     109/243     4:34:01     1:01:30     1:57:47     2:58:19   10:26     4:32:56
2331  Julie Biermann Weaver  Athena       20/65     4:35:56     1:04:56     2:04:42     3:01:41   10:26     4:33:00
2332  Margo M Talkington     F35 39     130/271     4:35:55     1:04:58     2:04:45     3:01:44   10:26     4:33:01
2333  Sandy Mueller          F45 49      46/126     4:34:35     1:03:44     2:06:54     3:05:12   10:26     4:33:02
2334  Kyle Maurer            M40 44     311/414     4:35:51       54:36     1:48:31     2:46:46   10:26     4:33:03
2335  Anthony Perfetto       M18 24     100/144     4:34:18       54:34     1:48:31     2:49:04   10:26     4:33:11
2336  Felisa Y Thompson      F50 54       23/61     4:35:50       58:22     1:54:05     2:54:26   10:26     4:33:11
2337  Karen Liebner          F18 24      95/204     4:34:19       54:35     1:48:31     2:49:04   10:26     4:33:13
2338  Lauren Mcdole          F25 29     136/267     4:37:39     1:06:45     2:08:40     3:08:36   10:26     4:33:14
2339  Stephen J Koegle       M45 49     233/344     4:33:18       58:43     1:54:45     2:53:16   10:26     4:33:17
2340  Joanna E Saul          F18 24      96/204     4:35:54     1:03:49     2:04:06     3:06:28   10:26     4:33:19
2341  Jill K Johnson         F18 24      97/204     4:36:09     1:00:54     1:58:29     2:54:25   10:26     4:33:20
2342  Linda A Hinton         Charity      1/191     4:33:23     1:37:42     3:10:22               10:27     4:33:22
2343  Daniel R Macconnell    M45 49     234/344     4:36:57       52:19     1:41:24     2:36:13   10:27     4:33:24
2344  George Fels            M50 54     130/208     4:36:36     1:00:49     2:01:20     2:59:57   10:27     4:33:28
2345  Ben Contra             Clyde1      67/117     4:35:12     1:03:05     2:00:14     2:58:22   10:27     4:33:32
2346  Michael Weber          M35 39     331/445     4:36:17     1:03:19     1:57:54     2:55:34   10:27     4:33:33
2347  Jonathan Gordon        M35 39     332/445     4:35:14     1:03:05     2:00:15     2:58:23   10:27     4:33:34
2348  Michel G Schultz       M30 34     279/367     4:36:25       57:07     1:52:52     2:50:44   10:27     4:33:36
2349  Rebecca J Brattain     F18 24      98/204     4:37:03     1:03:48     2:08:04     3:10:01   10:27     4:33:39
2350  David L Cramer         M50 54     131/208     4:36:53     1:02:32     2:01:35     3:00:27   10:27     4:33:39
2351  Andrew H Shetterly     M45 49     235/344     4:36:55     1:03:57     2:01:42     2:59:16   10:27     4:33:40
2352  Caven Risk             M40 44     312/414     4:38:22     1:01:31     1:59:23     2:59:50   10:27     4:33:45
2353  Celeste Keiser         F30 34     110/243     4:37:25     1:05:33     2:05:28     3:03:20   10:27     4:33:46
2354  Joseph Duffey          M35 39     333/445     4:34:41       58:22     1:54:25     2:53:43   10:27     4:33:48
2355  Tom L Kuzmich          M55 59       47/94     4:37:38     1:02:00     2:00:01     2:58:43   10:28     4:33:55
2356  Ann L Breier Smith     F45 49      47/126     4:36:28       58:17     1:58:29     2:58:45   10:28     4:33:58
2357  Carolyn S Iddings      F25 29     137/267     4:37:41     1:07:22     2:12:02     3:10:06   10:28     4:34:00
2358  Don Hite               M35 39     334/445     4:36:37       56:46     1:50:31     2:45:59   10:28     4:34:04
2359  Karen Hite             F35 39     131/271     4:36:37       56:05     1:50:32     2:46:17   10:28     4:34:05
2360  Stephen Guba           M50 54     132/208     4:37:57     1:07:02     2:06:32     3:04:38   10:28     4:34:06
2361  Chris Steele           M25 29     162/221     4:37:28     1:00:06     1:53:06     2:50:42   10:28     4:34:07
2362  Kristina Bittern       F18 24      99/204     4:37:57     1:02:27     1:58:30     2:55:47   10:28     4:34:12
2363                                        0/0     4:36:09       59:07     1:54:32     2:51:22   10:29     4:34:15
2364  Christine Jones        F35 39     132/271     4:36:27     1:03:59     2:01:05     3:01:33   10:29     4:34:15
2365  Sean E Beckwith        M25 29     163/221     4:36:09       59:09     1:54:33     2:51:23   10:29     4:34:16
2366  Joseph Kappa           Clyde1      68/117     4:37:45     1:02:15     1:58:34     2:55:23   10:29     4:34:17
2367  David Jones Iii        Clyde2       25/71     4:37:53     1:03:55     2:01:30     3:00:50   10:29     4:34:18
2368  Robert Spicer          M45 49     236/344     4:35:01       56:42     1:51:23     2:47:55   10:29     4:34:21
2369  Bob Kennedy            M50 54     133/208     4:36:21       59:02     1:54:37     2:51:33   10:29     4:34:22
2370  Melissa Mueller        F25 29     138/267     4:38:01     1:05:34     2:05:29     3:03:21   10:29     4:34:22
2371  Richard A Briars       M30 34     280/367     4:36:43       59:30     1:52:38     2:54:38   10:29     4:34:26
2372  Becky Huber            F30 34     111/243     4:36:42     1:02:07     1:59:54     3:01:49   10:29     4:34:26
2373  Eric Hayes             M35 39     335/445     4:35:24       51:26     1:39:59     2:33:07   10:29     4:34:27
2374  Patrick Ray            M30 34     281/367     4:37:57     1:04:15     2:04:31     3:07:32   10:29     4:34:28
2375  Anna M Mize            F55 59        4/21     4:38:02     1:03:58     2:04:32     3:03:58   10:29     4:34:30
2376  Ed Giordano            M50 54     134/208     4:35:29       58:56     1:52:56     2:51:56   10:29     4:34:33
2377  Midge Hines            F35 39     133/271     4:38:36     1:05:44     2:04:03     3:03:48   10:29     4:34:34
2378  Amy M Frank            F25 29     139/267     4:38:36     1:05:45     2:04:03     3:03:48   10:29     4:34:35
2379  Deborah L Hamer        F35 39     134/271     4:37:42     1:01:23     1:55:28     2:55:00   10:29     4:34:36
2380  Jack Hill              M50 54     135/208     4:36:15     1:04:47     2:01:22     3:01:43   10:29     4:34:37
2381  Terry Klies            F35 39     135/271     4:37:21       57:05     1:50:18     2:46:41   10:29     4:34:38
2382  Kimmo Hiukka           M30 34     282/367     4:35:33       58:10     1:53:32     2:53:37   10:30     4:34:41
2383  Jay Cramer             M45 49     237/344     4:35:29       54:32     1:49:00     2:52:04   10:30     4:34:48
2384  Robert Spencer         M55 59       48/94     4:38:05     1:05:39     2:03:38     3:01:55   10:30     4:34:48
2385  Anne Vucetic           F25 29     140/267     4:37:29     1:00:39     1:58:32     2:57:10   10:30     4:34:52
2386  Robert A Shader        M25 29     164/221     4:35:23     1:01:41     2:00:01     2:59:11   10:30     4:34:53
2387  Louis Flaspohler       M35 39     336/445     4:35:34     1:02:37     1:58:52     2:55:24   10:30     4:34:53
2388  Rachael Leaf           F25 29     141/267     4:37:31     1:00:39     1:58:33     2:57:11   10:30     4:34:54
2389  Mark Pierce            M40 44     313/414     4:38:51     1:04:51     2:02:27               10:30     4:34:54
2390  Betty J Maguder        F35 39     136/271     4:38:49     1:04:35     2:06:43     3:03:33   10:30     4:35:00
2391  Craig Haberthy         M30 34     283/367     4:37:46     1:04:00     2:00:50     2:57:06   10:30     4:35:01
2392  Jennifer Myers         F30 34     112/243     4:39:04     1:06:27     2:04:19     3:01:58   10:30     4:35:03
2393  John Kincl             M35 39     337/445     4:37:56       58:47     1:55:42     2:54:40   10:30     4:35:04
2394  Daniel Johnson         M35 39     338/445     4:36:13       55:37     1:50:07     2:46:50   10:30     4:35:06
2395  Robert F Allman        M30 34     284/367     4:36:41       56:33     1:46:10     2:45:23   10:31     4:35:09
2396  Sanford D Pauly        M35 39     339/445     4:37:56     1:01:09     1:59:35     3:00:29   10:31     4:35:09
2397  Brian Monahan          M25 29     165/221     4:36:56       56:45     1:54:00     2:52:54   10:31     4:35:09
2398  Kristi Berger          F18 24     100/204     4:37:57     1:01:07     1:59:35     3:00:28   10:31     4:35:10
2399  Thomas Calderone       M25 29     166/221     4:35:11       57:31     1:50:33     2:50:06   10:31     4:35:10
2400  Chris Weaver           M18 24     101/144     4:37:03       54:44     1:49:14     2:50:25   10:31     4:35:12
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2401  Brenden Balcik         M18 24     102/144     4:37:03       54:43     1:49:14     2:50:25   10:31     4:35:12
2402  Steven Poskus          M35 39     340/445     4:38:37     1:03:53     2:01:32     3:00:32   10:31     4:35:16
2403  Heather Zweizig        F25 29     142/267     4:38:41     1:07:58     2:09:27     3:09:53   10:31     4:35:18
2404  Paul R Champoux        M25 29     167/221     4:35:52       52:10     1:48:50     2:53:01   10:31     4:35:20
2405  Michael Swick          M25 29     168/221     4:37:33       57:30     1:49:26     2:44:55   10:31     4:35:22
2406  David Ratz             M25 29     169/221     4:39:01     1:05:25     2:06:08     3:06:11   10:31     4:35:23
2407  Scott Forthofer        M30 34     285/367     4:39:01     1:05:25     2:06:07     3:06:11   10:31     4:35:24
2408  Marie C Sautman        F18 24     101/204     4:38:05       56:48     1:51:19     2:47:17   10:31     4:35:25
2409  Michael W Mcgrath      M50 54     136/208     4:38:36       59:49     1:55:20     2:58:37   10:31     4:35:28
2410  Dale Tesmond           M45 49     238/344     4:39:34     1:04:21     2:03:41     3:03:35   10:31     4:35:29
2411  Scott Schitter         Clyde1      69/117     4:36:25       53:19     1:48:42     2:47:34   10:32     4:35:34
2412  Russell T Hale         M60 64       13/30     4:39:24     1:04:01     2:04:44     3:02:56   10:32     4:35:36
2413  Richard Lawrence       Clyde1      70/117     4:38:40     1:02:50     2:02:40     3:02:21   10:32     4:35:36
2414  Nikki Palmer           F25 29     143/267     4:38:25     1:08:30     2:15:24     3:16:40   10:32     4:35:42
2415  Carol Truncellito      F35 39     137/271     4:38:58     1:03:11     2:01:55     3:01:21   10:32     4:35:42
2416  Larry E Gamby          M35 39     341/445     4:37:20     1:07:52     2:13:45     3:10:55   10:32     4:35:42
2417  Christy L Boguszewski  F18 24     102/204     4:38:03       56:42     1:52:30     2:56:03   10:32     4:35:45
2418  Kristen Keil           F25 29     144/267     4:37:17     1:00:40     1:57:53     3:00:42   10:32     4:35:46
2419  Kataleen L Oneill      F50 54       24/61     4:40:06     1:05:50     2:08:44     3:06:28   10:32     4:35:46
2420  Juergen Keil           M55 59       49/94     4:37:17     1:00:42     1:57:55     3:00:44   10:32     4:35:47
2421  Laura Stokes           F30 34     113/243     4:39:35     1:04:37     2:06:45     3:03:35   10:32     4:35:47
2422  Jo Darlington          F35 39     138/271     4:37:41     1:02:12     1:56:20     3:00:20   10:32     4:35:50
2423  Keith Haigh            M35 39     342/445     4:36:10       54:02     1:50:49     2:50:11   10:32     4:35:53
2424  Brett Ferrell          M30 34     286/367     4:38:30     1:00:08     1:56:25     2:54:42   10:32     4:35:54
2425  Charles Moreland       M35 39     343/445     4:37:42       58:59     1:53:31     2:51:35   10:32     4:35:56
2426  Shane Spears           M18 24     103/144     4:37:22     1:04:35     2:04:58     3:03:35   10:32     4:35:57
2427  Brian Kavanagh         M35 39     344/445     4:37:00       54:53     1:48:16     2:47:11   10:33     4:36:08
2428  Stephanie L Konsza     Athena       21/65     4:38:02     1:01:49     2:03:18     3:03:00   10:33     4:36:08
2429  Susan Walker           F40 44      82/194     4:38:03     1:03:50     2:04:10     3:01:21   10:33     4:36:13
2430  David Ferrell          M30 34     287/367     4:38:49     1:00:09     1:56:25     2:54:42   10:33     4:36:13
2431  Robert Kurzhals        M35 39     345/445     4:37:45       59:38     1:56:16     2:56:19   10:33     4:36:14
2432  Susan J Sevachko       F25 29     145/267     4:40:08     1:07:31     2:07:52     3:07:47   10:33     4:36:18
2433  Rob Fannin             M30 34     288/367     4:38:05       54:05     1:40:48     2:28:10   10:33     4:36:21
2434  Carol Ash              F25 29     146/267     4:40:05     1:03:22     2:02:22     3:03:34   10:33     4:36:21
2435  Vincent R Campbell     M50 54     137/208     4:38:18       57:21     1:52:46     2:53:37   10:34     4:36:27
2436  James Entler           M40 44     314/414     4:40:44     1:05:09     1:56:36     2:55:08   10:34     4:36:29
2437  Daniel Jenkins         M30 34     289/367     4:38:59     1:01:50     1:56:49     2:54:03   10:34     4:36:32
2438  Steve Zimo             M50 54     138/208     4:40:15     1:07:51     2:07:54     3:07:10   10:34     4:36:33
2439  Lou Ann Bakolia        F40 44      83/194     4:39:29     1:04:21     2:02:49     3:03:24   10:34     4:36:37
2440  Royce Willmschen       M35 39     346/445     4:39:29     1:04:21     2:02:53     3:03:27   10:34     4:36:38
2441  Lisa Frey              F35 39     139/271     4:39:32     1:01:24     1:59:37     3:00:01   10:34     4:36:38
2442  Nate Solomon           M40 44     315/414     4:37:11       56:29     1:50:06     2:46:39   10:34     4:36:41
2443  Kristin M Hausladen    F18 24     103/204     4:38:42     1:00:15     1:56:37     2:56:48   10:34     4:36:44
2444  Jeffery Powell         M40 44     316/414     4:38:05     1:06:43     2:05:33     3:02:30   10:34     4:36:46
2445  Mark Byard             Clyde1      71/117     4:39:02     1:04:39     2:05:38     3:07:43   10:34     4:36:50
2446  Debbie Klein           F40 44      84/194     4:37:40     1:03:46     2:03:10     3:04:12   10:34     4:36:50
2447  Kim Dodds              F35 39     140/271     4:38:34       55:01     1:50:36     2:43:55   10:34     4:36:51
2448  Robert B Delong        M30 34     290/367     4:39:02     1:04:41     2:05:40     3:07:45   10:35     4:36:52
2449  Gary L Hemmelgarn      M50 54     139/208     4:40:45       58:52     1:54:29     2:57:07   10:35     4:36:52
2450  Jerry L Mader          M35 39     347/445     4:38:35       55:54     1:48:20     2:44:14   10:35     4:36:55
2451  Debra O'connor         F35 39     141/271     4:39:00     1:05:42     2:07:09     3:07:30   10:35     4:36:55
2452  Jonathan Briars        M25 29     170/221     4:39:13       56:11     1:47:20     2:49:44   10:35     4:36:56
2453  Heidi Eavey            F25 29     147/267     4:40:19     1:07:58     2:09:27     3:09:53   10:35     4:36:56
2454  Amy Curtsinger         F30 34     114/243     4:38:38     1:01:57     1:58:59     2:59:13   10:35     4:36:57
2455  Bruce E Rome           M45 49     239/344     4:41:23     1:02:21     1:59:37     3:04:02   10:35     4:37:03
2456  Phyllis Sizemore       F55 59        5/21     4:40:54     1:02:49     2:02:10     3:02:14   10:35     4:37:04
2457  Lisa K Elderbrock      F35 39     142/271     4:41:24     1:02:22     1:59:38     3:04:04   10:35     4:37:04
2458  Andrea Murran          F18 24     104/204     4:40:58     1:03:35     2:01:38     3:01:30   10:35     4:37:05
2459  Staci E Bolander       F18 24     105/204     4:38:29     1:04:36     2:04:58     3:03:36   10:35     4:37:05
2460  Michele Bishof         F30 34     115/243     4:38:41       57:03     1:51:22     2:48:09   10:35     4:37:07
2461  Matthew D Granson      M25 29     171/221     4:39:39     1:01:09     1:57:46     2:53:43   10:35     4:37:07
2462  Jennifer Cooke         F25 29     148/267     4:39:48     1:03:34     2:02:22     3:00:54   10:35     4:37:08
2463  Kristal Nicholson      F35 39     143/271     4:39:21     1:03:59     2:01:04     3:01:33   10:35     4:37:08
2464  Shirley A Sirois       F50 54       25/61     4:37:55     1:03:31     2:02:49     3:03:37   10:35     4:37:11
2465  Rocke Blair            M35 39     348/445     4:41:13     1:03:40     2:03:15     3:02:02   10:35     4:37:16
2466  Kristy Mckibbon        F45 49      48/126     4:40:18     1:05:20     2:04:11     3:03:26   10:36     4:37:21
2467  Linda A Barnett        F40 44      85/194     4:39:47       59:46     1:55:26     2:56:32   10:36     4:37:22
2468  Randy J Wichinski      M45 49     240/344     4:38:27       57:43     1:50:53     2:52:19   10:36     4:37:27
2469  David W Placke         M45 49     241/344     4:38:12       58:17     1:58:08     2:54:38   10:36     4:37:27
2470  Renee H Gard           F25 29     149/267     4:40:57     1:00:55     1:57:00     2:56:35   10:36     4:37:29
2471  William Moeller        M45 49     242/344     4:41:23     1:01:47     2:00:38     3:00:32   10:36     4:37:37
2472  Lori Williams          F40 44      86/194     4:41:21     1:06:06     2:04:40     3:06:11   10:36     4:37:37
2473  Doug Schneider         M45 49     243/344     4:39:51       58:46     1:53:15     2:49:29   10:37     4:37:44
2474  Peggy A Haustein       F35 39     144/271     4:39:58       55:50     1:50:13     2:47:31   10:37     4:37:47
2475  Kathy Burkey           F45 49      49/126     4:40:44     1:05:25     2:04:15     3:03:29   10:37     4:37:49
2476  Matthew Heacock        M18 24     104/144     4:41:51     1:07:37     2:11:20     3:12:49   10:37     4:37:50
2477  Karen Lojo             F35 39     145/271     4:39:45     1:02:38     2:03:13     3:04:25   10:37     4:37:52
2478  Jenny Foster           F40 44      87/194     4:39:45     1:02:33     2:03:13     3:04:24   10:37     4:37:52
2479  Johnny Pretty          M35 39     349/445     4:38:27       58:11     1:52:18     2:53:33   10:37     4:37:52
2480  Willie Johnson         M35 39     350/445     4:39:14       57:12     1:50:39     2:45:31   10:37     4:37:54
2481  Todd Brinza            M35 39     351/445     4:39:02       50:14     1:36:33     2:24:52   10:37     4:37:58
2482  Bill F Murphy          M60 64       14/30     4:38:59       59:33     1:56:28     2:56:00   10:37     4:38:00
2483  Lisa Williger          F25 29     150/267     4:40:44       59:10     1:56:56     2:59:58   10:37     4:38:01
2484  Tom Steinkraus         Clyde1      72/117     4:40:00     1:04:27     2:03:56     2:59:40   10:37     4:38:02
2485  David Mc Bride         M30 34     291/367     4:40:15     1:01:08     1:58:07     3:01:03   10:37     4:38:04
2486  Gretchen R Eelkema     F18 24     106/204     4:41:43     1:03:52     2:03:53     3:03:14   10:37     4:38:04
2487  Brad Middendorf        M25 29     172/221     4:41:58     1:04:07     2:04:24     3:03:51   10:37     4:38:08
2488  David M Clark          M30 34     292/367     4:40:20       57:11     1:49:49     2:49:46   10:37     4:38:08
2489  Sally A Joslyn         F50 54       26/61     4:41:58     1:01:10     2:02:29     3:01:00   10:38     4:38:15
2490  Lloyd Lindner          M55 59       50/94     4:41:10     1:01:00     2:01:56     3:01:14   10:38     4:38:17
2491  Michelle M Mock        F25 29     151/267     4:38:34       58:38     1:56:04     3:00:30   10:38     4:38:18
2492  Brad N Delaney         Clyde1      73/117     4:41:34     1:01:01     1:58:01     2:55:07   10:38     4:38:19
2493  Gaylord A Odegaard     M55 59       51/94     4:39:53       56:26     1:49:33     2:53:57   10:38     4:38:24
2494  Julie Setser           F35 39     146/271     4:41:45     1:03:10     2:01:54     3:01:20   10:38     4:38:29
2495  Kenneth Barton         M45 49     244/344     4:41:29     1:02:07     2:00:46     2:59:45   10:38     4:38:30
2496  Tony Desilva           M35 39     352/445     4:41:30     1:01:31     2:03:23     3:04:47   10:38     4:38:34
2497  Steven R Giessler      M45 49     245/344     4:42:16     1:04:50     2:04:11     3:03:52   10:38     4:38:36
2498  Rick Brown             M35 39     353/445     4:39:55       55:51     1:46:43     2:45:33   10:39     4:38:37
2499  Alison K Mclennan      F25 29     152/267     4:40:28     1:00:15     2:00:47     2:57:14   10:39     4:38:37
2500  Peter Auton            M50 54     140/208     4:41:49     1:04:58     1:59:26     2:56:14   10:39     4:38:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2501  Joanne Kagler          F40 44      88/194     4:42:28     1:02:34     2:04:18     3:04:37   10:39     4:38:39
2502  Matthew Queen          M30 34     293/367     4:41:21     1:00:05     1:53:59     2:52:46   10:39     4:38:41
2503  Cheryl Blair Robinson  F30 34     116/243     4:40:30       57:21     1:52:01     2:50:08   10:39     4:38:42
2504  Diane K Roller         Athena       22/65     4:40:30       57:22     1:52:01     2:50:08   10:39     4:38:43
2505  Paul G Franke          M35 39     354/445     4:40:03       56:31     1:50:08     2:50:23   10:39     4:38:47
2506  Becky S Potmas         F25 29     153/267     4:41:22       51:20     1:40:01     2:35:13   10:39     4:38:52
2507  Ronald Defer           M55 59       52/94     4:41:01       58:52     1:56:06     2:56:35   10:39     4:38:57
2508  Anthony Martonosi      M35 39     355/445     4:42:47     1:03:47     2:03:30     3:03:53   10:39     4:39:01
2509  April Salyer           Athena       23/65     4:41:50     1:05:08     2:04:41     3:07:14   10:40     4:39:04
2510  Pattie Bruner          F45 49      50/126     4:41:48     1:04:20     2:02:19     3:01:03   10:40     4:39:09
2511  Amber Mcdonald         F25 29     154/267     4:40:56       58:29     1:57:23     3:02:07   10:40     4:39:10
2512  Dan Scharff            M40 44     317/414     4:40:15       58:32     1:53:23     2:47:24   10:40     4:39:11
2513  Susan R Lancaster      F35 39     147/271     4:41:10     1:00:15     1:56:37     2:56:48   10:40     4:39:12
2514  Sherry R Lantz         F25 29     155/267     4:43:19     1:00:08     1:55:45     2:55:43   10:40     4:39:17
2515  Sheryl Bringman        F45 49      51/126     4:43:05     1:02:49     2:03:43     3:04:21   10:40     4:39:18
2516  Vicki L Brown          F45 49      52/126     4:43:03     1:11:35     2:14:58     3:13:21   10:40     4:39:19
2517  Richard Johnson        M25 29     173/221     4:41:51     1:02:12     1:51:42     2:47:33   10:40     4:39:20
2518  Sue A Barrett          F45 49      53/126     4:42:35     1:02:23     2:01:34     3:01:41   10:40     4:39:20
2519  Theodore Ley Iii       M35 39     356/445     4:41:59     1:00:24     1:57:37     2:57:40   10:40     4:39:21
2520  Ruparain Sydney        M40 44     318/414     4:43:01                                       10:40     4:39:24
2521  William M Becker       M35 39     357/445     4:42:58       59:17     1:54:52     2:56:23   10:40     4:39:25
2522  Susan Malone           F45 49      54/126     4:41:57     1:02:50     1:59:48     3:00:02   10:41     4:39:29
2523  Karen Mattes           F35 39     148/271     4:42:44     1:00:31     2:01:52     3:04:54   10:41     4:39:33
2524  Karen Ryan             F35 39     149/271     4:42:44     1:00:32     2:01:54     3:04:55   10:41     4:39:34
2525  Brent Chasteen         M35 39     358/445     4:43:38     1:04:54     2:09:44     3:07:40   10:41     4:39:35
2526  Paul Husman            M30 34     294/367     4:41:52       58:13     1:54:27     2:54:06   10:41     4:39:36
2527  Randy J Treer          M40 44     319/414     4:42:33       59:57     1:55:54     2:54:09   10:41     4:39:37
2528  William Keegan         M40 44     320/414     4:43:38     1:01:59     2:00:09     2:58:25   10:41     4:39:38
2529  Andrea Scott           F25 29     156/267     4:40:17     1:00:40     1:58:10     2:57:32   10:41     4:39:39
2530  James P Judge          M35 39     359/445     4:40:58       52:48     1:50:47     2:52:31   10:41     4:39:46
2531  Mike Kozlowski         M35 39     360/445     4:40:57       56:31     1:48:51     2:47:54   10:41     4:39:46
2532  Shane C Myers          M25 29     174/221     4:40:23       52:40     1:43:50     2:48:43   10:41     4:39:52
2533  Tina Bridges           F30 34     117/243     4:43:40     1:05:40     2:06:16     3:07:12   10:42     4:39:57
2534  Darlene D Rock         F40 44      89/194     4:42:52     1:03:20     2:02:32     3:08:09   10:42     4:40:00
2535  Jessica Rinker         F18 24     107/204     4:43:04     1:03:44     2:03:46     3:03:47   10:42     4:40:00
2536  Christopher Micallef   M18 24     105/144     4:41:42       52:48     1:44:20     2:43:33   10:42     4:40:02
2537  Mark Sackett           M50 54     141/208     4:42:38       59:17     1:55:26     2:56:04   10:42     4:40:07
2538  Paul Hemmes            M50 54     142/208     4:44:35     1:00:11     1:56:23     2:58:19   10:42     4:40:08
2539  Curtis Mckee           M30 34     295/367     4:42:47     1:02:50     2:00:20     2:57:55   10:42     4:40:09
2540  Kathleen Dietrich      F40 44      90/194     4:43:53     1:03:22     2:02:23     3:03:34   10:42     4:40:09
2541  Ben Evans              M50 54     143/208     4:43:16       58:11     1:52:39     2:52:16   10:42     4:40:11
2542  Gina A Adkins          F30 34     118/243     4:40:35       55:23     1:50:28     2:56:49   10:42     4:40:11
2543  Tina Masters           F35 39     150/271     4:41:05       58:48     1:55:18     2:58:15   10:42     4:40:11
2544  Clarence E Teegarden   M65 69        5/14     4:42:30     1:02:24     2:04:12     3:03:33   10:42     4:40:16
2545  Valerie Carroll        F40 44      91/194     4:43:02     1:03:17     2:02:17     3:02:12   10:42     4:40:16
2546  Gina Parks             F30 34     119/243     4:42:45     1:03:43     2:00:42     3:03:16   10:42     4:40:17
2547  Julia M Scholz Pinger  F25 29     157/267     4:44:18     1:06:26     2:04:19     3:01:59   10:42     4:40:17
2548  William Hines          M35 39     361/445     4:43:26     1:12:59     2:08:32     3:05:22   10:42     4:40:18
2549  Lynne Benedict         F18 24     108/204     4:42:43     1:06:34     2:05:08     3:03:20   10:43     4:40:21
2550  Thomas C Murley        Clyde1      74/117     4:42:50     1:00:03     1:57:46     2:58:11   10:43     4:40:26
2551  Ron Barshop            Clyde1      75/117     4:42:56     1:04:54     2:02:24     3:02:29   10:43     4:40:35
2552  Frank F Hill Jr        M55 59       53/94     4:44:41     1:04:57     2:02:25     3:01:27   10:43     4:40:35
2553  Francie Bondybey       F18 24     109/204     4:44:55     1:11:46     2:10:05     3:08:49   10:43     4:40:38
2554  Donovan Butt           M18 24     106/144     4:43:10     1:01:37     1:55:37     2:50:39   10:43     4:40:41
2555  Daniel F Shelbo        M35 39     362/445     4:41:31       55:32     1:46:45     2:40:35   10:43     4:40:45
2556  Larry Davis            M50 54     144/208     4:42:38     1:00:35     1:56:39     2:57:40   10:44     4:40:53
2557  Dana Neelis            F25 29     158/267     4:43:32     1:06:06     2:08:28     3:09:50   10:44     4:40:53
2558  Rick Weber             M35 39     363/445     4:41:32       58:49     1:55:19     2:58:23   10:44     4:40:58
2559  Mike Kresser           Clyde1      76/117     4:41:29     1:06:52     2:09:27     3:12:15   10:44     4:40:58
2560  Ian Pinales            M30 34     296/367     4:41:28     1:05:34     2:09:28     3:12:15   10:44     4:40:59
2561  Brian Weichert         M35 39     364/445     4:41:29     1:06:52     2:09:24     3:12:16   10:44     4:40:59
2562  Annmarie Fay           F30 34     120/243     4:41:42     1:02:43     2:02:39     3:04:33   10:44     4:41:00
2563  Michael W Horner       M55 59       54/94     4:41:33       52:09     1:43:26     2:44:39   10:44     4:41:01
2564  Brent Manley           M50 54     145/208     4:44:11     1:01:53     1:59:42     2:57:37   10:44     4:41:04
2565  Susan K Rader          Athena       24/65     4:44:17     1:01:57     2:00:11     3:01:19   10:44     4:41:04
2566  Robert E Robins        M65 69        6/14     4:42:03     1:03:40     2:02:13     3:04:54   10:44     4:41:04
2567  Dorman Carney          Clyde1      77/117     4:43:45       54:46     1:47:47     2:48:54   10:44     4:41:05
2568  Sean Conlon            M25 29     175/221     4:41:59       55:51     1:48:03     2:44:22   10:44     4:41:08
2569  Edward Lizak           M35 39     365/445     4:45:06     1:04:05     2:03:41     3:04:30   10:44     4:41:11
2570  Meruti Kushti          M35 39     366/445     4:43:20       58:57     1:49:43     2:40:06   10:45     4:41:16
2571  Michael Weber          M40 44     321/414     4:44:13     1:02:03     1:59:56     3:00:31   10:45     4:41:16
2572  Maria Vertuno          F30 34     121/243     4:43:47     1:01:44     1:58:25     2:57:40   10:45     4:41:18
2573  Laura Cha Yu Liu       F30 34     122/243     4:43:48     1:01:44     1:58:25     2:57:39   10:45     4:41:19
2574  Timothy J Thompson     M50 54     146/208     4:41:55       56:21     1:51:38     2:50:33   10:45     4:41:21
2575  Susanne M Lawler       F40 44      92/194     4:42:22       56:11     1:50:52     2:52:17   10:45     4:41:21
2576  Timothy Sendelbach     M30 34     297/367     4:45:41     1:01:13     1:58:43     3:04:29   10:45     4:41:22
2577  Marie Tedesco          F50 54       27/61     4:44:04     1:03:38     2:01:23     3:00:49   10:45     4:41:25
2578  Lawrence F Lindgren    M50 54     147/208     4:44:35     1:02:51     2:00:34     3:00:15   10:45     4:41:26
2579  Amy Purcell            F30 34     123/243     4:44:31     1:00:36     1:56:22     3:01:16   10:45     4:41:28
2580  Keith Kiley            M40 44     322/414     4:44:41       55:56     1:48:40     2:46:47   10:45     4:41:30
2581  Matt D Hirsch          M25 29     176/221     4:44:27     1:00:47     1:56:08     2:59:42   10:45     4:41:32
2582  James Crickmore        M45 49     246/344     4:43:54     1:01:10     1:59:27     3:02:05   10:45     4:41:36
2583  Bob R Scully           M45 49     247/344     4:42:06     1:06:48     2:10:26     3:12:20   10:45     4:41:38
2584  Mary Southworth Shaffe F30 34     124/243     4:43:37     1:01:41     1:59:54     2:58:38   10:45     4:41:39
2585  Sean Hart              M30 34     298/367     4:41:48       52:14     1:49:04     3:03:35   10:46     4:41:40
2586  Angela Kelley          F30 34     125/243     4:44:08     1:00:04     1:57:44     2:59:25   10:46     4:41:43
2587  Meg Fredrick           F35 39     151/271     4:44:40     1:00:38     1:59:02     2:59:51   10:46     4:41:50
2588  W Ed Haas              M40 44     323/414     4:44:30       59:52     1:54:24     2:54:02   10:46     4:41:51
2589  Jim Fredrick           M40 44     324/414     4:44:40     1:00:36     1:59:00     2:59:51   10:46     4:41:51
2590  Paul Olejniczak        M40 44     325/414     4:44:04     1:03:41     2:02:02     3:02:34   10:46     4:41:59
2591  Kevin O'kane           M30 34     299/367     4:42:37       56:09     1:50:45     2:52:16   10:46     4:41:59
2592  Carl E Becker          M55 59       55/94     4:43:41     1:01:45     1:59:25     2:57:18   10:46     4:42:02
2593  James T Beshalske      M50 54     148/208     4:42:58       59:48     1:56:33     2:55:17   10:46     4:42:03
2594  Frank W Maher          M45 49     248/344     4:46:13     1:03:47     2:02:11     3:01:09   10:46     4:42:05
2595  Serena J Krause        F25 29     159/267     4:44:41     1:05:43     2:08:03     3:08:55   10:47     4:42:07
2596  Michael Behne          M35 39     367/445     4:46:20     1:03:56     2:04:26     3:02:37   10:47     4:42:11
2597  Kelly Cragen           F18 24     110/204     4:44:37       56:59     1:51:52     2:58:03   10:47     4:42:11
2598  Margaret L Hurley      F35 39     152/271     4:43:18       59:58     2:03:03     3:01:43   10:47     4:42:15
2599  Lynda Clyne            F30 34     126/243     4:43:45     1:09:21     2:13:25     3:16:09   10:47     4:42:17
2600  Kelly Mccarthy         F30 34     127/243     4:43:45     1:09:21     2:13:26     3:16:09   10:47     4:42:17
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2601  Eugene Munson          M30 34     300/367     4:44:47       57:39     1:48:25     2:47:42   10:47     4:42:19
2602  Kentley Loewenstein    M60 64       15/30     4:45:06       59:50     1:55:19     2:56:55   10:47     4:42:21
2603  Erin Skowran           F35 39     153/271     4:45:05     1:02:55     2:06:46     3:10:33   10:47     4:42:23
2604  Megan Douglas          F30 34     128/243     4:44:48     1:01:49     2:02:54     3:02:49   10:47     4:42:23
2605  Laszlo Veres           M35 39     368/445     4:45:05     1:02:55     2:06:46     3:10:33   10:47     4:42:23
2606  Ken Santolla           M45 49     249/344     4:43:58     1:02:51     2:04:51     3:06:33   10:47     4:42:27
2607  Mike W Mcintosh        M40 44     326/414     4:44:24       58:11     1:53:13     2:52:49   10:47     4:42:27
2608  Sharon A Pope          F40 44      93/194     4:46:15     1:06:48     2:09:39     3:17:30   10:47     4:42:28
2609  Ed Hickey              M40 44     327/414     4:44:21     1:03:31     2:04:02     3:06:44   10:48     4:42:37
2610  Michael O Smith        M30 34     301/367     4:42:54     1:01:40     1:58:17     2:57:38   10:48     4:42:38
2611  Kelly Dougherty        F18 24     111/204     4:45:39     1:06:40     2:08:46     3:10:55   10:48     4:42:39
2612  William Kraus          M55 59       56/94     4:43:49     1:05:41     2:08:48     3:10:06   10:48     4:42:41
2613  Michael F Chevalier    M45 49     250/344     4:45:18       56:51     1:50:27     2:53:14   10:48     4:42:41
2614  Michael Jelus          M55 59       57/94     4:44:54     1:00:02     1:55:51     2:55:54   10:48     4:42:42
2615  Michael B Long         M45 49     251/344     4:44:54     1:00:02     1:55:52     2:55:54   10:48     4:42:43
2616  Melissa L Aycock       F25 29     160/267     4:44:33     1:00:24     1:55:36     2:59:29   10:48     4:42:43
2617  John Bennett           M40 44     328/414     4:43:43       55:29     1:49:51     2:52:04   10:48     4:42:44
2618  Brian K Hardwick       M40 44     329/414     4:45:39     1:03:30     2:02:16     3:03:31   10:48     4:42:44
2619  Ryan White             M18 24     107/144     4:43:22     1:01:23     2:01:18     3:02:14   10:48     4:42:46
2620  Tom Koch               M40 44     330/414     4:46:22     1:03:54     2:02:41     3:03:21   10:48     4:42:47
2621  Beth A Koch            F30 34     129/243     4:46:23     1:03:54     2:02:41     3:03:21   10:48     4:42:47
2622  Mary White             F35 39     154/271     4:45:38     1:02:59     2:03:30     3:03:55   10:48     4:42:49
2623  Trisha A Beckman       F18 24     112/204     4:44:38     1:00:04     1:57:59     2:59:10   10:48     4:42:53
2624  Jodi L Dare            F18 24     113/204     4:44:51     1:07:38     2:10:01     3:12:21   10:48     4:42:53
2625  Heather E Meyer        F25 29     161/267     4:46:19     1:04:48     2:07:17     3:10:16   10:48     4:42:56
2626  Sarah B Archer         F25 29     162/267     4:46:19     1:04:49     2:07:18     3:10:18   10:48     4:42:58
2627  Brenda Plagge          F35 39     155/271     4:45:35     1:06:31     2:11:17     3:16:37   10:49     4:42:58
2628  John C Schaap          M50 54     149/208     4:44:23     1:03:42     2:06:29     3:07:49   10:49     4:43:00
2629  Sandra K Zanchi        F50 54       28/61     4:44:23     1:03:42     2:06:17     3:09:07   10:49     4:43:00
2630  Eugene J Ottersbach    M60 64       16/30     4:44:23     1:03:43     2:06:18     3:07:50   10:49     4:43:00
2631  Cleveland A Allen      M45 49     252/344     4:45:00     1:03:15     2:03:10     3:04:53   10:49     4:43:04
2632  Rick Meenach           M35 39     369/445     4:44:29       52:21     1:45:41     2:55:28   10:49     4:43:05
2633  Joel M Feinstein       M45 49     253/344     4:46:45     1:03:50     2:05:19     3:03:12   10:49     4:43:05
2634  Monica Udell           F40 44      94/194     4:45:59     1:04:21     2:02:49     3:03:28   10:49     4:43:07
2635  Beverly Thompson       F45 49      55/126     4:47:12     1:04:13     2:04:25     3:04:33   10:49     4:43:11
2636  William Mracek         Clyde1      78/117     4:46:54     1:05:43     2:03:05     3:02:50   10:49     4:43:12
2637  Jim Crowl              M45 49     254/344     4:43:47       53:43     1:48:09     2:51:54   10:49     4:43:24
2638  James Krisko           M50 54     150/208     4:45:50     1:00:41     1:58:12     3:00:19   10:50     4:43:28
2639  James Rothbauer        M30 34     302/367     4:45:36       59:47     1:56:05     2:55:16   10:50     4:43:28
2640  Carol Krisko           F45 49      56/126     4:45:50     1:00:42     1:58:13     3:00:18   10:50     4:43:28
2641  Rob Hamilton           M25 29     177/221     4:45:37       59:49     1:56:07     2:55:18   10:50     4:43:30
2642  Randal Underwood       M35 39     370/445     4:46:52     1:00:35     1:55:21     2:53:19   10:50     4:43:31
2643  Nancy E Kessler        F45 49      57/126     4:48:00     1:05:09     2:05:50     3:05:43   10:50     4:43:31
2644  Dean M Kessler         M40 44     331/414     4:48:02     1:05:08     2:05:49     3:05:42   10:50     4:43:32
2645  Cathy Gitter           F50 54       29/61     4:47:16     1:02:49     2:05:19     3:07:13   10:50     4:43:33
2646  Karl King              M45 49     255/344     4:44:46     1:04:45     2:06:34     3:07:44   10:50     4:43:36
2647  Julie Chew             F25 29     163/267     4:47:20       59:50     1:56:15     2:54:00   10:50     4:43:36
2648  Rick Huff              M55 59       58/94     4:44:46     1:04:45     2:06:34     3:07:45   10:50     4:43:36
2649  Pam Crapitto           F35 39     156/271     4:46:39     1:04:24     2:03:55     3:06:40   10:50     4:43:43
2650  Jayme C Brown          F30 34     130/243     4:46:57     1:01:53     2:01:37     3:03:43   10:50     4:43:46
2651  Katina Fullen          F25 29     164/267     4:46:57     1:01:52     2:01:36     3:03:42   10:50     4:43:46
2652  Thomas Johnson         M60 64       17/30     4:47:55     1:04:59     2:07:39     3:13:07   10:50     4:43:49
2653  Robin Roulett          F40 44      95/194     4:47:41     1:07:40     2:09:49     3:12:15   10:50     4:43:49
2654  Andy Caranicas         M30 34     303/367     4:44:42       50:47     1:40:07     2:33:40   10:51     4:43:51
2655  Martha W Keys          F35 39     157/271     4:47:41     1:06:33     2:08:54     3:12:31   10:51     4:43:52
2656  Dan Perry              M50 54     151/208     4:47:45     1:08:43     2:14:32     3:13:31   10:51     4:43:53
2657  Janis H Anderson       F50 54       30/61     4:47:17     1:02:57     2:01:23     3:03:31   10:51     4:43:55
2658  Robert Burnside        M55 59       59/94     4:46:06       57:59     1:57:17     3:00:42   10:51     4:43:56
2659  Anne M Dagenbach       F25 29     165/267     4:47:33     1:04:18     2:06:39     3:10:09   10:51     4:43:58
2660  Cary Tessar            M18 24     108/144     4:47:00     1:04:26     2:04:44     3:07:47   10:51     4:43:58
2661  Sharon L Lorentz       F30 34     131/243     4:46:21     1:06:40     2:05:43     3:07:00   10:51     4:44:01
2662  Boyd Lake              M30 34     304/367     4:47:16     1:06:09     2:06:42     3:08:01   10:51     4:44:08
2663  Kirk Yarber            M25 29     178/221     4:44:23       55:44     1:50:14     2:52:01   10:51     4:44:10
2664  Gordon R Deshon        M55 59       60/94     4:48:37     1:03:09     2:03:20     3:04:52   10:51     4:44:16
2665  Janice K Mazgay        Athena       25/65     4:47:58     1:03:49     2:03:49     3:03:49   10:51     4:44:16
2666  Denise Kelly           F30 34     132/243     4:47:56     1:07:42     2:08:55     3:10:41   10:51     4:44:17
2667  Meg S Stevenson        F45 49      58/126     4:46:25     1:02:53     2:03:35     3:07:12   10:52     4:44:20
2668  James D Truesdell      M40 44     332/414     4:48:08     1:05:59     2:07:07     3:09:25   10:52     4:44:24
2669  Walter Crowley         M30 34     305/367     4:46:52       57:32     1:53:22     2:51:49   10:52     4:44:29
2670  David Weinstein        M30 34     306/367     4:45:29       58:51     1:54:51     2:51:41   10:52     4:44:29
2671  Al Comeaux             M45 49     256/344     4:45:16     1:02:33     2:04:06     3:04:07   10:52     4:44:32
2672  Denise Swann           Athena       26/65     4:46:38       59:16     1:58:19     3:01:26   10:52     4:44:34
2673  Ray Wylam              M65 69        7/14     4:47:37       59:57     1:55:29     2:54:35   10:52     4:44:34
2674  Tina Han               F25 29     166/267     4:47:33     1:04:23     2:03:55     3:06:40   10:52     4:44:36
2675  Jody Hampton           M25 29     179/221     4:45:54       53:40     1:44:55     2:49:17   10:52     4:44:39
2676  Ardee Toppe            M35 39     371/445     4:48:48     1:03:39     2:03:14     3:02:00   10:53     4:44:51
2677  Mike Wilson            M40 44     333/414     4:45:42     1:05:32     2:08:06     3:11:40   10:53     4:44:52
2678  Cindy S Bryant         F45 49      59/126     4:47:48     1:03:20     2:02:33     3:08:10   10:53     4:44:55
2679  Frederick Miller       M45 49     257/344     4:49:03     1:06:19     2:11:09     3:10:42   10:53     4:44:59
2680  Mollie Poynton         F25 29     167/267     4:48:40     1:02:29     2:00:30     3:00:48   10:53     4:45:05
2681  Krista Pohlman         F25 29     168/267     4:49:30     1:05:20     2:03:50     3:03:33   10:54     4:45:12
2682  Laurie Vandierendonck  F35 39     158/271     4:48:51     1:03:53     2:04:03     3:03:50   10:54     4:45:13
2683  Jim Weyand             M50 54     152/208     4:48:16     1:02:23     2:00:54     3:01:40   10:54     4:45:15
2684  Andrea Daniel          F18 24     114/204     4:47:25     1:07:11     2:13:45     3:13:17   10:54     4:45:15
2685  Michelle Helcher       F25 29     169/267     4:47:39       59:10     1:56:40     2:58:16   10:54     4:45:18
2686  Kimberly Sander        F30 34     133/243     4:46:14     1:02:19     2:02:15     3:03:52   10:54     4:45:22
2687  Guy R Hall             M40 44     334/414     4:48:30     1:02:17     1:59:45     2:59:04   10:54     4:45:24
2688  Jim Fiebig             Clyde2       26/71     4:47:42     1:09:07     2:13:03     3:15:45   10:54     4:45:26
2689  Michael O'donnell      M30 34     307/367     4:47:42     1:09:07     2:13:04     3:15:46   10:54     4:45:26
2690  Dana Hesson            F25 29     170/267     4:47:48       59:10     1:56:40     2:58:16   10:54     4:45:27
2691  Tammie Gerke           F35 39     159/271     4:48:43     1:02:43     2:07:09     3:14:24   10:54     4:45:27
2692  Nancy Rue              F35 39     160/271     4:47:20     1:03:31     2:04:02     3:06:45   10:55     4:45:36
2693  Steve R Sherrard       M40 44     335/414     4:47:53       55:33     1:46:03     2:44:48   10:55     4:45:37
2694  Katie M Pollitt        F18 24     115/204     4:49:20     1:00:30     1:59:53     3:04:11   10:55     4:45:39
2695  Katrina L Grabowski    F35 39     161/271     4:48:22     1:01:14     1:59:42     3:00:38   10:55     4:45:39
2696  Mike Lewis             M45 49     258/344     4:49:21     1:08:04     2:10:47     3:13:43   10:55     4:45:39
2697  Ivy G Boehm            F35 39     162/271     4:47:50     1:02:40     2:04:45     3:04:50   10:55     4:45:42
2698  Angela Ozias           F25 29     171/267     4:48:55     1:02:55     2:00:41     3:03:42   10:55     4:45:45
2699  Robert M Burts         M40 44     336/414     4:49:40     1:08:43     2:14:33     3:13:31   10:55     4:45:48
2700  William G Massa        M40 44     337/414     4:49:05     1:00:15     2:00:25     3:06:13   10:55     4:45:49
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2701  Melissa J Morgan       F30 34     134/243     4:48:33     1:01:58     2:01:15     3:03:50   10:55     4:45:50
2702  Jeff Hauteman          M30 34     308/367     4:48:05     1:02:37     2:04:43     3:04:47   10:55     4:45:55
2703  Wendy A Hauteman       F30 34     135/243     4:48:06     1:02:37     2:04:42     3:04:47   10:55     4:45:55
2704  Lindsay M Wombold      F18 24     116/204     4:49:57     1:06:27     2:10:17     3:12:53   10:56     4:46:06
2705  Scott Michael          M25 29     180/221     4:46:42       54:21     1:47:07     2:46:39   10:56     4:46:06
2706  Melissa Parker         F18 24     117/204     4:46:43       54:22     1:47:08     2:46:39   10:56     4:46:06
2707  Marlene L Lanza        F35 39     163/271     4:47:39     1:04:49     2:04:59     3:08:27   10:56     4:46:13
2708  Joshua Z Ashley        M25 29     181/221     4:49:11       52:04     1:43:39     3:01:17   10:56     4:46:16
2709  Gretchen Glueck        Athena       27/65     4:49:13     1:10:19     2:14:06     3:19:37   10:56     4:46:21
2710  Kris Cirone            F30 34     136/243     4:49:14     1:10:19     2:14:06     3:19:37   10:56     4:46:23
2711  Aaron Sussell          M45 49     259/344     4:49:53     1:03:26     2:06:05     3:04:57   10:56     4:46:23
2712  Jeff Rieder            Clyde1      79/117     4:49:22       59:11     1:56:57     3:04:29   10:56     4:46:24
2713  Zachary Zitko          M25 29     182/221     4:49:22       59:12     1:56:58     3:04:29   10:56     4:46:24
2714  Lindsay Elizabeth Cook F18 24     118/204     4:49:31     1:03:46     2:03:47     3:04:03   10:56     4:46:28
2715  Kate M Ruda            F18 24     119/204     4:50:30     1:06:30     2:09:19     3:13:43   10:57     4:46:30
2716  Peter D Lytle          M40 44     338/414     4:48:38     1:00:44     1:58:24     2:57:58   10:57     4:46:37
2717  Christine Reid         F40 44      96/194     4:50:43     1:08:43     2:10:19     3:10:18   10:57     4:46:42
2718  Brian B Reid           M40 44     339/414     4:50:43     1:08:42     2:10:19     3:10:19   10:57     4:46:43
2719  Stephen Forsha         M45 49     260/344     4:48:32       59:44     1:57:05     2:58:37   10:57     4:46:43
2720  Michelle R Kitchen     F30 34     137/243     4:47:12       55:47     1:51:16     2:54:06   10:57     4:46:47
2721  Jill B Sturm           F30 34     138/243     4:50:39     1:03:58     2:06:45     3:13:27   10:57     4:46:50
2722  Steve Davis            M50 54     153/208     4:49:06     1:06:50     2:10:20     3:13:23   10:57     4:46:53
2723  Karen S Suchanek       F30 34     139/243     4:50:53     1:07:40     2:11:21     3:12:50   10:57     4:46:54
2724  Cory Jennewein         M18 24     109/144     4:49:35     1:04:50     2:03:35     3:04:53   10:58     4:46:54
2725  Jonathan Breiner       M35 39     372/445     4:49:50       59:41     1:56:50     3:02:07   10:58     4:46:56
2726  Rosemary Evans         F45 49      60/126     4:49:00     1:04:26     2:04:07     3:06:24   10:58     4:46:59
2727  Pyddney K Jones        F45 49      61/126     4:49:34     1:02:23     2:02:45     3:09:11   10:58     4:47:02
2728  Bobby L Edwards        M45 49     261/344     4:50:02     1:02:06     1:58:56     3:01:41   10:58     4:47:04
2729  Joyce Amuso            Athena       28/65     4:50:59     1:05:38     2:06:27     3:09:48   10:58     4:47:07
2730  Theresa Apple          F40 44      97/194     4:51:00     1:05:39     2:06:29     3:09:49   10:58     4:47:08
2731  Jim Croweak            M35 39     373/445     4:50:13     1:05:54     2:05:55     3:06:09   10:58     4:47:10
2732  Irene Fitzgerald       F50 54       31/61     4:48:45     1:04:51     2:04:32     3:06:58   10:58     4:47:12
2733  Jeff Niemer            M35 39     374/445     4:47:44       59:06     1:58:23     2:59:41   10:58     4:47:13
2734  Daniel Keck            M35 39     375/445     4:47:44       59:06     1:58:23     2:59:42   10:58     4:47:14
2735  Mark Nusbaum           M35 39     376/445     4:49:09     1:02:43     2:01:01     3:01:01   10:58     4:47:17
2736  Donna M Sikora         F25 29     172/267     4:50:55     1:03:53     2:03:52     3:08:22   10:58     4:47:17
2737  John Smith             M35 39     377/445     4:49:29       57:14     1:50:47     2:49:09   10:58     4:47:19
2738  Jim Wahl               M50 54     154/208     4:49:57       59:22     1:49:49     2:52:12   10:59     4:47:21
2739  Larry A Chia           M35 39     378/445     4:49:35       57:04     1:49:42     2:52:20   10:59     4:47:33
2740  Corey Kesler           M18 24     110/144     4:51:33     1:09:49     2:14:11     3:16:06   10:59     4:47:33
2741  Ron L Pfeffer          M60 64       18/30     4:48:16     1:01:30     1:57:44     3:02:14   10:59     4:47:37
2742  Bradley C Wilson       M40 44     340/414     4:50:37     1:08:45     2:12:15     3:19:09   10:59     4:47:37
2743  Mary Weaver            F35 39     164/271     4:48:05     1:04:54     2:07:34     3:14:55   10:59     4:47:39
2744  Jennifer Cox           F35 39     165/271     4:49:13       54:23     1:49:03     2:52:04   10:59     4:47:41
2745  Marianne Aey           F35 39     166/271     4:51:11     1:05:42     2:04:50     3:07:28   10:59     4:47:43
2746  Kate Meiners           F45 49      62/126     4:48:32     1:05:32     2:08:07     3:11:41   10:59     4:47:43
2747  Janet J Brown          F35 39     167/271     4:49:25     1:02:30     2:03:20     3:04:22   10:59     4:47:45
2748  Dan Patterson          M25 29     183/221     4:49:26     1:02:30     2:03:20     3:04:22   10:59     4:47:45
2749  James Price            M30 34     309/367     4:51:12     1:05:43     2:04:52     3:07:30   10:59     4:47:45
2750  Gretchen A Scheidler   F18 24     120/204     4:50:46     1:06:40     2:08:47     3:10:57   10:59     4:47:46
2751  Kimberly Theiss        F40 44      98/194     4:48:34     1:05:34     2:08:10     3:11:41   11:00     4:47:48
2752  David B Kisor          M40 44     341/414     4:50:09       55:01     1:49:35     2:48:57   11:00     4:47:49
2753  Douglas Klein          M18 24     111/144     4:51:25     1:02:44     2:04:18     3:09:50   11:00     4:47:55
2754  Theodore  ted Carr     M50 54     155/208     4:51:26     1:02:37     2:01:59     3:04:08   11:00     4:47:56
2755  Bruce Fisher           Clyde1      80/117     4:51:58     1:05:38     2:07:07     3:10:18   11:00     4:47:56
2756  Dale Rector            M30 34     310/367     4:50:01       55:07     1:48:43     2:56:16   11:00     4:47:57
2757  Tim Schilling          M50 54     156/208     4:48:37       59:09     1:55:37     3:00:31   11:00     4:47:57
2758  Marc Morrison          M30 34     311/367     4:51:55     1:04:45     2:05:42     3:08:16   11:00     4:48:00
2759  Nancy Nash             F40 44      99/194     4:51:19       59:32     1:55:19     2:53:00   11:00     4:48:01
2760  Rebecca S Joseph       F45 49      63/126     4:51:19     1:08:26     2:11:58     3:18:52   11:00     4:48:01
2761  Ed Slater              M45 49     262/344     4:52:12     1:04:38     2:03:36     3:04:29   11:00     4:48:05
2762  Mark Metzger           M30 34     312/367     4:49:02     1:00:00     2:00:11     3:02:22   11:00     4:48:07
2763  Jerome Von Handorf     M50 54     157/208     4:52:06       58:02     1:50:58     2:52:04   11:00     4:48:07
2764  Chris W Sherlock       M35 39     379/445     4:51:10     1:02:04     2:02:43     3:04:03   11:00     4:48:09
2765  Melanie G Owen         F30 34     140/243     4:49:59       54:51     1:49:48     2:51:59   11:00     4:48:10
2766  John Kathmann          M18 24     112/144     4:51:46     1:02:52     1:59:39     2:59:50   11:01     4:48:13
2767  Amy Stevenson          F30 34     141/243     4:51:23     1:00:35     1:59:41     3:05:03   11:01     4:48:13
2768  Michael Brandy         M40 44     342/414     4:50:21     1:05:41     2:07:09     3:07:31   11:01     4:48:16
2769  Larry Pauly            M35 39     380/445     4:51:40     1:04:41     2:04:08     3:09:48   11:01     4:48:16
2770  Sue Williams           F25 29     173/267     4:51:14     1:08:27     2:12:10     3:12:55   11:01     4:48:25
2771  Maris Herold           F35 39     168/271     4:51:14     1:08:28     2:12:11     3:12:56   11:01     4:48:25
2772  Arthur Ollendorff      M30 34     313/367     4:49:09       58:41     1:58:37     3:01:10   11:01     4:48:28
2773  Greg Black             Clyde1      81/117     4:50:46     1:04:34     2:05:45     3:08:04   11:01     4:48:29
2774  Scott Frimming         M35 39     381/445     4:49:13       49:17     1:40:02     2:39:41   11:01     4:48:29
2775  Tom Gabelman           M40 44     343/414     4:49:12     1:01:10     2:02:17     3:05:21   11:01     4:48:34
2776  Subramanya Diwakar     M30 34     314/367     4:51:27       59:11     1:55:20     3:04:18   11:01     4:48:38
2777  Yvonne M Hilst         Athena       29/65     4:52:52     1:06:08     2:06:56     3:08:57   11:02     4:48:43
2778  Scott Skelton          M35 39     382/445     4:51:35     1:02:14     2:00:51     2:59:52   11:02     4:48:44
2779  Bobbie N Lopez         F35 39     169/271     4:51:38     1:03:48     2:04:00     3:07:14   11:02     4:48:46
2780  Todd Hofacre           Clyde2       27/71     4:53:18     1:06:34     2:08:07     3:07:48   11:02     4:48:46
2781  Marianne L Eshleman    F40 44     100/194     4:53:07     1:06:15     2:09:05     3:13:03   11:02     4:48:54
2782  Kara J Mcgill Meeks    F25 29     174/267     4:53:09     1:06:16     2:09:07     3:13:04   11:02     4:48:56
2783  Steve A Kinzer         M45 49     263/344     4:51:05       56:22     1:51:51     2:58:26   11:02     4:48:56
2784  Alejandro Aguirre      M30 34     315/367     4:51:59     1:02:35     1:58:32     2:56:05   11:02     4:48:57
2785  Suzanne Sifri          F35 39     170/271     4:52:03     1:00:49     1:56:22     2:59:28   11:02     4:48:59
2786  Janet M Delucia        F55 59        6/21     4:49:56     1:01:28     1:59:39     3:07:59   11:02     4:48:59
2787  Karen De La Chapelle   F35 39     171/271     4:52:08     1:03:47     2:02:17     3:05:44   11:02     4:49:04
2788  Jonathan Dannemiller   M30 34     316/367     4:52:42     1:03:20     2:01:05     3:09:59   11:03     4:49:08
2789  Brent P Freeman        M40 44     344/414     4:52:01       56:47     1:53:15     2:57:55   11:03     4:49:10
2790  Cort Stein             M35 39     383/445     4:51:18       57:37     1:50:49     2:56:19   11:03     4:49:13
2791  Terry Vellequette      M35 39     384/445     4:49:48     1:04:55     2:05:02     3:06:06   11:03     4:49:14
2792  Kimberly A Baurichter  F30 34     142/243     4:50:02       58:40     1:58:36     3:01:10   11:03     4:49:20
2793  Keith Vellequette      M35 39     385/445     4:49:55     1:05:22     2:05:00     3:06:05   11:03     4:49:21
2794  Tom W Vellequette      M45 49     264/344     4:49:55     1:05:21     2:05:02     3:07:27   11:03     4:49:21
2795  Michael Wolf           M25 29     184/221     4:53:08     1:01:35     1:58:12     2:57:43   11:03     4:49:22
2796  Dawn M Hartman         F25 29     175/267     4:52:54     1:04:27     2:03:31     3:08:24   11:03     4:49:28
2797  Jane F Davis           F30 34     143/243     4:52:53     1:04:28     2:03:33     3:08:25   11:03     4:49:29
2798  Amy B Haynes           F35 39     172/271     4:51:26     1:10:10     2:14:25     3:18:06   11:03     4:49:30
2799  Mark A Hunsaker        M35 39     386/445     4:51:26     1:10:10     2:14:26     3:18:07   11:03     4:49:30
2800  Sally P Maddox         F35 39     173/271     4:51:26     1:10:11     2:14:26     3:18:07   11:03     4:49:31
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2801  Paulette Parke         F45 49      64/126     4:51:08     1:03:05     2:01:16     3:05:59   11:04     4:49:31
2802  Jean M Tebo            F30 34     144/243     4:51:16       56:40     1:59:03     3:04:57   11:04     4:49:34
2803  Karen M Kershner       F30 34     145/243     4:51:44     1:04:02     2:07:45     3:09:04   11:04     4:49:37
2804  Jeffery A Hogle        M35 39     387/445     4:52:02       59:59     1:57:07     2:57:43   11:04     4:49:37
2805  Daniel Jackson         M30 34     317/367     4:52:33     1:06:12     2:09:55     3:11:20   11:04     4:49:38
2806  Kathy Murgas           F35 39     174/271     4:51:17       59:22     1:59:10     3:05:04   11:04     4:49:41
2807  Vince J Bessler        M35 39     388/445     4:52:22       58:30     1:55:13     2:57:40   11:04     4:49:46
2808  Baylor Bone            F18 24     121/204     4:53:31     1:04:35     2:06:03     3:10:24   11:04     4:49:46
2809  Christopher T Beutel   Clyde1      82/117     4:52:41     1:06:12     2:08:38     3:11:22   11:04     4:49:46
2810  Daniel E Tobergte      M40 44     345/414     4:52:25       58:32     1:55:15     2:57:43   11:04     4:49:49
2811  Richard Austin         M40 44     346/414     4:53:27     1:03:55     1:59:06     2:53:49   11:04     4:49:51
2812  Srinivas Iyengar       M25 29     185/221     4:52:34     1:01:44     2:01:19     3:06:30   11:05     4:50:04
2813  Henry Wolstat          M65 69        8/14     4:53:43     1:04:55     2:04:31     3:08:26   11:05     4:50:05
2814  Bob Galloway           M50 54     158/208     4:53:38     1:02:47     2:01:29     3:00:23   11:05     4:50:05
2815  Taffy Ball             F45 49      65/126     4:52:19       57:15     1:56:57     3:02:05   11:05     4:50:08
2816  Mike Mason             Clyde1      83/117     4:52:23     1:01:11     1:58:10     3:01:05   11:05     4:50:13
2817  Julia Przybysz         F18 24     122/204     4:53:20     1:14:28     2:17:03     3:18:49   11:05     4:50:15
2818  Natalie C Heil         F18 24     123/204     4:53:22     1:14:28     2:17:03     3:18:50   11:05     4:50:17
2819  Paul Zinnecker         M40 44     347/414     4:52:13     1:06:13     2:10:23     3:16:09   11:05     4:50:18
2820  Michael Amann          Clyde2       28/71     4:52:13     1:06:16     2:10:25     3:16:11   11:05     4:50:19
2821  Jeba Moses             M35 39     389/445     4:54:45     1:02:39     2:03:00     3:06:36   11:05     4:50:22
2822  Laura D Carman         F40 44     101/194     4:54:45     1:02:42     2:03:03     3:06:38   11:06     4:50:24
2823  Jeffrey Landry         Clyde1      84/117     4:52:40       59:06     1:56:36     3:02:20   11:06     4:50:24
2824  Timothy Smith          M25 29     186/221     4:54:10     1:09:43     2:18:48     3:17:58   11:06     4:50:25
2825  Denise M Taylor        F30 34     146/243     4:54:46     1:04:43     2:06:07     3:09:39   11:06     4:50:27
2826  William Albright       M50 54     159/208     4:54:14     1:02:33     1:59:20     3:01:43   11:06     4:50:30
2827  Beth Schacherer        F25 29     176/267     4:53:22     1:02:34     2:02:01     3:07:33   11:06     4:50:33
2828  Ray W Michael          M55 59       61/94     4:54:23     1:03:42     2:02:04     3:05:34   11:06     4:50:34
2829  Kim A Michael          F30 34     147/243     4:54:24     1:03:42     2:02:05     3:05:34   11:06     4:50:34
2830  Scott Allwine          M25 29     187/221     4:53:45       59:12     1:54:50     2:55:58   11:06     4:50:38
2831  Glenn Anderson         M30 34     318/367     4:53:45       59:10     1:55:31     2:55:55   11:06     4:50:38
2832  Ruth Tincher           F18 24     124/204     4:53:45     1:07:52     2:11:51     3:14:53   11:06     4:50:39
2833  James Teynor           M45 49     265/344     4:52:16     1:03:29     2:06:35     3:12:22   11:06     4:50:41
2834  Rod Spearman           M45 49     266/344     4:51:31       59:49     1:58:11     3:00:12   11:06     4:50:45
2835  Edward G Harris        M35 39     390/445     4:54:41     1:08:17     2:12:27     3:14:52   11:06     4:50:48
2836  Herbert Williams Jr.   M18 24     113/144     4:53:30     1:00:36     2:01:08     3:12:27   11:06     4:50:49
2837  Brian York             M30 34     319/367     4:54:37     1:03:47     2:03:47     3:03:08   11:07     4:50:51
2838  Jennifer Shea          F18 24     125/204     4:53:26     1:06:48     2:09:48     3:14:05   11:07     4:50:51
2839  Sue Denise             F45 49      66/126     4:54:35     1:06:06     2:05:15     3:07:46   11:07     4:50:52
2840  Nancy Vogel            F45 49      67/126     4:53:03     1:01:21     2:03:57     3:09:01   11:07     4:50:54
2841  William Bristol        Clyde1      85/117     4:51:41     1:04:09     2:26:53     3:23:23   11:07     4:50:56
2842  David Murphy           Clyde2       29/71     4:53:53     1:02:42     1:59:35     2:55:15   11:07     4:51:00
2843  Susan H Kennedy        F45 49      68/126     4:55:03     1:07:31     2:09:40     3:12:07   11:07     4:51:02
2844  Christy Spaulding      F25 29     177/267     4:54:15     1:06:20     2:09:37     3:11:35   11:07     4:51:03
2845  Richard Schaen         M25 29     188/221     4:52:09     1:00:26     2:02:23     3:04:46   11:07     4:51:05
2846  Stacie L Courtney      Athena       30/65     4:53:15     1:02:24     2:01:45     3:03:07   11:07     4:51:11
2847  Leslie Blackburn       Athena       31/65     4:53:16     1:02:24     2:01:44     3:03:07   11:07     4:51:11
2848  John Jones             M35 39     391/445     4:54:42     1:06:21     2:12:02     3:14:25   11:07     4:51:12
2849  Debbie S Oliva         F40 44     102/194     4:55:21     1:09:33     2:12:29     3:15:38   11:08     4:51:19
2850  Bruce Stacey           M50 54     160/208     4:54:57     1:01:58     2:01:32     3:02:06   11:08     4:51:20
2851  Jeff Kennedy           Clyde1      86/117     4:55:22     1:05:40     2:03:56     3:04:49   11:08     4:51:24
2852  Jay Johnston           M55 59       62/94     4:53:00     1:04:51     2:06:33     3:09:07   11:08     4:51:27
2853  Sean S Thompson        M30 34     320/367     4:52:03       56:20     1:51:37     2:56:11   11:08     4:51:28
2854  Hiroshi Azuma          M35 39     392/445     4:54:51       57:24     1:50:22     2:51:39   11:08     4:51:31
2855  Leslie Vanzant         F35 39     175/271     4:55:21     1:10:38     2:13:49     3:17:57   11:08     4:51:33
2856  Janet Morton           F45 49      69/126     4:55:22     1:10:39     2:13:50     3:17:58   11:08     4:51:34
2857  Tuan Nguyen            M25 29     189/221     4:53:13     1:04:59     2:02:16     3:05:42   11:08     4:51:34
2858  Laura Rice             F30 34     148/243     4:54:43     1:02:25     1:59:45     3:02:30   11:08     4:51:34
2859  Patrick Roche          M35 39     393/445     4:54:44     1:02:24     1:59:43     3:02:31   11:08     4:51:35
2860  Thomas B Martin        M45 49     267/344     4:55:44     1:12:32     2:19:21     3:26:23   11:08     4:51:40
2861  Susan P Brenner        F25 29     178/267     4:55:21     1:03:52     2:03:52     3:04:29   11:09     4:51:43
2862  Charles Stout          M40 44     348/414     4:54:00     1:05:13     2:05:30     3:10:12   11:09     4:51:45
2863  George E Stump         M60 64       19/30     4:52:14       58:34     1:59:17     3:01:43   11:09     4:51:48
2864  Kathleen O'shea Schenk F35 39     176/271     4:54:09     1:05:33     2:06:09     3:11:50   11:09     4:51:51
2865  Allison Rehl           F18 24     126/204     4:55:17     1:06:05     2:11:13     3:14:09   11:09     4:51:52
2866  Deborah Woody          F35 39     177/271     4:55:06     1:05:17     2:09:18     3:13:39   11:09     4:51:58
2867  Mary E Murphy          F50 54       32/61     4:55:26     1:02:56     2:02:58     3:06:06   11:09     4:51:58
2868  Julia Kim              F25 29     179/267     4:55:28     1:06:06     2:08:31     3:14:09   11:09     4:51:59
2869  Jennifer Gegan         F35 39     178/271     4:54:55     1:05:21     2:09:21     3:13:22   11:09     4:52:03
2870  Kevin D Smith          M45 49     268/344     4:54:36       58:17     1:58:29     3:04:23   11:09     4:52:07
2871  Dennis M Hayes         M55 59       63/94     4:53:53     1:03:20     2:03:25     3:04:01   11:09     4:52:08
2872  Samuel E Taylor        M50 54     161/208     4:55:42     1:03:50     2:06:31     3:07:02   11:10     4:52:09
2873  Jennifer Clawson       F30 34     149/243     4:53:09     1:01:00     1:57:08     3:02:03   11:10     4:52:09
2874  Joseph Minham          M45 49     269/344     4:55:49     1:00:50     1:59:13     3:05:57   11:10     4:52:10
2875  Eric Clawson           M25 29     190/221     4:53:10     1:01:01     1:57:08     3:02:03   11:10     4:52:10
2876  Melvin A Bedree        M40 44     349/414     4:54:34     1:03:42     2:03:04     3:00:40   11:10     4:52:10
2877  Amy Wendt              F30 34     150/243     4:55:29     1:08:54     2:12:59     3:16:55   11:10     4:52:11
2878  William E Stander      M45 49     270/344     4:55:20       59:13     1:55:01     2:56:23   11:10     4:52:16
2879  Bruce E Conway         M60 64       20/30     4:54:05     1:02:53     1:59:35     3:02:43   11:10     4:52:17
2880  Sandra O'hearen        F35 39     179/271     4:55:09     1:02:16     2:03:06     3:09:25   11:10     4:52:19
2881  Michael Sander         Clyde1      87/117     4:53:14     1:02:18     2:02:13     3:03:51   11:10     4:52:21
2882  Jason W Crawford       M25 29     191/221     4:56:56     1:11:51     2:17:12     3:19:45   11:10     4:52:22
2883  Jeff Gabbard           M45 49     271/344     4:56:57     1:11:51     2:17:13     3:19:44   11:10     4:52:23
2884  Suzanne B Black        F40 44     103/194     4:55:21     1:04:21     2:07:39     3:14:45   11:10     4:52:25
2885  Roderick Briski        M35 39     394/445     4:56:15     1:11:42     2:17:18     3:19:50   11:10     4:52:27
2886  Karen Carey            F40 44     104/194     4:56:01     1:02:40     2:04:19     3:08:41   11:10     4:52:28
2887  Thomas W Mueller       M45 49     272/344     4:52:41       55:21     1:50:09     2:52:55   11:10     4:52:30
2888  Richard C Gingery      M55 59       64/94     4:55:04     1:02:41     2:00:28     3:03:26   11:10     4:52:32
2889  Thomas Groton          M45 49     273/344     4:56:45     1:04:58     2:07:32     3:13:01   11:10     4:52:33
2890  Courtney Schmalzried   F18 24     127/204     4:56:51     1:12:15     2:18:00     3:17:40   11:11     4:52:43
2891  Stephanie Northcutt    F45 49      70/126     4:54:21     1:03:29     2:06:33     3:12:22   11:11     4:52:46
2892  Charles Stewart        M30 34     321/367     4:54:06     1:02:14     2:01:40     3:06:38   11:11     4:52:49
2893  Rosalie Ross           F30 34     151/243     4:57:11     1:05:41     2:05:51     3:12:44   11:11     4:52:53
2894  Joe Zdunski            M55 59       65/94     4:57:21     1:11:43     2:19:58     3:20:11   11:11     4:52:54
2895  Susan L Zody           F30 34     152/243     4:53:37     1:02:42     2:02:38     3:04:32   11:11     4:52:54
2896  Jill Korolenko         F40 44     105/194     4:56:42     1:04:19     2:09:14     3:13:04   11:11     4:52:57
2897  Stephen E Andres       Clyde2       30/71     4:54:57     1:01:35     2:01:46     3:01:40   11:11     4:52:58
2898  Chris M Boylan         M18 24     114/144     4:55:01     1:02:56     2:06:27     3:12:28   11:11     4:52:58
2899  Bruce A Favret         M50 54     162/208     4:57:36     1:11:54     2:17:19     3:19:47   11:12     4:53:04
2900  Jennifer L Kruklitis   F30 34     153/243     4:56:47     1:03:53     2:03:56     3:06:58   11:12     4:53:09
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2901  Rosemary Frazier       F50 54       33/61     4:55:12     1:07:34     2:10:14     3:12:17   11:12     4:53:11
2902  Mary Kelly             F35 39     180/271     4:57:42     1:05:53     2:08:42     3:13:24   11:12     4:53:11
2903  John Cole              M35 39     395/445     4:56:58     1:07:38     2:09:00     3:11:44   11:12     4:53:12
2904  George J Thomas Jr     M55 59       66/94     4:53:49     1:02:23     1:58:54     3:01:09   11:12     4:53:13
2905  Michael Paton          M40 44     350/414     4:57:00     1:07:36     2:08:59     3:11:43   11:12     4:53:13
2906  William J Hautz        M45 49     274/344     4:57:50     1:11:49     2:17:01     3:19:08   11:12     4:53:21
2907  Andy J Armstrong       M18 24     115/144     4:55:42     1:01:38     1:58:32     3:04:18   11:12     4:53:22
2908  Donald Turner          M55 59       67/94     4:54:13       55:02     1:50:42     2:55:10   11:13     4:53:27
2909  Prasanna R Chandran    F25 29     180/267     4:56:41     1:06:59     2:08:23     3:14:48   11:13     4:53:28
2910  Jack Arney             M50 54     163/208     4:57:47       57:17     1:50:54     2:52:29   11:13     4:53:29
2911  Kelly Knueven          F18 24     128/204     4:56:55     1:06:04     2:11:12     3:14:09   11:13     4:53:30
2912  Sherry Arnold          F45 49      71/126     4:57:47     1:11:40     2:16:11     3:21:39   11:13     4:53:34
2913  Kristopher S Hull      Clyde2       31/71     4:56:09     1:03:49     2:04:05     3:06:53   11:13     4:53:34
2914  Brad Hochstetler       Clyde1      88/117     4:56:09     1:03:49     2:04:05     3:06:54   11:13     4:53:35
2915  Aaron Molesky          M18 24     116/144     4:54:17     1:01:19     2:01:15     3:02:11   11:13     4:53:38
2916  Ed Huschart            M45 49     275/344     4:56:16     1:00:29     2:03:05     3:10:21   11:13     4:53:39
2917  Kim Kapp               F35 39     181/271     4:57:25     1:01:10     2:03:37     3:05:26   11:13     4:53:45
2918  Rebecca Gulaskey       F25 29     181/267     4:58:22     1:12:57     2:18:48     3:21:14   11:13     4:53:53
2919  Cynthia Manestar       F40 44     106/194     4:57:37     1:17:23     2:18:55     3:19:48   11:14     4:53:54
2920  Tiffany K Rudicil      F25 29     182/267     4:57:41     1:04:23     2:01:44     3:07:08   11:14     4:53:57
2921  Dennis Deters          M25 29     192/221     4:57:00     1:08:48     2:09:28     3:13:41   11:14     4:53:57
2922  Lisa Milligan          Athena       32/65     4:57:55     1:06:58     2:11:53     3:15:50   11:14     4:53:58
2923  David Vrabel           M40 44     351/414     4:57:12     1:03:09     2:02:32     3:05:20   11:14     4:53:58
2924  Michael Willis         M30 34     322/367     4:54:46     1:00:34     2:00:31     3:07:54   11:14     4:53:59
2925  John Bilger            M30 34     323/367     4:57:55     1:00:30     1:57:08     3:01:23   11:14     4:53:59
2926  Greg Hollis            M30 34     324/367     4:57:41     1:06:44     2:09:33     3:14:14   11:14     4:54:02
2927  Steve M Strickley      M18 24     117/144     4:58:15     1:07:39     2:07:40     3:06:57   11:14     4:54:03
2928  Carolyn Carmody        F25 29     183/267     4:57:25     1:04:54     2:07:18     3:10:18   11:14     4:54:03
2929  Bill Strickley         M18 24     118/144     4:58:15     1:07:39     2:07:40     3:06:57   11:14     4:54:04
2930  Tom Kearse             M55 59       68/94     4:57:41                                       11:14     4:54:04
2931  Elizabeth Faber        F30 34     154/243     4:58:10     1:09:33     2:14:23     3:18:34   11:14     4:54:04
2932  Sarann Mock            F65 69         1/1     4:57:33     1:05:39     2:06:43     3:11:23   11:14     4:54:05
2933  Catherine Thompson     F45 49      72/126     4:57:40     1:07:14     2:09:59     3:14:02   11:14     4:54:05
2934  Dr. Patrick Prikkel    M25 29     193/221     4:58:31     1:06:05     2:08:15     3:13:22   11:14     4:54:06
2935  Mike Fremont           M70 UP         1/6     4:57:46     1:02:31     2:00:31     3:01:46   11:14     4:54:09
2936  Barb Cooper            F40 44     107/194     4:57:51     1:06:45     2:09:38     3:15:45   11:14     4:54:11
2937  Brent A Laman          M30 34     325/367     4:57:03     1:08:53     2:12:50     3:16:54   11:14     4:54:15
2938  Angela M Laman         F30 34     155/243     4:57:03     1:08:53     2:12:50     3:16:54   11:14     4:54:15
2939  Todd Simpson           M35 39     396/445     4:57:27     1:00:36     1:56:32     3:00:53   11:15     4:54:23
2940  Alan Schwartz          M50 54     164/208     4:58:14     1:03:52     2:10:16     3:12:39   11:15     4:54:25
2941  Carl North             Clyde1      89/117     4:57:54     1:02:15     2:02:46     3:06:57   11:15     4:54:27
2942  Nanci Virginillo       F45 49      73/126     4:58:12     1:07:43     2:08:55     3:11:47   11:15     4:54:32
2943  Cyndi Robinson         F30 34     156/243     4:56:00       59:59     1:55:23     2:53:06   11:15     4:54:33
2944  Gail Minter            F45 49      74/126     4:56:03     1:09:23     2:13:32               11:15     4:54:34
2945  Julie M Cooper         F30 34     157/243     4:56:02     1:09:24     2:13:34     3:16:28   11:15     4:54:34
2946  John M Lineberger Jr   M45 49     276/344     4:56:03     1:09:23     2:13:29     3:16:23   11:15     4:54:35
2947  Audrey Pearlman        F30 34     158/243     4:56:03     1:09:24     2:13:35     3:16:30   11:15     4:54:36
2948  Lisa A Coors           F25 29     184/267     4:58:13     1:03:59     2:02:34     3:10:10   11:15     4:54:39
2949  Kristin Cavanaugh      F25 29     185/267     4:58:51     1:10:05     2:19:55     3:26:51   11:15     4:54:41
2950  Jeanine Kieffer        F45 49      75/126     4:58:13     1:03:55     2:06:35     3:10:15   11:15     4:54:43
2951  Buddy Roberts          F30 34     159/243     4:59:15     1:11:36     2:16:26     3:21:30   11:16     4:54:52
2952  Kristen Buck           F30 34     160/243     4:59:01     1:03:47     2:02:11     3:06:17   11:16     4:54:53
2953  Peter Djuric           M50 54     165/208     4:58:14     1:02:27     2:02:40     3:06:51   11:16     4:54:54
2954  Theresa Vendetti       F35 39     182/271     4:59:01     1:03:58     2:03:51     3:06:19   11:16     4:54:55
2955  Paul Knell             M18 24     119/144     4:58:20     1:00:49     1:58:46     3:07:30   11:16     4:54:55
2956  Margaret A Polanski    F45 49      76/126     4:57:52     1:03:12     2:05:36     3:13:54   11:16     4:55:05
2957  Mark S Beerley         M45 49     277/344     4:57:10     1:07:42     2:09:59     3:12:19   11:16     4:55:09
2958  Brooke Dillman         Athena       33/65     4:58:08     1:09:03     2:17:27     3:15:35   11:16     4:55:12
2959  Paul Groh              M35 39     397/445     4:56:15       57:23     1:57:41     3:03:18   11:16     4:55:12
2960  Raj B Kumar            M35 39     398/445     4:57:10     1:07:38     2:10:01     3:12:21   11:17     4:55:12
2961  Lindsey Spurgeon       F18 24     129/204     4:56:19     1:00:03     2:01:39     3:06:48   11:17     4:55:14
2962  Margie S Kondo         F45 49      77/126     4:59:31     1:09:52     2:17:10     3:19:39   11:17     4:55:22
2963  Dora A Barragan        F25 29     186/267     4:59:32     1:09:34     2:12:28     3:15:37   11:17     4:55:29
2964  Denise Hyde            F35 39     183/271     4:58:13     1:01:19     2:01:05     3:09:09   11:17     4:55:30
2965  Stephanie A Krummert   F35 39     184/271     4:59:14     1:03:54     2:03:56     3:05:47   11:17     4:55:36
2966  Kenneth M Dennewitz    M40 44     352/414     4:58:13       58:50     1:54:03     3:03:55   11:17     4:55:37
2967  Janet Morison          F40 44     108/194     4:58:12     1:02:35     2:04:15     3:09:38   11:17     4:55:38
2968  Tim M Hughes           M35 39     399/445     4:58:14     1:02:10     1:59:33     3:02:09   11:18     4:55:39
2969  Marian Korte           F40 44     109/194     4:59:35     1:01:34     2:01:20     3:05:25   11:18     4:55:41
2970  Richard Roberson       M60 64       21/30     4:57:35       59:56     2:02:08     3:09:27   11:18     4:55:46
2971  Beatrice Downey        F60 64         1/5     4:57:03     1:04:00     2:06:57     3:11:29   11:18     4:55:54
2972  Benjamin J Mitchell    M18 24     120/144     4:58:46     1:02:19     2:02:51     3:09:02   11:18     4:55:55
2973  Ellen Ruby             F18 24     130/204     4:58:46     1:02:18     2:02:51     3:09:02   11:18     4:55:55
2974  Sheila Wall            F30 34     161/243     4:59:58     1:09:47     2:12:30     3:15:32   11:18     4:56:02
2975  Ronald G Vertrees      M60 64       22/30     4:58:40     1:08:58     2:15:30     3:24:20   11:18     4:56:03
2976  Cary Bernstein         F40 44     110/194     4:56:05     1:10:50     2:15:00     3:17:54   11:19     4:56:04
2977  John Thomas            M30 34     326/367     4:57:24     1:02:14     2:01:41     3:06:38   11:19     4:56:06
2978  Annie Stevenson        F35 39     185/271     4:57:53     1:06:12     2:07:27     3:10:54   11:19     4:56:06
2979  Robert Cox Jr.         M35 39     400/445     4:57:53     1:06:12     2:07:28     3:10:55   11:19     4:56:07
2980  Pat O'connell          M35 39     401/445     5:00:28     1:05:41     2:05:51     3:12:44   11:19     4:56:09
2981  Kimerly A Miller       F25 29     187/267     5:00:28     1:05:41     2:05:51     3:12:45   11:19     4:56:10
2982  Thomas Biniak          M50 54     166/208     4:59:30     1:03:08     2:04:34     3:08:09   11:19     4:56:13
2983  Kathleen Biniak        F40 44     111/194     4:59:31     1:03:09     2:04:35     3:08:10   11:19     4:56:14
2984  Jayne Hendricks        F35 39     186/271     4:57:52     1:06:17     2:10:45     3:15:52   11:19     4:56:15
2985  Lisa M Wilber          F25 29     188/267     4:59:40     1:03:47     2:08:05     3:16:04   11:19     4:56:16
2986  Beth A Thorpe          F30 34     162/243     4:57:28     1:04:28     2:04:54     3:08:31   11:19     4:56:17
2987  Kimberly Nees          F30 34     163/243     4:57:28     1:04:29     2:04:54     3:08:33   11:19     4:56:19
2988  Beth Landis            Athena       34/65     4:57:28     1:04:29     2:04:55     3:07:15   11:19     4:56:19
2989  Glen Paulsen           M50 54     167/208     5:00:29     1:00:44     2:01:54     3:09:33   11:19     4:56:19
2990  Mike Pollock           M50 54     168/208     4:57:15     1:06:43     2:06:38     3:06:31   11:19     4:56:20
2991  Wayne Catron           M35 39     402/445     5:00:09     1:00:03     1:55:46     3:00:03   11:19     4:56:22
2992  Ann Hemmer             F30 34     164/243     5:00:18     1:09:47     2:12:30     3:15:32   11:19     4:56:23
2993  Jim Venters            M45 49     278/344     4:57:39     1:07:38     2:11:14     3:15:23   11:19     4:56:27
2994  Mary Ann Santolla      F40 44     112/194     4:57:55     1:05:53     2:14:01     3:16:25   11:19     4:56:27
2995  Steve Scott            M35 39     403/445     4:59:41     1:05:39     2:06:26     3:07:08   11:19     4:56:27
2996  Jeanne M Johnson       F40 44     113/194     4:59:59     1:10:13     2:20:11     3:22:25   11:19     4:56:29
2997  Wende D Storey         F18 24     131/204     4:58:01     1:05:51     2:13:58     3:16:23   11:20     4:56:31
2998  Phillip Crunk          M60 64       23/30     4:57:51     1:08:36     2:13:20     3:17:55   11:20     4:56:34
2999  Suzan Kardong Edgren   Athena       35/65     5:00:30     1:08:48     2:12:18     3:19:45   11:20     4:56:35
3000  Steven Schitter        Clyde1      90/117     4:57:27       53:01     1:48:41     2:59:22   11:20     4:56:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3001  Patricia Heithaus      F55 59        7/21     5:00:45     1:08:41     2:13:13     3:16:42   11:20     4:56:38
3002  Daniel Donovan         M55 59       69/94     4:59:05     1:10:35     2:13:14     3:17:31   11:20     4:56:40
3003  Deborah Weston         F40 44     114/194     5:00:22                                       11:20     4:56:45
3004  Janice Shearer         F40 44     115/194     5:00:21     1:07:12     2:09:59     3:14:01   11:20     4:56:46
3005  Thomas Choquette       M25 29     194/221     4:59:54     1:08:45     2:09:26     3:13:40   11:20     4:56:51
3006  Monica Brune           F25 29     189/267     4:59:54     1:08:49     2:09:27     3:13:51   11:20     4:56:52
3007  Katherine C Logan      F45 49      78/126     4:59:41     1:07:46     2:16:45     3:21:47   11:20     4:56:52
3008  Kathy Weaver           F45 49      79/126     4:57:38     1:05:12     2:12:03     3:18:33   11:20     4:56:54
3009  Jim H Borgstrom        M65 69        9/14     5:00:41     1:08:12     2:12:17     3:17:38   11:20     4:56:54
3010  Brigitte Mullen        F25 29     190/267     4:58:40     1:03:39     2:03:32     3:12:13   11:21     4:56:58
3011  David G Niederbrumer   M35 39     404/445     4:59:21     1:06:41     2:05:44     3:07:02   11:21     4:57:01
3012  Malinda M West         F25 29     191/267     5:01:22     1:10:09     2:12:32     3:15:07   11:21     4:57:02
3013  Kathleen Fuller        F30 34     165/243     4:59:53     1:02:34     2:02:01     3:07:34   11:21     4:57:03
3014  Brian Mould            M45 49     279/344     5:00:49     1:09:46     2:13:37     3:17:31   11:21     4:57:17
3015  Joe Zins               M50 54     169/208     5:00:02     1:01:55     2:05:17     3:12:07   11:22     4:57:24
3016  Matt Smith             M25 29     195/221     5:00:32     1:13:40     2:11:06     3:17:01   11:22     4:57:24
3017  Lesley Sanders         Clyde1      91/117     4:58:15       56:02     1:53:17     3:05:13   11:22     4:57:27
3018  Julia B Stout          F50 54       34/61     5:01:06     1:06:59     2:10:56     3:17:40   11:22     4:57:31
3019  Marie Favret           F18 24     132/204     4:57:36                 2:21:51     3:24:17   11:22     4:57:35
3020  Doug La Belle          M50 54     170/208     4:59:10     1:04:51     2:06:33     3:09:07   11:22     4:57:36
3021  Roger W Healey         M50 54     171/208     4:59:00     1:00:27     1:59:52     3:05:59   11:22     4:57:37
3022  Thom Roose             Clyde2       32/71     5:00:25       59:03     2:04:42     3:11:34   11:22     4:57:38
3023  William Cluggish       M55 59       70/94     4:59:32     1:08:28     2:16:10     3:20:52   11:22     4:57:48
3024  Jill M Flatt           F30 34     166/243     5:00:49       59:12     1:58:52     2:56:20   11:23     4:57:49
3025  Liam B Mycroft         M40 44     353/414     5:00:48       59:37     1:58:40     2:50:58   11:23     4:57:50
3026  Sharon S Fair          F30 34     167/243     5:01:32     1:03:30     2:04:56     3:09:59   11:23     4:57:52
3027  Patricia Mcalister     F25 29     192/267     5:00:25     1:02:20     2:04:20     3:09:58   11:23     4:57:56
3028  Bob Kesse              M45 49     280/344     5:02:24     1:03:33     2:02:22     3:06:52   11:23     4:57:57
3029  Esau T Borja           M35 39     405/445     5:01:25     1:05:43     2:07:03     3:13:35   11:23     4:57:58
3030  Jeanne M Borja         F35 39     187/271     5:01:25     1:05:44     2:07:03     3:13:36   11:23     4:57:58
3031  Roger M Miller         M40 44     354/414     5:00:49     1:04:21     2:02:51     3:03:29   11:23     4:57:58
3032  Stephen Daugherty      M55 59       71/94     4:59:46     1:09:41     2:16:14     3:21:51   11:23     4:58:00
3033  Christina M Moore      F40 44     116/194     5:00:57     1:07:23     2:11:31     3:15:44   11:23     4:58:02
3034  Scott E Woods          M40 44     355/414     5:01:16     1:06:59     2:08:23     3:14:48   11:23     4:58:03
3035  Russell E Mcmahon      M45 49     281/344     5:00:58       58:58     1:53:52     2:50:13   11:23     4:58:03
3036  Leslie Le Fevre        M55 59       72/94     5:02:32     1:10:13     2:16:59     3:22:59   11:23     4:58:04
3037  Michael Mcwilliams     Clyde1      92/117     4:58:08                                       11:23     4:58:07
3038  Charles L Thomas       M40 44     356/414     4:59:31     1:03:55     2:02:39     3:07:07   11:23     4:58:10
3039                                        0/0     5:02:48     1:22:42     2:48:04               11:24     4:58:17
3040  Tim Walters            M50 54     172/208     5:02:28     1:08:40     2:08:41     3:11:51   11:24     4:58:19
3041  Susan Wharton          F35 39     188/271     5:02:47     1:13:39     2:17:41     3:20:19   11:24     4:58:22
3042  Douglas Wharton        M40 44     357/414     5:02:47     1:13:39     2:17:41     3:20:19   11:24     4:58:22
3043  John Hultz             M40 44     358/414     5:01:48     1:07:57     2:12:07     3:17:50   11:24     4:58:23
3044  Elizabeth Reinhart     F45 49      80/126     5:01:48     1:08:57     2:12:00     3:17:04   11:24     4:58:23
3045  Scott Hall             Clyde1      93/117     5:01:49     1:04:29     2:03:33     3:08:27   11:24     4:58:25
3046  Jayne Snelling         F40 44     117/194     5:02:08     1:04:04     2:06:18     3:12:00   11:24     4:58:25
3047  Sally Matak            F25 29     193/267     5:02:34     1:10:20     2:15:28     3:22:50   11:24     4:58:29
3048  Cris Pond              M55 59       73/94     5:02:52     1:06:03     2:06:27     3:09:41   11:24     4:58:29
3049  Laura Gnoyke           F18 24     133/204     5:00:14     1:05:24     2:09:07     3:13:39   11:24     4:58:33
3050  Kathleen M Grossman    F18 24     134/204     5:01:35     1:04:33     2:02:49     3:03:12   11:24     4:58:40
3051  Sarah J Bohn           F18 24     135/204     5:01:55     1:11:13     2:15:38     3:19:19   11:24     4:58:40
3052  Suzanne Stugart        F18 24     136/204     5:00:43     1:02:27     2:03:24     3:09:30   11:25     4:58:42
3053  Andrew Graceffa        M18 24     121/144     5:00:43     1:02:27     2:03:23     3:09:30   11:25     4:58:43
3054  Julie S Forbeck        F25 29     194/267     5:00:53     1:04:26     2:09:40     3:19:33   11:25     4:58:44
3055  Anna Schroth           F18 24     137/204     4:59:25       53:45     1:49:42     2:59:41   11:25     4:58:45
3056  Dodi Mason             F35 39     189/271     5:00:31     1:04:00     2:04:48     3:12:04   11:25     4:58:45
3057  Vincent Hyland         M45 49     282/344     5:01:19       59:28     1:56:28     3:03:34   11:25     4:58:46
3058  Christen J Alley       Athena       36/65     5:01:45     1:09:03     2:17:26     3:15:35   11:25     4:58:49
3059  Lisa W Fouraker        F45 49      81/126     5:00:50     1:07:38     2:10:00     3:14:21   11:25     4:58:52
3060  Kevin West             M40 44     359/414     5:03:11     1:06:31     2:07:37     3:09:23   11:25     4:58:53
3061  Helen Francis Coughlin F25 29     195/267     5:00:05       54:46     1:48:12     3:02:43   11:25     4:58:54
3062  Jill R Mcgrail         F25 29     196/267     5:01:06     1:04:27     2:09:41     3:19:34   11:25     4:58:59
3063  Tammie Griffis         F40 44     118/194     5:01:21     1:04:31     2:07:16     3:14:05   11:25     4:59:02
3064  Riyaz M Shipchandler   M25 29     196/221     4:59:08     1:04:15     2:01:24     3:06:34   11:25     4:59:07
3065  Judy Looney            F40 44     119/194     5:02:13     1:12:00     2:19:41     3:27:40   11:26     4:59:11
3066  Elizabeth Cannon       F30 34     168/243     5:03:07     1:07:40     2:09:49     3:13:07   11:26     4:59:15
3067  Jenness A Sigman       F35 39     190/271     5:02:55     1:03:52     2:03:54     3:10:51   11:26     4:59:15
3068  Maria A Demydchuk      F30 34     169/243     5:02:00     1:04:58     2:10:31     3:19:54   11:26     4:59:17
3069  Jennifer L Black       F25 29     197/267     5:03:08     1:08:19     2:12:20     3:25:59   11:26     4:59:17
3070  Michael P Lyman        M40 44     360/414     5:03:34     1:02:32     2:02:01     3:03:57   11:26     4:59:17
3071  Racquel D Dugat        F30 34     170/243     5:03:44     1:08:24     2:11:08     3:13:40   11:26     4:59:19
3072  Chip Schwartz          M30 34     327/367     5:02:33     1:09:13     2:13:50     3:22:49   11:26     4:59:25
3073  Alison Hicks           F18 24     138/204     5:02:56     1:07:17     2:12:34     3:16:33   11:26     4:59:27
3074  Christopher Hicks      M25 29     197/221     5:02:58     1:07:16     2:12:34     3:16:34   11:26     4:59:29
3075  Mike F Grane           M50 54     173/208     5:00:22     1:05:12     2:12:02     3:18:33   11:27     4:59:38
3076  Kathy R Le Fevre       F50 54       35/61     5:04:08     1:10:30     2:17:00     3:23:28   11:27     4:59:40
3077  Billie Jo Izquierdo    F35 39     191/271     5:02:35     1:01:41     2:01:50     3:17:59   11:27     4:59:50
3078  Colleen G Born         F25 29     198/267     5:02:58     1:07:11     2:11:14     3:19:07   11:27     4:59:52
3079  Robert L Obermeyer     M50 54     174/208     5:02:19     1:07:41     2:11:46     3:15:31   11:27     4:59:54
3080  Amy Trenkle            F25 29     199/267     5:01:43     1:03:56     2:07:18     3:14:07   11:27     4:59:59
3081  Mark Hannum            M25 29     198/221     5:01:42     1:03:56     2:07:17     3:14:06   11:27     4:59:59
3082  Lisa Smith             F30 34     171/243     5:02:21       58:04     1:52:40     2:57:20   11:28     5:00:00
3083  Kathy Sofferin         F40 44     120/194     5:02:57     1:04:22     2:06:15     3:15:04   11:28     5:00:02
3084  Bruce Demske           M30 34     328/367     5:03:35     1:07:06     2:08:11     3:11:49   11:28     5:00:03
3085  James Kriz             M25 29     199/221     5:01:56       54:34     1:49:06     2:53:22   11:28     5:00:04
3086  Ronald Tupa            M45 49     283/344     5:04:36     1:13:58     2:21:30     3:26:10   11:28     5:00:09
3087  Cathrine Landreman     F40 44     121/194     5:04:15     1:10:28     2:21:49     3:26:13   11:28     5:00:09
3088  George Landreman       M40 44     361/414     5:04:15     1:10:28     2:21:49     3:26:13   11:28     5:00:09
3089  Beth D Hensel          F30 34     172/243     5:03:35     1:05:58     2:07:14     3:13:05   11:28     5:00:14
3090  Melissa Mitchell       F25 29     200/267     5:03:37     1:05:59     2:07:13     3:13:06   11:28     5:00:16
3091  Kathleen Barker        F35 39     192/271     5:03:47     1:06:24     2:12:02     3:14:26   11:28     5:00:17
3092  Rachelle J Ragan       Athena       37/65     5:03:45     1:07:11     2:08:32     3:10:52   11:28     5:00:22
3093  Timothy Ward           M35 39     406/445     5:04:37     1:11:53     2:16:50     3:24:24   11:29     5:00:27
3094  Darren L Shepherd      M35 39     407/445     5:04:25     1:07:07     2:09:41     3:09:19   11:29     5:00:28
3095  Mark E Landry          Clyde2       33/71     5:04:30     1:07:03     2:10:57     3:14:35   11:29     5:00:30
3096  Linda S Bartlett       F40 44     122/194     5:04:23     1:08:07     2:09:52     3:14:25   11:29     5:00:30
3097  Kathy Raffenberg       Athena       38/65     5:04:28     1:04:11     2:03:53     3:08:35   11:29     5:00:30
3098  Cheryl K Sussell       F40 44     123/194     5:04:23     1:08:07     2:09:52     3:14:24   11:29     5:00:31
3099  Tamara J White         F30 34     173/243     5:04:46     1:12:59     2:21:15     3:25:59   11:29     5:00:35
3100  Michael Woodruff       M18 24     122/144     5:03:46     1:07:48     2:11:17     3:14:44   11:29     5:00:38
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3101  Steven Woodruff        M50 54     175/208     5:03:46     1:07:49     2:11:18     3:14:45   11:29     5:00:39
3102  Peter Orobello         M45 49     284/344     5:01:57     1:08:01     2:15:57     3:22:53   11:29     5:00:39
3103  Kristin Orr            F18 24     139/204     5:04:41     1:11:16     2:19:34     3:26:49   11:29     5:00:39
3104  Christine Stotler      F35 39     193/271     5:03:51     1:08:55     2:13:24     3:19:27   11:29     5:00:40
3105  Benjamin A Yee         M25 29     200/221     5:03:45     1:08:48     2:09:32     3:13:50   11:29     5:00:43
3106  Connie M Kolita        F30 34     174/243     5:04:34     1:08:03     2:07:02     3:10:11   11:29     5:00:43
3107  Jessica E Bubenzer     F18 24     140/204     5:04:35     1:03:57     2:06:44     3:13:27   11:29     5:00:45
3108  Thomas Andrews         M40 44     362/414     5:02:05     1:08:01     2:15:56     3:22:52   11:29     5:00:46
3109  Ellie A Walters        F50 54       36/61     5:05:00     1:08:44     2:14:35     3:20:16   11:29     5:00:50
3110  Reese Kilian           Clyde1      94/117     5:01:49       56:42     1:56:31     3:05:31   11:29     5:00:51
3111  Becky Jennings         F40 44     124/194     5:01:44     1:02:28     2:03:06     3:08:13   11:30     5:00:53
3112  Brett Borst            M40 44     363/414     5:02:33     1:04:25     2:10:52     3:20:51   11:30     5:00:54
3113  Donald L Wright        M35 39     408/445     5:02:33     1:04:26     2:10:53     3:20:53   11:30     5:00:54
3114  Jennifer L Hoffman     F30 34     175/243     5:05:33     1:07:56     2:12:40     3:14:13   11:30     5:00:54
3115  Christy M Cumblidge    F25 29     201/267     5:04:35     1:08:54     2:20:27     3:24:46   11:30     5:00:57
3116  Raynee Teetor          F30 34     176/243     5:03:59     1:09:31     2:10:21     3:16:25   11:30     5:00:59
3117  Karen Harvey           F35 39     194/271     5:03:59     1:09:32     2:10:21     3:16:26   11:30     5:00:59
3118  Mary L Rust            F35 39     195/271     5:04:49     1:02:50     2:03:59     3:07:47   11:30     5:01:00
3119  Brian Tobe             M25 29     201/221     5:03:05     1:12:17     2:21:06     3:29:53   11:30     5:01:00
3120  Timothy Gase           Clyde2       34/71     5:05:02     1:11:05     2:23:04     3:25:37   11:30     5:01:01
3121  Wendy K Johnson        F18 24     141/204     5:04:32     1:09:21     2:15:37     3:20:20   11:30     5:01:07
3122  Megan Stutzman         F18 24     142/204     5:04:03     1:10:09     2:13:25     3:20:14   11:30     5:01:09
3123  Rick Stutzman          M50 54     176/208     5:04:03     1:10:08     2:13:25     3:20:14   11:30     5:01:09
3124  Paul Nickless          M40 44     364/414     5:04:33     1:03:12     2:02:44     3:10:10   11:30     5:01:11
3125  Thomas Cook            M35 39     409/445     5:02:45     1:06:27     2:10:00     3:15:35   11:30     5:01:11
3126  Karen L Mcgaughey      F25 29     202/267     5:02:45     1:06:27     2:10:00     3:15:34   11:30     5:01:12
3127  Greg Matulionis        Charity      2/191     5:01:20     1:12:08     2:17:45     3:21:43   11:31     5:01:19
3128  Carolyn Sullivan       F25 29     203/267     5:05:33     1:08:24     2:13:07     3:14:42   11:31     5:01:22
3129  Alix M Goshen          F18 24     143/204     5:05:25     1:06:28     2:09:20     3:17:10   11:31     5:01:25
3130  Janice K Bambusch      Athena       39/65     5:06:09     1:00:05     2:00:13     3:07:27   11:31     5:01:26
3131  Beth Mellin            F18 24     144/204     5:02:32     1:05:59     2:15:24     3:28:53   11:31     5:01:28
3132  Jacalyn Carfagno       Athena       40/65     5:03:59     1:02:23     2:02:45     3:09:40   11:31     5:01:28
3133  Karen Lacey            F25 29     204/267     5:03:56     1:09:31     2:15:17     3:22:12   11:31     5:01:30
3134  Andrew Johnson         Clyde2       35/71     5:05:40     1:09:34     2:12:19     3:18:49   11:31     5:01:30
3135  Scott Bruce            M35 39     410/445     5:02:28     1:10:02     2:14:40     3:20:19   11:31     5:01:31
3136  Rebecca Lashelle       F35 39     196/271     5:02:28     1:10:01     2:14:40     3:20:18   11:31     5:01:31
3137  Nicole M Fay           F25 29     205/267     5:03:34     1:01:07     2:00:38     3:08:17   11:31     5:01:32
3138  Angela Seaman          F25 29     206/267     5:06:02     1:11:45     2:17:23     3:26:51   11:31     5:01:34
3139  Janine Gerke           F35 39     197/271     5:05:50     1:11:42     2:12:01     3:17:03   11:31     5:01:35
3140  Quang Le               M25 29     202/221     5:04:00       58:49     1:55:12     3:04:09   11:31     5:01:37
3141  Laura Easom            F30 34     177/243     5:02:24     1:08:42     2:12:41     3:17:47   11:31     5:01:37
3142  Kimberly Mcaninch      F40 44     125/194     5:05:17     1:04:52     2:10:01     3:14:32   11:31     5:01:38
3143  Kelly Anderson         F18 24     145/204     5:04:31     1:03:22     2:07:23     3:17:14   11:31     5:01:38
3144  Vanessa Kazik          F18 24     146/204     5:04:31     1:03:22     2:07:23     3:17:14   11:31     5:01:38
3145  Julie Wixted           F35 39     198/271     5:04:36     1:05:43     2:07:08     3:13:57   11:31     5:01:39
3146  Lenn Hann              M40 44     365/414     5:04:36     1:05:44     2:07:09     3:13:58   11:31     5:01:39
3147  Connie L Bishop        F35 39     199/271     5:05:41     1:07:39     2:07:48     3:10:48   11:32     5:01:46
3148  Kathleen M Fennelly    F35 39     200/271     5:06:02     1:11:55     2:16:51     3:24:25   11:32     5:01:51
3149  Carrie Besselman       F35 39     201/271     5:03:33     1:12:07     2:15:33     3:20:29   11:32     5:02:02
3150  Archie M Brown         M40 44     366/414     5:03:59     1:02:17     2:00:55     3:06:17   11:32     5:02:05
3151  Lisa B Jones           F40 44     126/194     5:06:01     1:08:09     2:09:53     3:14:25   11:32     5:02:09
3152  Lee Thompson           M45 49     285/344     5:06:22     1:04:12     2:04:26     3:08:44   11:33     5:02:20
3153  Jennifer Cook          F25 29     207/267     5:05:15     1:10:20     2:14:07     3:19:44   11:33     5:02:25
3154  Karen R Bender         F40 44     127/194     5:04:47     1:14:47     2:23:03     3:27:47   11:33     5:02:26
3155  Stephen Wall           M35 39     411/445     5:04:01     1:09:24     2:13:31     3:16:27   11:33     5:02:32
3156  Marilyn Tudor          F45 49      82/126     5:05:38     1:09:55     2:13:27     3:18:57   11:34     5:02:38
3157  Lynda J Waymouth       F40 44     128/194     5:05:38     1:09:54     2:13:27     3:18:57   11:34     5:02:39
3158  Mark A Koch            M40 44     367/414     5:04:19     1:02:20     2:02:31     3:13:54   11:34     5:02:41
3159  Steven Bray            M40 44     368/414     5:06:09     1:06:05     2:06:59     3:09:10   11:34     5:02:43
3160  Steven Cordes          M45 49     286/344     5:06:11     1:06:06     2:07:00     3:09:11   11:34     5:02:44
3161  Missy Creed            F30 34     178/243     5:06:49     1:12:34     2:19:25     3:26:23   11:34     5:02:44
3162  Ryan Beck              M18 24     123/144     5:04:23       55:24     1:47:59     3:01:18   11:34     5:02:56
3163  Amy Murphy             F30 34     179/243     5:06:01     1:05:56     2:09:39     3:16:33   11:34     5:02:58
3164  Martin D Skidmore      M45 49     287/344     5:06:34     1:02:27     2:02:16     3:12:08   11:35     5:03:16
3165  David Robinson         M40 44     369/414     5:06:59     1:05:35     2:06:16     3:06:31   11:35     5:03:16
3166  Jack Timmins           M18 24     124/144     5:06:07       57:06     1:53:10     2:59:02   11:35     5:03:29
3167  Kathy Goldschmidt      F45 49      83/126     5:04:22     1:09:34     2:12:33     3:17:16   11:36     5:03:32
3168  Michelle Dunne Morgan  F18 24     147/204     5:04:04       59:42     2:04:07     3:15:41   11:36     5:03:40
3169  Sandra K Sanderson     F35 39     202/271     5:05:52     1:00:52     2:00:01     3:06:36   11:36     5:03:41
3170  Rene Mcclain           F35 39     203/271     5:07:13     1:07:30     2:10:42     3:16:52   11:36     5:03:41
3171  Anita K Owens          F35 39     204/271     5:05:48     1:04:04     2:07:09     3:16:50   11:36     5:03:50
3172  Amanda D Cline         F25 29     208/267     5:07:34     1:11:14     2:19:21     3:24:50   11:36     5:03:50
3173  Dave T Eckert          M25 29     203/221     5:07:47     1:01:05     2:03:55     3:06:59   11:37     5:03:56
3174  Sara Roetting          F18 24     148/204     5:06:27     1:03:43     2:00:42     3:03:16   11:37     5:03:58
3175  Jo Scott               F40 44     129/194     5:09:40     1:10:33     2:17:43     3:21:55   11:37     5:04:02
3176  Jeanine Fisher         F30 34     180/243     5:08:08     1:12:33     2:19:24     3:26:24   11:37     5:04:05
3177  Mimi Dyer              F35 39     205/271     5:08:11     1:08:49     2:11:24     3:21:15   11:37     5:04:07
3178  Melissa Klauer         F30 34     181/243     5:07:20     1:06:03     2:09:24     3:13:13   11:37     5:04:12
3179  Mike Gagliardi         Clyde1      95/117     5:08:03     1:09:28     2:15:43     3:20:40   11:37     5:04:15
3180  Karen M Gagliardi      F40 44     130/194     5:08:03     1:09:29     2:15:44     3:20:41   11:37     5:04:15
3181  Glen T Turpening       M45 49     288/344     5:07:51     1:04:18     2:06:40     3:15:38   11:37     5:04:17
3182  Jim M Bartholomew      M50 54     177/208     5:07:31     1:01:25     1:57:27     3:02:53   11:37     5:04:18
3183  Brenda Zeid            F18 24     149/204     5:08:06     1:05:55     2:10:48     3:14:08   11:37     5:04:20
3184                                        0/0     5:08:28     1:08:27     2:10:23     3:10:48   11:38     5:04:22
3185  Karen Schwartz         F40 44     131/194     5:06:07     1:09:41     2:20:46     3:26:39   11:38     5:04:24
3186  Linda K Huegel         F60 64         2/5     5:08:49     1:11:47     2:21:09     3:25:29   11:38     5:04:25
3187  Arthur E Blume         M55 59       74/94     5:08:32     1:01:08     1:58:05     3:04:04   11:38     5:04:25
3188  Kyle Knell             M25 29     204/221     5:08:03     1:00:48     1:58:44     3:07:28   11:38     5:04:36
3189  Roger Nunlist          M40 44     370/414     5:07:29     1:11:27     2:18:10     3:22:48   11:38     5:04:36
3190  David Knell            M45 49     289/344     5:08:04     1:00:49     1:58:47     3:07:30   11:38     5:04:38
3191  Paul E Robbins         M30 34     329/367     5:05:05       57:54     1:57:51     3:05:43   11:38     5:04:43
3192  Amy Schweitzer         F18 24     150/204     5:06:28     1:05:33     2:07:28     3:14:22   11:38     5:04:47
3193  Virginia Wadsworth     F50 54       37/61     5:06:10     1:08:37     2:13:14     3:21:04   11:39     5:04:54
3194  Kimberly Mcvey         F35 39     206/271     5:08:11     1:03:49     2:04:24     3:12:17   11:39     5:04:59
3195  David Wetzel           M40 44     371/414     5:07:45     1:01:50     2:01:55     3:06:24   11:39     5:05:05
3196  Diane M Parish         F35 39     207/271     5:09:32     1:02:42     2:03:04     3:06:39   11:39     5:05:11
3197  Steven Lambeck         M30 34     330/367     5:09:42     1:00:31     1:57:12     2:57:59   11:40     5:05:22
3198  Arthur L Aaronson      M50 54     178/208     5:07:07       59:09     1:58:04     3:03:41   11:40     5:05:29
3199  Tom J Shepard          M45 49     290/344     5:06:01       55:01     1:53:13     3:05:06   11:40     5:05:29
3200  Tom Koprowski          M45 49     291/344     5:08:49     1:07:23     2:16:27     3:22:16   11:40     5:05:31
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3201  Ethel M Kovatch        F50 54       38/61     5:08:31     1:04:47     2:08:14     3:13:23   11:40     5:05:41
3202  Tara L Smith           F40 44     132/194     5:08:15       59:48     2:02:59     3:06:00   11:41     5:05:46
3203  Roger L Williams       M18 24     125/144     5:08:57     1:00:46     2:01:08     3:09:49   11:41     5:05:51
3204  Vanessa L Armstrong    F35 39     208/271     5:09:51     1:12:15     2:19:44     3:27:11   11:41     5:05:53
3205  Robert Bay             M30 34     331/367     5:07:09       59:23     2:00:30     3:16:11   11:41     5:05:58
3206  Susan Kolbinsky        F35 39     209/271     5:09:01     1:11:40     2:19:44     3:28:11   11:41     5:05:58
3207  Mark D Dingmon         M40 44     372/414     5:10:16     1:10:07     2:12:43     3:16:36   11:41     5:06:01
3208  Donna J Molloy         F40 44     133/194     5:07:29     1:07:21     2:12:23     3:21:55   11:41     5:06:05
3209  Robert Schafrik        M55 59       75/94     5:08:39     1:04:04     2:06:12     3:11:36   11:42     5:06:10
3210  Gregory West           M30 34     332/367     5:10:34     1:08:08     2:08:02     3:15:40   11:42     5:06:20
3211  Michael Palm           Clyde2       36/71     5:08:17     1:05:23     2:09:07     3:13:56   11:43     5:06:35
3212  James Hess             M30 34     333/367     5:09:33     1:02:37     2:05:37     3:14:27   11:43     5:06:36
3213  Keith Larsen           M40 44     373/414     5:08:35     1:06:46     2:11:36     3:17:36   11:43     5:06:45
3214  Michelle Davidson      F25 29     209/267     5:10:04     1:02:44     2:07:10     3:16:27   11:43     5:06:48
3215  Debbie O'flaherty      F40 44     134/194     5:10:26                                       11:43     5:06:49
3216  Donna Jaggard          F45 49      84/126     5:10:26     1:09:16     2:18:12     3:25:13   11:43     5:06:50
3217  Patricia A Mcginnis    F45 49      85/126     5:08:50     1:14:12     2:22:17     3:28:26   11:43     5:06:51
3218  Marty M Clements       F30 34     182/243     5:11:20     1:08:28     2:12:31     3:23:46   11:43     5:06:51
3219  Cheryl A Koopman       F25 29     210/267     5:10:46     1:11:11     2:19:10     3:25:53   11:43     5:06:56
3220  Tom Griga              Clyde2       37/71     5:10:03     1:05:02     2:07:57     3:16:03   11:43     5:06:58
3221  Don Cantrell           M60 64       24/30     5:10:42     1:09:54     2:16:03     3:24:11   11:44     5:07:01
3222  Lorri Biesenthal       F30 34     183/243     5:08:21     1:00:48     1:58:08     3:03:58   11:44     5:07:01
3223  David Chan             M45 49     292/344     5:08:21     1:00:47     1:58:07     3:03:58   11:44     5:07:01
3224  John C Coddington      M35 39     412/445     5:09:30     1:00:27     2:01:17     3:09:33   11:44     5:07:02
3225  John G Bendele Jr      Clyde2       38/71     5:10:12     1:05:37     2:06:46     3:13:54   11:44     5:07:14
3226  Sarah Tschaen          F25 29     211/267     5:11:14     1:09:12     2:17:03     3:24:52   11:44     5:07:22
3227  Ross Peters            M45 49     293/344     5:11:41     1:06:04     2:08:48     3:16:02   11:44     5:07:25
3228  Cliff B Pickett        M35 39     413/445     5:11:24     1:08:00     2:11:43     3:15:35   11:45     5:07:25
3229  Jeffrey F De Voesick   M30 34     334/367     5:10:29     1:05:07     2:08:17     3:19:13   11:45     5:07:27
3230  Linda Turnbull         F40 44     135/194     5:11:25     1:07:08     2:11:14     3:19:30   11:45     5:07:30
3231  Lori Utberg            F30 34     184/243     5:11:47     1:11:05     2:19:31     3:27:05   11:45     5:07:42
3232  Becka Mayr             F25 29     212/267     5:12:17     1:08:41     2:12:53     3:21:11   11:46     5:08:01
3233  David Clark            Clyde2       39/71     5:12:36     1:07:20     2:11:08     3:21:07   11:46     5:08:04
3234  Daniel Patterson       Clyde1      96/117     5:09:22     1:02:42     2:08:34     3:18:56   11:46     5:08:06
3235  Stephanie Letizia      F25 29     213/267     5:09:22     1:02:42     2:08:34     3:18:56   11:46     5:08:07
3236  Edwin M Shafer         M55 59       76/94     5:11:27     1:07:13     2:09:58     3:14:02   11:46     5:08:15
3237  Charley Ding           M18 24     126/144     5:12:30     1:11:50     2:18:55     3:25:17   11:47     5:08:19
3238  Erin Chan              F18 24     151/204     5:12:31     1:11:51     2:18:55     3:25:18   11:47     5:08:21
3239  Teresa K Lawson        F30 34     185/243     5:11:47     1:11:46     2:20:14     3:27:47   11:47     5:08:24
3240  James Mcgruder         Charity      3/191     5:08:32     1:12:08     2:17:46     3:21:44   11:47     5:08:31
3241  Deborah J Haupert      Charity      4/191     5:08:33     1:12:34     2:18:29     3:25:15   11:47     5:08:33
3242  Gloria Castillo        F45 49      86/126     5:12:40     1:12:51     2:24:51     3:31:42   11:47     5:08:34
3243  Janelle Raborn         F40 44     136/194     5:12:14     1:11:07     2:13:08     3:20:28   11:47     5:08:42
3244  Michele Langevin       F30 34     186/243     5:08:51                             3:30:48   11:48     5:08:50
3245  David G Conrad         M45 49     294/344     5:12:58     1:12:32     2:19:24     3:26:22   11:48     5:08:54
3246  Michael Cobb           M30 34     335/367     5:11:44     1:02:28     2:01:19     3:06:26   11:48     5:08:55
3247  Warren J Gardner       M45 49     295/344     5:12:34     1:03:53     2:04:19     3:15:04   11:48     5:08:59
3248  Donna E Brown          F40 44     137/194     5:12:31     1:10:12     2:20:10     3:26:06   11:48     5:09:00
3249  Paul Fields            Clyde2       40/71     5:11:04     1:14:09     2:22:01     3:28:24   11:48     5:09:01
3250  Jenny Sands            F45 49      87/126     5:13:12     1:13:17     2:17:37     3:22:52   11:48     5:09:04
3251  Gary F Franke          M40 44     374/414     5:09:55       57:51     2:00:51     3:15:49   11:49     5:09:10
3252  Judith M Ketteler      F25 29     214/267     5:13:17     1:06:48     2:12:03     3:22:18   11:49     5:09:19
3253  Laura E Thomason       F35 39     210/271     5:13:17     1:06:47     2:12:03     3:22:18   11:49     5:09:20
3254  Randy Beebe            M30 34     336/367     5:13:07     1:04:36     2:07:11     3:15:51   11:49     5:09:20
3255  Melisa J Zuehlke       F30 34     187/243     5:13:07     1:04:36     2:07:11     3:15:52   11:49     5:09:21
3256  Denise R Schreacke     F18 24     152/204     5:13:37     1:16:12     2:30:14     3:37:14   11:49     5:09:28
3257  Scott D Horne          M35 39     414/445     5:13:11     1:05:33     2:08:14     3:15:57   11:50     5:09:41
3258  Watt E Smith           M40 44     375/414     5:11:16     1:02:14     2:00:32     3:05:26   11:50     5:09:44
3259  Meghan C Maloney Philp F18 24     153/204     5:12:32     1:05:37     2:08:09     3:13:49   11:51     5:10:05
3260  Ronald T Clark         M60 64       25/30     5:11:10     1:03:59     2:06:44     3:14:39   11:51     5:10:06
3261  Julie Cooper           F30 34     188/243     5:13:15     1:02:34     2:13:28     3:16:35   11:51     5:10:09
3262  Janice Hubbard         F40 44     138/194     5:12:58     1:06:40     2:10:21     3:19:23   11:51     5:10:10
3263  Rachel Saletel         F25 29     215/267     5:13:45     1:10:39     2:19:27     3:29:09   11:51     5:10:11
3264  Darcy Michelfelder     F35 39     211/271     5:12:12       59:40     2:01:29     3:11:43   11:51     5:10:17
3265  Terri Schantz          F35 39     212/271     5:12:13       59:41     2:01:30     3:11:45   11:51     5:10:18
3266  Suzanne Welham         F35 39     213/271     5:12:58     1:06:37     2:11:17     3:18:13   11:51     5:10:21
3267  Jennifer Brandenburger F25 29     216/267     5:13:36     1:13:40     2:16:52     3:20:19   11:52     5:10:29
3268  Nathan J Wray          M25 29     205/221     5:13:05     1:07:54     2:09:56     3:16:43   11:52     5:10:31
3269  Christina Gluck        F25 29     217/267     5:14:44     1:02:55     2:06:43     3:14:54   11:52     5:10:31
3270  Michael Perine         M50 54     179/208     5:13:51     1:05:11     2:07:46     3:25:22   11:52     5:10:32
3271  Angela J Carrell       Athena       41/65     5:14:25     1:08:06     2:11:51     3:21:30   11:52     5:10:42
3272  Ann  M Northcutt       F35 39     214/271     5:14:19     1:05:46     2:10:28     3:21:52   11:52     5:10:42
3273  John W Young           M45 49     296/344     5:14:14     1:04:27     2:01:56     3:01:39   11:52     5:10:43
3274  Stephen Nyquist        Clyde2       41/71     5:12:50     1:05:10     2:05:26     3:15:17   11:52     5:10:50
3275  Mary Jo Allen          F40 44     139/194     5:11:54     1:06:00     2:12:35     3:21:49   11:52     5:10:53
3276  Jeffrey Gluck          M30 34     337/367     5:15:06     1:02:55     2:06:44     3:14:56   11:52     5:10:54
3277  Scott Fowler           M40 44     376/414     5:11:31       58:57     1:55:01     3:05:09   11:52     5:10:55
3278  Jennifer Newman        F30 34     189/243     5:12:35     1:04:43     2:13:59     3:20:21   11:53     5:10:56
3279  Carol C Miller         F45 49      88/126     5:12:59     1:14:02     2:22:01     3:28:12   11:53     5:10:56
3280  John Crone             M40 44     377/414     5:15:06     1:04:37     2:05:05     3:15:19   11:53     5:11:13
3281  Chris Vogt             M30 34     338/367     5:15:19     1:11:52     2:16:33     3:26:50   11:53     5:11:13
3282  Jerry Herndon          M60 64       26/30     5:15:41     1:03:58     2:08:25     3:21:34   11:53     5:11:18
3283  Janine Andrysiak       F45 49      89/126     5:15:35     1:12:49     2:16:49     3:27:14   11:54     5:11:22
3284  Mike Gausling          M40 44     378/414     5:15:28     1:10:28     2:12:13     3:18:42   11:54     5:11:23
3285  Maureen Thompson       F40 44     140/194     5:13:23     1:14:13     2:22:02     3:28:15   11:54     5:11:23
3286  Emily Welling          F18 24     154/204     5:14:01     1:06:49     2:09:48     3:17:22   11:54     5:11:26
3287  Meagan Hill            F18 24     155/204     5:14:07       57:39     1:51:47     3:00:08   11:54     5:11:33
3288  Julie Strain           F35 39     215/271     5:13:43     1:14:07     2:22:03     3:28:15   11:54     5:11:43
3289  Joel Brecount          M30 34     339/367     5:14:00       59:30     2:00:18     3:12:45   11:54     5:11:44
3290  Daniel Palmer          M25 29     206/221     5:14:39     1:08:27     2:15:21     3:20:53   11:55     5:11:53
3291  Melissa L Fu           F25 29     218/267     5:15:42     1:10:35     2:16:26     3:23:25   11:55     5:11:53
3292  Neal G Ammerman        M50 54     180/208     5:15:59     1:07:57     2:20:12     3:24:25   11:55     5:11:59
3293  Mack Nevitt            M55 59       77/94     5:13:28     1:03:41     2:06:17     3:09:07   11:55     5:12:05
3294  Beth S Kessler         F40 44     141/194     5:15:30     1:08:26     2:11:59     3:20:17   11:55     5:12:11
3295  Sheilah Herbert        F25 29     219/267     5:14:55     1:03:18     2:09:11     3:20:16   11:55     5:12:12
3296  David Yancey           M40 44     379/414     5:15:19     1:04:09     2:07:07     3:18:42   11:55     5:12:13
3297  Sarah F Gillespie      F30 34     190/243     5:13:50     1:06:19     2:10:47     3:15:55   11:56     5:12:15
3298  Celedonia A Liquete    F30 34     191/243     5:15:53     1:06:47     2:10:57     3:18:54   11:56     5:12:20
3299  John F Pope            M40 44     380/414     5:16:08     1:06:48     2:09:39     3:17:30   11:56     5:12:21
3300  Sue Mosher             F30 34     192/243     5:16:30     1:08:48     2:11:22     3:22:42   11:56     5:12:26
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3301  Deborah Bychowski      F45 49      90/126     5:16:13     1:06:19     2:10:50     3:16:06   11:56     5:12:27
3302  Molly K Tassone        F35 39     216/271     5:14:21     1:09:41     2:20:46     3:26:41   11:56     5:12:39
3303  Constance L Nihart     F30 34     193/243     5:17:21     1:08:54     2:14:50     3:21:32   11:57     5:12:42
3304  Nancy P Gibbs          F50 54       39/61     5:17:21     1:08:55     2:14:51     3:21:33   11:57     5:12:43
3305  Michelle Stewart       F35 39     217/271     5:16:48     1:11:02     2:17:45     3:27:05   11:57     5:12:43
3306  Paul L Elam            M40 44     381/414     5:16:09     1:07:54     2:13:59     3:18:30   11:57     5:12:46
3307  Sylvia M Elam          F35 39     218/271     5:16:10     1:07:57     2:14:00     3:18:31   11:57     5:12:47
3308  Thomas Jett            M25 29     207/221     5:16:40     1:04:08     2:04:25     3:15:34   11:57     5:12:50
3309  Darcel A Shankle       F40 44     142/194     5:15:35     1:03:33     2:09:11     3:20:17   11:57     5:12:52
3310  Timothy Cember         M50 54     181/208     5:17:34     1:07:10     2:11:17     3:16:52   11:57     5:13:02
3311  Fond Kiser Iii         M40 44     382/414     5:14:49       55:17     1:50:01     2:58:00   11:58     5:13:07
3312  Angela B Beairsto      F35 39     219/271     5:14:28     1:01:42     2:08:29     3:15:55   11:58     5:13:15
3313  Doug Shields           M45 49     297/344     5:14:52       59:16     1:56:36     3:10:40   11:58     5:13:16
3314  Hilary Tydd            F45 49      91/126     5:16:57     1:08:50     2:23:38     3:28:08   11:58     5:13:16
3315  Timothy J Cuttle       Clyde1      97/117     5:16:39     1:09:16     2:13:57     3:19:37   11:58     5:13:18
3316  Jennifer Clery         F18 24     156/204     5:17:17     1:16:25     2:29:27     3:36:05   11:58     5:13:19
3317  Neva Metcalf           F18 24     157/204     5:17:17     1:16:25     2:29:26     3:36:05   11:58     5:13:19
3318  Daniel Meakin          M35 39     415/445     5:15:16       59:31     1:57:55     3:06:30   11:58     5:13:23
3319  David Clifford         M35 39     416/445     5:16:57     1:08:58     2:23:47     3:28:17   11:58     5:13:26
3320  Nicholas A Detchon     M18 24     127/144     5:16:52     1:14:14     2:19:02     3:26:44   11:58     5:13:31
3321  Marc J Kirby           Clyde1      98/117     5:18:07     1:09:37     2:12:38     3:19:58   11:59     5:13:37
3322  Billie J Bresnen       F35 39     220/271     5:15:40     1:04:08     2:07:08     3:16:50   11:59     5:13:42
3323  Kelly Williams         F35 39     221/271     5:16:04     1:12:31     2:24:44     3:32:21   11:59     5:13:43
3324  William Cosgrove       M45 49     298/344     5:14:04       58:25     1:50:51     2:48:24   11:59     5:13:43
3325  Karen Cosgrove         F45 49      92/126     5:14:04       56:15     1:50:12     2:48:30   11:59     5:13:45
3326  Deborah E Lemmer       F45 49      93/126     5:18:12     1:07:44     2:12:40     3:21:30   11:59     5:13:54
3327  Lydia Yeung            F18 24     158/204     5:18:11     1:17:21     2:28:45     3:34:57   11:59     5:13:56
3328  Kevin Novess Sr.       M40 44     383/414     5:18:16     1:09:53     2:12:26     3:18:00   12:00     5:14:01
3329  Sarah Westrich         F18 24     159/204     5:18:29     1:11:49     2:21:25     3:26:51   12:00     5:14:10
3330  Bridget Duggan         F35 39     222/271     5:17:38     1:07:42     2:15:55     3:23:41   12:00     5:14:15
3331  Jerry Zehr             M45 49     299/344     5:18:40     1:09:34     2:12:18     3:21:04   12:01     5:14:29
3332  Bridget C Roberts      F30 34     194/243     5:17:54     1:13:09     2:22:21     3:33:15   12:01     5:14:31
3333  Janine L Darby         F30 34     195/243     5:19:01     1:09:36     2:18:34     3:26:24   12:01     5:14:35
3334  Carl Woolridge         M35 39     417/445     5:18:31     1:09:51     2:19:35     3:28:37   12:01     5:14:36
3335  Bill Beckwith          M65 69       10/14     5:16:36     1:02:47     2:07:46     3:17:51   12:01     5:14:40
3336  Betsy Ruhe             Athena       42/65     5:18:14     1:10:15     2:16:35     3:28:16   12:01     5:14:41
3337  Missy White            F40 44     143/194     5:17:47     1:12:00     2:19:42     3:28:24   12:01     5:14:44
3338  Christine Detrick      F30 34     196/243     5:17:22     1:03:19     2:06:00     3:18:33   12:01     5:14:44
3339  Joe J Schwaiger        M70 UP         2/6     5:16:50     1:10:58     2:14:04     3:20:18   12:01     5:14:48
3340  David M Berning        M50 54     182/208     5:19:03     1:07:31     2:10:47     3:24:06   12:02     5:14:51
3341  Michael A Spencer      M30 34     340/367     5:16:29     1:06:29     2:05:56     3:11:40   12:02     5:14:54
3342  Cheri Hewald Rieman    F30 34     197/243     5:16:33     1:04:05     2:06:19     3:14:33   12:02     5:14:55
3343  Todd Tobias            Clyde2       42/71     5:16:08     1:05:02     2:11:17     3:19:25   12:02     5:14:58
3344  Susan Reid             F35 39     223/271     5:18:54     1:08:27     2:13:42     3:24:19   12:02     5:15:09
3345  Mitchell Chamlin       M45 49     300/344     5:17:50     1:07:29     2:12:19     3:20:38   12:02     5:15:14
3346  Josh Burnes            M18 24     128/144     5:15:16                 1:59:48     3:08:23   12:02     5:15:15
3347  Leigh Jones            F35 39     224/271     5:18:46     1:06:24     2:12:02     3:21:12   12:02     5:15:17
3348  Trina Umberg           F30 34     198/243     5:18:37     1:07:24     2:16:27     3:22:18   12:03     5:15:19
3349  Jan Hahn Rightmyer     F40 44     144/194     5:18:28       59:31     1:55:17     3:02:51   12:03     5:15:35
3350  Abra L Kravitz         F18 24     160/204     5:19:55     1:11:46     2:15:17     3:20:31   12:03     5:15:38
3351  Adar Kravitz           F18 24     161/204     5:19:55     1:11:46     2:15:18     3:20:32   12:03     5:15:38
3352  Deborah Woehrmyer      F35 39     225/271     5:18:23     1:01:26     1:58:00     3:05:26   12:03     5:15:39
3353  Tony Ghiloni           M35 39     418/445     5:16:45     1:00:28     2:04:52     3:14:04   12:03     5:15:40
3354  Jacqueline A Donahue   F50 54       40/61     5:19:51     1:09:51     2:22:11     3:31:12   12:03     5:15:42
3355  Debbie Stover          F40 44     145/194     5:19:40     1:10:09     2:23:27     3:29:26   12:03     5:15:42
3356  Keith A Graebert       M40 44     384/414     5:19:01     1:05:15     2:09:49     3:21:18   12:03     5:15:43
3357  William Buttrey        M30 34     341/367     5:16:11       59:12     1:56:20     3:10:49   12:04     5:15:43
3358  Rich D Howard Willms   M40 44     385/414     5:20:19     1:10:23     2:14:08     3:25:14   12:04     5:15:51
3359  Michael Schwabenlander M45 49     301/344     5:17:51     1:11:14     2:10:05     3:17:55   12:04     5:15:52
3360  Robertson D Ward       M45 49     302/344     5:18:50       59:42     2:01:46     3:10:15   12:04     5:15:54
3361  Darryl C Davis         Clyde1      99/117     5:20:03     1:13:25     2:21:49     3:31:08   12:04     5:15:55
3362  Cammy Dierking         F40 44     146/194     5:20:23     1:10:45     2:17:27     3:26:47   12:04     5:16:00
3363  Sharen W Brown         F40 44     147/194     5:20:23     1:10:45     2:17:27     3:26:46   12:04     5:16:01
3364  Sarah Mabry            F40 44     148/194     5:19:37     1:15:03     2:21:09     3:29:53   12:05     5:16:10
3365  Allen Caudill          M30 34     342/367     5:20:52     1:01:31     2:02:05     3:19:24   12:05     5:16:16
3366  Ronda J Boone          F40 44     149/194     5:19:52     1:13:18     2:21:20     3:31:48   12:05     5:16:21
3367  Anthony C Barkhurst    M40 44     386/414     5:20:06     1:13:15     2:21:19     3:31:48   12:05     5:16:33
3368  Amanda J Preble        F35 39     226/271     5:19:41     1:12:23     2:25:08     3:36:28   12:06     5:16:43
3369  Stephan B Wilder       M50 54     183/208     5:17:59     1:09:38     2:17:19     3:22:15   12:06     5:16:44
3370  Mark W Pruden          M45 49     303/344     5:20:52     1:02:25     2:03:08     3:11:07   12:06     5:16:46
3371  Elena C Pesek          F25 29     220/267     5:19:46     1:01:18     2:03:26     3:12:06   12:06     5:16:46
3372  Sue Williams           F35 39     227/271     5:21:00     1:11:33     2:16:11     3:25:01   12:06     5:16:47
3373  Gary Cromer            M50 54     184/208     5:16:59       53:38     1:49:53     2:58:15   12:06     5:16:48
3374  Martin Morrison        M55 59       78/94     5:20:10     1:06:08     2:05:52     3:08:55   12:06     5:16:53
3375  Dennis House           M40 44     387/414     5:18:39     1:01:40     2:03:51     3:17:03   12:07     5:17:03
3376  Cathy Ernst            Charity      5/191     5:17:04     1:15:37     2:26:34     3:33:13   12:07     5:17:03
3377  Angela M Lindsey       F25 29     221/267     5:20:39     1:07:40     2:09:53     3:12:57   12:07     5:17:06
3378  Debra Crone            F40 44     150/194     5:21:05     1:05:58     2:10:34     3:19:42   12:07     5:17:12
3379  John Campbell          M45 49     304/344     5:20:31     1:08:00     2:12:21     3:19:32   12:07     5:17:12
3380  Scott Joseph           M45 49     305/344     5:20:42     1:05:28     2:13:24     3:16:16   12:07     5:17:24
3381  Shannon C Newhouse     F25 29     222/267     5:21:44     1:09:21     2:15:35     3:26:01   12:08     5:17:29
3382  Steven T Gels          M25 29     208/221     5:21:21     1:09:23     2:15:06     3:21:11   12:08     5:17:30
3383  Douglas M Liening      M25 29     209/221     5:21:21     1:09:24     2:15:08     3:21:12   12:08     5:17:30
3384  Kevin Bundy            M30 34     343/367     5:21:05     1:06:59     2:08:22     3:22:42   12:08     5:17:52
3385  Charlene Syfert        F45 49      94/126     5:21:26     1:07:00     2:08:01     3:14:44   12:08     5:17:52
3386  Erin L Plymale         F18 24     162/204     5:20:54     1:02:54     2:02:51     3:12:08   12:09     5:17:56
3387  Larry Dew              M55 59       79/94     5:18:42     1:05:11     2:12:02     3:20:38   12:09     5:17:59
3388  Ellen H Neidenthal     F50 54       41/61     5:21:31     1:10:16     2:20:12     3:26:07   12:09     5:18:00
3389  Christina L Fogel      F45 49      95/126     5:20:51     1:04:23     2:06:51     3:19:17   12:09     5:18:07
3390  Cliff A Brown          M35 39     419/445     5:19:28       56:40     1:53:09     2:59:34   12:09     5:18:09
3391  Annette Flynn          F35 39     228/271     5:22:37     1:11:48     2:17:25     3:31:15   12:09     5:18:12
3392  David Bickett          M30 34     344/367     5:22:27     1:05:44     2:06:18     3:10:13   12:09     5:18:14
3393  Del Farley             M25 29     210/221     5:21:33     1:05:32     2:01:39     3:06:20   12:09     5:18:16
3394  Karen Thiele           F45 49      96/126     5:22:44     1:12:57     2:18:48     3:25:22   12:09     5:18:18
3395  Bob Figg               M45 49     306/344     5:22:27     1:08:03     2:15:53     3:26:08   12:10     5:18:27
3396  Barbara Caputo         F35 39     229/271     5:22:43     1:10:51     2:16:16     3:26:24   12:10     5:18:27
3397  Corey Schmidt          F30 34     199/243     5:20:43     1:04:02     2:07:46     3:17:04   12:10     5:18:36
3398  Deborah Gobins         Athena       43/65     5:20:46     1:12:11     2:22:09     3:33:22   12:10     5:18:44
3399  Carol A Gibbs          F45 49      97/126     5:20:23     1:06:44     2:13:33     3:20:17   12:11     5:18:52
3400  Scott L Davis          Charity      6/191     5:18:53     1:19:35     2:28:02     3:34:27   12:11     5:18:53
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3401  James K Wallace        M50 54     185/208     5:21:12     1:03:22     2:08:00     3:17:04   12:11     5:18:54
3402  Tina M Davis           Charity      7/191     5:18:55     1:19:36     2:28:02     3:34:27   12:11     5:18:54
3403  Dianne Hess            F45 49      98/126     5:20:29     1:06:44     2:13:33     3:25:21   12:11     5:18:57
3404  Susan Ragsdale         F35 39     230/271     5:21:55     1:00:14     2:02:29     3:11:44   12:11     5:18:58
3405  Dirk R Hines           Clyde1     100/117     5:20:16       56:22     1:48:57     3:01:20   12:11     5:19:02
3406  Susan C Roszel         F45 49      99/126     5:21:00     1:13:40     2:21:13     3:27:19   12:11     5:19:09
3407  James P Roszel         M45 49     307/344     5:21:01     1:13:39     2:21:13     3:27:19   12:11     5:19:09
3408  James C Hammond        M65 69       11/14     5:22:24     1:09:00     2:14:52     3:22:30   12:11     5:19:12
3409  Wayne E Bauman         M55 59       80/94     5:22:24     1:08:59     2:14:52     3:22:29   12:11     5:19:13
3410  Doug Pollock           M40 44     388/414     5:22:11     1:03:04     2:05:43     3:16:46   12:12     5:19:18
3411  Stanley Baldwin        M65 69       12/14     5:21:52     1:03:55     2:06:11     3:16:40   12:12     5:19:30
3412  Bob Steinman           M45 49     308/344     5:19:46     1:04:26     2:06:38     3:20:14   12:12     5:19:31
3413  Matthew Alvord         M25 29     211/221     5:21:49     1:02:39     2:04:39     3:18:30   12:12     5:19:33
3414  David Clover           M35 39     420/445     5:22:43     1:09:04     2:12:13     3:23:38   12:13     5:19:42
3415  John Baker             Clyde1     101/117     5:20:26     1:02:16     2:04:45     3:20:19   12:13     5:19:44
3416  Donna L Defilippo      F40 44     151/194     5:21:55     1:03:59     2:05:38     3:12:44   12:13     5:19:59
3417  Melinda Blosser        F40 44     152/194     5:22:42     1:06:56     2:10:49     3:21:03   12:13     5:20:02
3418  Kaisa Selesniemi       F18 24     163/204     5:24:08     1:08:32     2:10:54     3:23:47   12:13     5:20:02
3419  Mary Lou Day           F40 44     153/194     5:22:41     1:00:42     1:57:10     3:09:07   12:13     5:20:02
3420  Tom Magnone            M45 49     309/344     5:24:18     1:08:59     2:14:47     3:26:01   12:14     5:20:16
3421  Frank Nation           M30 34     345/367     5:22:47     1:10:28     2:15:16     3:28:51   12:14     5:20:24
3422  Johnathan M Boylan     M18 24     129/144     5:22:29     1:02:57     2:06:28     3:12:29   12:14     5:20:26
3423  Jamie E Adamson        Clyde2       43/71     5:24:54     1:09:49     2:11:48     3:25:14   12:14     5:20:27
3424  Kristine M Haefli      F35 39     231/271     5:23:03     1:01:18     2:11:19     3:27:45   12:14     5:20:28
3425  Emily M Brott          F18 24     164/204     5:24:32     1:15:00     2:29:01     3:39:39   12:14     5:20:28
3426  Dean Jauss             Clyde1     102/117     5:24:43     1:12:32     2:16:40     3:25:45   12:14     5:20:30
3427  Sarah Hamberg          F18 24     165/204     5:23:05       57:40     1:51:47     3:19:59   12:15     5:20:32
3428  Duane L Ridenhour      M55 59       81/94     5:24:16     1:10:43     2:18:22     3:30:32   12:15     5:20:34
3429  Vickie L Meader        F45 49     100/126     5:24:16     1:10:50     2:18:23     3:30:35   12:15     5:20:35
3430  Carolyn Broecker       F55 59        8/21     5:24:14     1:10:53     2:18:53     3:29:33   12:15     5:20:38
3431  Raymond Craig          Clyde2       44/71     5:25:01     1:11:46     2:16:37     3:21:41   12:15     5:20:49
3432  David Hatfield         M35 39     421/445     5:24:47     1:07:07     2:09:40     3:23:40   12:15     5:20:50
3433  Connie B Hatfield      F35 39     232/271     5:24:48     1:08:01     2:11:45     3:23:40   12:15     5:20:50
3434  Cary Watson            M40 44     389/414     5:22:33     1:03:20     2:05:31     3:17:42   12:15     5:20:55
3435  Kelli Love             F30 34     200/243     5:24:53     1:10:50     2:19:35     3:28:47   12:16     5:20:58
3436  Amanda L Adkins        F35 39     233/271     5:25:27     1:08:28     2:12:31     3:22:34   12:16     5:20:58
3437  Angie Woolridge        F25 29     223/267     5:24:53     1:10:03     2:19:35     3:28:46   12:16     5:20:59
3438  Mark P Ferguson        M40 44     390/414     5:23:25     1:05:30     2:13:49     3:27:14   12:16     5:21:03
3439  Michael A Ferguson     M40 44     391/414     5:23:25     1:05:29     2:13:48     3:26:14   12:16     5:21:04
3440  Kelly E Philpot        F18 24     166/204     5:24:52     1:07:22     2:12:04     3:28:24   12:16     5:21:12
3441  Erika Wray             F25 29     224/267     5:23:46     1:07:56     2:13:15     3:26:23   12:16     5:21:12
3442  Jennifer Stein         F25 29     225/267     5:22:49     1:04:38     2:10:04     3:21:50   12:16     5:21:19
3443  William C Johnson      M35 39     422/445     5:21:54     1:09:23     2:14:22     3:25:17   12:16     5:21:20
3444  Lynn M Herman          Athena       44/65     5:25:14     1:09:46     2:13:46     3:28:26   12:16     5:21:20
3445  Anthony Bazler         Clyde2       45/71     5:24:40     1:07:36     2:13:10     3:31:18   12:17     5:21:26
3446  Joseph Gadawski        Clyde2       46/71     5:25:52     1:16:26     2:22:56     3:32:06   12:17     5:21:32
3447  Patty S Branson        F40 44     154/194     5:24:09     1:06:36     2:11:17     3:21:39   12:17     5:21:32
3448  John Verschoor         M40 44     392/414     5:22:26     1:00:56     2:02:09     3:20:29   12:17     5:21:37
3449  Kelli Neville          F25 29     226/267     5:25:22     1:05:40     2:12:14               12:17     5:21:40
3450  Jennifer Ragland       F25 29     227/267     5:25:23     1:05:40     2:12:13               12:17     5:21:40
3451  Tommie Clark           M45 49     310/344     5:25:53     1:13:11     2:17:42     3:31:28   12:17     5:21:42
3452  Molly Mott             F25 29     228/267     5:25:36     1:07:30     2:07:51     3:28:05   12:17     5:21:46
3453  Fumitaka Kawano        M50 54     186/208     5:22:54     1:05:51     2:12:14     3:23:49   12:18     5:21:53
3454  Prathiba Subramaniam   F25 29     229/267     5:23:55     1:07:57     2:13:15     3:26:12   12:18     5:22:05
3455  Robert Dickinson       M35 39     423/445     5:23:16       57:20     1:56:50     3:16:51   12:18     5:22:07
3456  Ray Sanders            M40 44     393/414     5:25:31     1:09:17     2:13:58     3:29:38   12:18     5:22:10
3457  Nicole Rankin          F25 29     230/267     5:25:57     1:09:47     2:22:27     3:31:28   12:18     5:22:12
3458  Tracie L Shelton       F30 34     201/243     5:25:57     1:09:47     2:22:26     3:31:27   12:18     5:22:13
3459  Shawn C Jacson         M25 29     212/221     5:25:09     1:06:13     2:08:38     3:17:04   12:18     5:22:15
3460  David A Schmidt        M35 39     424/445     5:26:50     1:16:16     2:13:42     3:10:01   12:19     5:22:17
3461  Julie Howell           F18 24     167/204     5:26:47     1:14:08     2:30:48     3:50:28   12:19     5:22:22
3462  Douglas K Moore        M45 49     311/344     5:25:36     1:07:19     2:11:27     3:19:48   12:19     5:22:24
3463  Pete Mcdivit           M55 59       82/94     5:26:31     1:14:16     2:24:52     3:32:20   12:19     5:22:26
3464  Carol Nikolai          F40 44     155/194     5:23:27     1:05:19     2:12:03     3:27:24   12:19     5:22:37
3465  Brian Hindersman       Clyde2       47/71     5:25:39     1:06:40     2:12:43     3:22:08   12:20     5:22:43
3466  Kathleen M Robinette   F45 49     101/126     5:27:04     1:11:53     2:16:31     3:28:32   12:20     5:22:54
3467  Joseph Lenhardt        M30 34     346/367     5:26:45     1:04:52     2:06:01     3:16:48   12:20     5:23:02
3468  Stephen R Payne        M45 49     312/344     5:25:21     1:02:25     2:02:24     3:09:01   12:20     5:23:04
3469  Mike D Siman           M35 39     425/445     5:26:28     1:09:41     2:13:23     3:19:46   12:21     5:23:13
3470  Vincent Hammerstein    M40 44     394/414     5:27:27     1:04:33     2:04:18     3:15:10   12:21     5:23:17
3471  Bob G Platt            Clyde2       48/71     5:27:54     1:13:12     2:21:23     3:35:39   12:21     5:23:20
3472  Leyli L Van Dine       F35 39     234/271     5:27:15     1:11:11     2:22:23     3:34:51   12:21     5:23:24
3473  Pam S Brisley          F30 34     202/243     5:26:48     1:11:36     2:19:37     3:28:26   12:21     5:23:25
3474  Sandhya Ballal         F25 29     231/267     5:26:48     1:11:37     2:19:38     3:28:27   12:21     5:23:25
3475  Chris Knight           M18 24     130/144     5:24:09       54:53     1:50:06     3:10:58   12:21     5:23:25
3476  Matt M Waldman         M18 24     131/144     5:24:09       54:53     1:50:06     3:10:58   12:21     5:23:26
3477  Marti L Kendinger      F30 34     203/243     5:27:32     1:09:31     2:16:02     3:29:35   12:21     5:23:30
3478  Carace Parmley         F18 24     168/204     5:28:01     1:16:53     2:30:45     3:45:08   12:21     5:23:31
3479  James Citro            M55 59       83/94     5:27:40     1:10:19     2:16:28     3:26:49   12:22     5:23:37
3480  Lisa Cleveland         F40 44     156/194     5:25:37     1:14:16     2:27:16     3:41:59   12:22     5:23:38
3481  Shannon M Ritter       F18 24     169/204     5:26:51     1:07:14     2:11:22     3:26:32   12:22     5:23:46
3482  Michelle K Doogan      F18 24     170/204     5:26:51     1:07:14     2:11:25     3:26:34   12:22     5:23:47
3483  Elaine S Kerly         F50 54       42/61     5:26:19     1:02:28     2:03:24     3:14:50   12:23     5:24:08
3484  James Marino           M30 34     347/367     5:27:58     1:04:52     2:06:00     3:16:48   12:23     5:24:14
3485  Karen Kasak            F30 34     204/243     5:27:37     1:04:54     2:09:28     3:27:31   12:23     5:24:15
3486  Nicholas A Wilson      M18 24     132/144     5:28:16     1:06:56     2:06:34     3:22:21   12:23     5:24:17
3487  Colleen P Miller       F45 49     102/126     5:28:35     1:11:14     2:20:02     3:34:58   12:23     5:24:27
3488  Jennifer Russell       Athena       45/65     5:28:50     1:12:21     2:18:03     3:26:20   12:24     5:24:37
3489  Becky Caldwell         F25 29     232/267     5:27:02     1:07:58     2:11:19     3:29:17   12:24     5:24:39
3490  Alexa Kulman           F45 49     103/126     5:29:04     1:12:34     2:24:36     3:35:33   12:24     5:24:42
3491  Ron R Werts Iii        M18 24     133/144     5:28:51     1:07:58     2:16:15     3:31:39   12:24     5:24:47
3492  Deborah J Zimmerman    F40 44     157/194     5:28:46     1:12:12     2:16:32     3:27:14   12:24     5:24:53
3493  Lisa Gassmann          F40 44     158/194     5:26:40     1:01:08     2:02:46     3:19:15   12:25     5:25:12
3494  Stacey Miller          F30 34     205/243     5:27:30     1:03:02     2:06:07     3:22:06   12:26     5:25:24
3495  Jane C Macknight       Charity      8/191     5:25:25     1:13:38     2:26:45     3:38:31   12:26     5:25:25
3496  Wayne Bremer           Clyde2       49/71     5:29:25     1:10:33     2:15:01     3:23:22   12:26     5:25:26
3497  Linda Hahn             F50 54       43/61     5:29:33     1:12:14     2:16:31     3:31:12   12:26     5:25:27
3498  Raul Olmo              M40 44     395/414     5:27:20       48:02     1:31:43     2:16:35   12:26     5:25:33
3499  Michael Nussbaum       M40 44     396/414     5:27:22     1:10:12     2:20:50     3:30:39   12:26     5:25:43
3500  Donald Wright          M40 44     397/414     5:30:09     1:10:36     2:19:54     3:33:34   12:27     5:25:58
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3501  Kyle Tschaen           M55 59       84/94     5:29:55     1:09:12     2:17:02     3:25:01   12:27     5:26:02
3502  Shane P Meyer          Charity      9/191     5:26:08     1:14:29     2:26:10     3:39:09   12:27     5:26:07
3503  Wayne L Hinaman        M65 69       13/14     5:30:17     1:13:31     2:23:55     3:36:59   12:27     5:26:09
3504  Hollace R Ellard       F50 54       44/61     5:30:42     1:11:47     2:16:43     3:24:16   12:28     5:26:24
3505  Sarah C Wyckoff        F25 29     233/267     5:31:02     1:16:28     2:26:12     3:41:03   12:28     5:26:28
3506  Jeffrey Clark          M40 44     398/414     5:28:11     1:05:18     2:09:52     3:33:00   12:28     5:26:38
3507  Christine S Berger     F35 39     235/271     5:30:57     1:10:08     2:21:51     3:34:04   12:29     5:26:42
3508  Donna Estes            Charity     10/191     5:26:52     1:16:36     2:28:21     3:39:53   12:29     5:26:51
3509  Austin K Grove         M30 34     348/367     5:28:02     1:04:07     2:06:45     3:24:22   12:29     5:26:59
3510  James R Cummins        M55 59       85/94     5:29:42     1:16:14     2:26:02     3:37:06   12:29     5:26:59
3511  Patrick Williams       M45 49     313/344     5:31:18     1:09:17     2:14:05     3:27:43   12:29     5:27:01
3512  Gregory J Meyer        M50 54     187/208     5:27:46     1:04:37     2:10:38     3:21:50   12:30     5:27:12
3513  Kathleen Detrow        F25 29     234/267     5:30:45     1:15:06     2:26:24     3:41:13   12:30     5:27:25
3514  Steve Fleming          M35 39     426/445     5:28:19     1:02:51     2:09:03     3:33:33   12:30     5:27:26
3515  Jon R Chastain         M25 29     213/221     5:28:42     1:07:05     2:12:04     3:25:51   12:31     5:27:40
3516  Hung Kwong Ng          M35 39     427/445     5:32:26     1:18:46     2:26:34     3:36:03   12:31     5:27:53
3517  Laurie A Wallace       Athena       46/65     5:32:06     1:09:54     2:16:48     3:35:26   12:32     5:28:06
3518  Shary Last             F45 49     104/126     5:31:30     1:14:22     2:18:36     3:30:56   12:32     5:28:08
3519  Steven L Rayburn       M55 59       86/94     5:32:25     1:13:20     2:25:56     3:35:35   12:32     5:28:11
3520  Lisa Zinnecker         F35 39     236/271     5:31:22     1:02:24     2:00:56     3:13:40   12:32     5:28:21
3521  Tracy Trainer          F35 39     237/271     5:32:54     1:09:36     2:12:47     3:23:39   12:32     5:28:22
3522  Jon P Burkhardt        M25 29     214/221     5:29:50     1:02:58     2:13:22     3:29:48   12:33     5:28:25
3523  Kyle Woods             M30 34     349/367     5:32:26     1:03:53     2:03:59     3:20:14   12:33     5:28:45
3524  Sonnet Velez           F18 24     171/204     5:32:37     1:08:06     2:13:07     3:33:22   12:33     5:28:46
3525  Heather H Pendergast   F30 34     206/243     5:33:09     1:12:58     2:23:52     3:33:53   12:34     5:28:57
3526  Steve Stacey           M40 44     399/414     5:32:34     1:01:58     2:01:32     3:12:49   12:34     5:28:58
3527  Linda Diec             F18 24     172/204     5:32:29     1:02:23     2:08:01     3:20:18   12:34     5:29:00
3528  Anne Meek              F45 49     105/126     5:31:01     1:14:06     2:22:04     3:34:04   12:34     5:29:00
3529  Bill T Spears          M50 54     188/208     5:33:41     1:18:39     2:31:01     3:44:21   12:34     5:29:07
3530  Shelly B Kaufmann      F40 44     159/194     5:32:41     1:10:46     2:25:52     3:43:22   12:34     5:29:11
3531  Greg Osterman          M45 49     314/344     5:33:23     1:09:06     2:19:08     3:34:47   12:35     5:29:16
3532  Allison M Zanitsch     F25 29     235/267     5:30:58     1:07:23     2:12:42     3:31:56   12:35     5:29:33
3533  Kelly A Schleppi       F18 24     173/204     5:33:42     1:12:16     2:18:01     3:37:25   12:35     5:29:34
3534  Doug A Studer          M25 29     215/221     5:32:51     1:03:35     2:06:43     3:21:00   12:35     5:29:41
3535  Dianne Caracciolo      F40 44     160/194     5:32:40     1:05:21     2:09:22     3:21:29   12:36     5:29:48
3536  Barbara J Mirlenbrink  Athena       47/65     5:33:57     1:04:19     2:09:02     3:22:47   12:36     5:29:50
3537  Nicole S Blair         F25 29     236/267     5:33:52     1:08:19     2:12:20     3:28:14   12:36     5:30:01
3538  John Dolle             M50 54     189/208     5:33:50     1:03:17     2:15:18     3:27:54   12:37     5:30:13
3539  James Weisbrodt        M30 34     350/367     5:34:42     1:15:38     2:27:25     3:45:29   12:37     5:30:17
3540  Jeanine D Elsener      Charity     11/191     5:30:35     1:16:04     2:28:23     3:42:16   12:38     5:30:35
3541  Jeff Davenport         M40 44     400/414     5:34:36     1:07:49     2:09:09     3:19:56   12:38     5:30:38
3542  Jerry A Laduke         M45 49     315/344     5:34:31     1:17:41     2:31:13     3:41:44   12:38     5:30:49
3543  Lisa Mills             F35 39     238/271     5:33:12     1:10:21     2:19:27     3:32:30   12:38     5:30:50
3544  Mark Kleier            M45 49     316/344     5:33:55     1:11:38     2:19:41     3:29:01   12:38     5:30:52
3545  Jeanette Cook          F40 44     161/194     5:33:55     1:11:39     2:19:41     3:29:02   12:38     5:30:52
3546  Dale E Zanchi          Clyde1     103/117     5:32:38     1:09:59     2:22:05     3:35:38   12:39     5:31:03
3547  Gayle M Godfrey        F55 59        9/21     5:32:40     1:10:00     2:22:06     3:35:41   12:39     5:31:04
3548  John Burke             M40 44     401/414     5:35:26     1:11:45     2:19:47     3:34:56   12:39     5:31:08
3549  Pierre Caplette        M50 54     190/208     5:34:59     1:12:33     2:21:33     3:35:16   12:39     5:31:11
3550  Diana Boone            F30 34     207/243     5:34:02     1:15:20     2:27:28     3:39:26   12:39     5:31:16
3551  Joseph Balint          Clyde2       50/71     5:35:10     1:08:04     2:12:22     3:24:06   12:39     5:31:20
3552  Linda P Crosby         Charity     12/191     5:31:40     1:15:50     2:26:33     3:39:08   12:40     5:31:40
3553  Sandy K Juenger        Charity     13/191     5:31:41     1:15:38     2:26:32     3:39:09   12:40     5:31:41
3554  Bradley Nead           M35 39     428/445     5:34:43     1:12:39     2:18:18     3:35:59   12:40     5:31:46
3555  Bill T Johnson         Clyde2       51/71     5:36:05     1:11:23     2:20:07     3:33:15   12:40     5:31:48
3556  Don Sydzyik            M40 44     402/414     5:35:24     1:08:47     2:12:33     3:23:59   12:41     5:31:58
3557  Susan B Esler          F35 39     239/271     5:36:00     1:07:25     2:10:39     3:27:02   12:41     5:32:03
3558  Karen D Holthaus       F40 44     162/194     5:35:48     1:03:41     2:10:55     3:27:18   12:41     5:32:10
3559  Robert Denny           M70 UP         3/6     5:36:11     1:07:53     2:14:35     3:31:13   12:41     5:32:12
3560  Valerie Cook           F30 34     208/243     5:33:32     1:10:34     2:18:27     3:35:07   12:41     5:32:12
3561  Michael Anderson       M50 54     191/208     5:34:31     1:05:17     2:13:10     3:35:17   12:42     5:32:31
3562  Arthur E Gregory       M45 49     317/344     5:35:42     1:05:18     2:11:47     3:28:30   12:42     5:32:31
3563  Bobbi L Malton         F40 44     163/194     5:36:57     1:12:41     2:26:10     3:35:32   12:42     5:32:35
3564  Maureen Demartino      F35 39     240/271     5:36:21     1:15:56     2:29:44     3:43:39   12:42     5:32:38
3565  Cindy M Garland        F45 49     106/126     5:35:07     1:08:03     2:20:31     3:31:54   12:43     5:32:50
3566  Missy Price            Athena       48/65     5:37:37     1:16:54     2:30:47     3:45:10   12:43     5:33:07
3567  Jan Annett             F45 49     107/126     5:36:30     1:12:29     2:25:25     3:37:08   12:43     5:33:10
3568  Larry Annett           M50 54     192/208     5:36:31     1:12:28     2:25:26     3:37:08   12:43     5:33:10
3569  Walter M Richeson      M55 59       87/94     5:36:11     1:11:10     2:18:58     3:31:03   12:44     5:33:18
3570  Rebecca L Stutzman     F25 29     237/267     5:36:13     1:11:09     2:18:57     3:31:00   12:44     5:33:20
3571  Burke Neville          M25 29     216/221     5:37:05       59:43     1:56:39     3:08:43   12:44     5:33:22
3572  Arthur W Flicker       M50 54     193/208     5:37:30     1:14:39     2:23:04     3:31:37   12:44     5:33:25
3573  Roger Barron           Clyde1     104/117     5:37:22     1:09:52     2:17:11     3:28:43   12:44     5:33:28
3574  Dave Bell              M35 39     429/445     5:35:17     1:00:40     2:00:37     3:12:26   12:44     5:33:34
3575  Barbara L Uible        Charity     14/191     5:33:42     1:17:35     2:33:29     3:43:53   12:45     5:33:41
3576  Scott M Oaks           Clyde2       52/71     5:37:48     1:10:18     2:16:31     3:32:55   12:45     5:33:45
3577  Gary H Meyer           Charity     15/191     5:33:53     1:14:29     2:26:09     3:39:12   12:45     5:33:52
3578  Molly Mcgauley         F25 29     238/267     5:37:49     1:09:36     2:17:52     3:32:43   12:45     5:33:56
3579  Carol Lindenblatt      F50 54       45/61     5:36:08     1:06:58     2:15:17     3:29:12   12:45     5:34:02
3580  Tim Eickhoff           Clyde2       53/71     5:36:46     1:05:51     2:11:57     3:28:36   12:46     5:34:10
3581  Gerri Schuh            Athena       49/65     5:38:45     1:14:27     2:26:10     3:41:00   12:46     5:34:10
3582  Maura Tonguet          F40 44     164/194     5:38:03     1:17:26     2:30:02     3:42:18   12:46     5:34:11
3583  Erica D Wilson         F18 24     174/204     5:38:45     1:18:41     2:31:05     3:44:16   12:46     5:34:11
3584  Christine L Faitz      F18 24     175/204     5:38:25     1:12:44     2:20:48     3:33:49   12:46     5:34:13
3585  Teresa Davis           F45 49     108/126     5:37:38     1:11:26     2:20:55     3:37:42   12:46     5:34:19
3586  Jon H Coleman          Clyde1     105/117     5:38:05     1:09:23     2:14:03     3:29:23   12:46     5:34:22
3587  Allison C Kingston     Charity     16/191     5:34:23     1:16:04     2:28:22     3:42:17   12:46     5:34:23
3588  Jeff Neal              Clyde2       54/71     5:35:47     1:04:52     2:08:43     3:20:08   12:46     5:34:27
3589  Scott Fitzpatrick      M35 39     430/445     5:38:51     1:20:08     2:33:32     3:45:46   12:46     5:34:27
3590  Sherry Frawley         F35 39     241/271     5:36:26     1:03:50     2:07:42     3:18:38   12:47     5:34:36
3591  Leland Fitzpatrick     Clyde1     106/117     5:38:55     1:13:23     2:19:29     3:30:32   12:47     5:34:36
3592  Frank Eubanks          M50 54     194/208     5:39:24     1:16:35     2:20:20     3:39:06   12:47     5:34:48
3593  Holly White            F18 24     176/204     5:38:53     1:09:53     2:19:36     3:41:58   12:48     5:34:59
3594  Matt J Dembinski       M18 24     134/144     5:37:09     1:10:09     2:14:52     3:26:02   12:48     5:35:03
3595  Thomas A Dembinski     M50 54     195/208     5:37:09     1:10:10     2:14:54     3:26:02   12:48     5:35:03
3596  John Love              Clyde2       55/71     5:39:34     1:13:08     2:22:04     3:38:04   12:48     5:35:06
3597  Keith Mundis           Clyde1     107/117     5:39:33     1:13:09     2:22:03     3:38:05   12:48     5:35:06
3598  Anne Coates            Athena       50/65     5:37:08     1:15:17     2:27:14     3:42:57   12:48     5:35:07
3599  Karen Page             F40 44     165/194     5:36:05     1:08:19     2:16:08     3:34:01   12:48     5:35:16
3600  Mark Mulholland        M45 49     318/344     5:37:35     1:04:28     2:06:35     3:26:26   12:48     5:35:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3601  Barbara P Smith        F30 34     209/243     5:39:03     1:07:23     2:12:03     3:28:25   12:48     5:35:22
3602  Noel Thesing           F45 49     109/126     5:39:37     1:15:01     2:28:17     3:42:54   12:48     5:35:22
3603  Jennifer Bailey        F35 39     242/271     5:38:05     1:05:33     2:18:24     3:39:38   12:49     5:35:23
3604  Larry Snowden          M45 49     319/344     5:39:42     1:12:33     2:19:23     3:30:26   12:49     5:35:39
3605  Lisa West Smith        F40 44     166/194     5:39:43     1:12:33     2:19:24     3:30:26   12:49     5:35:40
3606  Judi L Peterson        F35 39     243/271     5:39:46     1:12:32     2:19:25     3:30:41   12:49     5:35:43
3607  James Cruitt           M45 49     320/344     5:40:00     1:04:35     2:11:47     3:31:09   12:49     5:35:45
3608  Roxanne L Arnold       F45 49     110/126     5:37:58     1:12:18     2:21:06     3:34:15   12:50     5:35:52
3609  John Comella           M60 64       27/30     5:40:00     1:18:42     2:32:49     3:46:12   12:50     5:35:57
3610  Alan F Moore           M50 54     196/208     5:39:05     1:04:58     2:07:01     3:15:22   12:50     5:36:08
3611  Victoria A Freeman     Charity     17/191     5:36:14     1:19:45     2:25:17     3:40:54   12:50     5:36:14
3612  Richard Zielasko       M40 44     403/414     5:37:39     1:01:51     2:06:16     3:25:26   12:51     5:36:23
3613  Catherine Wright       F25 29     239/267     5:39:35     1:13:25     2:23:16     3:39:26   12:51     5:36:24
3614  Eunice J Vancobb       F50 54       46/61     5:36:46     1:12:34     2:20:53     3:37:35   12:51     5:36:26
3615  John Zinnecker         M50 54     197/208     5:41:01     1:12:00     2:23:40     3:41:10   12:51     5:36:32
3616  Leigh Woodbury         Charity     18/191     5:36:58     1:17:55     2:34:10     3:48:07   12:52     5:36:58
3617  Jerry T Doyle          M30 34     351/367     5:40:51     1:00:41     1:58:06     3:13:10   12:52     5:37:05
3618  Catherine Ruth         F25 29     240/267     5:39:37     1:13:05     2:20:37     3:34:10   12:53     5:37:11
3619  Sarah Humphries        M40 44     404/414     5:40:42     1:08:18     2:13:49     3:34:49   12:53     5:37:11
3620  William A Abplanalp    M35 39     431/445     5:38:42       57:22     1:53:14     3:18:50   12:53     5:37:32
3621  Tricia Taliaferro      F25 29     241/267     5:37:37                             3:49:37   12:54     5:37:37
3622  Jonathan L Groh        Clyde2       56/71     5:38:39     1:07:19     2:15:43     3:30:58   12:54     5:37:39
3623  Cynthia E Henderson    F30 34     210/243     5:40:43     1:05:33     2:08:40     3:27:48   12:54     5:37:44
3624  Amanda Burts           F35 39     244/271     5:41:38     1:08:50     2:14:35     3:32:15   12:54     5:37:46
3625  Holly Weis             F18 24     177/204     5:42:05     1:10:47     2:20:25     3:35:14   12:54     5:37:59
3626  John Clark             M45 49     321/344     5:41:18     1:05:26     2:10:47     3:17:49   12:55     5:38:02
3627  Moses D Christian      M65 69       14/14     5:41:29     1:09:39     2:19:08     3:33:14   12:56     5:38:27
3628  Kristie Bowman         F25 29     242/267     5:41:18     1:17:42     2:28:15     3:47:40   12:56     5:38:28
3629  Dan E Thalheimer       M35 39     432/445     5:42:49     1:17:36     2:27:19     3:40:14   12:56     5:38:33
3630  Al Lane                M45 49     322/344     5:42:50     1:15:52     2:24:56     3:40:27   12:56     5:38:35
3631  Millard Elder          Clyde2       57/71     5:42:50     1:14:12     2:21:15     3:37:12   12:56     5:38:36
3632  Sheri Milone           F45 49     111/126     5:42:15     1:17:34     2:29:12     3:45:25   12:56     5:38:44
3633  Fred B Hannan Jr       M45 49     323/344     5:39:19     1:13:07     2:24:57     3:44:40   12:56     5:38:46
3634  Linda Domme            F40 44     167/194     5:42:35     1:18:18     2:32:48     3:44:01   12:56     5:38:46
3635  Glory Rodriguez        F18 24     178/204     5:42:43     1:08:05     2:13:07     3:33:23   12:56     5:38:51
3636  Sheila Hirschauer      F25 29     243/267     5:43:12     1:11:42     2:19:00     3:29:33   12:57     5:38:54
3637  Sharon E Allen         F35 39     245/271     5:43:13     1:11:42     2:19:00     3:29:30   12:57     5:38:54
3638  Lynne M Rinear         Charity     19/191     5:38:55     1:16:06     2:31:56     3:45:29   12:57     5:38:54
3639  Future Vincent Hicks   F55 59       10/21     5:43:22     1:13:26     2:20:57     3:36:39   12:57     5:39:10
3640  Terrence W Mccarthy    M35 39     433/445     5:42:34     1:08:36     2:16:26     3:32:22   12:57     5:39:10
3641  Neil S Carrington      M30 34     352/367     5:43:00     1:25:25     2:39:11     3:56:46   12:57     5:39:12
3642  Tom E Neal             M50 54     198/208     5:42:47     1:13:02     2:21:39     3:36:11   12:57     5:39:16
3643  Margaret A Neal        F50 54       47/61     5:42:48     1:07:04     2:13:55     3:28:03   12:58     5:39:20
3644  Terry M Murray         M45 49     324/344     5:41:45     1:12:10     2:28:58     3:41:55   12:58     5:39:21
3645  Marguerite J Hotz      F40 44     168/194     5:41:45     1:12:09     2:28:58     3:41:55   12:58     5:39:21
3646  Jeremy M Day           M18 24     135/144     5:42:46     1:03:47     2:06:46     3:33:34   12:58     5:39:29
3647  Bradley W Fox          M18 24     136/144     5:42:45     1:03:49     2:06:49     3:33:36   12:58     5:39:30
3648  Jim Morgan             M50 54     199/208     5:44:02     1:20:19     2:34:24     3:49:14   12:58     5:39:33
3649  Kathleen M Vickers     F55 59       11/21     5:43:23     1:12:37     2:25:09     3:42:34   12:58     5:39:34
3650  Frank Fenton           M40 44     405/414     5:43:44     1:11:00     2:18:26     3:26:04   12:59     5:39:52
3651  Justin Fenton          M18 24     137/144     5:43:45     1:11:00     2:18:26     3:26:05   12:59     5:39:53
3652  Gregory Ward           M30 34     353/367     5:44:06     1:12:24     2:23:15     3:37:04   12:59     5:39:54
3653  Kenny L Ray            M45 49     325/344     5:42:33     1:00:45     1:57:48     3:13:01   12:59     5:40:01
3654  Patti A Dillard        Charity     20/191     5:40:03     1:17:18     2:31:37     3:46:24   12:59     5:40:03
3655  Burt Salinger          M45 49     326/344     5:42:34     1:05:41     2:05:45     3:19:20   12:59     5:40:10
3656  Janet Lavelle          F35 39     246/271     5:43:43     1:19:39     2:33:44     3:46:38   13:00     5:40:11
3657  Celeste Rooney         F35 39     247/271     5:43:43     1:19:39     2:33:44     3:46:37   13:00     5:40:12
3658  Ronald Westrich        M55 59       88/94     5:44:32     1:11:49     2:21:26     3:41:34   13:00     5:40:13
3659  Brenda K Shelton       F40 44     169/194     5:42:38     1:05:30     2:13:48     3:27:13   13:00     5:40:16
3660  Admiral Sanders        M60 64       28/30     5:44:57     1:12:42     2:20:46     3:32:43   13:00     5:40:34
3661  Dennis Bazler          M18 24     138/144     5:43:50     1:07:35     2:13:10     3:34:34   13:00     5:40:36
3662  Nikki Votaw            F25 29     244/267     5:41:55     1:06:07     2:13:05     3:35:07   13:00     5:40:36
3663  Joseph R Troutman      M30 34     354/367     5:45:11     1:18:44     2:31:13     3:44:22   13:01     5:40:37
3664  Amy A Weyand Geise     F30 34     211/243     5:45:07     1:12:04     2:24:13     3:40:56   13:01     5:40:38
3665  Dan Weyand Geise       M35 39     434/445     5:45:09     1:12:03     2:24:14     3:40:55   13:01     5:40:39
3666  Brooks Collier         Clyde1     108/117     5:41:56     1:11:02     2:25:34     3:42:32   13:01     5:40:43
3667  Marty Davis            F40 44     170/194     5:45:00     1:19:08     2:34:28     3:48:40   13:01     5:40:47
3668  Tom M Davis            M45 49     327/344     5:45:01     1:19:06     2:34:26     3:48:39   13:01     5:40:48
3669  Carrie Lyons           F25 29     245/267     5:42:39     1:11:32     2:20:09     3:38:33   13:01     5:40:50
3670  Scott E Menner         M25 29     217/221     5:42:39     1:11:32     2:20:08     3:38:34   13:01     5:40:50
3671  Daniel W Kent          M50 54     200/208     5:45:03     1:19:34     2:34:46     3:48:44   13:01     5:40:53
3672  Laura M Culman         F18 24     179/204     5:45:07     1:13:19     2:25:34     3:40:39   13:01     5:40:54
3673  Andy Chirch            M30 34     355/367     5:43:41       57:09     1:54:16     3:11:47   13:01     5:40:54
3674  Bob Sherman            Clyde1     109/117     5:43:41       57:11     1:54:16     3:11:50   13:01     5:40:55
3675  Seth Sundin            Clyde1     110/117     5:44:43     1:19:05     2:33:19     3:46:54   13:02     5:41:13
3676  Kevin A Perry          M18 24     139/144     5:43:55     1:12:54     2:19:04     3:37:51   13:02     5:41:14
3677  Aidyl Y Vallaflor      F25 29     246/267     5:45:24     1:18:11     2:27:15     3:46:58   13:02     5:41:16
3678  Judy M Read            F25 29     247/267     5:45:25     1:17:17     2:27:15     3:46:57   13:02     5:41:17
3679  Deane Feetham          F60 64         3/5     5:45:35     1:17:15     2:32:37     3:45:30   13:02     5:41:21
3680  Deb Laroche            F50 54       48/61     5:45:19     1:15:53     2:31:06     3:44:58   13:02     5:41:24
3681  Kristie Stamey         F25 29     248/267     5:45:44     1:15:46     2:26:34     3:38:56   13:03     5:41:48
3682  Mary T Gordan          F50 54       49/61     5:46:19     1:12:42     2:24:35     3:35:32   13:04     5:41:57
3683  Dianna Cervetti        F40 44     171/194     5:45:44     1:04:08     2:06:16     3:20:08   13:05     5:42:28
3684  Marilyn Moeddel        F50 54       50/61     5:45:40     1:13:00     2:27:31     3:43:44   13:05     5:42:44
3685  Melanie Walls          F30 34     212/243     5:43:54     1:10:34     2:22:29     3:41:03   13:05     5:42:46
3686  Jennifer Abel          F30 34     213/243     5:43:54     1:10:33     2:22:29     3:41:04   13:05     5:42:46
3687  Ann M Boyle            F30 34     214/243     5:46:12     1:15:01     2:30:38     3:53:44   13:06     5:42:48
3688  Mike Smith             M40 44     406/414     5:45:34     1:17:26     2:28:14     3:43:35   13:06     5:42:55
3689  Terri Cain             F30 34     215/243     5:45:34     1:17:27     2:28:15     3:43:37   13:06     5:42:55
3690  Colleen M Schultheis   F35 39     248/271     5:47:04     1:11:08     2:19:35     3:38:15   13:06     5:43:00
3691  Ron Kuznar             M50 54     201/208     5:47:28     1:08:45     2:17:04     3:33:38   13:06     5:43:09
3692  Lori Weisbrodt         F25 29     249/267     5:47:37     1:16:02     2:27:37     3:46:22   13:06     5:43:12
3693  Raheem E Sabir         M45 49     328/344     5:47:25     1:12:14     2:20:15     3:31:56   13:07     5:43:24
3694  Victoria Church        F45 49     112/126     5:47:08     1:12:55     2:21:12     3:40:01   13:07     5:43:25
3695  Sean M Carroll         M25 29     218/221     5:47:32     1:10:19     2:16:31     3:32:55   13:07     5:43:28
3696  Timothy T Swintek      Clyde2       58/71     5:47:22     1:08:32     2:15:05     3:36:31   13:07     5:43:29
3697  John Buchanan          M45 49     329/344     5:48:09       55:39     1:58:54     3:26:06   13:07     5:43:39
3698  Bobbie J Petronio      Charity     21/191     5:43:41     1:16:17     2:31:44     3:48:53   13:08     5:43:41
3699  Debbie A Tighe         Charity     22/191     5:43:42     1:16:17     2:31:45     3:48:53   13:08     5:43:41
3700  Amy Przybylski         F25 29     250/267     5:48:11     1:16:02     2:27:36     3:46:21   13:08     5:43:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3701  Edward W Brundage      M70 UP         4/6     5:46:46     1:10:11     2:16:05     3:28:00   13:08     5:43:47
3702  Karl Rosenblum         M35 39     435/445     5:48:04     1:11:49     2:16:29     3:24:32   13:08     5:43:48
3703  Colin E Broadworth     M55 59       89/94     5:48:12     1:17:34     2:30:33     3:47:50   13:08     5:43:49
3704  Pamela M Sturgell      F30 34     216/243     5:48:35     1:18:41     2:35:12     3:49:12   13:09     5:44:18
3705  Peter Weis             M40 44     407/414     5:48:25     1:10:47     2:20:26     3:40:07   13:09     5:44:19
3706  Elise Armstrong        F25 29     251/267     5:48:18     1:08:53     2:20:26     3:31:50   13:10     5:44:39
3707  Stacy A Clark          F30 34     217/243     5:46:52     1:12:00     2:23:39     3:45:38   13:10     5:44:42
3708  Orrie Allen            F45 49     113/126     5:48:49     1:21:30     2:34:56     3:51:08   13:10     5:44:56
3709  Rosie Depenbrock       F45 49     114/126     5:49:39     1:18:16     2:30:53     3:50:36   13:11     5:45:13
3710  Terri O'leary          F40 44     172/194     5:48:22     1:14:46     2:25:37     3:37:14   13:11     5:45:18
3711  Sandy Combs            F30 34     218/243     5:49:28     1:15:47     2:28:30     3:48:39   13:12     5:45:32
3712  Irene Dunne            Charity     23/191     5:45:34     1:16:35     2:29:50     3:46:57   13:12     5:45:33
3713  Mary E Mccurdy         Charity     24/191     5:45:34     1:16:47     2:29:31     3:46:57   13:12     5:45:34
3714  Joan Hittinger         Charity     25/191     5:45:54     1:18:55     2:34:43     3:51:39   13:13     5:45:54
3715  Matthew Hittinger      Charity     26/191     5:45:54     1:18:56     2:34:44     3:51:39   13:13     5:45:54
3716  John Fenton            M30 34     356/367     5:49:55     1:03:28     2:03:46     3:19:13   13:13     5:46:08
3717  Kent Hall              Clyde1     111/117     5:50:37     1:09:15     2:15:02     3:29:36   13:13     5:46:10
3718  Theresa A Brim         F35 39     249/271     5:50:01     1:09:00     2:29:25     3:46:44   13:13     5:46:17
3719  Jack R Geilker         Clyde2       59/71     5:50:09     1:11:27     2:18:10     3:34:51   13:14     5:46:27
3720  Scott W Mattis         M45 49     330/344     5:46:57     1:05:34     2:09:29     3:28:18   13:14     5:46:27
3721  Leslie Holton          F30 34     219/243     5:49:39     1:13:49     2:22:59     3:41:06   13:14     5:46:34
3722  Kathy Heffron          Charity     27/191     5:46:37     1:16:07     2:32:46     3:49:49   13:14     5:46:37
3723  Julie A Hoelle         Charity     28/191     5:46:37     1:16:08     2:32:47     3:49:51   13:14     5:46:37
3724  Ronald Dennler         M45 49     331/344     5:49:29     1:13:07     2:19:47     3:32:49   13:15     5:46:46
3725  Bo S Allen             Clyde1     112/117     5:50:39     1:19:35     2:28:20     3:41:50   13:15     5:46:46
3726  Steve C Frigon         M30 34     357/367     5:48:48       56:30     1:58:20     3:25:44   13:15     5:46:51
3727  Kimberly L Root Johns  F30 34     220/243     5:51:25     1:19:43     2:32:41     3:46:55   13:15     5:47:05
3728  Holly A Woycke         F35 39     250/271     5:51:33     1:18:14     2:33:27     3:53:39   13:15     5:47:05
3729  Kim Burns              F35 39     251/271     5:50:50     1:11:57     2:23:52     3:44:41   13:15     5:47:06
3730  Edward Kerfin          M35 39     436/445     5:48:28     1:06:00     2:15:26     3:29:01   13:16     5:47:24
3731  John Ebel              M35 39     437/445     5:52:10       57:53     1:57:43     3:27:05   13:16     5:47:28
3732  Kristin D Woodward     F30 34     221/243     5:48:50     1:01:58     2:16:21     3:41:18   13:16     5:47:34
3733  Devadas S Moses        M50 54     202/208     5:52:12     1:17:05     2:27:54     3:47:11   13:17     5:47:49
3734  Dharmaseeli E Moses    F45 49     115/126     5:52:12     1:17:02     2:25:44     3:46:01   13:17     5:47:50
3735  Eva Vancleave          F35 39     252/271     5:48:45     1:10:48     2:19:20     3:38:52   13:17     5:47:50
3736  Diane Proctor          Charity     29/191     5:47:52     1:15:53     2:29:42     3:47:21   13:17     5:47:52
3737  Nancy C Zadek          Charity     30/191     5:47:53     1:16:09     2:29:47     3:47:21   13:17     5:47:53
3738  Steven Blair           Clyde2       60/71     5:51:54     1:17:28     2:30:03     3:47:42   13:18     5:48:02
3739  Thomas H Skidmore      M45 49     332/344     5:52:15     1:03:59     2:12:16     3:28:01   13:18     5:48:08
3740  Mary Berger            F40 44     173/194     5:52:03     1:11:50     2:21:47     3:37:04   13:18     5:48:09
3741  Susan M Kellogg        Charity     31/191     5:48:12     1:18:51     2:36:13     3:53:05   13:18     5:48:12
3742  Barbara L Piccola Smit Charity     32/191     5:48:13     1:17:53     2:35:52     3:53:03   13:18     5:48:12
3743  Barbara Hall Keelan    Charity     33/191     5:48:13     1:17:53     2:35:52     3:53:03   13:18     5:48:13
3744  Loraine M Turner       F45 49     116/126     5:52:36     1:19:14     2:30:49     3:45:03   13:19     5:48:37
3745  Betty R Moscove        F70 UP         1/1     5:52:05     1:14:16     2:24:18     3:43:07   13:19     5:48:45
3746  Victoria Lombardo      F40 44     174/194     5:52:26     1:12:09     2:21:27     3:41:42   13:19     5:48:54
3747  Bill Theis             M55 59       90/94     5:53:47     1:18:41     2:31:06     3:44:17   13:20     5:49:12
3748  Stacy Koskinaris       F18 24     180/204     5:52:16     1:11:39     2:24:38     3:42:45   13:21     5:49:28
3749  George Adams           M55 59       91/94     5:52:50     1:12:17     2:25:26     3:45:02   13:21     5:49:31
3750  Molly Middleton        F18 24     181/204     5:53:40     1:08:56     2:16:58     3:46:29   13:22     5:49:48
3751  Barb L Matulionnis     Charity     34/191     5:50:04     1:16:12     2:32:23     3:53:05   13:22     5:50:04
3752  Andrea R Gauder        F18 24     182/204     5:53:39     1:14:16     2:19:03     3:26:44   13:23     5:50:19
3753  Tami Jacob             Athena       51/65     5:53:58     1:16:50     2:28:46     3:46:02   13:23     5:50:28
3754  Pamela M Stermer       F25 29     252/267     5:54:59     1:20:53     2:36:15     3:52:30   13:23     5:50:30
3755  Albert Brooks          M30 34     358/367     5:54:59     1:08:19     2:17:23     3:46:23   13:23     5:50:31
3756  Emily M Smith          Athena       52/65     5:55:17     1:16:27     2:26:10     3:48:00   13:24     5:50:42
3757  Pamela S Coyle Toerner F40 44     175/194     5:54:45     1:09:33     2:16:06     3:40:00   13:24     5:50:43
3758  Betheny M Herr         F18 24     183/204     5:54:46     1:12:02     2:26:33     3:49:53   13:24     5:50:52
3759  Matthew Hassert        M25 29     219/221     5:55:21     1:11:25     2:16:58     3:39:48   13:24     5:50:55
3760  Patrick Hassert        M30 34     359/367     5:55:21     1:11:26     2:18:29     3:34:53   13:24     5:50:56
3761  Michael A Hassert      M35 39     438/445     5:55:22     1:10:06     2:18:29     3:40:10   13:24     5:50:57
3762  Maggie Reed            F25 29     253/267     5:54:32     1:12:30     2:19:02     3:34:16   13:24     5:50:59
3763  Brad Parker            Clyde1     113/117     5:54:32     1:12:32     2:19:02     3:34:16   13:24     5:50:59
3764  Diana D Byrd           Charity     35/191     5:51:05     1:31:32     2:46:10     3:56:08   13:24     5:51:05
3765  Katie S O'dell         Charity     36/191     5:51:08     1:17:35     2:32:53     3:49:41   13:25     5:51:08
3766  Suzanne Maxey          F30 34     222/243     5:54:59     1:16:49     2:28:43     3:49:49   13:25     5:51:09
3767  Kim Martiny            Charity     37/191     5:51:13     1:15:43     2:31:38     3:48:42   13:25     5:51:12
3768  Michael Bourke         Charity     38/191     5:51:13     1:15:42     2:31:38     3:48:42   13:25     5:51:13
3769  William Bohannon       M30 34     360/367     5:52:23     1:03:43     2:07:38     3:37:38   13:25     5:51:17
3770  Larry Ross             M50 54     203/208     5:55:34     1:13:46     2:22:31     3:37:11   13:26     5:51:52
3771  Travis A Pate          M18 24     140/144     5:55:34     1:06:44     2:11:31     3:43:41   13:27     5:52:00
3772  Katie A Porter         F18 24     184/204     5:55:36     1:06:45     2:11:31     3:43:42   13:27     5:52:02
3773  Will Binns             M55 59       92/94     5:52:23     1:11:37     2:26:34     3:49:41   13:27     5:52:07
3774  Kennon L Burns         Charity     39/191     5:52:33     1:19:50     2:36:10     3:54:35   13:28     5:52:32
3775  Lindsey J Lighthizer   F18 24     185/204     5:54:19     1:11:32     2:25:28     3:53:59   13:28     5:52:37
3776  Teresa Hubbard         F35 39     253/271     5:57:04     1:11:49     2:21:28     3:41:35   13:28     5:52:45
3777  Janet Hagen            F50 54       51/61     5:57:01     1:19:07     2:41:35     4:00:59   13:29     5:52:53
3778  Christine Allwine      F30 34     223/243     5:53:17       59:35     2:01:20     3:13:54   13:29     5:52:56
3779  Cathy A Campbell       F35 39     254/271     5:57:03     1:14:29     2:23:56     3:40:20   13:29     5:52:58
3780  Cathy Koesters         Charity     40/191     5:53:05     1:18:16     2:37:08     3:55:44   13:29     5:53:04
3781  Brenda K Simpson       F30 34     224/243     5:55:18     1:20:04     2:40:17     3:59:19   13:30     5:53:19
3782  Jill H Morris          F25 29     254/267     5:55:55     1:13:45     2:26:12     3:47:24   13:30     5:53:20
3783  Greg Webster           Clyde2       61/71     5:57:38     1:13:03     2:24:22     3:47:01   13:30     5:53:27
3784  Debby J Mchale Taylor  Charity     41/191     5:53:43     1:20:21     2:37:12     3:55:28   13:31     5:53:43
3785  Sandra S Fessler       Charity     42/191     5:53:44     1:20:24     2:37:12     3:55:28   13:31     5:53:43
3786  Dena K Mathes          F30 34     225/243     5:56:33     1:11:40     2:21:01     3:42:46   13:31     5:53:46
3787  Linda Niehaus          F25 29     255/267     5:57:12     1:17:45     2:28:17     3:47:42   13:32     5:54:22
3788  Michael D Brandt       M35 39     439/445     5:58:13     1:24:32     2:31:45     3:44:52   13:33     5:54:35
3789  Jacques Caplette       M50 54     204/208     5:59:21     1:22:36     2:48:13     4:01:40   13:33     5:54:55
3790  Pamela Dixon           F25 29     256/267     5:59:11     1:17:05     2:28:53     3:46:05   13:33     5:54:57
3791  Kim Brabb              F25 29     257/267     5:59:12     1:17:05     2:28:53     3:46:05   13:33     5:54:58
3792  Laura S Capranica      F40 44     176/194     5:58:23     1:08:30     2:18:55     3:39:38   13:33     5:55:00
3793  Janice B Novachcoff    F55 59       12/21     5:59:26     1:17:25     2:31:23     3:53:30   13:34     5:55:16
3794  Judy Wordeman          Charity     43/191     5:55:17     1:18:18     2:37:07     3:55:44   13:34     5:55:16
3795  Jeanette Weinberg      Charity     44/191     5:55:37     1:18:53     2:39:25     3:59:19   13:35     5:55:37
3796  Julie K Wilson         F40 44     177/194     5:59:19     1:23:05     2:42:36     4:01:58   13:36     5:56:10
3797  Zona Vogt              Charity     45/191     5:56:16     1:17:30     2:34:46     3:54:36   13:36     5:56:15
3798  Stephanie L Thompson   Charity     46/191     5:56:34     1:23:02     2:46:57     4:07:03   13:37     5:56:33
3799  Peter H Lungren        Charity     47/191     5:56:35     1:19:10     2:31:24     3:49:02   13:37     5:56:35
3800  Gwen Bergen            F40 44     178/194     5:58:45     1:20:31     2:34:57     3:52:56   13:37     5:56:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3801  Stephen Jacobson       M40 44     408/414     6:00:51     1:05:41     2:07:10     3:10:58   13:38     5:56:51
3802  Jennifer D Lavy        F25 29     258/267     6:01:38     1:18:54     2:35:17     3:52:17   13:39     5:57:20
3803  Susan Frissell         F50 54       52/61     6:01:58     1:15:37     2:27:36     3:50:27   13:39     5:57:37
3804  Steve G Gustas         M30 34     361/367     6:01:26     1:19:01     2:34:24     3:52:48   13:40     5:57:39
3805  C Benjamin Pace        M45 49     333/344     5:58:14     1:18:29     2:37:12     4:01:44   13:40     5:57:44
3806  Jennifer L Miller Fran F25 29     259/267     6:01:11     1:15:01     2:30:37     3:53:45   13:40     5:57:48
3807  Stephanie A Roush      F30 34     226/243     6:01:31     1:19:43     2:35:06     3:53:30   13:41     5:58:26
3808  Cathy Healey           Charity     48/191     5:58:27     1:16:05     2:32:01     3:51:48   13:41     5:58:27
3809  Barb J Florence        Charity     49/191     5:58:27     1:31:43     2:43:25     3:58:56   13:41     5:58:27
3810  Jacqueline Chapman     Charity     50/191     5:58:32     1:16:46     2:32:56     3:53:38   13:42     5:58:31
3811  Richie D Friant        M40 44     409/414     6:02:12     1:17:46     2:31:45     3:53:34   13:42     5:58:34
3812  Kjeryn Gray            F25 29     260/267     6:01:10     1:06:53     2:14:54     3:46:02   13:42     5:58:38
3813  Kate N Brinck          F18 24     186/204     6:02:56     1:19:08     2:33:03     3:52:35   13:42     5:58:43
3814  Berne Irwin            F50 54       53/61     6:03:07     1:19:00     2:32:55     3:52:17   13:42     5:58:44
3815  Lauren Lantz           F18 24     187/204     6:03:18     1:13:12     2:25:11     3:45:11   13:42     5:58:47
3816  Nancy Melton           F45 49     117/126     6:03:01     1:18:53     2:35:19     3:56:28   13:43     5:58:59
3817  Annie Breitenbucher    F40 44     179/194     6:03:17     1:20:07     2:33:42     3:52:57   13:43     5:59:04
3818  Andy N Heil            M35 39     440/445     6:01:30     1:05:38     2:09:18     3:31:11   13:44     5:59:41
3819  John M Connor          Clyde1     114/117     6:04:01     1:12:16     2:23:56     3:41:35   13:44     5:59:47
3820  Mary Fisk              F35 39     255/271     6:04:20     1:22:32     2:40:41     4:01:15   13:45     5:59:50
3821  Mary J Kemphues        Athena       53/65     6:04:16     1:18:55     2:35:12     3:53:40   13:45     5:59:58
3822  Richard B Marlowe      M45 49     334/344     6:04:53     1:16:10     2:30:11     3:48:24   13:46     6:00:41
3823  Nancy L Sido           Charity     51/191     6:00:47     1:19:06     2:39:32     4:02:49   13:47     6:00:47
3824  Lee M Hoffman          Charity     52/191     6:00:48     1:19:05     2:39:31     4:02:50   13:47     6:00:47
3825  Tommy P Dankert        F45 49     118/126     6:02:48     1:11:26     2:23:46     3:37:12   13:47     6:00:48
3826  Candy J Benoit         Charity     53/191     6:00:59     1:32:12     2:47:55     3:59:35   13:47     6:00:58
3827  Jim Tucker             M45 49     335/344     6:01:31       51:47     1:38:51     2:25:28   13:48     6:01:08
3828  Kate H Flory           Charity     54/191     6:01:10     1:19:25     2:38:21     3:57:01   13:48     6:01:10
3829  Kaaren E Westlund      Charity     55/191     6:01:10     1:19:26     2:38:21     3:57:00   13:48     6:01:10
3830  Lori L Sendra          F30 34     227/243     6:05:01     1:23:27     2:45:46     4:02:18   13:48     6:01:18
3831  Kyle Depue             Clyde2       62/71     6:05:05     1:05:59     2:08:06     3:31:48   13:48     6:01:21
3832  Mike L Lobb            Clyde1     115/117     6:05:24     1:18:37     2:35:46     3:55:53   13:49     6:01:37
3833  Lisa K Lobb            Athena       54/65     6:05:25     1:18:37     2:35:45     3:55:53   13:49     6:01:38
3834  Deborah Valcik         F18 24     188/204     6:06:26     1:14:09     2:30:51     3:54:50   13:50     6:02:04
3835  Camilla B Whitman      F30 34     228/243     6:04:50     1:11:25     2:20:21     3:52:09   13:50     6:02:06
3836  Ann M Mccaughey        F30 34     229/243     6:05:59     1:16:49     2:28:43     3:49:50   13:50     6:02:09
3837  Anne M Ernst           Charity     56/191     6:02:36     1:30:25     2:49:56     4:08:51   13:51     6:02:35
3838  Mary Ann Thompson      Charity     57/191     6:02:36     1:23:02     2:46:57     4:07:04   13:51     6:02:35
3839  David Hanna            M35 39     441/445     6:06:24     1:15:01     2:27:17     3:43:34   13:51     6:02:51
3840  Cynthia Salmonson      F35 39     256/271     6:06:24     1:15:02     2:27:18     3:43:34   13:51     6:02:52
3841  Marty Knapp            M45 49     336/344     6:06:33     1:08:46     2:17:37     3:40:14   13:52     6:02:59
3842  Alan J Knapp           M40 44     410/414     6:06:33     1:08:26     2:17:39     3:40:16   13:52     6:02:59
3843  Brenton T Floyd        M18 24     141/144     6:05:35     1:09:00     2:17:10     3:39:02   13:52     6:03:09
3844  David A Owens          M50 54     205/208     6:06:56     1:05:12     2:07:35     3:28:21   13:53     6:03:21
3845  Denise R Gazaway       F40 44     180/194     6:08:15     1:14:43     2:25:36     3:51:01   13:54     6:04:02
3846  Albert Jones           Clyde2       63/71     6:08:21     1:20:16     2:44:02     4:04:45   13:54     6:04:04
3847  Matthew Jones          M18 24     142/144     6:08:22     1:20:14     2:44:00     4:04:44   13:54     6:04:04
3848  John Koch              M45 49     337/344     6:08:36     1:13:16     2:26:10     3:50:09   13:54     6:04:10
3849  Richard H Globke       M70 UP         5/6     6:08:34     1:15:57     2:29:44     3:48:24   13:55     6:04:17
3850  Sharon Bieszczak       F40 44     181/194     6:06:06     1:01:51     2:06:00     3:21:15   13:55     6:04:28
3851  Cheryl Shaksepeare     F35 39     257/271     6:09:40     1:24:40     2:45:46     4:06:51   13:57     6:05:08
3852  Dawn Henson            F30 34     230/243     6:09:41     1:24:41     2:46:22     4:06:51   13:57     6:05:09
3853  Mary Beimesch          Athena       55/65     6:09:45     1:18:15     2:30:52     3:50:36   13:57     6:05:17
3854  Kathleen M Hilsinger   Charity     58/191     6:05:24     1:19:35     2:34:17     3:55:38   13:57     6:05:23
3855  Jessica Preston        FNoAge         1/1     6:09:03     1:16:11     2:41:45     3:58:52   13:57     6:05:26
3856  John R Richeson        M45 49     338/344     6:05:35                 1:41:37     3:23:57   13:58     6:05:34
3857  Alicia L Wilhelmy      F25 29     261/267     6:09:52     1:14:39     2:28:57     3:53:02   13:58     6:05:41
3858  Jessica E White        F18 24     189/204     6:09:52     1:14:42     2:28:57     3:53:03   13:58     6:05:41
3859  Lori J Yanes           Charity     59/191     6:05:46     1:22:21     2:41:42     3:59:50   13:58     6:05:46
3860  Jacob Yanes            Charity     60/191     6:05:46     1:22:22     2:41:43     3:59:51   13:58     6:05:46
3861  Faye Landey            F55 59       13/21     6:08:21     1:25:46     2:45:11     4:06:07   13:58     6:05:46
3862  Michelle Alonso        F25 29     262/267     6:10:22     1:18:32     2:33:06     3:57:15   13:58     6:05:53
3863  Kelly Campolongo       F35 39     258/271     6:10:40     1:18:43     2:34:01     3:50:31   13:59     6:06:05
3864  Ann M Robbers          F40 44     182/194     6:10:40     1:18:42     2:34:03     3:50:33   13:59     6:06:07
3865  Bobby G Johnson        Clyde1     116/117     6:10:44     1:13:49     2:29:19     3:54:48   13:59     6:06:20
3866  James L Shank          M40 44     411/414     6:10:42     1:21:53     2:35:52     3:59:24   14:00     6:06:42
3867  Raymond A Meister      M60 64       29/30     6:11:21     1:15:10     2:33:36     3:54:00   14:01     6:06:53
3868  Wendy L Heusch         F25 29     263/267     6:11:44     1:24:25     2:47:13     4:07:17   14:03     6:07:43
3869  Saundra Starks         F35 39     259/271     6:11:56     1:27:23     2:48:59     4:10:00   14:03     6:07:44
3870  Susan Nash             F40 44     183/194     6:11:09     1:11:25     2:20:54     3:38:10   14:03     6:07:49
3871  Abby Nash              F18 24     190/204     6:11:08     1:11:27     2:20:56     3:38:11   14:03     6:07:50
3872  Carol L Goslin         F55 59       14/21     6:12:36     1:30:27     2:48:17     4:05:43   14:03     6:07:55
3873  Jennifer R Bowen       Charity     61/191     6:08:37     1:35:15     2:50:10     4:13:11   14:05     6:08:36
3874  Shawnda R Hughes       F30 34     231/243     6:12:18     1:23:21     2:44:22     4:03:23   14:05     6:08:48
3875  Kelly L Maloney        F30 34     232/243     6:11:30     1:13:28     2:27:18     3:56:29   14:06     6:09:02
3876  Jennifer Gajus         F30 34     233/243     6:12:40     1:14:16     2:28:08     3:47:13   14:06     6:09:08
3877  Laura M Wagner         Charity     62/191     6:09:14     1:35:13     2:50:09     4:13:11   14:06     6:09:14
3878  Russell Jones          M35 39     442/445     6:09:21       36:50     1:56:45     3:27:00   14:06     6:09:20
3879  Susan M Smith          F40 44     184/194     6:13:06     1:23:26     2:45:45     4:02:19   14:06     6:09:24
3880  Noreen Hartwig         F50 54       54/61     6:13:08     1:23:27     2:45:46     4:02:19   14:06     6:09:26
3881  Carol J Egoroff        Charity     63/191     6:09:30     1:20:49     2:43:44     4:07:12   14:07     6:09:29
3882  Mary A Morgan Pflanz   Charity     64/191     6:09:31     1:35:14     2:50:11     4:12:28   14:07     6:09:31
3883  Mary Paster            F18 24     191/204     6:14:00     1:18:20     2:32:35     3:58:11   14:07     6:09:42
3884  Elizabeth A Schwedler  F50 54       55/61     6:14:13     1:18:37     2:33:38     3:55:05   14:07     6:09:49
3885  Jane R O'donnell       F40 44     185/194     6:14:23     1:22:29     2:43:28     4:04:51   14:07     6:09:50
3886  Jil L York             Charity     65/191     6:09:54     1:16:35     2:33:28     4:01:34   14:08     6:09:53
3887  Steve Mourer           Clyde2       64/71     6:14:26     1:18:16     2:33:30     3:56:00   14:08     6:10:00
3888  Michelle Hester        F35 39     260/271     6:14:29     1:21:47     2:41:21     4:05:30   14:08     6:10:02
3889  Chuck Armstrong        M30 34     362/367     6:14:52     1:16:21     2:26:17     3:51:33   14:09     6:10:39
3890  Sarah J Smith          F18 24     192/204     6:14:10     1:16:01     2:33:07     3:55:23   14:10     6:10:49
3891  Vicky L Mcamis         Charity     66/191     6:10:57     1:20:49     2:43:44     4:07:12   14:10     6:10:57
3892  Lisa Sproul            F18 24     193/204     6:16:04     1:19:50     2:38:50     4:03:43   14:12     6:11:57
3893  Frank Dunkle           M35 39     443/445     6:16:04     1:19:50     2:38:50     4:03:43   14:12     6:11:57
3894  Kathy Roaden           F30 34     234/243     6:16:43     1:14:26     2:26:08     3:54:28   14:13     6:12:07
3895  Lori S Ehrensberger    Charity     67/191     6:12:14     1:31:56     2:43:25     3:59:51   14:13     6:12:13
3896  Robert Spencer         Clyde2       65/71     6:15:32     1:12:02     2:26:21     3:56:43   14:13     6:12:15
3897  Kim L Phillips         Charity     68/191     6:12:23     1:16:50     2:32:56     3:57:30   14:13     6:12:23
3898  Sarah Guillet          F50 54       56/61     6:13:50     1:22:45     2:44:27     4:08:26   14:13     6:12:27
3899  Henry Rueden           M50 54     206/208     6:13:44     1:22:07     2:41:02     4:02:10   14:13     6:12:28
3900  Pam Hepner             Charity     69/191     6:12:31     1:20:31     2:38:23     3:57:02   14:14     6:12:31
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3901  Marilyn Graham         F50 54       57/61     6:15:40     1:12:38     2:22:52     3:48:24   14:14     6:12:48
3902  Alice Pace             F35 39     261/271     6:13:29     1:20:10     2:37:11     4:01:47   14:15     6:12:59
3903  Amy M Sheets           F25 29     264/267     6:17:04     1:24:26     2:47:12     4:07:18   14:15     6:13:02
3904  Beverly M Hooper       Charity     70/191     6:13:04     1:31:06     2:51:23     4:13:04   14:15     6:13:04
3905  Elizabeth A Mccaslin   Athena       56/65     6:17:38     1:14:12     2:26:48     3:52:19   14:15     6:13:13
3906  Bart H Rosenberg       M50 54     207/208     6:17:54     1:20:15     2:39:26     4:03:52   14:16     6:13:28
3907  Etta M Schaller        F45 49     119/126     6:18:06     1:20:53     2:34:20     3:55:17   14:16     6:13:35
3908  Melissa C Buechel      F18 24     194/204     6:17:11     1:14:54     2:27:38     3:54:15   14:16     6:13:39
3909  Jenny Mcdevitt         F18 24     195/204     6:17:52     1:11:16     2:19:34     3:42:22   14:17     6:13:50
3910  Jan M Mcmanus          Athena       57/65     6:17:40     1:21:20     2:36:02     4:03:54   14:17     6:14:01
3911  Connie J Johnson       F35 39     262/271     6:18:21     1:19:50     2:33:48     3:59:04   14:17     6:14:04
3912  Mary Steinkraus        F55 59       15/21     6:16:07     1:21:07     2:44:18     4:08:48   14:17     6:14:11
3913  Cynthia Radford        F55 59       16/21     6:16:53     1:25:41     2:45:11     4:06:17   14:18     6:14:18
3914  Elizabeth J Croswell   F50 54       58/61     6:17:28     1:27:41     2:49:47     4:11:03   14:18     6:14:19
3915  Theresa S Bain         F40 44     186/194     6:17:29     1:27:43     2:49:49     4:11:05   14:18     6:14:21
3916  Lindsey Gabe           F55 59       17/21     6:17:01     1:25:43     2:45:14     4:06:26   14:18     6:14:27
3917  Terri Wilcots          F30 34     235/243     6:19:40     1:15:05     2:29:56     3:57:23   14:20     6:15:10
3918  Todd Carll             M30 34     363/367     6:17:50     1:05:30     2:14:44     3:38:50   14:20     6:15:22
3919  Julia F Oday Brown     F25 29     265/267     6:20:06     1:15:21     2:30:31     3:54:07   14:21     6:15:57
3920  Candace E Perkins      Charity     71/191     6:16:12     1:33:44     2:55:01     4:16:41   14:22     6:16:12
3921  Mary Ann Lavery        Charity     72/191     6:16:13     1:33:44     2:55:01     4:16:41   14:22     6:16:12
3922  Linda J Feiler         F60 64         4/5     6:18:29     1:23:44     2:41:50     4:04:35   14:22     6:16:17
3923  Ellen Newhoff          F45 49     120/126     6:17:40     1:22:11     2:40:48     4:06:20   14:23     6:16:28
3924  Betty J Banfield       F40 44     187/194     6:20:22     1:16:34     2:34:14     3:59:43   14:24     6:16:54
3925  Joyce Thurber          Athena       58/65     6:21:39     1:23:27     2:43:56     4:06:30   14:24     6:17:06
3926  Patricia M Linhart     Charity     73/191     6:17:10     1:15:50     2:26:05     3:42:28   14:24     6:17:09
3927  Lynelle Johnson        Athena       59/65     6:21:45     1:21:13     2:43:21     4:08:06   14:25     6:17:34
3928  Bill Hutchinson        Charity     74/191     6:17:37     1:19:35     2:42:09     4:08:38   14:25     6:17:37
3929  Cindy A Sena           F35 39     263/271     6:20:59     1:28:58     2:50:41     4:13:15   14:26     6:17:50
3930  Nana Mitchell          Charity     75/191     6:18:09     1:17:25     2:34:01     3:58:32   14:26     6:18:09
3931  Kristi L Bloodworth    F30 34     236/243     6:22:10     1:13:52     2:37:03     4:03:14   14:27     6:18:29
3932  Amy J Griffin          Charity     76/191     6:18:41     1:30:32     2:52:16     4:14:44   14:28     6:18:40
3933  Donna Townsend         F45 49     121/126     6:23:12     1:22:20     2:41:54     4:04:02   14:28     6:18:50
3934  Ellen Ely              Charity     77/191     6:19:19     1:34:50     2:58:07     4:18:27   14:29     6:19:18
3935  Boris Zaskavsky        M60 64       30/30     6:23:42     1:14:18     2:30:20     3:58:15   14:29     6:19:20
3936  Carolyn Reynolds       F50 54       59/61     6:23:38     1:22:22     2:39:00     4:04:29   14:29     6:19:24
3937  Janet M Ziegler        Charity     78/191     6:19:36     1:32:50     2:55:06     4:17:25   14:30     6:19:36
3938  Brent D Higgins        M30 34     364/367     6:26:20     1:19:56     2:45:42     4:13:28   14:31     6:20:03
3939  Timothy G Frikken      M18 24     143/144     6:23:46     1:13:02     2:20:40     3:43:39   14:32     6:20:23
3940  Rachael B Frikken      F18 24     196/204     6:23:47     1:13:03     2:20:41     3:43:40   14:32     6:20:24
3941  Louise F Bledsoe       F45 49     122/126     6:23:57     1:17:32     2:36:23     4:02:58   14:32     6:20:34
3942  Lauren N Trester       F18 24     197/204     6:24:54     1:20:11     2:34:44     4:01:50   14:33     6:20:47
3943  Peggy Sellmeyer        F35 39     264/271     6:25:32     1:27:07     2:48:44     4:12:14   14:33     6:21:03
3944  Lesetta R Morton       Charity     79/191     6:21:14     1:34:24     2:59:53     4:15:53   14:34     6:21:14
3945  Mary E Klayer          Charity     80/191     6:21:15     1:19:34     2:41:37     4:08:38   14:34     6:21:15
3946  Doralynn Osborne       Charity     81/191     6:21:15     1:30:31     2:52:16     4:14:44   14:34     6:21:15
3947  Deborah G Bond         F45 49     123/126     6:23:20     1:09:55     2:25:37     3:48:02   14:34     6:21:21
3948  Sherrell Z Bond Jr     M45 49     339/344     6:23:20     1:09:58     2:25:38     3:48:05   14:34     6:21:23
3949  Demie Scott            F45 49     124/126     6:25:46     1:15:18     2:31:25     4:04:47   14:34     6:21:25
3950  Gary Gaffney           M55 59       93/94     6:25:39     1:20:42     2:37:03     4:04:54   14:35     6:21:41
3951  Claire Darley          F50 54       60/61     6:25:51     1:20:42     2:37:04     4:04:55   14:35     6:21:52
3952  John D Haynes          M45 49     340/344     6:27:04     1:22:27     2:43:22     4:06:17   14:36     6:22:31
3953  Carol L Jackson        Charity     82/191     6:22:35     1:20:26     2:42:52     4:09:55   14:37     6:22:35
3954  Melissa M Staft        Charity     83/191     6:23:05     1:30:35     2:52:18     4:14:50   14:38     6:23:04
3955  Sarah Watts            F40 44     188/194     6:28:14     1:20:15     2:45:10     4:16:02   14:40     6:23:52
3956  Mary Ann Herbster      Charity     84/191     6:24:00     1:32:48     2:55:52     4:17:48   14:40     6:24:00
3957  Walter Herbster        Charity     85/191     6:24:01     1:32:48     2:55:54     4:17:50   14:40     6:24:01
3958  Bert J Jacob           Charity     86/191     6:24:02     1:32:47     2:55:55     4:17:49   14:40     6:24:02
3959  Kelly E Jacob          Charity     87/191     6:24:03     1:32:49     2:55:55     4:17:50   14:40     6:24:03
3960  David Turner           Charity     88/191     6:24:27     1:30:26     2:49:56     4:11:31   14:41     6:24:27
3961  Mary B Danker          Charity     89/191     6:24:53     1:33:53     2:54:26     4:19:47   14:42     6:24:52
3962  Kelly S Dames          Charity     90/191     6:24:55     1:33:53     2:54:18     4:19:46   14:42     6:24:54
3963  Heather Kilburn Koeste F18 24     198/204     6:29:13     1:25:21                 4:16:58   14:42     6:25:07
3964  Vickie L Cooper        Charity     91/191     6:25:29     1:30:29     2:52:00     4:11:30   14:43     6:25:29
3965  Helen I Amanns         Athena       60/65     6:29:16     1:26:21                           14:44     6:25:46
3966  Sharon L Lake          Charity     92/191     6:25:51     1:33:51     2:54:18     4:19:47   14:44     6:25:50
3967  Rosemary Mentzel       F40 44     189/194     5:21:33     1:33:50                           14:44     6:25:51
3968  Heather Cataldo        F25 29     266/267     6:30:14     1:25:19     2:49:55     4:16:57   14:45     6:26:07
3969  Lynn E Patterson       Clyde2       66/71     6:29:22     1:20:46     2:40:42     4:04:45   14:45     6:26:09
3970  Theresa K Cunningham   F30 34     237/243     6:30:34     1:09:07     2:21:44     3:59:38   14:46     6:26:32
3971  Cyndee Vass            Charity     93/191     6:26:34     1:31:08     2:53:20     4:17:05   14:46     6:26:33
3972  Linda Guillet          F60 64         5/5     6:28:08     1:26:08     2:52:43     4:19:07   14:46     6:26:45
3973  Joelle Jones           F30 34     238/243     5:22:42     1:34:34     2:58:29     4:27:52   14:47     6:27:00
3974  Sara Poling            Athena       61/65     6:31:13     1:21:46     2:49:23     4:13:16   14:47     6:27:04
3975  Sally Devlin           F40 44     190/194     6:29:51     1:26:29     2:46:02     4:11:47   14:47     6:27:17
3976  Theresa Kamradt        F35 39     265/271     6:29:16     1:28:20                           14:48     6:27:45
3977  Rosemary D Hoey        Charity     94/191     6:28:28     1:30:39     2:53:48     4:19:45   14:50     6:28:27
3978  Courtney A Walker      M40 44     412/414     6:33:49     1:12:57     2:27:37     4:05:03   14:50     6:28:28
3979  Jim W Zink             M70 UP         6/6     6:33:00     1:13:11     2:29:19     3:59:17   14:50     6:28:32
3980  Cara S Hesson          F18 24     199/204     6:31:13     1:25:34     2:48:54     4:14:51   14:50     6:28:37
3981  Jim Cary               M45 49     341/344     6:31:53     1:17:01     2:37:16     4:07:55   14:51     6:28:56
3982  Maureen Ladly          Charity     95/191     6:29:04     1:30:28     2:52:00     4:11:30   14:51     6:29:04
3983  John Krauss            M30 34     365/367     6:34:48     1:08:36     2:21:45     4:04:45   14:52     6:29:13
3984  Betsy Burris           F18 24     200/204     6:34:48     1:08:37     2:21:45     4:04:44   14:52     6:29:13
3985  Michael Lee            M30 34     366/367     6:29:23     1:30:06                           14:52     6:29:22
3986  Jennifer Jensen        F30 34     239/243     6:33:49     1:09:45     2:22:31     3:56:20   14:53     6:29:48
3987  Roger Ach              M55 59       94/94     6:31:53     1:19:14     2:35:18     4:08:55   14:53     6:29:57
3988  Pat Meyers             F55 59       18/21     6:34:07     1:09:46     2:22:32     3:56:19   14:54     6:30:06
3989  Wendy C Haas           Charity     96/191     6:30:09     1:32:03     2:55:05     4:20:49   14:54     6:30:08
3990  Ivy Pitzer             F18 24     201/204     6:34:04     1:22:44     2:41:50     4:08:37   14:55     6:30:27
3991  Carla M Walter         Athena       62/65     6:35:13     1:22:37     2:47:02     4:10:07   14:55     6:30:39
3992  Debbie K Bliese        Athena       63/65     6:34:58     1:21:36     2:38:17     4:08:25   14:55     6:30:40
3993  Stephen Stinemetze     M25 29     220/221     6:32:37     1:13:27     2:26:13     3:52:16   14:57     6:31:16
3994  Eugene Smith           M45 49     342/344     6:35:25     1:17:37     2:30:01     3:57:46   14:59     6:32:10
3995  Lisa J Zachary         F35 39     266/271     6:33:49     1:20:01     2:42:20     4:11:38   14:59     6:32:26
3996  Nancy L Breeze         Charity     97/191     6:32:50     1:34:20     2:56:52               15:00     6:32:50
3997  Jill C Garrison        Charity     98/191     6:32:50     1:34:19     2:56:52               15:00     6:32:50
3998  Teresa Griffin         F35 39     267/271     6:38:35     1:13:53     2:25:41     3:57:08   15:03     6:34:06
3999  Benjamin Landey        Clyde2       67/71     6:36:42     1:26:47     2:49:06     4:15:49   15:03     6:34:06
4000  Scott Hala             Clyde2       68/71     6:38:39     1:16:37     2:37:37     4:13:38   15:03     6:34:07
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4001  Michael J Diehl        M50 54     208/208     6:38:49     1:17:10     2:33:39     4:04:59   15:04     6:34:37
4002  Debra N Gottlieb       Charity     99/191     6:35:01     1:32:02     2:55:04     4:20:51   15:05     6:35:01
4003  Paige D Schehr         Charity    100/191     6:35:02     1:32:03     2:55:05     4:20:52   15:05     6:35:01
4004  Jo Ellen Spitz         Charity    101/191     6:35:20     1:30:41     2:53:49     4:19:45   15:06     6:35:20
4005  Amy E Lewis            F35 39     268/271     6:38:33     1:14:48     2:31:44     4:04:29   15:06     6:35:20
4006  Sean I Lewis           M35 39     444/445     6:38:34     1:14:45     2:31:45     4:04:29   15:06     6:35:21
4007  Katrina A Fischer      Charity    102/191     6:35:36     1:30:39     2:58:14     4:27:25   15:06     6:35:35
4008  Jim Berling            M25 29     221/221     6:39:42     1:08:38     2:23:35     3:54:13   15:08     6:36:28
4009  Michelle Hegeman       F18 24     202/204     6:39:42     1:08:38     2:23:35     3:54:12   15:08     6:36:28
4010  Frank D Rumschlag      M45 49     343/344     6:40:45     1:10:03     2:27:03     4:06:42   15:09     6:36:35
4011  Lisa L Doyle           Athena       64/65     6:39:10     1:12:34     2:33:49     3:58:39   15:09     6:36:53
4012  Tammy R Ventura        Charity    103/191     6:37:08     1:30:41     2:58:16     4:27:28   15:10     6:37:07
4013  Irene K Taylor         Charity    104/191     6:37:08     1:30:07     2:55:20     4:22:27   15:10     6:37:08
4014  Tracey J Hawkins       Charity    105/191     6:37:08     1:30:07     2:55:20     4:22:28   15:10     6:37:08
4015  Sheila D Bottoms       Charity    106/191     6:37:25     1:19:27     2:37:24     4:11:14   15:11     6:37:25
4016  John H Goedde          Clyde2       69/71     6:39:23     1:14:06     2:33:34     4:09:09   15:14     6:38:47
4017  Jill Patton            F30 34     240/243     6:43:01     1:25:58     2:47:41     4:17:54   15:16     6:39:35
4018  Gina Luni              F35 39     269/271     6:43:02     1:25:58     2:47:41     4:17:55   15:16     6:39:35
4019  Shari L Rieselman      Charity    107/191     6:40:51     1:34:34     2:59:31     4:26:28   15:18     6:40:50
4020  Damon Baurichter       M30 34     367/367     6:47:50     1:20:01     2:45:43     4:13:30   15:20     6:41:34
4021  Susan Daley            F40 44     191/194     6:43:36     1:25:50     2:49:37     4:19:03   15:22     6:42:21
4022  Cindi M Acree Hamann   Charity    108/191     6:42:41     1:31:04     2:55:48     4:22:58   15:23     6:42:41
4023  Willie E Lewis         Charity    109/191     6:43:43     1:20:26     2:44:15     4:15:49   15:25     6:43:43
4024  Michael Jones          M18 24     144/144     6:48:11     1:20:23     2:48:28     4:29:22   15:25     6:43:55
4025  Judith Wozniak         F50 54       61/61     6:50:56     1:20:27     2:41:31     4:13:37   15:32     6:46:37
4026  Katie N Wittekind      Charity    110/191     6:46:43     1:31:03     2:51:56     4:20:49   15:32     6:46:43
4027  Mary Dowling           F55 59       19/21     6:51:03     1:30:03                           15:32     6:46:48
4028  Melissa J Schmitz      Charity    111/191     6:47:04     1:23:17     2:50:00     4:22:21   15:33     6:47:04
4029  Lee Marino             F25 29     267/267     6:52:10     1:26:54     2:45:31     4:17:48   15:35     6:47:54
4030  Janet L Dewey          Charity    112/191     6:49:34     1:23:18     2:49:59     4:25:52   15:38     6:49:33
4031  Ray Mazza              Charity    113/191     6:50:31     1:35:19                           15:41     6:50:31
4032  Claire Osterbrock      Charity    114/191     6:51:03     1:35:19     3:00:34     4:34:09   15:42     6:51:03
4033  Elizabeth A Oakes      Athena       65/65     6:56:01     1:29:36                           15:43     6:51:30
4034  Jan Kiefhaber          Charity    115/191     6:51:33     1:33:07     3:02:09     4:33:31   15:43     6:51:33
4035  Betsy S Coith          Charity    116/191     6:51:33     1:33:07     3:02:09     4:33:31   15:43     6:51:33
4036  Joel B Lebowitz        M40 44     413/414     6:56:10     1:17:38     2:31:25     4:07:48   15:44     6:51:49
4037  Erin N Rumschlag       F18 24     203/204     6:56:01     1:21:45     2:49:23               15:44     6:51:52
4038  Sharon R Michaelson    Charity    117/191     6:52:30     1:39:44     3:09:02     4:40:46   15:45     6:52:29
4039  Cathy A Coppinger      Charity    118/191     6:52:30     1:39:44     3:09:02     4:40:45   15:45     6:52:30
4040  Jeff Heinichen         Charity    119/191     6:53:00     1:41:40     3:20:27     4:47:46   15:46     6:52:59
4041  Sandra F Sexton        F30 34     241/243     6:56:17     1:23:45                           15:47     6:53:09
4042  Joyce Thiel            Charity    120/191     6:53:37     1:39:48     3:09:47     4:38:33   15:48     6:53:37
4043  Maggie M Dailey        Charity    121/191     6:53:43     1:33:54     2:54:27     4:31:04   15:48     6:53:43
4044  Tammy E Watts          Charity    122/191     6:54:19     1:31:07     2:51:24     4:19:10   15:49     6:54:18
4045  Marti Cole             F45 49     125/126     6:57:15     1:24:37     2:51:54     4:25:44   15:51     6:55:10
4046  Michael A Holtz        Clyde2       70/71     6:59:33     1:14:45     2:35:28     4:15:08   15:51     6:55:10
4047  Vicki Rumford          F35 39     270/271     6:56:20     1:21:22     2:52:54     4:28:54   15:51     6:55:11
4048  Mathew Mccarty         M45 49     344/344     6:57:32     1:27:44     2:52:02     4:25:43   15:52     6:55:25
4049  Julia E Rich           F40 44     192/194     6:57:33     1:27:45     2:51:52     4:25:42   15:52     6:55:25
4050  Toni Gallagher         Charity    123/191     6:56:09     1:33:26     2:55:56     4:31:03   15:53     6:56:09
4051  Partric A Carlin       Charity    124/191     6:56:15     1:34:24     2:59:54     4:31:38   15:54     6:56:15
4052  Helen L Saluke         Charity    125/191     6:56:26     1:35:44     3:05:04     4:36:11   15:54     6:56:26
4053  Ann M Saluke           Charity    126/191     6:56:27     1:35:44     3:02:38     4:36:13   15:54     6:56:27
4054  Rose S Ebel            Charity    127/191     6:56:27     1:35:44     3:05:04     4:36:07   15:54     6:56:27
4055  Don Yelton             Charity    128/191     6:56:27     1:35:45     3:02:39     4:36:13   15:54     6:56:27
4056  Kathy Wilkinson        F45 49     126/126     6:59:59     1:13:00     2:27:36     3:51:12   15:54     6:56:27
4057  Michael G Egan         M40 44     414/414     7:00:03                 2:02:39               15:54     6:56:35
4058  Bruce G Gordon         Charity    129/191     6:57:36     1:37:39     3:10:22     4:50:28   15:57     6:57:35
4059  Barlet D Craig         Charity    130/191     6:57:53     1:35:19     3:00:34     4:34:10   15:57     6:57:53
4060  Joe J Brinkmann        M35 39     445/445     7:00:03     1:15:09                 2:42:57   15:59     6:58:42
4061  Betty Mae Burrell      F55 59       20/21     6:59:05                 1:41:48     3:44:34   16:00     6:59:04
4062  Cynthia R Thompson     F40 44     193/194     7:04:34     1:32:24                           16:02     6:59:52
4063  Carolyn Crouch         F55 59       21/21     7:04:34     1:32:25                           16:02     6:59:53
4064  Robin Razaukas         Charity    131/191     7:01:01     1:33:55     2:59:01     4:36:05   16:05     7:01:01
4065  Terri A Stark          Charity    132/191     7:01:02     1:33:26     2:59:02     4:36:05   16:05     7:01:01
4066  Marilyn Rehm           Charity    133/191     7:01:17     1:36:48     3:10:19     4:50:28   16:05     7:01:17
4067  Trudy T Lodge          Charity    134/191     7:01:17     1:37:39     3:10:18     4:50:29   16:05     7:01:17
4068  Kelly Preston          F35 39     271/271     7:07:21     1:24:07     2:51:04     4:30:12   16:12     7:04:04
4069  Carrie M Mason         F30 34     242/243     7:07:22     1:25:33     2:50:35     4:23:40   16:13     7:04:45
4070  Elena C Jett           Charity    135/191     7:04:51     1:36:07     3:06:12     4:36:42   16:13     7:04:50
4071  Sue A Swartz           Charity    136/191     7:04:51     1:36:08     3:06:12     4:36:42   16:13     7:04:51
4072  Libbi C Ellis          Charity    137/191     7:05:56     1:33:18     3:01:04     4:38:51   16:16     7:05:55
4073  Yvonne Powell          Charity    138/191     7:08:41     1:36:22     3:12:56     4:49:21   16:22     7:08:41
4074  John Zenk              Clyde2       71/71     7:14:08     1:29:29                           16:25     7:09:56
4075  Paula J Burton         F40 44     194/194     7:14:08     1:29:28                           16:25     7:09:57
4076  Colleen Berger         Charity    139/191     7:10:39     1:39:46     3:09:46     4:43:21   16:27     7:10:38
4077  Terry A Lewis          Charity    140/191     7:10:40     1:39:50     3:09:48     4:43:21   16:27     7:10:39
4078  Marialice Cable        Charity    141/191     7:10:56     1:33:49     3:04:38     4:41:06   16:27     7:10:56
4079  Terri L Taulbee        Charity    142/191     7:10:56     1:33:49     3:04:39     4:41:06   16:27     7:10:56
4080  Adam Jones             Clyde1     117/117     7:15:27     1:20:24     2:48:30     4:29:20   16:28     7:11:11
4081  Heather S Jimenez      F18 24     204/204     7:15:27     1:19:15     2:49:48     4:29:23   16:28     7:11:13
4082  Rhonda A Max           Charity    143/191     7:13:06     1:37:10     3:04:37     4:42:28   16:32     7:13:06
4083  Isabel O Esser         Charity    144/191     7:13:06     1:37:09     3:05:42     4:42:29   16:32     7:13:06
4084  Jana E Falknor         Charity    145/191     7:13:24     1:33:18     3:01:05     4:38:51   16:33     7:13:23
4085  Bobbie Lynn Baldauf    Charity    146/191     7:15:27     1:42:32     3:11:18     4:49:21   16:38     7:15:27
4086  Nancy C Fuller         Charity    147/191     7:16:13     1:33:08     3:04:35     4:52:48   16:39     7:16:13
4087  Amy L Davenport        Charity    148/191     7:17:32     1:34:51     3:06:11     4:42:58   16:42     7:17:31
4088  Catherine Hadaway      Charity    149/191     7:17:32     1:34:51     3:06:10     4:42:59   16:42     7:17:31
4089  Amy L Coldren          F30 34     243/243     7:20:17     1:09:44     2:30:09     3:50:43   16:44     7:18:07
4090  Lane S Merten          Charity    150/191     7:20:19     1:40:56     3:16:25     4:55:30   16:49     7:20:19
4091  Skip Merten            Charity    151/191     7:20:21     1:40:57     3:16:26     4:55:30   16:49     7:20:21
4092  Barbara Lehman         Charity    152/191     7:21:07     1:37:25     3:04:47     4:43:05   16:51     7:21:07
4093  Kevin Barnes           Charity    153/191     7:21:58     1:36:49     3:10:20     4:54:46   16:53     7:21:58
4094  Rose Heiny             Charity    154/191     7:22:42     1:37:23     3:10:22     4:49:00   16:54     7:22:42
4095  John B Armstrong       Charity    155/191     7:22:51     1:38:42     3:14:33     4:52:50   16:55     7:22:51
4096  Robin S Armstong       Charity    156/191     7:22:52     1:38:42     3:14:33     4:52:50   16:55     7:22:52
4097  Mary K Hightower       Charity    157/191     7:23:28     1:41:46     3:17:34     4:56:38   16:56     7:23:28
4098  Becky A Brown          Charity    158/191     7:24:26     1:42:33     3:11:19     4:49:23   16:58     7:24:26
4099  Nan S Witten           Charity    159/191     7:25:12     1:40:53                           17:00     7:25:12
4100  Vickie L Crownover     Charity    160/191     7:25:13     1:37:44     3:06:13     4:45:45   17:00     7:25:13
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    6.3 MILE    12.1 MIL     18 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4101  Kathleen T Vorholt     Charity    161/191     7:29:33     1:37:07     3:13:04     4:53:58   17:10     7:29:33
4102  Marsha L Purtee        Charity    162/191     7:29:34     1:37:08     3:13:04     4:53:58   17:10     7:29:33
4103  Kristin M Suess        Charity    163/191     7:30:30     1:45:33     3:22:19     5:02:30   17:12     7:30:30
4104  Traci Stark            Charity    164/191     7:30:31     1:45:34     3:22:19     5:02:29   17:12     7:30:31
4105  Noel Smith             Charity    165/191     7:30:35     1:33:23     3:15:35     5:00:32   17:12     7:30:34
4106  Ron Faulkner           Charity    166/191     7:30:36     1:33:22     3:15:33     5:00:33   17:12     7:30:35
4107  Bridget M Canny Faulkn Charity    167/191     7:30:36     1:33:22     3:15:34     5:00:33   17:12     7:30:36
4108  Erica M Steen          Charity    168/191     7:32:25     1:49:29     3:24:50     5:02:28   17:17     7:32:25
4109  Rhonda Vickers         Charity    169/191     7:34:51     1:43:25     3:28:34     5:08:54   17:22     7:34:51
4110  Mary Moler             Charity    170/191     7:35:58     1:38:06     3:12:56     4:54:35   17:25     7:35:57
4111  Deborah Chapa          Charity    171/191     7:35:58     1:38:06     3:12:57     4:54:36   17:25     7:35:58
4112  Beth Mcgucken          Charity    172/191     7:40:03     1:36:29     3:14:34     4:57:46   17:34     7:40:03
4113  Mary Jo Minton         Charity    173/191     7:40:04     1:36:30     3:14:42     4:57:46   17:34     7:40:04
4114  Sandra M Ericson       Charity    174/191     7:46:19     1:46:42     3:24:48     5:10:29   17:48     7:46:19
4115  Bill Ericson           Charity    175/191     7:46:20     1:46:42     3:24:46     5:10:28   17:48     7:46:19
4116  Katie M Trimmer        Charity    176/191     7:46:20     1:43:28     3:26:45     5:08:32   17:48     7:46:19
4117  Clayton K Trimmer      Charity    177/191     7:46:20     1:43:29     3:26:45     5:08:35   17:48     7:46:19
4118  Linda Maiorano         Charity    178/191     7:46:24     1:43:26     3:25:43     5:07:57   17:49     7:46:24
4119  Elizabeth Allen        Charity    179/191     7:47:32     1:37:23     3:04:47     4:43:06   17:51     7:47:32
4120  Jean Williams          Charity    180/191     7:52:07     1:43:01     3:28:17     5:11:34   18:02     7:52:06
4121  Marie A Boswell        Charity    181/191     7:52:08     1:43:00     3:28:03     5:11:35   18:02     7:52:08
4122  Gayle A Stasko         Charity    182/191     7:55:51     1:50:47     3:33:29     5:17:47   18:10     7:55:51
4123  Jackie K Collier       Charity    183/191     7:55:51     1:50:46     3:33:27     5:17:45   18:10     7:55:51
4124  Sharon S Hendrix       Charity    184/191     7:58:12     1:47:04     3:30:18     5:14:27   18:16     7:58:11
4125  Maureen Kelly Dufour   Charity    185/191     8:00:21     1:57:55                           18:21     8:00:21
4126  Becky Ditmer           Charity    186/191     8:02:53     1:37:32     3:11:42     4:50:03   18:26     8:02:52
4127  Eric W Greiffenhagon   Charity    187/191     8:08:06     1:42:57     3:25:25     5:19:28   18:38     8:08:06
4128  Linda J Cushman        Charity    188/191     8:08:07     1:42:59     3:25:26     5:19:28   18:38     8:08:07
4129  Carol L Thayer         Charity    189/191     8:17:07     1:42:46     3:15:56     5:13:01   18:59     8:17:07
4130  Teresa L Marcus        Charity    190/191     8:35:30     1:45:31     3:32:13     5:27:34   19:41     8:35:29
4131  Katharine E Hahn       Charity    191/191     8:37:00     1:52:09     3:46:54     5:35:52   19:44     8:37:00

Generated February 4, 2026 at 5:36 PM 42/42


